KCB

IBANK

Account Statement

Date: 17/10/2025 16:30:06

Account: 3390618694

Account Name: DISCOUNT CENTRE LIMITED
Available Balance: TZS 1,646,745.32
Period: Last 6 Months

Balance At Period Start: 40,225,236.56
Balance At Period End: 34,933,849.17

Total Money In: 19,080,288,890.91

Total Money Out: -19,085,580,278.30

: Bank
VIRIERG 0 Value Date Transaction Details Money Out Money In Ledger Balance| Reference
Date
Number

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 BALANCE B/FWD 0 0 40,225,236.56
Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 |5 AYMENT MDC2510756976 0.00 2,637,120.00 42,862,356.56| MDC2510756976
Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 |G AYMENT MDG2510756976 0.00 506,760.00 43,369,116.56] MDC2510756976
Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 |5 AYMENT MDC2510756976 0.00 191,880.00 43,560,996.56| MDC2510756976
Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | 159510787G9B 0.00 1,633,500.00 45,194,496.56| TT2510787G9B




SELCOMCARD 255765826000

17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | oL COMCARD 200 ooa20e 0.00 29,850.00|  45,224,346.56| FT25107T9G5T
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 1%323(%@(%?59%59537311'22750100000 0.00 82,087.00|  45,306,433.56| FT25107D2QMB
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | 3EL SO AR s o ogott 0.00 322,675.00)  45,629,108.56| FT25107F5HB2
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit WHOLESALE AT- 0.00 753,000.00|  46,382,108.56| TT25107IWYPX
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | Gash Deposit ARSHAD ABUL AT- 0.00 1,306,000.00|  47,688,108.56| TT25107CRZVZ
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,388,000.00|  49,076,108.56| TT25107KYLO1
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | ash Deposit ARSHAD /BUL 0.00 10,000.00,  49,086,108.56| TT25107SNPZP
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | CASh DEpoSIWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 1,780,000.00|  50,866,108.56| TT25107FRYDH
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 358,000.00,  51,224,108.56| TT251078JTK7
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | ool Remit Cha A7T-DPC ON -5,000.00 0.00|  51,219,108.56| FT25107F8LIC
17.04.2025 17.04.2025 | Qutward SWIET EATDEC ON -40,000,000.00 0.00]  11,219,108.56| FT25107F8LIC
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 | fanster ATDRC DEL TRADING -4,000,000.00 0.00 7,219,108.56) FT25108GDRD7
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 | SEECOMCARD 2o 12700000 0.00 73,875.00 7,292,983.56| FT25108RKOF5
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 | 3G e A e oy 0.00 228,850.00 7,521,833.56| FT25108XXFTS
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 | 3 EE SR g Froaooott 0.00 12,935.00 7.534.768.56| FT25108RXVZQ
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 | SEECOMCARD 2o T 12700000 0.00 131,005.00 7,665,773.56| FT25108RV5YL
18.04.2025 18.04.2025 1%%%51%9%59%595957FGT52852160000 0.00 125,370.00 7,791,143.56| FT251084WQGD
19.04.2025 19.04.2025  |.Cash Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 955,000.00 8,746,143.56| TT251097N4BR

TZMLI TT251097N4BR




Ag Dpst 001580160056

19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 9 DRSt O0LSB01000%0 100099 £ T2 0.00 1,546,900.00|  10,293,043.56| FT25109SZHNS
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | Cash Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 351,000.00|  10,644,043.56| TT25109DZ21K
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 5ash DEPOSI MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,077,000.00|  13,721,043.56| TT25109YHS2F
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 302,500.00|  14,023,543.56| TT251092W7XC
19.04.2025 19.04.2025 | Gash DEpOSI MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,971,000.00|  15,994,543.56| TT25109WSC7X
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | A0 DSt O 000 Ty R 0.00 7,000.00|  16,001,543.56| FT25109MB3F4
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | SELCOMCARD 2o 12700000 0.00 85,695.00|  16,087,238.56| FT25109TWKRL1
19.04.2025 19.04.2025 | 5325 R g P 0 0.00 266,660.00  16,353,898.56| FT25109BTQ8K
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 3EE SO MCARD Gog a0 0.00 14322500,  16,497,123.56| FT2510900858

19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 5aSh Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 783,000.00|  17,280,123.56| TT251091W1WV
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | Cash Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 244500.00|  17,524,623.56| TT25109C4ZKF
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |9 BPSt 90500160005 FPANGA 0.00 192,000.00|  17,716,623.56| FT25109GKP8N
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |19 DPSt 004580167804 MSIMBAZI 0.00 702,000.00|  18,418,623.56| FT25109N13C1

19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |\ 19 DPSt OO SE0107 223 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,043,000.00|  19,461,623.56| FT25109T27MB
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | AG DSt 00 o010 9% UPANGA 0.00 115,000.00  19,576,623.56| FT25109CKMCO
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |19 DPST 004580162184 UPANGA 0.00 46,000.00]  19,622,623.56] FT251094DKXV
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |5 Ay e AT LA L ey T 0.00 6,079,152.00|  25,701,775.56| MDC2510957030
19.04.2025 19.04.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 1,840,080.00  27,541,855.56] MDC2510957030

PAYMENT MDC2510957030




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | PAyment Al- TZRIB MERCH 0.00 542,184.00  28,084,039.56 MDC2510957030
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 |5 Ay E AT LA L ey T 0.00 365,064.00  28,449,103.56] MDC2510957030
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | b Aymen AT L2 L R oy T 0.00 182,040.00|  28,631,143.56| MDC2510957030
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 132,840.00|  28,763,983.56| MDC2510957030
19.04.2025 10.04.2025 | 53RO og e s 0.00 639,180.00|  29,403,163.56| FT25109PDYNG
21.04.2025 21.04.2025 | 3GeoOMCARY aosTioooeptt 0.00 1,228,462.00  30,631,625.56| FT25111SRN5V
21.04.2025 21.04.2025 | SEECOMCARD 2os112700000 0.00 192,035.00,  30,823,660.56| FT25111XS68K
21.04.2025 21.04.2025 | 32600 ast 000000 Fratl 0.00 731,325.00|  31,554,985.56| FT25111M87HY
21.04.2025 21.04.2025 | ;3ae0 o aoe 0.00 402,775.00)  31,957,760.56 FT25111SGP2M
21.04.2025 21.04.2025 | SEECOMOARD 2os112700000 0.00 19,900.00|  31,977,660.56| FT25111G35C1
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | SRYMENL AT LAR IS MR CHANT 0.00 6,327,120.00|  38,304,780.56| MDC2511257060
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | PAYMENL AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 836,400.00  39,141,180.56| MDC2511257060
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 669,120.00|  39,810,300.56| MDC2511257060
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | SRYMENL AT LZR IS MR CHANT 0.00 545,136.00|  40,355,436.56| MDC2511257060
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | PAYMENL AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 74,784.00|  40,430,220.56| MDC2511257060
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 éﬂgﬁf%gﬁﬁ&ﬁ“ml%AT'DPC -4,050,000.00 0.00|  36,380,220.56| FT25112LDIDQ
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 gggali\ldozci‘legg%%ﬁiwgAT‘DPC 0.00 4,050,000.00|  40,430,220.56| FT251123HFP2
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | Jnpaid Chg Char AT-DPC 1139 AC- 65,000.00 0.00|  40,365,220.56| FT251123HFP2

3390618694 FT251




Cash Deposit ABDALLAH AT-TZMLI

22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | A= Deposit / 0.00 739,000.00|  41,104,220.56| TT25112DV5JV
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | GASh Depostt ARSHAD ABDUK AT- 0.00 965,500.00|  42,069,720.56| TT251120PHR8
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | Sash Depostt SRONAD ABDUK AT- 0.00 737,000.00|  42,806,720.56| TT25112G4HV9
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,342,000.00|  44,148,720.56| TT251126K6FB
22.04.2025 22042025 | SVIET Remit Cha AT-DPC ON -2,000.00 0.00|  44,146,720.56| FT2511202LZY
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | uward ST B AT DS ON -875,000.00 0.00|  43,271,720.56| FT2511202LZY
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 STéVé‘B’USWETEE?—QE e ox 3 0.00|  14,100,000.00|  57,371,720.56| FT251129NQR1
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa ATDEC e A 0.00|  27,800,000.00|  85,171,720.56| FT25112BJZ13
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 F'{,‘E""GTS"T%VF\{I'EFJ A E 0.00| 109,249,000.00| 194,420,720.56| FT25112ZQML5
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,375,000.00|  195,795,720.56| TT25112D60MK
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |0 DSt o T ANGA 0.00 70,000.00|  195,865,720.56| FT251120LKHP
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 SRSt O e MWANZA 1 0.00 399,000.00, 196,264,720.56] FT2511216BN3
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |39 DSt 00780025004 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,030,000.00|  197,294,720.56| FT25112KMZDZ
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 SRSt 0 ey | VANZAL 0.00 304,000.00| 197,598,720.56| FT25112F2945
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 SRSt Oty | WANZA L 0.00 320,500.00, 197,919,220.56] FT2511258YDC
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 DSt 00 o8O 22 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,600,000.00| 199,519,220.56| FT2511245FL2
22.04.2025 22.04.2025  |\nd RSt o 1 JPANGA 0.00 324,000.00| 199,843,220.56| FT251124Q0M2
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | A9 Dpst 001580946804 MSIMBAZI 0.00 567,000.00| 200,410,220.56| FT25112S5X34

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001580947071 UHURU

22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | A0 DSt 004580927072 ) 0.00 90,000.00|  200,500,220.56| FT25112JRI4P
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |9 ORSt OO SE02 7212 JPANGA 0.00 684,000.00| 201,184,220.56| FT25112X1PMG
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |8 RSt O oy URU 0.00 111,000.00|  201,295,220.56| FT25112NS0Z0
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |9 DRSLO0LSBOMBZSL 00 F T2 0.00 578,000.00| 201,873,220.56| FT25112PBIYW
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 @%&%ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ MWANZA 1 0.00 386,000.00|  202,259,220.56| FT25112GPQM1
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 SRSt O o 2 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,531,000.00|  203,790,220.56| FT25112C10FS
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 TCT%SShlg)Ze\E’V‘g;tZ'\QL'MAN' LATTZML 0.00 9,041,500.00| 212,831,720.56| TT25112WQ72R
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | GASh Deposit HISSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 469,000.00| 213,300,720.56| TT251127DM9H
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | L8 DSt 00 SB0325872 JHURU 0.00 130,000.00|  213,430,720.56| FT25112JDQK9
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 TCZaASIQL?'eI'Pl'%?SlilHZL'Jl'SligIIL\I ALLY AT- 0.00 13,000.00| 213,443,720.56| TT25112T1LQF
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | GAsh Deposit FRIHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 2,043,000.00| 215,486,720.56| TT251128LY64
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 |3 e5 iras boaos Py 0.00 81,590.00| 215,568,310.56| FT25112BCKSP
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 676,000.00| 216,244,310.56| TT2511220JK4
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | Janster AT DRC DEL REPAYMENT |73 500,000.00 0.00| 142,744,310.56| FT25112M8LOL
22.04.2025 22.04.2025 | Janster AT DRC DEL REPAYMENT | _130,000,000.00 0.00|  12,744,310.56| FT25112R8D27
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | o> Transter ATDEC TIPS FT 0.00]  12,500,000.00|  25,244,310.56| FT25113KNRS2
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | !ward Cheque D CHQO01139 AT- -4,050,000.00 0.00|  21,194,310.56| FT25113C216X
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | [nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 2,521,000.000  23,715,310.56 FT25113G3DWT

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | nvard SHIEE Fa AT DPC x5 0.00|  10,000,000.00|  33,715,310.56| FT25113S5SLS
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | ansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -36,800,000.00 0.00|  -3,084,689.44| FT25113B3339
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | Janster ATDRC del repayment -125,200,000.00 0.00| -128,284,689.44| FT251136X665
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |09 DRS00 LA T80 10000 FT2 0.00 221,000.00| -128,063,689.44| FT251131GRDW
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | A9 DPSL 00 S01167354 DCL 999999 0.00 631,000.00| -127,432,689.44| FT25113VMA44W
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |49 DPSt 0081167814 DCL 999999 0.00 534,000.00| -126,898,689.44| FT25113W7T40
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | 29 DSt 00581168554 DCL 999999 0.00 1,225,000.00| -125,673,689.44| FT25113JRN8H
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |49 DPS! 001581168933 DCL 999999 0.00 1,010,000.00| -124,663,689.44| FT25113FOF68
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | 49 DPSt 007587169811 DCL 999999 0.00 3,560,000.00| -121,103,689.44| FT251136YCM2
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | SWIFT Renit cha AT DPC PYMNT -10,000.00 0.00| -121,113,689.44| FT25113SRWKQ
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | Suiward SWIFT PALDPCPYMNT | 125,442,000.00 0.00| -246,555,689.44| FT25113SRWKQ
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | JLANSIEr ATTZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 1,030,000,000.00| 783,444,310.56| FT251136SSMW
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | 5E5COMCARD 205740000011 0.00 1,068,995.00|  784,513,305.56| FT25113BN3CL
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |5 AYENL AT LR L R T 0.00 639,600.00|  785,152,905.56] MDC2511357091
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | PAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 338,496.000 785,491,401.56) MDC2511357091
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 110,208.00|  785,601,609.56| MDC2511357091
Transfer AT-DPC DCL
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |PRODUCTION DISCOUNT CENTRE |  -17,000,000.00 0.00| 768,601,609.56| FT2511352RTG

M




Transfer AT-DPC dcl production

23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | ransier ATDRC dcl pr -70,000,000.00 0.00| 698,601,609.56| FT25113FVYFR
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | CASh Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,384,000.00|  699,985,609.56| TT25113GD5DK
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | oash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 347,000.00, 700,332,609.56 TT25113DN5X8
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit EDDY AT-TZSAM 0.00| 124,200,000.00| 824,532,609.56| TT251139GG6R
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |8 RSt L 8e e R 0.00 1,440,500.00|  825,973,109.56| FT25113GHPMD
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |9 BPSt OO SB1 120027 MSIMBAZI 0.00 3,040,000.00| 829,013,109.56| FT251138H01B
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |9 DRSL O0LSBL L0382 00099 ET2 0.00 1,989,000.00|  831,002,109.56| FT25113NGGHS3
23.04.2025 23.04.2025  |\nd RSt LTy NCA 0.00 13,000.00| 831,015,109.56| FT25113L2SJP
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | HO DSt 00581127282 MSIMBAZI 0.00 506,000.00| 831,521,109.56| FT25113HH5TX
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | 29 DSt 00581169484 DCL 999999 0.00 1,100,000.00|  832,621,109.56| FT25113P9N6K
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 | Jcaceiusn 000000 el 0.00 298,500.00|  832,919,609.56| FT25113GD7FK
23.04.2025 23.04.2025 |3 zacoms il aosr12r00000 0.00 64,675.00| 832,984,284.56| FT25113LKDW6
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Janster ATDRC dcl repayment -337,500,000.00 0.00| 495,484,284.56| FT25114KWF4F
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Jtansfer AT DFC del production -120,000,000.00 0.00| 375484,284.56| FT25114XPS8F
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 |19 BPSt OO 581559075 MSIMBAZI 0.00 981,200.00|  376,465,484.56| FT25114RPHST
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,331,000.00|  377,796,484.56| TT251145B3M4
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 2465,000.00| 380,261,484.56| FT25114LT2XV
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -5,000.00 0.00| 380,256,484.56| FT25114Y3WKH

RentApr2025 AC-339061869




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

24.04.2025 24042025 | O W EXTNT2TZ M -24,028,036.65 0.00| 356,228,447.91| FT25114Y3WKH
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Jranster AT DRC deltrading -140,000,000.00 0.00| 216,228,447.91| FT25114ZJFTG
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | panster Charge AT Db 00 -2,000.00 0.00| 216,226,447.91 FT25114285ZF
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | irect Crediis ATDPC ABN2025215 |1 568,530.00 0.00| 203,657,917.91| FT25114285ZF
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal L16S SAIDI -20,000.00 0.00| 203,637,917.91| TT25114TBF4J
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOLLES SAIDI -81,600,000.00 0.00| 122,037,917.91 TT25114TBF4J
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 180,000.00|  122,217,917.91| TT251146FW6C
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 |19 BRSt OO SC1 000050 P IANGA 0.00 47,000.00| 122,264,917.91| FT25114TFPST
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | HO DSt 00581509325 UPANGA 0.00 78,000.00| 122,342,917.91| FT251143X48X
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 514,632.00| 122,857,549.91| MDC2511457110
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | DRYMENt AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 447,720.00|  123,305,269.91| MDC2511457110
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | PRYMENL AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 140,712.00|  123,445,981.91| MDC2511457110
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | 5ELCOMCARD 205765320000 0.00 427,850.00) 123,873,831.91| FT251145N913
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Jansfer charge /AT-DPC RENT FOR -2,000.00 0.00| 123,871,831.91| FT25114Y1PHG
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Direcl Credits AT-DEC RENT FOR -14,236,560.00 0.00| 109,635,271.91| FT25114Y1PHG
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,290,500.00| 111,925,771.91| TT25114RFTMJ
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | AO DRSO o8 1500510 MSIMBAZI 0.00 16,000.00| 111,941,771.91| FT25114NDP06
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | SELCOMCARD 255746666611 0.00 883,560.00| 112,825,331.91| FT25114B7LTQ

1154991535 999999 FT2511




SELCOMCARD 255712700000

24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | 5EECOMCARD 2os7 12700 0.00 78,800.00|  112,904,131.91| FT25114LZXKB
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | eEo e neohaos Fra 0.00 34,825.00| 112,938,956.91| FT25114DPTK7
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | =ash Depostt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,502,000.00|  114,440,956.91| TT25114HK44P
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | SWIFT Remit cha AT DPC PYMNT -10,000.00 0.00| 114,430,956.91| FT25114Z4XN1
24.04.2025 24.04.2025 | Sutward SWIFT PATDPCPYMNT 1 100,000,000.00 0.00|  14,430,956.91| FT25114Z4XN1
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 DRt 000 SBL803 T8 0090 FT2 0.00 497,000.00,  14,927,956.91 FT25115BM8ZS
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 DSt 004581857238 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,260,500.00,  17,188,456.91] FT25115NVLL2
25.04.2025 25.04.2025  |\nd RSt e s NGA 0.00 1,656,500.00|  18,844,956.91| FT25115MR7NW
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |8 RSt O e R 0.00 1,240,500.00|  20,085,456.91| FT251158178X
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 OPSt 004581859287 UHURU 0.00 1,285,000.00|  21,370,456.91| FT25115KCZ18
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 RSt OO SB 1850010 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,851,500.00|  23,221,956.91| FT25115XVODN
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 BPSt 00581859800 JPANGA 0.00 2,459,000.00,  25,680,956.91 FT25115YGO2R
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 ORet OO T 109099 ET2 0.00 1,321,000.00  27,001,956.91| FT25115BL7DZ
25.04.2025 25.04.2025  |\nd RSt O 180 a s> MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,407,000.00|  28,408,956.91| FT25115N1Z12
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt 00581800801 MSIMBAZI 0.00 352,000.00)  28,760,956.91| FT251156GNPO
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt 004581861142 MSIMBAZI 0.00 427,000.00|  29,187,956.91| FT251157D6VQ
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 RSt OO oC 180 a2 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,195,000.00,  31,382,956.91| FT25115C3PXT
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |.Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,875,000.00|  33,257,956.91| TT251153J9M7

TT251153J9M7




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | amvard SWIETPa A TD0s 0.00 843,000.00|  34,100,956.91| FT25115R7KXQ
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | RYMENt AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 664,200.00|  34,765,156.91| MDC2511557134
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | PAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 560,880.00|  35,326,036.91] MDC2511557134
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | PAyment AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 437,880.00|  35,763,916.91| MDC2511557134
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 RSt OO B 185250 MSIMBAZ 0.00 3,342,000.00|  39,105,916.91| FT25115TOCWT
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | g DRl OO0 199990 FT25 0.00 3,616,000.00|  42,721,916.91| FT251155FF7S
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 DSt 004581857220 MSIMBAZI 0.00 3,052,000.00|  45773,916.91| FT2511554G3D
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 RSt OO B 18200 MSIMBAZ 0.00 2,017,000.00|  47,790,916.91| FT2511522RBL
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt 00581802304 MSIMBAZI 0.00 784,000.00|  48,574,916.91| FT25115QKT4Y
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |5 ZeGOMCARD 255712700000 0.00 470,517.00)  49,045433.91| FT251159TV72
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | 3c6a00asn 000050 Frab ! 0.00 141,290.00|  49,186,723.91| FT251156M8Y2
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |3 ceaons il aosr12700000 0.00 71,640.00|  49,258,363.91| FT25115YV7ZC
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | ;5EeSOMORRD 2osra000eptt 0.00 539,025.00|  49,797,388.91| FT251158W7TW
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Jceavnace 000000 Hmt 0.00 46,765.00|  49,844,153.91| FT25115KNONS
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 DRSt O0LSB L8089 90090 FT2 0.00 1,246,000.00|  51,090,153.91| FT25115RK4X2
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | g DRet o032 109099 ET2 0.00 1,182,000.00|  52,272,153.91| FT251152Y0YD
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DRSt OO ot 18500t MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,013,000.00|  53,285,153.91| FT25115BKW37
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A9 Dpst 001581862151 0.00 978,000.00|  54,263,153.91| FT25115Z3WHS

NARUNGOMBE WSALE 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001581862412 UPANGA

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | L0 DSt 00 S018024%2 0.00 2,467,000.00,  56,730,153.91) FT25115NBK8K
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DRSt OO 01802079 MSIMBAZ 0.00 434,000.00|  57,164,153.91| FT25115SSODK
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt OO o810 14 MSIMBAZI 0.00 335,500.00)  57,499,653.91| FT25115P2FFN
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT DRC o 0.00|  11,482,886.00|  68,982,539.91| FT2511573F78
25.04.2025 25.04.2025  |\nd RSt o ANGA 0.00 2.349,000.00|  71,331,539.91| FT251152J7MY
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 BPSt 00581857070 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,686,000.00,  74,017,539.91| FT251150455T
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt 004581853902 MSIMBAZI 0.00 728,500.00|  74,746,039.91| FT251158V6CH
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | g Rt o0 e 020 009999 FT2 0.00 1,953,000.00|  76,699,039.91| FT251151P01H
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |8 RSt Q0SB 18o I T0 S URY 0.00 1,247,000.00|  77,946,039.91| FT25115K1J1]
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |19 DSt 004581855093 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,508,000.00,  80,454,039.91 FT25115SRYFP
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |0 R e 099999 FT2 0.00 1,518,000.00|  81,972,039.91| FT25115V71FX
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | g DRet o0 O 19 109099 ET2 0.00 1,225.000.00|  83,197,039.91| FT25115ZJQKV
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 DRSt O0LSB18020 1000 FT2 0.00 675,000.00  83,872,039.91| FT25115DF821
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLL53 SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00]  83,869,539.91| TT25115BFT2H
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOOCL163 SAIDI -2,535,500.00 0.00|  81,334,039.91| TT25115BFT2H
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DOL162 SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00]  81,331,539.91| TT25115PB8GH
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOO0L162 SAIDI -3,034,300.00 0.00|  78,297,239.91| TT25115PB8GH
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |-Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,318,000.00|  79,615,239.91| TT25115V54DQ

TZARU TT25115V54DQ




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | 2ash Depostt HUSSEN 0.00 259,500.00|  79,874,739.91| TT251150KX41
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt O 1 80s a1 UPANGA 0.00 71,000.00|  79,945,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | g RSt o0 OO 199999 FT2 0.00 266,000.00  80,211,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 DPSt 004581867504 MWENGE 0.00 1,800,000.00|  82,011,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |0 DBt e gas (ORY 0.00 160,000.00|  82,171,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |9 DRS00 S80S0t 10090 FT2 0.00 324,500.00)  82,496,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | HO DSt 004581865213 UPANGA 0.00 175,000.00|  82,671,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DBSt OO e 18058 2 MSIMBAZI 0.00 269,000.00|  82,940,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | A0 DSt 00581800504 MSIMBAZI 0.00 461,500.00)  83,401,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 |8 OPSt OO ey VRV 0.00 159,000.00|  83,560,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLLS6 SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  83,558,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | ash Witdrawal DOLLST SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  83,555,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DOLL61 SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  83,553,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLLSS SAIDI -20,000.00 0.00|  83,533,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | ash Windrawal DOLLG T SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  83,530,739.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DOLLSS SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  83,528,239.91
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLLS6 SAIDI 113,525.10 0.00|  83,514,714.81
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHQOO1156 SAIDI -9,342,000.00 0.00|  74,172,714.81

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 1




Chg Encashmt CHQ001157 SAIDI

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Chd Encasnmi CHOOCL] 5,859,000.00 0.00]  68,313,714.81
25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | 2hd Encashmt CHOO0L161 SAIDI 5,426,000.00 0.00|  62,887,714.81

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOOC1154 SAIDI -32,252,750.00 0.00]  30,634,964.81

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHQOOLIE7 SAIDI -3,088,300.00 0.00|  27,546,664.81

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | 2hd Encashmt CHOO0L158 SAIDI -9,049,000.00 0.00|  18,497,664.81

25.04.2025 25.04.2025 | S Encashmt CHOOCL166 SAIDI -13,525,100.00 0.00 4,972,564.81

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | 5 =-COMCARD 2o5112700000 0.00 203,975.00 5,176,539.81| FT25116NY3S3

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | 3oooet AR 8o 00320000 0.00 129,350.00 5,305,889.81| FT251167LBH6

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | 3zooolCARD 2osrio0optt 0.00 826,665.00 6,132,554.81 FT25116FNOBS
26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,486,000.00 7,618,554.81| TT251162RFXR
26.04.2025 26.04.2025 T%azsshl?gfgjgg"“'\"“\” 1AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,115,500.00|  10,734,054.81| TT251164PJQ6

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 67,500.00|  10,801,554.81| TT2511608KSL

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | saward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 1,360,500.00|  12,162,054.81| FT251162749V

26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | AYMENt AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,968,000.00|  14,130,054.81| MDC2511657179
26.04.2025 26.04.2025 | DAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 123,000.00|  14,253,054.81| MDC2511657179
27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | 5EoCOMCARD 255765326000 0.00 437,800.00,  14,690,854.81] FT251170S5F0

27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | 3z6a0m000 000000 Froait 0.00 073,625.00|  14,964,479.81| FT25117RK6L3

27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | SELCOMCARD 255712700000 0.00 312,245.000  15,276,724.81 FT25117ZD8GW

1159315572 999999 FT2511




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | PAyment A IZRIS VERCH 0.00 2,308,464.00)  17,585,188.81| MDC2511757187
27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | SRYMENt AT [ZRIS VERCOANT 0.00 110,208.00|  17,695,396.81| MDC2511757187
27.04.2025 27.04.2025 | PRYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 19,680.00|  17,715,076.81| MDC2511757187
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,317,000.00|  19,032,076.81| TT25118HDM35
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | SAsh Withdrawal DOL168 SAIDI A -2,500.00 0.00]  19,029,576.81| TT25118ILZZN
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | ShaEncashmt CHOO01168 SAIDI A -6,983,000.00 0.00|  12,046,576.81| TT25118ILZZN
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,424,832.00|  13,471,408.81| MDC2511857189
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | CAh Deposit HUSEIN ALY AT- 0.00 1,315,000.00|  14,786,408.81| TT251182HPGX
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | Sash Deposit HUSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,335,000.00  16,121,408.81| TT25118BD052
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | 5EECOMCARD 2o5740000011 0.00 129,350.00|  16,250,758.81| FT25118T793P
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 TCTaZSShllDSeggjg\'\("L'MAN' LAT-TZMLI 0.00 190,000.00|  16,440,758.81| TT251180FJQY
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | A9 DPSt 001202729649 DCL 999999 0.00 370,000.00,  16,810,758.81 FT25118CGKGB
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 |8 DSt 004582857885 UHURU 0.00 1,960,500.00|  18,771,258.81| FT251182MX93
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | ansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -19,000,000.00 0.00 1228,741.19| FT25118S9P9W
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | Sash Deposit HUSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 295,000.00 66,258.81| TT251188HZ30
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | anster Charge ST-DPC MHL 2025 -1,500.00 0.00 64,758.81| FT25118LT1QD
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | Qlrect Credits ATDPC MHL 2025 -1,330,000.00 0.00|  -1,265,241.19| FT25118LT1QD
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | A9 Dpst 001582727450 DCL 999999 0.00 275,500.00 -989,741.19| FT25118IDJZ0

FT25118JDJZ0




Ag Dpst 001582727875 DCL 999999

28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | £9 DPSt00-582 0.00 626,600.00 -363,141.19| FT25118DCWTL
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | A9 DPSL 07082728308 DCL 999999 0.00 154,000.00 -209,141.19| FT251182NC79
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | 49 DPSt 007582729193 DCL 999999 0.00 65,000.00 -144,141.19| FT25118KPDW4
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | £9 DSt 001582753799 DCL 999999 0.00 2,020,000.00 1,875,858.81| FT25118N37P5
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 5,557,000.00 7.432,858.81| FT25118LXYFD
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 égzgflségc))(%sgénwso DCL 999999 0.00 310,000.00 7.742,858.81| FT25118QXCC
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 TCT%SShlg)Segongs'\)"(L'MAN' LATTZML 0.00 3,876,000.00|  11,618,858.81| TT25118RQQ8X
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 |0 DBt e g Y 0.00 15,000.00]  11,633,858.81| FT25118TM84V
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | HO DSt 004582855359 MSIMBAZI 0.00 279,000.00|  11,912,858.81| FT25118FQDRL
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 |9 DRSL O0LSB2855 708 000 FT2 0.00 1,007,000.00|  12,919,858.81| FT25118CXH4M
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | A0 DSt OO SC20o00 S UPANGA 0.00 60,000.00|  12,979,858.81| FT25118TKZFC
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | HO DSt 004582850399 MSIMBAZI 0.00 193,000.00|  13,172,858.81| FT25118IJWN70
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 |19 DPSt 004582857837 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,819,500.00|  14,992,358.81| FT25118XDNCD
28.04.2025 28.04.2025 | g R 2 099999 FT2 0.00 547,000.00  15,539,358.81| FT25118KVKRF
28.04.2025 28.04.2025  |\nd BRSO g ANGA 0.00 182,000.00|  15,721,358.81| FT251183HZ9Q
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%SS“MHgUQST%gGALLY alh 0.00 1,317,000.00|  17,038,358.81| TT25119QT5S6
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | 5AYMENL AT LZR IS MERCDANT 0.00 1,099,128.00|  18,137,486.81| MDC2511957227
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | Fayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 322,752.00)  18,460,238.81| MDC2511957227

PAYMENT MDC2511957227




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCH 0.00 196,800.00|  18,657,038.81| MDC2511957227
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,430,000.00|  21,087,038.81| TT251193BINH
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,527,000.00|  24,614,038.81| TT251190DZZ3
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 680,000.00|  25,294,038.81| TT25119J5MY4
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | g Rl . 099999 FT2 0.00 733,000.00|  26,027,038.81| FT25119R0JYD
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 |19 BPSt 00583200304 5T ANGA 0.00 10,000.00|  26,037,038.81| FT251195Z3CW
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | K@ DSt 004583305902 JHURU 0.00 45,000.00]  26,082,038.81| FT25119Y95XJ
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | AO DSt O o83200210 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,055,000.00|  27,137,038.81| FT25119Y003D
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 T%%SShl?geﬁgth'\;'WENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 859,000.00|  27,996,038.81| TT25119TQ0G7
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | 59 DSt 007503094829 DCL 999999 0.00 1,029,000.00|  29,025,038.81| FT25119VZSZY
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | ansfer AT DFC del manufaturing -10,000,000.00 0.00|  19,025,038.81| FT25119JQ3PX
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | sk Deposit HSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 221,500.00|  19,246,538.81| TT2511999051
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 96,000.00|  19,342,538.81| TT251191MMFR
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 C'L"‘S"ﬁo?gg‘i‘igo')ﬁ”@lmo AT-DPC -2,207,574.00 0.00|  17,134,964.81| FT25119VW1B5
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | J/anster ATDRC del manufacturing -10,000,000.00 0.00 7,134,964.81| FT25119P93JH
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 2,979,500.00|  10,114,464.81| FT251190MFMW
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | Jeo e 000000 FoetL 0.00 481,580.00|  10,596,044.81| FT251191Z6CD
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 |9 Dpst 001583206965 UPANGA 0.00 150,000.00|  10,746,044.81| FT25119XN2ZQ

RETAIL 999999 FT2511




Ag Dpst 001583207337 UHURU

29.04.2025 29.04.2025 |19 DPSt 004583207337 U1 0.00 3,203,000.00|  13,949,044.81| FT251197PLIK
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 |19 RSt OO e83207073 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,509,000.00|  16,458,044.81| FT251198M41W
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 565,000.00|  17,023,044.81| TT25119M73Y1
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | 5ELCOMCARD 255112700000 0.00 814,965.00|  17,838,009.81| FT25119SLQIH
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 | 355 aness 000000 ol 0.00 287,555.00|  18,125,564.81| FT25119H47G0
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 |3 eniooass oon0os Fraa 4 0.00 492,525.00)  18,618,089.81| FT25119460ND
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 498,000.00|  19,116,089.81| TT2511921BGB
29.04.2025 29.04.2025 |9 DPS! 00503094314 DCL 999999 0.00 1,276,700.00|  20,392,789.81| FT25119W3YB4
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 |9 DRSL O0LS83200055 10990 FT2 0.00 485,000.00,  20,877,789.81] FT25119R0ZSY
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | Sash Wihdrawal 1169 SAiDI -2,500.00 0.00|  20,875,289.81| TT2511972K9P
29.04.2025 20.04.2025 | Chd Encashit CHOLLES SAIDI -535,000.00 0.00|  20,340,289.81| TT2511972K9P
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | 2ash Deposit U SSE N ALLY AT- 0.00 660,500.00|  21,000,789.81| TT25120MKKYO
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | enCONCARD Soora00000Ll 0.00 434,815.00|  21,435,604.81| FT25120LQQMH
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | 3cacoraso oo0050 Fromia ! 0.00 467,650.00)  21,003,254.81| FT25120XWVAW
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |3 cacongss ey oo r0o820000 0.00 74.625.00|  21,977,879.81| FT25120SDOW1
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | (9 DRSL 001583004483 0009 ET25 0.00 300,000.00|  22,277,879.81| FT25120MOQ7T
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | LI DPSIOOS83503132 MSIMBAZI 0.00 369,000.00|  22,646,879.81| FT251202YMLG
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | A9 Dpst 001583553506 UPANGA 0.00 265,000.00  22,911,879.81| FT25120MRLMS

RETAIL 999999 FT2512




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | [-ash Deposith 0.00 459,000.00|  23,370,879.81| TT25120T8DF3
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |5 e A L e AT 0.00 897,408.00|  24,268,287.81] MDC2512057274
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |5 AYMENL AT TZR LS MERCHANT 0.00 88,560.00|  24,356,847.81| MDC2512057274
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001270 SAIDI -20,000.00 0.00]  24,336,847.81| TT25120CIRIO
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | 2ha Encashmt CHOO0L170 SAIDI -49,232,400.00 0.00| -24,895552.19| TT25120CJRJO
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | ward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 1,477,500.00|  -23,418,052.19| FT25120GGD6K
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | [ward SWIFT Fa ATDRC 4 0.00|  15,000,000.00]  -8,418,052.19| FT25120DSOVV
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | Jansfer AT DPC del trading -11,000,000.00 0.00| -19,418,052.19| FT25120NGGLR
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |3 cncmno ) oo ie 00000 0.00 59,100.00|  -19,358,952.19| FT25120YGYTN
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | enCOMCARD oo 00900 0.00 83,230.00|  -19,275,722.19| FT251207ZY5J
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | ansfer AT DEC del fogistics -4,800,000.00 0.00| -24,075722.19| FT25120Y50VD
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | [oash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,858,000.00|  -22,217,722.19| TT251201PS3R
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |9 DPS 001983551955 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,482,000.00|  -20,735,722.19| FT25120CWCRV
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | g R Sk 699999 FT2 0.00 1,880,000.00|  -18,855,722.19| FT25120LHDZ4
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,364,500.00|  -17,491,222.19| TT25120XF793
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 |3 DPSLOOLSB3S0101% AZANIA 0.00|  17,000,000.00 1491,222.19| FT25120LKG73
30.04.2025 30.04.2025 | ;9 Dpst 001583552750 0.00 960,000.00 468,777.81) FT25120ZB864

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




30.04.2025 01.05.2025 | Maint Chrg ATLUMIZa011 -20,000.00 0.00 448,777.81| 35 00T003% 1 L)

033.20250430
01.05.2025 01.05.2025 | MD-CSN commission Payment AT- -159,000.00 0.00 289,777.81| MD2505109497
01.05.2025 01052025 | 13cEqs0ms 600000 Fomia 0.00 579,090.00 868,867.81| FT25121MQGCG
01.05.2025 01052025 |13 cEocarss oo0o00 Fioars 0 0.00 74,625.00 943,492.81| FT25121XHPA4Y
01.05.2025 01052025 | 5eEoOMonil) 255705820000 0.00 177,110.00 1,120,602.81| FT25121X47F8
01.05.2025 01052025 | 3cEosongs 000050 Fromia ! 0.00 358,200.00 1,478,802.81| FT25121NS68M
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |5 e A Lo L R G ANT 0.00 5,831,676.00 7,310,478.81| MDC2512257322
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | SAYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 728,160.00 8,038,638.81| MDC2512257322
02.05.2025 02052025 |5 A e A L e ey T 0.00 206,640.00 8,245,278.81| MDC2512257322
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,205,000.00,  10,450,278.81 TT25122NMPC3
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Jranster AT DPC dcl repayment -103,500,000.00 0.00| -93,049,721.19| FT25122ZDONJ
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 3cearrec 600050 Frama 4 0.00 184,075.00|  -92,865,646.19| FT25122TNKLO
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |13 cEasnns ooao0s sy 20 0.00 70,645.00|  -92,795,001.19| FT251229HHHZ
02.05.2025 02052025 | e el oo 00900 0.00 17,910.00|  -92,777,091.19| FT25122G83HM
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 1366050090 000000 o 2 0.00 59,100.00|  -92,717,991.19| FT251226SQB8
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | =ash Depost MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 94,500.00|  -92,623,491.19| TT251224J8D8
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Cash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,320,500.00|  -91,302,991.19| TT25122774HS

TZARU TT25122774HS




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | ash Depost M) 0.00 1,007,000.00|  -89,395,991.19| TT25122VOWGP
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Sa5h Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 159,000.00|  -89,236,991.19] TT25122LC7ND
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 946,000.00|  -88,290,991.19| TT251222L8W3
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 49 DPSt 091504289289 DEP 999999 0.00 244,500.00|  -88,046,491.19| FT25122V37TM
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 29 OPSL AL °89290027 DCL 999999 0.00 275,000.00|  -87,771,491.19| FT25122GRYVY
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 29 DPST 001584290560 DCL 999999 0.00 932,000.00|  -86,839,491.19| FT25122T21RD
02.05.2025 02052025 | cecOmsatl) aoora00e0oLl 0.00 203,975.00|  -86,635,516.19| FT2512255B47

02.05.2025 02052025 | 13cEcinT0m 000050 Fioats . 0.00 53,190.00| -86,582,326.19| FT251229JRVT
02.05.2025 02052025 | 13cecintet oanoas Fioars 0 0.00 149,250.00|  -86,433,076.19| FT2512265HL9

02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | <ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,321,000.00|  -85,112,076.19| TT25122PD57G
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,354,000.00|  -83,758,076.19| TT25122VM78C
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,319,500.00|  -82,438,576.19| TT251228BGPS
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 50,000.00|  -82,388,576.19| TT25122LXKYL
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 49 OPS! 097584284520 DEP 999999 0.00 165,000.00|  -82,223,576.19| FT25122Y6GDW
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 49 DPSt 00150288075 DEP 999999 0.00 338,000.00, -81,885,576.19] FT25122ZGK58
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit PUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 252,500.00| -81,633,076.19| TT25122CT4CB
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Sah Deposit USEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 789,000.00|  -80,844,076.19| TT251224]L26

02.05.2025 02.05.2025 |-Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 870,000.00|  -79,974,076.19| TT25122XM24J

TT25122XM24J




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Jward SWIFT ba AT DPC 0.00 5,862,000.00|  -74,112,076.19| FT25122JQ565
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 | Invard SWIFT Pa ATDPC. 3 0.00|  51,900,000.00| -22,212,076.19| FT251228WKH6
02.05.2025 02.05.2025 gl‘g"gguswgmég G B 0.00|  43,700,000.00|  21,487,923.81| FT251228NQ5S
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | S AYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,990,632.00|  23,478,555.81| MDC2512357343
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 |5 e A L e T 0.00 39,360.00|  23,517,915.81| MDC2512357343
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | nash Deposit28 APRIL DEL 0.00 382,000.00|  23,899,915.81| TT251230C6H3
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Zash Deposit 2MAY DCL MWz 2 AT- 0.00 96,200.00|  23,996,115.81| TT25123C5KLN
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | CASh Deposit DCL MWANZAZ AT- 0.00 2,684,000.00,  26,680,115.81) TT25123TC23C
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Zash Deposit DCL MWANZAZ AT- 0.00 685,000.00|  27,365,115.81| TT2512349PZK
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | -ash Deposit DEL MWANZA2 0.00 1,405,000.00|  28,770,115.81 TT25123SVCN4
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Zash Deposit 18 APRIL DCL MWz 2 0.00 285,000.00|  29,055,115.81| TT2512373K8N
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Sash Deposit 29 APRL DCL MWNZ 2 0.00 126,000.00|  29,181,115.81| TT2512372LZ8
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 A%ﬁgﬁ%’gﬂ%%fgg DCL MWz 2 0.00 92,000.00  29,273,115.81| TT25123QCOFT
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Gash Deposit 22423 APRIL DCL 0.00 446,500.00)  29,719,615.81| TT2512336VRP
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | ash Deposit IMAY DCL MWANZA2 0.00 393,000.00|  30,112,615.81| TT251237W9VH
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Sash Deposit 29 APRL DCL MWNZ 2 0.00 210,000.00  30,322,615.81| TT251237VFY2
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | GashDeposit 28 APRIL DL 0.00 796,000.00|  31,118,615.81| TT25123VB9Z3
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Gash Deposit 11 APRIL DCL 0.00 816,500.00|  31,935,115.81| TT25123STW38

MWANZA2 AT-TZMWZ TT251




SELCOMCARD 255712700000

03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | SELCOMCARD 255712700 0.00 488,025.00|  32,423,140.81| FT25123PYM6K
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | 13cooantcs oo0000 Fracis . 0.00 292,530.00|  32,715,670.81| FT25123WFC2J
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | 3cooaroos ooaoss Frami 44 0.00 228,850.00|  32,944,520.81| FT25123W7CQV
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | 5eoc o ICARD aoorac0e0oLl 0.00 106,465.00|  33,050,985.81| FT251239TKD9
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | GashDeposit 10 APRIL DL 0.00 269,000.00|  33,319,985.81| TT25123034CY
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 T%G‘ASQL%FT’%%';ZHB%%%E,\']@ ALLY AT- 0.00 64,000.00|  33,383,985.81| TT25123JQQNY
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | ash Deposit 24 APRIL DCL MWz2 0.00 695,000.00  34,078,985.81| TT251231MJIXX
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | ash Beposit 12 APRIL DCL MWz 0.00 315,000.00|  34,393,985.81| TT25123VCB3N
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | cash Deposit1o AL DCL 0.00 233,000.00|  34,626,985.81| TT251231XXFC
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Sash Deposit S0APRIL DCL MWz 0.00 730,000.00|  35,356,985.81| TT25123CZBQ6
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | SAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,294500.00|  36,651,485.81 TT251231VFR2
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Zash Deposit DCL MWANZAZ AT- 0.00 2,534,500.00,  39,185,985.81 TT25123NMCY7
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | <ash Depostt DCL MWANZAZ 23/22 0.00 1,195,000.00|  40,380,985.81| TT25123D3MBB
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Sash Deposit DCL MWANZAZ 19 0.00 481,000.00|  40,861,985.81| TT251237283Y
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Zash Deposit DCL MWANZAZ AT- 0.00 4,573,000.00|  45,434,985.81| TT25123SGWIS
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | Sash Deposit IMAY DCL MWANZA2 0.00 2,065,000.00|  47,499,985.81| TT25123GBXGH
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | ash Beposit 24 APRL DCL MWz 0.00 360,000.00|  47,859,985.81| TT25123GCW4X
03.05.2025 03.05.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 531,000.00|  48,390,985.81| FT25123PMTZY

REGISTERED TANZANIA




SELCOMCARD 255746666611

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |13 chaangs g oo 14000k 0.00 558,175.00|  48,949,160.81| FT251250D32F
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | SAsh Deposit ARSHD ABDUL AT- 0.00 362,000.00|  49,311,160.81| TT25125PGRSC
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,191,000.00  50,502,160.81| TT25125Y729H
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 156,000.00|  50,658,160.81 TT25125W1HM3
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | Cash Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 705,500.00|  51,363,660.81| TT25125R8WS5
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | 13c65cnngs oonaos mrami 4 0.00 1,127,335.00|  52,490,995.81| FT25125F28C0
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | ;3cboriet ) aoor0o820900 0.00 390,040.00)  52,881,035.81| FT25125KMNIM
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | 13c0508854 000000 Fioats . 0.00 877,580.00|  53,758,624.81| FT25125B9ZK5
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | Janster AT DEC del repayment -63,000,000.00 0.00]  -9,241,375.19| FT251257PCPD
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | L@ DPSt O0LS85452273 UHURU 0.00 140,000.00|  -9,101,375.19| FT2512520NWF
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | g R 0 99999 FT2 0.00 281,500.00|  -8,819,875.19| FT25125GYM2M
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | 2aeh Deposit FUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 282,000.00|  -8,537,875.19| TT2512512L9M
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | A9 DPSLO01°85440598 DCL 999999 0.00 380,000.00,  -8,157,875.19) FT25125BHKIC
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | g Rt e S 90999 FT2 0.00 222,500.00|  -7,935,375.19| FT2512501NPB
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | LI DPSIO0LS85453950 MSIMBAZI 0.00 387,500.00]  -7,547,875.19| FT251252099F
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |3 OFSt 00585453092 UHURU 0.00 430,000.00|  -7,117,875.19| FT25125WCMCQ
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | LI DPSIOOSEodo3191 MSIMBAZI 0.00 107,000.00|  -7,010,875.19| FT25125N67JX
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | nward Cheque D CHQ1143 AT-DPC -200,000.00 0.00]  -7,210,875.19| FT251257XF83

CHQ No. 001143 IN




Ag Dpst 001585456491 MSIMBAZI

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |3 DFSI 0018545649 0.00 646,000.00|  -6,564,875.19| FT2512588RWL
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |9 DRSIOOSESAo 7 MSIMBAZI 0.00 287,000.00|  -6,277,875.19| FT251250LTCJ

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |\ RSt OO S ey R 0.00 1,233,800.00|  -5,044,075.19| FT25125TJIXJB

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | \2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,266,000.00|  -3,778,075.19| TT25125WCJIXT
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | g Rt O 90999 FT2 0.00 252,000.00|  -3,526,075.19| FT251255ZSQM
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |3 DRSL Q01 SES0235% IBRAHIM 0.00 693,000.00]  -2,833,075.19| FT25125NMMOQ
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | 9 DRSL 00155150102 00099 ET2 0.00 504,000.00|  -2,329,075.19| FT2512538NVN
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |5 A e A L R e T 0.00 3,039,576.00 710,500.81| MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |5 AYMENt AT T2 LS e R CANT 0.00 587,448.00 1,297,948.81| MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | SAymENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 546,120.00 1,844,068.81| MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |5 A e A L R e T 0.00 344,400.00 2,188,468.81) MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 |5 AYMENt AT T2 LS e R CANT 0.00 127,920.00 2,316,388.81 MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | SAymENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 196.80 2,316,585.61| MDC2512557364
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo(_:gg‘i‘i‘g L QL4 AT-DPC -100,000.00 0.00 2,216,585.61 FT25125S18R0

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,073,000.00 4,289,585.61| TT25125JP1J5

05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | saward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 3,361,000.00 7,650,585.61| FT251254GKXD
05.05.2025 05.05.2025 | LI DPSIOO 85202500 MSIMBAZI 0.00 82,000.00 7,732,585.61) FT25125294MZ
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 |-Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,234,000.00 8,966,585.61| TT25126ZD08X

TZARU TT25126Z2D08X




Ag Dpst 001585792051 UHURU

06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | \d RSt 00 S8S 79205 0.00 437,500.00 9,404,085.61| FT25126Z7WBT
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,133,500.00,  12,537,585.61| TT25126PWFKF
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | L8 DRS00 S8S797237 & HURY 0.00 40,000.00,  12,577,585.61| FT25126267W5
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | LI DPStO01e85791942 MSIMBAZI 0.00 228,000.00|  12,805,585.61| FT25126HC1S4
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | LI DPSIDOSES 792100 UPANGA 0.00 133,000.00|  12,938,585.61| FT2512655VHM
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | \d RSt O s A 0.00 158,000.00|  13,096,585.61| FT25126XGKYR
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | SAVMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 591,384.00|  13,687,969.61| MDC2512657382
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 |5 A e A L R ey T 0.00 206,640.00  13,894,609.61| MDC2512657382
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | 5 AYMEN AT L2 Lo R e ANT 0.00 110,208.00|  14,004,817.61| MDC2512657382
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 |, nb> Transfer AT-DPC TIPS FT 0.00 7,500,000.00]  21,504,817.61| FT25126963JL
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 1,264,000.00|  22,768,817.61| FT25126PHMG?
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | Jard SWIFE Fa AT DRC ox 3 0.00|  12,300,000.00|  35,068,817.61| FT25126TTF79
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 193,000.00|  35,261,817.61| TT2512698B02
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | 1375071400 600050 Fomis T 0.00 266,660.00|  35,528,477.61| FT25126B1FXH
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | 13550 bagn oo0000 Fioars 0 0.00 507,925.00|  36,036,402.61| FT25126MSMK9
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | ;3 aae roo820000 0.00 373,125.00)  36,409,527.61| FT25126KGXNR
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | 1375078008 000050 Fomre ! 0.00 97,510.00|  36,507,037.61| FT25126Z3FJ9
06.05.2025 06.05.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC dcl repayment -34,500,000.00 0.00 2.007,037.61| FT25126ZWQ79

DISCOUNT CENTRE LI




Ag Dpst 001585792707 MSIMBAZI

06.05.2025 06.05.2025 M9 DPSt 00198579270 0.00 866,500.00 2,873,537.61| FT25126W1TLY
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |08 ORSt o0 T 7 P ANGA 0.00 388,000.00 3,261,537.61| FT25127F569T
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Janster AT DFC del repayment -23,900,000.00 0.00| -20,638,462.39| FT25127B8R11
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Jranster AT-DPC SHOT TERM 0.00|  25,000,000.00 4,361,537.61| FT25127RLDMS
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |, 0= Transfer ATDEC TIPS FT 0.00 5,100,000.00 9,461,537.61| FT25127HVCYM
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Ji-= Tansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 442,775.00 9,004,312.61| FT25127CCMLY
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 47,262.00 9,951,574.61| FT25127MN7Q3
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 559,925.00|  10,511,499.61| FT251270W327
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 STI'EFﬁLTéﬁA”S\f{ coneooe oM 0.00 205,515.00|  10,807,014.61| FT25127BQHVC
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 22,162.00|  10,829,176.61| FT25127ZBM3Y
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 3o SPSLOOLSE0R-0169 3390618694 0.00 870,500.00|  11,699,676.61| FT2512764WJC
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | god SPSLOOLSEOL00ZL0 AZANIA 0.00 9,000,000.00|  20,699,676.61| FT25127JVV4X
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | LI DPSI 00180107530 UPANGA 0.00 30,000.00|  20,729,676.61| FT251270KCXY
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | g R O S 599999 FT2 0.00 590,500.00|  21,320,176.61| FT2512733LM8
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 29 DPST 008280040256 DCL 999999 0.00 1,388,000.00|  22,708,176.61| FT25127HWSCD
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 29 DPST 001286040627 DCL 999999 0.00 312,500.00,  23,020,676.61 FT25127FGH84
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 ,:ATQZSD{’ZS;E%E%SO“O% DCL 999999 0.00 26,500.00|  23,047,176.61| FT251274304Q
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001586041553 DCL 999999 0.00 433,000.00,  23,480,176.61] FT2512771RSL

FT2512771RSL




Ag Dpst 001586041955 DCL 999999

07.05.2025 07052025 | A0OP e 0.00 540,000.00|  24,020,176.61| FT25127QX5Q8
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 29 OPST 90 580042466 DCL 999999 0.00 488,000.00,  24,508,176.61] FT2512750VNO
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | ard SWIFE Fa AT DRC x 3 0.00|  12,400,000.00]  36,908,176.61| FT25127NN256
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 é’évéﬁrs"T%Vg'EFg A TE 0.00 2263,500.00|  39,171,676.61| FT251270HYQ7
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | dnward SWIET Pa Al DEC ALLY 0.00| 100,000,000.00| 139,171,676.61| FT25127LSWPF
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | jranster AT DFC Shortloan 0.00]  50,000,000.00| 189,171,676.61| FT25127HOXOM
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 TCZaASIQLE)'eI'PI%?SiEZH?UZ%E{gl(IQ\I ALLY AT- 0.00 1,291,000.00| 190,462,676.61| TT2512726R9Q
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 TCTaZSShlzD%‘Z’SBi}\I'\Z"L'MAN' 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,994,500.00| 192,457,176.61| TT25127Q2BNZ
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,151,000.00| 193,608,176.61| TT25127FFL29
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 TCT%SShl%eJ(’g?tR'\(gL'MAN' ATSTZMLI 0.00 100,000.00|  193,708,176.61| TT25127KCIRQ
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |5 e A L e e T 0.00 1,188,672.00|  194,896,848.61) MDC2512757399
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |5 A e A LR L R ANT 0.00 1,092,240.00| 195,989,088.61] MDC2512757399
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | SAYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 523,488.00| 196,512,576.61| MDC2512757399
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |5 e A L e e T 0.00 265,680.00|  196,778,256.61] MDC2512757399
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | Janster AT DFC del repayment -76,500,000.00 0.00| 120,278,256.61| FT2512730CPG
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit FIUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 319,000.00, 120,597,256.61 TT251272FRWS
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | L8 DBSI O SE0100070 URURU 2 0.00 139,000.00|  120,736,256.61| FT25127P0Y8Z
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |29 Dpst 001586107009 MSIMBAZI 0.00 420,000.00| 121,156,256.61| FT25127J9TYQ

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001586107286

07.05.2025 07.05.2025 | 9 DPSL 00380107280 1000 FT2 0.00 178,000.00|  121,334,256.61| FT251277LXTW
07.05.2025 07.05.2025 |09 ORSt OO o100 78 UHURUL 0.00 616,000.00| 121,950,256.61| FT251277JS2F
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | \d RSt OO T ag JHURU 2 0.00 977,000.00|  122,927,256.61| FT25128SWZZY
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Jransfer AT DPC dcl repayment -121,600,000.00 0.00 1,327,256.61| FT2512842P5B
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | g1 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 39,800.00 1,367,056.61| FT251287GDZW
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | oo Hanster ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 158,200.00 1,525,256.61| FT25128V5WZH
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Ji-S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 225,865.00 1,751,121.61| FT251281YW74
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | g1 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 341,285.00 2,092,406.61| FT2512806D9K
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | oo Hanster ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 955,200.00 3,047,606.61| FT2512840XF9
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 416,000.00 3,463,606.61| TT25128L8PBR
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | g Rl e 099999 FT2 0.00 276,000.00 3,739,606.61| FT25128MZN9Z
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | g RSt OO 08 109099 ET2 0.00 1,175,000.00 4,914,606.61| FT25128QT6VF
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | LI DPSt 001586468835 UHURU 2 0.00 15,000.00 4,929,606.61| FT25128Q2RFX
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | LI DPSI OO S80209090 MSIMBAZI 0.00 588,000.00 5517,606.61 FT25128Q5D7R
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Hd DPSI 00180409002 UPANGA 0.00 64,500.00 5,582,106.61| FT25128BRTZG
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | saward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 5,502,500.00|  11,084,606.61| FT251284P434
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 |5 e A Lo L ey T 0.00 1,263,456.00|  12,348,062.61) MDC2512857411
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Layment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 364,080.000  12,712,142.61| MDC2512857411

PAYMENT MDC2512857411




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Zash Deposit HUSSEI 0.00 1,312,500.00|  14,024,642.61| TT25128F8G3K
08.05.2025 08.05.2025 | Jranster ATTZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 718,000,000.00| 732,024,642.61| FT25128SKCCY
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Ji-= Transter ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 524,365.00| 732,549,007.61| FT25129JB1KF
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 149,200.00|  732,698,207.61| FT251296HBY7
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 387,055.00| 733,085,262.61| FT251293VP2D
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Jo-= Transter ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 69,230.00|  733,154,492.61| FT251297DHJ9
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Ji-S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 492,500.00 733,646,992.61 FT251293RCOS
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | CA3h Deposit FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,288,000.00|  734,934,992.61| TT2512930HZL
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Gasn Withdrawal 1180 SAID -20,000.00 0.00| 734,914,992.61| TT25129SD2PJ
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOLL80 SAID -116,000,000.00 0.00| 618,914,992.61| TT25129SD2PJ
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | ansfer AT DEC del fogistics -10,000,000.00 0.00| 608,914,992.61| FT2512960BHH
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,320,500.00  611,235,492.61| TT25129LIK5F
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Syvi L REMIt Cha AT-DRC o6 -10,000.00 0.00| 611,225,492.61| FT25129DP150
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | Sutward SWI B AT DPC oruTz | -160.000,000.00 0.00| 451,225492.61| FT25129DP150
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Spvi L REMIt Cha AT-BRC a06 -10,000.00 0.00| 451,215,492.61| FT25129VRKYG
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | Dutward SWIF B AT DPC otz | -150,000,000.00 0.00| 301,215,492.61| FT25129VRKYG
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 |5 e A Lo e T 0.00 2,154,960.00|  303,370,452.61| MDC2512957417
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Fayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 307,008.00) 303,677,460.61| MDC2512957417

PAYMENT MDC2512957417




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | Fayment AT TZRTB MERCH 0.00 29,520.00|  303,706,980.61| MDC2512957417
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | Jansfer AT DRC del manufacturing | 176,000,000.00 0.00| 133,706,980.61| FT251293MBK3
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | ward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 1,817,000.00|  135,523,980.61| FT25129VSBKW
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 | 49 DPSt 001586726362 DEP 999999 0.00 922,500.00|  136,446,480.61| FT251297NZVL
09.05.2025 00.05.2025 | CAh Deposit FIUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 247,000.00| 136,693,480.61| TT25129NGR7X
09.05.2025 09.05.2025 DTIrS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é t{%‘ﬂgg -75,000,000.00 000  61,693,480.61| FT251294QB89

10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HUSSENALLY AT- 0.00 1,223,000.00|  62,916,480.61| TT25130V2X9C
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Gash DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,035,000.00|  63,951,480.61| TT25130XXYOD
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ayment AT LZR IS MERSHANT 0.00 984,000.00|  64,935,480.61] MDC2513057424
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 240,096.00|  65,175,576.61| MDC2513057424
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ay e AT A L e T 0.00 211,560.00|  65,387,136.61] MDC2513057424
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ayment AT LZR IS MERSHANT 0.00 186,960.00|  65,574,096.61| MDC2513057424
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 17,910.00|  65,592,006.61| FT25130GTVO09
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | J10S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 146,265.00,  65,738,271.61| FT2513073530

10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 144275.00|  65,882,546.61| FT25130TCY1T
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |9 DPSt O04°87110339 UPANGA 0.00 5437,000.00|  71,319,546.61| FT25130F1D30

10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g Rt o 099999 £ T2 0.00 2,157,000.00,  73,476,546.61 FT25130JTWDV
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |29 Dpst 001587109554 UHURU 2 0.00 2,172,000.00|  75,648,546.61| FT25130GMO06D

WSALE 999999 FT2513




Ag Dpst 001587109866 MSIMBAZI

10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |3 DPSt 00458710980 0.00 1,751,000.00|  77,399,546.61| FT251304RN2V
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g Rt o0 o0 099999 £ T2 0.00 3,744,000.00|  81,143,546.61| FT25130CLBJL
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |9 DPSt 0087100703 MSIMBAZI 0.00 4,543,000.00|  85,686,546.61| FT25130BJ4PR
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |19 DPSt Q0487110830 UHURD 2 0.00 2,828,900.00,  88,515,446.61] FT25130Z7J7T
10.05.2025 10.05.2025  |\nd DSt 00 S8 L & 7> MSIMBAZ 0.00 2,303,500.00,  90,818,946.61 FT25130M3PF3
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 129,350.00|  90,948,296.61| FT25130WRNSJ
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Sash Withdrawaj DOLL79 SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  90,945796.61 TT25130WX937
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | hd Encashimt CHQO01L79 SAIDI -9,475,700.00 0.00|  81,470,096.61| TT25130WX937
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | ward SWIET Pa AT DPC 3 0.00|  13,400,000.00|  94,870,096.61| FT25130J7B7R
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DFC EA/ 0.00|  30,100,000.00| 124,970,096.61| FT25130WLCRF
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Jranster ATDRC del repayment -105,000,000.00 0.00|  19,970,096.61| FT25130FD5CP
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 DSt O0-°87 165920 MSIMBAZI 0.00 207,000.00|  20,177,096.61| FT251305RHHG
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 DSt 004587169223 UPANGA 0.00 28,000.00|  20,205,096.61| FT25130SKJOY
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Cash Wittidrawal 001173 SAIDI -20,000.00 0.00|  20,185,096.61 TT2513041MFB
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | ~hd Encasnmt CHOOQ0LL73 SAIDI -22,074,800.00 0.00]  -1,889,703.39| TT2513041MFB
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 DPSt 004587169598 UHURU L 0.00 160,000.00|  -1,729,703.39| FT2513039BLF
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | AGORSt OO S8 L0019 MSIMBAZ 0.00 474,500.00,  -1,255,203.39] FT251302V2MF
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | /9 Dpst 001587170288 0.00 176,000.00|  -1,079,203.39| FT25130X7QD3

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001587170731 UHURU 2

10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |\ 3 DSt O0SB7LTO7SY 0.00 420,000.00 -650,203.39| FT2513060DTL
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 DSt AN S8r 105586 URURD 2 0.00 130,000.00 -529,203.39| FT25130WQLNS
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 815,000.00 285,796.61| TT25130ZTWYL
10.05.2025 10.05.2025 |9 DPS 004587109196 UPANGA 0.00 1,669,000.00 1,954,796.61| FT251305NQSL
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | Gash DEPOSILMLIMANI L AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,339,000.00 3,293,796.61| TT25132ZG85F
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | gty ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 476,605.00 3,770,401.61| FT25132PKCCN
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 904,952.00 4,675,353.61| FT25132177X8
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 514,415.00 5,189,768.61| FT25132DTLDO
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | gty ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 306,460.00 5,496,228.61| FT25132X51H3
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | g lransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 278,600.00 5,774,828.61| FT25132T274G
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 TCZaASQL%Q%%itBHZURSNE,\'ANQQLLY AT- 0.00 220,000.00 5,994,828.61| TT25132RNMQN
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | 5ash Deposit HSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,193,000.00 7,187,828.61 TT25132TPY3D
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 4,157,892.00|  11,345,720.61| MDC2513257430
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | Ay e A A L ey T 0.00 373,920.00|  11,719,640.61| MDC2513257430
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 |5 Ay en AT L L ey T 0.00 246,098.40|  11,965,739.01] MDC2513257430
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | ayment AT TZR TS MERCHANT 0.00 196,800.00|  12,162,539.01| MDC2513257430
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | Ay e A A L ey T 0.00 68,880.00|  12,231,419.01| MDC2513257430
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 67,896.00  12,299,315.01| MDC2513257430

PAYMENT MDC2513257430




Transfer Charge AT-DPC REFUND

12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | JLANSIer Charge A -2,000.00 0.00]  12,297,315.01| FT251324J23L

12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | Direct Sredits AT-DPC REFUND -6,615,000.00 0.00 5,682,315.01| FT251324J23L

12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | A0 DSt Q0S8 7B8352 13 UHURD 2 0.00 255,000.00 5,937,315.01| FT25132DWQ8G
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 |9 DPS O04°87893807 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,788,000.00 8,725,315.01| FT251327TRM4
12.05.2025 12.05.2025  |\nd RSt O gy NGA 0.00 1,886,000.00|  10,611,315.01| FT25132G72CG
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 |9 DPSt Q0 S8783791% UAURD 2 0.00 1,111,500.00|  11,722,815.01| FT25132XV8Q1
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,420,000.00|  13,142,815.01| TT25132FD57S
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | ranster ATDEC del repayment -19,300,000.00 0.00|  -6,157,184.99| FT251326TH8P
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | pivard SWIFT Ra 81 DPC THE 0.00 9,605,000.00 3,447,815.01| FT251325XY2B
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 STéVé‘B’US.ﬂ'ETEE?-F’?EQSCBox . 0.00 9,400,000.00/  12,847,815.01| FT25132YL4VQ
12.05.2025 12.05.2025  |\pd oSt ey /NGA 0.00 10,000.00|  12,857,815.01| FT25132ZPTY6
12.05.2025 12.05.2025 | A9 DSt Q0 S8783 L 1s UAURUL 0.00 30,000.00|  12,887,815.01| FT25132RN8WG
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5ash Deposit WHOLESALE AT- 0.00 3,560,500.00|  16,448,315.01| TT25133JPLFF

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | Gash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 264,500.00|  16,712,815.01| TT25133990L5

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | anster AT-DEC dcl repayment -29,500,000.00 0.00| -12,787,184.99| FT25133N41B7

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HOSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,204,500.00|  -11,582,684.99| TT2513341KDM
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | \CAsh Deposit ARSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 1,204,000.00|  -10,378,684.99| TT25133K6V3V
13.05.2025 13.05.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,555,000.00|  -8,823,684.99| TT25133VDTMD

TT25133VDTMD




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | S DEPOSILY 0.00 162,000.00|  -8,661,684.99| TT251339YXST
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 T%azsshlgggc%ﬂg(“‘fWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 120,000.00|  -8,541,684.99| TT25133QTKX4
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 2o DepOSH RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 144,000.00  -8,397,684.99| TT251336CMFM
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5a5h Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 333,500.00|  -8,064,184.99| TT25133W5KVH
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | A9, PPSL 00- 083079525 DCL 999999 0.00 1,111,400.00|  -6,952,784.99| FT25133DXK49
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5A5h DEPosit WHOLESALE AT- 0.00 459,000.00,  -6,493,784.99) TT25133SMWS8
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | =a5h Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 225,000.00|  -6,268,784.99| TT25133T71LY
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | CASh DepostWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 578,000.00|  -5,690,784.99| TT2513383RXD
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5a5h DEPosit WHOUESALE AT- 0.00 959,500.00|  -4,731,284.99| TT25133Y5W47
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 TCT%SShlgsef%géETA'L ATSTZMLI 0.00 256,000.00|  -4,475,284.99| TT251332TQCB
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 TCTaZSShlggzp\‘/’jgg"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 4,774,000.00 298,715.01| TT251332V4Q6
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | & Ay e AT LA L e T 0.00 847,224.00 1,145,939.01| MDC2513357444
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 825,576.00 1,971,515.01| MDC2513357444
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | Ay e AT A L e T 0.00 226,320.00 2,197,835.01| MDC2513357444
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | pivard SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,653,000.00 3,850,835.01| FT25133R68YG
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 STéVé‘B’USWETEE?—F’?E e ox 3 0.00 9,700,000.00|  13,550,835.01| FT25133QX96C
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,620,000.00]  17,170,835.01| TT25133HHDWC
13.05.2025 13.05.2025  |.Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,521,000.00|  18,691,835.01| TT25133CS1YF

TT25133CS1YF




Ag Dpst 001588078527 DCL 999999

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | A9 DPSt 00158¢ 0.00 750,000.00|  19,441,835.01| FT25133SZBZV
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | A9, PPS C92>08079000 DCL 999999 0.00 1,707,500.00|  21,149,335.01| FT25133H1X2Z

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | 5Ash DEPosit WHOLESALE AT- 0.00 1,152,000.00|  22,301,335.01| TT25133KGB34
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | g lransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 310,440.00)  22,611,775.01| FT25133K7KTF

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,152,210.00|  23,763,985.01| FT25133RCBWH
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | gty ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 59,700.00|  23,823,685.01| FT251339D41D

13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | A9 DSt 002588077829 DCL 999999 0.00 140,500.00|  23,964,185.01| FT251333GBGB
13.05.2025 13.05.2025 | A9, PPS 00208076184 DCL 999999 0.00 204,000.00|  24,168,185.01| FT25133LDXYS
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | g3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 202,980.00|  24,371,165.01| FT25134762Y9

14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,242,000.00|  25,613,165.01| TT25134BKK1W
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | ] ranster ATDRC del repayment -30,000,000.00 0.00|  -4,386,834.99| FT25134PXF1G
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | Ayment AT LZR IS MERSIANT 0.00 1,110,936.00|  -3,275,898.99] MDC2513457450
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 393,600.00|  -2,882,298.99| MDC2513457450
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | Jranster AT DRC del manufacturing -20,000,000.00 0.00| -22,882,298.99| FT2513474QRD
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 F'{,‘E""GTSO'T%VF\{I'EFJ A E 0.00 1,811,000.00| -21,071,298.99| FT25134QVPOM
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DFC ea/ 0.00|  20,200,000.00 -871,298.99] FT251342X116

14.05.2025 14.05.2025 T%%i&&ﬁ%ﬁ&%ﬁﬂ% ALLY AT- 0.00 516,500.00 -354,798.99| TT251340MIHQ
14.05.2025 14.05.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 99,500.00 -255,298.99| FT25134WWSRB

SETTLEMENT FOR 60015




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

14.05.2025 14.05.2025 | oo Transfer ATDPC SE 0.00 1,468,895.00 1,213,596.01| FT25134QCJILM
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | CASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,201,000.00 2,414,596.01| TT25135605D8
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | A9 PPSL 00°083064207 DCL 999999 0.00 1,744,000.00 4,158,596.01| FT25135GZN90
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | A9 DPSL 002988665200 DCL 999999 0.00 1,477,000.00 5,635,506.01| FT251353T7XR
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 nggfgggg%g%%%‘% DCL 999999 0.00 778,000.00 6,413,596.01| FT25135K56QF
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | A9 PPSL 002288065759 DCL 999999 0.00 875,000.00 7,288,596.01| FT25135CYKVH
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 743,265.00 8,031,861.01| FT25135TCLJIH
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | b Transter ALDPC TIPS FT 0.00 1,500,000.00 9,531,861.01| FT251357FTOQ
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 78,800.00 9,610,661.01| FT25135P2205
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 128,850.00 9,739,511.01| FT25135QKS2L
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 TC:ZaEQL?'?'pF%%IRQSL;(SiSSEIIQ\I ALLY AT- 0.00 404,500.00,  10,144,011.01 TT25135XZ9ZQ
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | Ayment AT LR IS MERHANT 0.00 403,440.00,  10,547,451.01) MDC2513557470
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | ayment AT TZR TS MERCHANT 0.00 274,536.00|  10,821,987.01| MDC2513557470
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | ] ranster ATDRC del repayment -27,500,000.00 0.00| -16,678,012.99] FT25135F1SFM
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | ward SWIET Pa AT DPC 3 0.00|  10,900,000.00|  -5778,012.99| FT251357BV6N
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. . 0.00 2,000,000.00|  -3,778,012.99| FT251356INTW
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | A9, PPSL 007008063463 DCL 999999 0.00 2,955,000.00 -823,012.99| FT251359J4L8
15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | /9 Dpst 001588664517 DCL 999999 0.00 1,040,000.00 216,987.01| FT2513512PN7

FT2513512PN7




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

15.05.2025 15.05.2025 | Jlo Tansier ATDEC = 0.00 213,925.00 430,912.01| FT25135W99RS
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | Ag St L g O ANGA 0.00 140,000.00 570,912.01| FT25136SJY86
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | ash Windrawal DOLLES SAIDI -20,000.00 0.00 550,912.01| TT25136DVYJ3
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | ~hd Encasnimt CHOQ01183 SAIDI -21,431,250.00 0.00] -20,880,337.99| TT25136DVYJ3
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | cash Wittidrawal 001175 SAIDI 114,626.25 0.00|  -20,894,964.24| TT251369B770
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | ~hd Encasnimt CHOOQOLL7S SAIDI -14,626,250.00 0.00| -35,521,214.24| TT251369B770
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | g Hransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 374,300.00)  -35,146,914.24| FT251365P3WD
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 187,745.00)  -34,959,169.24| FT25136SBY2M
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | gt lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 173,130.00|  -34,786,039.24| FT25136LF1BR
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | =ash DEPOSI MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,587,000.00,  -32,199,039.24| TT25136FYDYR
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | A9 DSt OO o002 L8 MSIMBAZ 0.00 784,500.00|  -31,414,539.24| FT25136MNGVO
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | A0 DSt Q0S80 1 12319 UHURD 2 0.00 288,000.00|  -31,126,539.24| FT25136JNSGR
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 |19 DPS 004589112618 UPANGA 0.00 293,000.00|  -30,833,539.24| FT25136JYRX0
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | Gash DEpOSIt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 835,000.00|  -29,098,539.24| TT251367Z81]
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | Ayment AT LIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,827,288.00|  -28,171,251.24| MDC2513657479
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 1,641,312.00|  -26,529,939.24| MDC2513657479
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 422,875.00|  -26,107,064.24| FT25136VK3F5
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | Jnward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 2,846,500.00  -23,260,564.24) FT25136MMGT7

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC. . & 0.00|  15,400,000.00|  -7,860,564.24| FT2513667TGR
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | A9, OPSL 002509036835 DEP 999999 0.00 245,000.00|  -7,615,564.24| FT25136ZJBON

16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | A9 PPSt 007589037150 DEP 999999 0.00 992,000.00|  -6,623,564.24| FT2513698428

16.05.2025 16.05.2025 ,:Anggfgég‘)slT5§$037448 DEP 999999 0.00 983,000.00|  -5,640,564.24| FT25136QSTZT
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | CAsh Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,165,000.00  -4,475,564.24] TT25136HSGFN
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | A9 DPSLODISBI037683 DEP 999999 0.00 251,000.00|  -4,224,564.24| FT25136TMXTJ
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | 9 DRSt O0L o8I0 L 100099 ET2 0.00 3,233,500.00 1091,064.24| FT25136ZP3M4
16.05.2025 16.05.2025  |\nd DSt Oy et D URU 0.00 1,739,000.00 747,935.76| FT25136CQYJL
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 |9 DPSt OO S00111837 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,671,300.00 2,419,235.76| FT25136GVK2K
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | 9 DRSt OO0 o828 10 10000 FT2 0.00 180,000.00 2,599,235.76 FT25136WSF3P
16.05.2025 16.05.2025  |\nd DSt O L 0o MSIMBAZ 0.00 2,510,000.00 5,109,235.76| FT25136X8G59
16.05.2025 16.05.2025  |\nd DPSt Q0 o891 10005 URURUL 0.00 2,804,000.00 7,913,235.76| FT251368WXMR
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 |19 DPSt O04S89110901 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,817,000.00/  10,730,235.76| FT25136L2JDS

16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | g Rt o 099999 FT2 0.00 1,639,000.00|  12,369,235.76| FT25136H58BX
16.05.2025 16.05.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 655,000.00|  13,024,235.76| TT251367CZN1
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 |9 DPSt 004589371582 MSIMBAZI 0.00 4,544,000.00|  17,568,235.76| FT25137LVGOF
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | g Rt O . 099999 FT2 0.00 2,195,000.00|  19,763,235.76| FT25137PVP41
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001589372416 0.00 739,000.00|  20,502,235.76| FT25137GPBDO

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SE 0.00 140,590.00|  20,642,825.76| FT25137HTOXK
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | JA0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,502,450.00|  22,145,275.76| FT25137GY43K
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | g3 ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 575,605.00|  22,720,880.76| FT251379XPLY
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | ash Wihdrawal L18= SAIDI -2,500.00 0.00|  22,718,380.76| TT25137KQFOQ
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 ACThﬁUE,\;‘XaNSIhé"éL%TAQAll\llnggA'D' -5,053,800.00 0.00|  17,664,580.76| TT25137KQFOQ
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | ;ash Winhdrawal 1182 SAiDI -2,500.00 0.00]  17,662,080.76| TT251379R19Z
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Shd Encasnimt CHOLL82 SAIDI -7,307,000.00 0.00|  10,355,080.76| TT251379R19Z
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘ilﬁz'ﬂﬁ”m”z AT-DPC -4,000,000.00 0.00 6,355,080.76| FT25137BQQ1M
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 é’,j‘gali\ldo:cg‘f%‘fzg%%ﬂz AT-DPC 0.00 4,000,000.00|  10,355,080.76| FT25137GDSHD
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | 0Paid Chd Char AT-DPC 1172 AC- 65,000.00 0.00|  10,290,080.76| FT25137GDSHD
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Jranster AT DRC del manufacturing -5,000,000.00 0.00 5,290,080.76| FT25137QGW2H
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | ;ash Wihdrawal L176 SaiD! -2,500.00 0.00 5,287,580.76| TT251371WT1K
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Shd Encasnimt CHOLL7E SAIDI -8,597,200.00 0.00]  -3,309,619.24| TT251371WT1K
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | A9 DSt 00 o003 12899 MSIMBAZ 0.00 386,800.00|  -2,922,819.24| FT2513701L3R
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 |9 DSt Q0S80 75183 JPANGA 0.00 72,000.00|  -2,850,819.24| FT25137LBOX3
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 |19 DPSt Q0489371095 UHURUL 0.00 1,338,000.00|  -1,512,819.24| FT25137QNM21
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 2,432,000.00 919,180.76| FT25137HDTD3
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 637,632.00 1,556,812.76| MDC2513757484

PAYMENT MDC2513757484




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | Payment Al- TZR IS MERCH 0.00 98,400.00 1,655,212.76| MDC2513757484
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 |5 Ay en A A L e an T 0.00 98,400.00 1,753,612.76| MDC2513757484
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | 5ash Deposit HUSEI ALLY AT- 0.00 124,000.00 1,877,612.76| TT25137X89IMM
17.05.2025 17.05.2025 | 5a3h Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,153,000.00 3,030,612.76| TT25137CTC39
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 667,432.00 3,698,044.76| FT25139LVSH?2
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 68,655.00 3,766,699.76| FT251395HYTW
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g lransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 69,650.00 3,836,349.76| FT251390Q5ML
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 59,700.00 3,896,049.76| FT25139CV174
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 203,975.00 4,100,024.76| FT25139X2C85
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 égzgfgésg%aeozmzs DCL 999999 0.00 883,000.00 4,983,024.76| FT25139YD2QV
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9, PPSt 097590021776 DCL 999999 0.00 390,000.00 5,373,024.76| FT25139L8PP8
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | ward Cheaue D CHIRO01172 AT- -4,000,000.00 0.00 1,373,024.76| FT2513925K33
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 506,000.00 1,879,024.76| TT25139PRFAL
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | CASh DEpOSit HLUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 341,000.00 2,220,024.76| TT25139MX1M6
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | yivard SWIFTRa 81 DPC THE 0.00 3,587,000.00 5,807,024.76| FT25139301DK
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | 5ash DEROSIMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,082,000.00 6,889,024.76| TT25139CONV2
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 676,000.00 7,565,024.76| TT2513991B3S
19.05.2025 19.05.2025  |.Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 47,000.00 7,612,024.76| TT25139PRS3W

TT25139PRS3W




Ag Dpst 001590008883 DCL 999999

19.05.2025 19052025 | A9 0P U URG 0.00 1,125,000.00 8,737,024.76| FT25139QMWRG
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | \Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,021,000.00 9,758,024.76| TT25139056NJ
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | 5ash DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,313,500.00,  12,071,524.76 TT25139NMIXG
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 TCT%SShlggmsgé\"PL'MAN' LATTZML 0.00 1,530,000.00|  13,601,524.76| TT25139MYQCP
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 | Gash Depostt MLIMANI L AT-TZMLI 0.00 130,000.00|  13,731,524.76| TT25139RX316
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 168,000.00|  13,899,524.76| TT251390B6VS
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,134,000.00|  15,033,524.76| TT251392YMHR
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ay e AT A L e aaa T 0.00 3,280,656.00]  18,314,180.76| MDC2513957496
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | & Ay el AT LA L R T 0.00 1,542,420.00  19,856,600.76] MDC2513957496
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 511,680.00|  20,368,280.76| MDC2513957496
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Ay e AT A L e aaa T 0.00 157,440.00|  20,525,720.76| MDC2513957496
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | & Ay el AT LA L R T 0.00 83,640.00  20,609,360.76| MDC2513957496
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 622,000.00|  21,231,360.76| TT25139RR02G
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 751,000.00|  21,982,360.76| TT25139PJ43N
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 T%%SShlggegﬁsliéMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 51,000.00|  22,033,360.76| TT25139ZN1QY
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 PPSt 001590007974 DCL 999999 0.00 769,500.00|  22,802,860.76| FT25139BRWBS
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9, PPS 097390008421 DCL 999999 0.00 539,000.00|  23,341,860.76| FT25139LNZTY
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001590008665 DCL 999999 0.00 289,500.00|  23,631,360.76| FT25139VV0IW

FT25139VV0JW




Ag Dpst 001590007665 DCL 999999

19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 DPSt 00229 0.00 173,500.00|  23,804,860.76| FT25139FL849
19.05.2025 19.05.2025 | A9, PPS 007590008210 DCL 999999 0.00 305,000.00|  24,109,860.76| FT25139H74Y3

19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9, PPSt 0010021119 DCL 999999 0.00 1,517,000.00|  25,626,860.76| FT251391FRYN
19.05.2025 10.05.2025 | A9 PPSt (01590022212 DCL 999999 0.00 414,500.000  26,041,360.76 FT251398K5DG
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | ansfer AT DFC dcl repayment 51,150,000.00 0.00| -25108,639.24| FT25140FNVK7
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 STI'EFﬁLTéﬁA”S\f{ coneooe oM 0.00 323,375.00|  -24,785,264.24| FT25140Q2DZ3
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 384,150.00,  -24,401,114.24] FT25140X3KCF
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 34,825.00|  -24,366,289.24| FT251402MN4Y
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | i3 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,100,470.00|  -23,265,819.24| FT251401ZP89

20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 983,016.00|  -22,282,803.24| MDC2514057501
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 |5 AYMENL AT LA L R ANT 0.00 462,480.000  -21,820,323.24| MDC2514057501
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 29,520.00|  -21,790,803.24| MDC2514057501
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 1,611,000.00|  -20,179,803.24| FT25140ZZ6WS
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DPC 0.00|  15100,000.00]  -5,079,803.24| FT25140ZDMCJ
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,495,000.00|  -1,584,803.24| TT251401WHMN
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | g DPSt O 83854 UPANGA 0.00 325,000.00,  -1,259,803.24] FT25140ZWSXD
20.05.2025 20.05.2025 T%%i&%%%h“&%%‘él“” AT- 0.00 462,500.00 -797,303.24) TT25140XQBG1
20.05.2025 20.05.2025  |-Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,152,000.00 354,696.76| TT25140QTSCJ

TT251400TSCJ




Cash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT-

20.05.2025 20.05.2025 | Ak Depost H S 0.00 1,163,000.00 1,517,696.76| TT251402VSBR
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 ggﬁg&i‘ﬂr‘g\f{ CoR a0 oM 0.00 443,250.00 1,960,946.76| FT25141QNMNJ
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | i3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 124,375.00 2,085,321.76 FT25141SGKRT
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 33,830.00 2,119,151.76 FT251413L76W
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | JioS Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 229,845.00 2,348,996.76| FT251419YCDN
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | SAYMENt AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 529,392.00 2,878,388.76| MDC2514157513
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 118,080.00 2,996,468.76| MDC2514157513
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLL77 SAIDI -10,890.50 0.00 2,985,578.26| TT251418BSKF
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | S Encashmt CHOOCLL77 SAIDI -10,890,500.00 0.00|  -7,904,921.74| TT251418BSKF
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 1,358,000.00|  -6,546,921.74| FT25141LW71R
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | GASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 717,000.00|  -5,829,921.74| TT25141GY2XF
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,249,000.00|  -4,580,921.74| TT25141Z1H6Y

21.05.2025 21.05.2025 |9 DFSt 004990728380 UHURUL 0.00 714,000.00|  -3,866,921.74| FT25141FQD7R
21.05.2025 21.05.2025  |d RSt 1o ay JHURU2 0.00 560,000.00|  -3,306,921.74| FT25141PNDNQ
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | A0 DSt 004590719858 MSIMBAZI 0.00 57,500.00|  -3,249,421.74| FT25141402RL

21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | 5@ DSt 004990720130 UHURU 2 0.00 4,000.00|  -3,245421.74| FT25141T2PC1

21.05.2025 21.05.2025  |\nd RSt e t” o IMBAZI 0.00 955,500.00|  -2,289,921.74| FT25141FNPK1
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001590719377 0.00 64,000.00|  -2,225,921.74| FT2514181PT7

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001590719594 UHURU 1

21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | KO DSt 00459072959 0.00 45,000.00,  -2,180,921.74| FT25141CX3TR
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | g R e 599999 FT2 0.00 2,481,000.00 300,078.26| FT25141ZYZMM
21.05.2025 21.05.2025 | HO DSt 00590720854 MSIMBAZI 0.00 31,000.00 331,078.26| FT2514176487

22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | 5ash Depostt FRSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 251,500.00 582,578.26| TT25142D7RPY
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | GAsh Deposit FRSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 250,000.00 832,578.26| TT25142YBDFH
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | SAYMENt AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,102,080.00 1,934,658.26| MDC2514257557
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | PAyment AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 609,096.00 2,543,754.26| MDC2514257557
22.05.2025 22052025 |5 AYMENL AT LA LD R ANT 0.00 308,976.00 2,852,730.26| MDC2514257557
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | SAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 241,080.00 3,093,810.26| MDC2514257557
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | PAyment AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 231,240.00 3,325,050.26| MDC2514257557
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 T%ﬁf,'%ﬁ%%ﬁéﬁggﬁg ABDUL AT- 0.00 128,000.00 3,453,050.26| TT25142HOQN6
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | 3o o o crs W AANIA 0.00|  15,000,000.00|  18,453,050.26| FT251429TXT7

22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | Mard SWIFT Fa AT DPC v a 0.00 7,950,000.00)  26,403,050.26| FT25142NPKKP
22.05.2025 22,05.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 3,809,500.00|  30,212,550.26| FT25142GW34Z
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,137,000.00|  31,349,550.26| TT25142X2IV7

22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | 3ed DSt 00 o000 082 MWANZA 1 0.00 890,000.00|  32,239,550.26| FT25142BB5BD
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 |3 SRSt 0 ey WANZA L 0.00 815,000.00|  33,054,550.26| FT25142X57HK
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 |29 Dpst 001590972319 MWANZA 1 0.00 917,000.00|  33,971,550.26| FT25142G80TW

999999 FT25142G80T




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | Cash DeposiLl 0.00 1,099,000.00|  35,070,550.26| TT25142LMY54
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 211,775.00|  35,282,325.26| FT25142G86RF
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | i3 Transer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 462,675.00)  35745,000.26| FT251427TIYS

22.05.2025 22.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 203,675.00|  35,948,675.26| FT251421BQLQ
22.05.2025 22,05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 338,300.00|  36,286,975.26| FT25142VMM67
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 T%G‘ASQL%FT’%;Z'ZUT%%/%Q ALLY AT- 0.00 370,000.00|  36,656,975.26| TT25142T7V0Q
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | jed DSt 001o90871203 MWANZA 1 0.00 126,000.00|  36,782,975.26| FT25142G7RYW
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | GASh Deposit FRSHAD ABDUL AT- 0.00 1,539,000.00|  38,321,975.26| TT251423GTTD
22.05.2025 22.05.2025 | anster ATDRC del repayment -35,000,000.00 0.00 3,321,975.26| FT251427KGK1
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt O04S91372423 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,981,000.00 5,302,975.26| FT251434T96X

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RSt s MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,989,000.00 7,291,975.26| FT25143X99ZK
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 RSt OO Sl 3ToorL UHURUL 0.00 2,302,000.00 9,593,975.26| FT25143CCI5H
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DRSt O0LS13 19229 100099 ET2 0.00 1,261,000.00  10,854,975.26] FT25143B7FHL
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RS ety NGA 0.00 181,000.00|  11,035,975.26| FT2514390197

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g DRt OO 2 90990 FT2 0.00 52,000.00|  11,087,975.26| FT25143FTHOW
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | LG DSt 004591375018 UPANGA 0.00 197,000.00|  11,284,975.26| FT25143ZFSHB
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |3 OPSt O AL 305eS UHURUL 0.00 644,000.00|  11,928,975.26| FT25143945DB

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A\ Dpst 001591380234 UHURU 1 0.00 240,000.00|  12,168,975.26| FT25143CC2LV

RETAIL 999999 FT251




Ag Dpst 001591374678 MSIMBAZI

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DPSt O0S9137467 0.00 1,410,000.00|  13,578,975.26| FT251439SXWB
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g R o > 099999 FT2 0.00 195,000.00|  13,773,975.26| FT25143B3BDH
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | H @ DSt OO SA1382 700 URURUL 0.00 130,000.00|  13,903,975.26| FT251432FQ17
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 ORS00SO 130 00099 ET2 0.00 2,020,000.00,  15,923,975.26] FT2514358HK6
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g RSt S gy U R L 0.00 2,087,000.00,  18,010,975.26] FT25143D92V0
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ash Windrawal DOLE7L SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  18,005,075.26| TT25143YK6NJ
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHQOOLL7L SAIDI -4,063,000.00 0.00]  13,942,075.26| TT25143YK6NJ
23.05.2025 2305.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,116,000.00|  15,058,075.26| TT25143TF68H
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 STI'EFﬁLTéﬁA”S\f{ coneroar oM 0.00 3,021,815.00|  18,079,890.26| FT25143ZSQM5
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 222,530.00|  18,302,420.26| FT2514380K9P
23.05.2025 2305.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 555,955.00|  18,858,375.26| FT25143L20SH
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d BRSOl 37820 o ANGA 0.00 2,591,000.00|  21,449,375.26| FT251430WGLX
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | HG DSt O04S91377260 MSIMBAZI 0.00 321,000.00)  21,770,375.26| FT25143VBZT8
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A0 DSt e 3130 MSIMBAZ 0.00 70,000.00|  21,840,375.26| FT2514363Y96
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d BRSO a2y ANGA 0.00 35,000.00|  21,875,375.26] FT25143KQ7PL
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A0 DSt O04S91379383 MSIMBAZI 0.00 478,000.00)  22,353,375.26| FT25143CHX9R
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |8 RSt S oo UHURU2 0.00 781,000.00|  23,134,375.26| FT25143D8C1Q
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | \Ag Dpst 001591379761 UHURU 2 0.00 500,000.00|  23,634,375.26| FT251435YGTC

WSALE 999999 FT2514




Ag Dpst 001591379994 MSIMBAZI

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt O0S137999 0.00 363,000.00]  23,997,375.26| FT25143N1K5]

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A0 DSt e 38057 MSIMBAZ 0.00 388,000.00|  24,385,375.26| FT2514344MKB
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A0 DSt 004591381002 MSIMBAZI 0.00 366,000.000  24,751,375.26 FT25143DH4F6
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 6,253,000.00|  31,004,375.26| FT25143010TY

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g R e S 599999 FT2 0.00 2,158,500.00,  33,162,875.26] FT251434LSOH

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RSt O iy ANGA 0.00 3,923,600.00|  37,086,475.26| FT25143Q8M8Z
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt O04S91371902 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,543,000.00  39,629,475.26| FT25143F3SLJ

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g R e e 099999 FT2 0.00 2.048,000.00|  42,577,475.26| FT251437LNQZ
23.05.2025 23.05.2025  |\\d BPSt OO S91 372094 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,389,000.00,  44,966,475.26 FT251436VCD6
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DRSL O0LS01 381803 000 FT2 0.00 214,000.00|  45,180,475.26| FT25143VW4KS
23.05.2025 2305.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 556,500.00|  45,736,975.26| TT251437VODM
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | AYMENL AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 2,656,800.00  48,393,775.26| MDC2514357574
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 927,420.00|  49,321,195.26| MDC2514357574
23.05.2025 23052025 |5 AYMENL AT LR L R ANT 0.00 9,840.00|  49,331,035.26] MDC2514357574
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g RSt O g, R 2 0.00 996,000.00|  50,327,035.26| FT25143TMV7Q
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DPSt 001891375203 UHURU 2 0.00 1,243,000.00|  51,570,035.26| FT25143LXZ20

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g R . 599999 FT2 0.00 825,000.00|  52,395,035.26| FT251432RX6R
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001591376156 0.00 1,035,000.00|  53,430,035.26| FT25143XWFID

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001591376464 MSIMBAZI

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | L9 DPSt 0018913764 0.00 756,000.00|  54,186,035.26| FT25143QS3CF
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RSt T ay \NGA 0.00 360,000.00|  54,546,035.26| FT25143VV6TD
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RSt O oy ANGA 0.00 325,000.00)  54,871,035.26| FT251434FS65
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | H @ DPStO0LSOLIT7371 UHURU 2 0.00 130,000.00|  55,001,035.26| FT251436CFMM
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘i‘i%DlﬁHQ“78 AT-DPC -7,662,330.00 0.00|  47,338,705.26| FT251430DG2G
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | H O DSt 001382254 UHURU 2 0.00 100,000.00|  47,438,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt 004 S91382401 UHURUL 0.00 897,000.00|  48,335,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |\ d RSt ey ANGA 0.00 161,000.00|  48,496,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | H 8 DSt OO SA13829>1 URURU 2 0.00 164,000.00|  48,660,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt 00 S91383400 UHURU 2 0.00 450,000.00)  49,110,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g Rt O e 999999 FT2 0.00 329,500.00|  49,440,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | HO DSt OO o91385298 UPANGA 0.00 96,000.00|  49,536,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 ORS00SO L3858 0090 FT2 0.00 229,000.00|  49,765,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g Rt o e 009999 FT2 0.00 220,000.00|  49,985,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | g Rt O 509999 £ T2 0.00 2,273,000.00]  52,258,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |9 DSt O04S91387187 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,332,000.00]  54,590,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A0 DSt e 302> MSIMBAZ 0.00 790,500.00|  55,380,705.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | A9 Dpst 001591385950 MSIMBAZI 0.00 151,500.00|  55,532,205.26

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001591386140 UHURU 1

23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | L9 DPSt 00139138014 0.00 18,000.00,  55,550,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |0 et e 300y U ANGA 0.00 39,000.00|  55,589,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 |8 DSt O 38 o s UPANGA 0.00 6,000.00|  55,595,205.26
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ash Wiihdrawal DOLL81 SAIDI 112,691.80 0.00|  55,582,513.46
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | 2ash Withdrawal DOLLES SAIDI 112,724.00 0.00|  55569,789.46
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ;ash Windrawal DOLES SAIDI 113,617.90 0.00|  55,556,171.56
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ash Wiihdrawal DOLLES SAIDI -10,700.00 0.00|  55,545,471.56
23.05.2025 2305.2025 | 2hd Encashmt CHOO0L181 SAIDI 112,691,800.00 0.00|  42,853,671.56
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | ohd Encashmit CHOOC1184 SAIDI -12,724,000.00 0.00]  30,129,671.56
23.05.2025 23.05.2025 | Shd Encashmi CHOOCL186 SAIDI -13,617,900.00 0.00|  16,511,771.56
23.05.2025 2305.2025 | 2hd Encashmt CHOO0L188 SAIDI -10,700,000.00 0.00 5,811,771.56
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,580,500.00 8,392,271.56| TT25144CFGRO
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | SaSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,135,000.00 9,527,271.56) TT251443MBOD
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 125,370.00 9,652,641.56| FT251445NLP4
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | o0 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 208,950.00 9,861,591.56| FT25144TW77K
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 507,450.00|  10,369,041.56| FT2514486P8Y
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | Cash Withdrawal DOLLES SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  10,363,141.56| TT251447Q3BH
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | Ghd Encashmt CHQO01189 SAIDI -5,025,950.00 0.00 5,337,191.56| TT251447Q3BH

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 1




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | A Depostt 0.00 165,000.00 5,502,191.56| TT251448SXIW
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 |5 A e A L e T 0.00 610,080.00 6,112,271.56| MDC2514457619
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | DAYMENL AT IZR IS MERCOANT 0.00 409,344.00 6,521,615.56| MDC2514457619
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | PAymEnt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 323,736.00 6,845,351.56| MDC2514457619
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 |5 A e A L e T 0.00 158,916.00 7,004,267.56| MDC2514457619
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | yward SWIET Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 3,066,000.00|  10,070,267.56| FT25144VMSWF
24.05.2025 24.05.2025 | SaSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 297,000.00|  10,367,267.56| TT25144HOM1R
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,800,950.00|  12,168,217.56| FT25146YJQHR
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | i3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 709,410.00|  12,877,627.56| FT25146BX12Z
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 494,470.00,  13,372,097.56] FT25146G16B4
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 157,600.00|  13,529,697.56| FT25146NH5YN
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | <o Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,302,500.00|  14,832,197.56| TT25146L26VR
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | PAyment AT- IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 2,975,616.00|  17,807,813.56| MDC2514657643
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 |5 e AT Lo L R AT 0.00 880,680.00|  18,688,493.56 MDC2514657643
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | AYMENL AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 854,112.00|  19,542,605.56] MDC2514657643
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 816,720.00|  20,359,325.56| MDC2514657643
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 |5 e AT L L R AT 0.00 68,880.00|  20,428,205.56| MDC2514657643
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC dcl repayment -17,000,000.00 0.00 3,428,205.56| FT25146MNRYX

DISCOUNT CENTRE LI




Transfer AT-DPC dcl repayment

26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | ransier ATDRC dalre -41,700,000.00 0.00| -38,271,794.44| FT25146TYKSS
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 @%&%ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁg@% MWANZA 1 0.00 464,500.00|  -37,807,294.44| FT25146MQIQR
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | jod SRSt Q0TS92 LOSS3 MWANZA 1 0.00 2,894,000.00  -34,913,294.44| FT251469JLW3

26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | 3ed DSt 00109240050 MWANZA 1 0.00 300,000.00|  -34,613,294.44| FT25146CY6MM
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 |3 SRSt 0 e " WANZA L 0.00 380,000.00|  -34,233,294.44| FT25146YZ8GX
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | 2ash Depostt HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 465,000.00  -33,768,294.44) TT251462L3XK

26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | Mard SWIFT Fa AT DRC v a 0.00 5,650,000.00|  -28,118,294.44| FT251462MX41
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa ATDRC e 0.00|  21,300,000.00|  -6,818,294.44| FT25146YPD1T
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | yiward SWIET Pa A1DPC THE 0.00 3,895,000.00|  -2,923,294.44| FT25146JL97T

26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,175,000.00|  -1,748,294.44| TT25146T77MH
26.05.2025 26.05.2025 | \Gash Depositmlimani 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,798,500.00 50,205.56| TT25146NLZ8H

27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,119,000.00 2,169,205.56| TT25147YKNXK
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | SaSh Deposit HOSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,170,000.00 3,339,205.56| TT25147YL1MJ

27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | GASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 595,000.00 3,934,205.56| TT251470GZHF
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | SAYMENL AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 659,772.00 4,593,977.56| MDC2514757673
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | PAyment AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 445,260.00 5,039,237.56| MDC2514757673
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 |5 AYMENL AT LAR LD R ANT 0.00 428,040.00 5,467,277.56| MDC2514757673
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC Short loan 0.00|  36,000,000.00|  41,467,277.56| FT25147MD3S1

DISCOUNT CENTRE MANUF




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | vard SHIEE Fa AT DR o 3 0.00|  20,500,000.00|  61,967,277.56| FT25147Y2190
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | ansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -68,000,000.00 0.00]  -6,032,722.44| FT25147KOKZO0
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁ‘ﬂ% L QLA AT-DRC -300,000.00 0.00|  -6,332,722.44| FT25147G65B2
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 160,195.00|  -6,172,527.44| FT25147XZG54
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 310,070.00|  -5,862,457.44| FT25147P4XL4
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | i3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,424,840.00|  -4,437,617.44| FT25147KSRKB
27.05.2025 27.05.2025 | (b, Aransier ATDRC TIPS FT 0.00 4,650,000.00 212,382.56| FT25147SJOLF
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |, A%‘ZEE@ELZCCBRBTAA,\Y&ATRA?\IUZQ 0.00| 532,000,000.00| 532,212,382.56| FT25148RSRVM
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SRSt o0 o079 MAGE DENI 0.00 40,000.00| 532,252,382.56| FT25148V64DB
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |9 DPSt 004593189425 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,375,000.00, 534,627,382.56 FT251487DF3F
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |3 St g IWANZA 0.00 590,000.00| 535,217,382.56| FT25148FCMZ9
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |9 DPST 00 S3319930° URURUL 0.00 163,900.00| 535,381,282.56| FT25148TONCT
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 &,%ggpgsggﬁa%?gfgg MWANZA 0.00 940,000.00|  536,321,282.56| FT25148XCJOQ
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Jod SRSt QOO LA MWANZA 0.00 240,000.00| 536,561,282.56| FT251486JXGX
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SRSt 00 T MWANZA 0.00 740,000.00| 537,301,282.56| FT25148FZD27
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | jod DSt 001093132283 MWANZA 0.00 759,000.00|  538,060,282.56| FT25148YK3R5
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | god SRSt Q0 0L a0 MWANZA 0.00 4,620,000.00| 542,680,282.56| FT251487ZLYZ
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC dcl repayment -44,000,000.00 0.00| 498,680,282.56| FT25148VCF1S

DISCOUNT CENTRE LI




Transfer AT-DPC dcl repayment

28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Janster AT DRC deire -85,000,000.00 0.00| 413,680,282.56| FT251487NX8S
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 366,160.00| 414,046,442.56| FT25148FYYQT
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | i3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 338,300.00 414,384,742.56] FT251486M701
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 143,280.00|  414,528,022.56| FT25148QJVBF
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SNIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC PAYMNT -10,000.00 0.00| 414,518,022.56] FT251486HD1M
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SUtward SWIFT P ATDPC PAYMNT | 220,000,000.00 0.00| 194,518,022.56| FT251486HD1M
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | jod DISI Q01093192032 MWANZA 0.00 1,011,000.00|  195,529,022.56| FT25148PP5FP
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | g Rt O 90999 FT2 0.00 288,000.00|  195,817,022.56| FT25148R5WTV
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |9 DRt 009880 30 90090 FT25 0.00 2,401,000.00, 198,218,022.56 FT25148SXGPP
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | PAyment AT- TZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 991,380.00|  199,209,402.56| MDC2514857694
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |5 A e A L L R T 0.00 142,680.00|  199,352,082.56| MDC2514857694
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |5 AYMENL AT IZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 87,576.00|  199,439,658.56| MDC2514857694
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | KO DSt 004593197373 UPANGA 0.00 121,000.00|  199,560,658.56| FT25148L4M3P
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | St 0 o MWANZA 0.00 517,000.00| 200,077,658.56| FT25148B7SCP
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | (o Transier ALDEC TIPS FT 0.00|  20,000,000.00| 220,077,658.56| FT251488L5XD
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | 2aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,120,000.00|  221,197,658.56| TT25148169NT
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 677,500.00| 221,875,158.56| TT25148B18R9
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | \Ag Dpst 001593189144 UHURU 1 0.00 1,692,000.00| 223,567,158.56| FT25148P2DP3

WSALE 999999 FT2514




Ag Dpst 001593189517 MWANZA

28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | 4ed OPSLO0LS93189517 0.00 419,000.00| 223,986,158.56| FT25148VKG3L
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Jansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -107,000,000.00 0.00| 116,986,158.56| FT25148309SV
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | J/anster ATDRC del repayment -94,000,000.00 0.00]  22,986,158.56| FT2514843H8K
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Janster AT DRC dcl repayment -124,000,000.00 0.00| -101,013,841.44| FT2514899BYH
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SWIF T REMIt Cha AT-DPC 1006 5,000.00 0.00| -101,018,841.44| FT25148XF3SZ
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Sward SWIET B AT DPC CruTz -20,000,000.00 0.00| -121,018,841.44| FT25148XF3SZ
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Mard SWIFT Fa AT DG A/ 0.00| 243,000,000.00| 121,981,158.56| FT251489NW2X
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DEC e a) 0.00| 217,900,000.00| 339,881,158.56| FT25148GZDH3
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | ard SWIEE Fa AT DRC x 3 0.00 3,700,000.00| 343,581,158.56| FT251486NLRX
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | H @ DSt 004993193002 UHURU 2 0.00 100,000.00|  343,681,158.56| FT25148LW020
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | A8 DRSO 3195 a 4 UHURUL 0.00 153,000.00|  343,834,158.56| FT25148WPCVH
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 |9 ORS00SO TS 90090 FT2 0.00 122,000.00|  343,956,158.56| FT25148FZYKN
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | L@ DSt 004993197005 UHURUL 0.00 14,000.00| 343,970,158.56| FT25148V9P02
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | St ey | VANZA 0.00 3,650,000.00| 347,620,158.56| FT25148K9IX12
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | J/anster ATDRC del repayment -55,000,000.00 0.00| 292,620,158.56| FT25148RIDWS
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -10,000.00 0.00| 292,610,158.56| FT251486NNFZ
28.05.2025 28.05.2025 | Outward SWIET F AT-DPC payment | _2g0,000,000.00 0.00|  12,610,158.56| FT251486NNFZ
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 764,645.00|  13,374,803.56| FT251495KCTZ

SETTLEMENT FOR 60015




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | Jioo Harsler ATDRC =F 0.00 278,600.00|  13,653,403.56| FT251499QQ8S
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 268,890.00|  13,922,293.56| FT25149WFYY5
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,149,000.00|  15,071,293.56| TT25149N4LSK
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | 2aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 681,000.00|  15,752,293.56| TT25149HK2BF
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -5,000.00 0.00|  15,747,293.56| FT2514957KBM
29.05.2025 20.05.2025 | utward SWIET F AT-DPC payment | 50,000,000.00 0.00|  -4,252,706.44| FT2514957KBM
29.05.2025 29.05.2025 é’évéﬁrs"T%Vg'EFg A TE 0.00|  11,268,500.00 7,015,793.56| FT25149NR4QC
29.05.2025 29.05.2025 |5 AYMENL AT LA L RS ANT 0.00 1,830,240.00 8,846,033.56| MDC2514957720
29.05.2025 29.05.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 688,800.00 9,534,833.56| MDC2514957720
29.05.2025 29.05.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIES MERCHANT 0.00 309,960.00 9,844,793.56| MDC2514957720
30.05.2025 30052025 |9 OFSI OO 83205020 URURU 2 0.00 1,220,000.00|  11,064,793.56| FT25150KZKCY
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | janster AT DFC del repayment -55,000.00 0.00|  11,009,793.56| FT25150W8BML
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,246,000.00|  12,255,793.56| TT25150GKBVH
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |\<8%h DEPOStMWENGE k7 0.00 242,000.00|  12,497,793.56| TT25150K7K1L
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 V%ﬁSOhLEZF’AOLSg e s 15087 0.00 3,688,000.00|  16,185793.56| TT251508ZQ78
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | JLAnSter ATTZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 348,000,000.00| 364,185,793.56| FT25150D2893
30.05.2025 30052025 | LI DPSIOO 83303222 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,557,000.00|  365,742,793.56| FT25150P7NLB
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |49 Dpst 001593965378 UPANGA 0.00 161,000.00|  365,903,793.56| FT251504PWV1

WSALE 999999 FT25150




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | ash Depost 0.00 1,459,500.00|  367,363,293.56| TT251508V0VZ
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |\Ca%h DEPOSItMWENGE ool 0.00 3,074,000.00| 370,437,293.56| TT251509L4PT
30.05.2025 30052025 | 0 DRS00 S83002032 UHURUL 0.00 11,000.00| 370,448,293.56| FT25150B8NXG
30.05.2025 30052025 | O DSt 001993902837 UHURU 2 0.00 130,000.00|  370,578,293.56| FT2515029G8S
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 4,480,000.00| 375,058,293.56| FT25150TKYHJ
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |, g RSt OO o0 ae T URU L 0.00 240,000.00|  375,298,293.56| FT25150GLD10
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | Jransfer AT DPC dcl repayment -98,200,000.00 0.00 277,098,293.56| FT25150P87J6
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -10,000.00 0.00| 277,088,293.56| FT25150BM5CZ
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | Jutward SVIFT P AT-DPC payment | _100,000,000.00 0.00| 177,088,293.56| FT25150BM5CZ
30.05.2025 30052025 |9 DFSt 001993962768 UHURU 2 0.00 728,000.00|  177,816,293.56| FT25150Z9N79
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 rﬁ;’g;@ggi@%@%g&gpc rent -5,000.00 0.00| 177,811,293.56| FT2515073PHR
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 rﬁ;;‘é"g‘zrg ey rent -22,605,774.70 0.00| 155,205,518.86| FT2515073PHR
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 TCZa,\jEIE%eTpZ%Sligg"&ENNgE ALl Tath 0.00 188,000.00|  155,393,518.86| TT25150QCN15
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | SAsh Deposit MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 1,029,000.00|  156,422,518.86| TT251503LP80
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | Zash Deposit MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 718,000.00|  157,140,518.86| TT2515064XRC
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | ash Depost W EN G core 0.00 193,000.00| 157,333,518.86| TT25150R6HXO0
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 T%azsshlggﬁg’%to'\éL'MAN' LAT-TZMLI 0.00 1,093,000.00|  158,426,518.86| TT25150HXG0Q
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |-Gash Deposit MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 1,189,000.00| 159,615,518.86| TT25150L1L64

TZMLI TT25150L1L64




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

30.05.2025 30052025 | R TR foaT BoK 0.00 1,543,000.00| 161,158,518.86| TT25150GTBQK
30.05.2025 30052025 |5 AYMEN A Lo L R ANT 0.00 803,436.00| 161,961,954.86) MDC2515057750
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |5 AYMENt AT IZR 1S MERCHANT 0.00 78,720.00|  162,040,674.86| MDC2515057750
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | SAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 37,392.00| 162,078,066.86| MDC2515057750
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | gioS Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 625,147.00| 162,703,213.86| FT25150B2YVS
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 gg}?g&”@{ﬂ ROReloar oM 0.00 373,125.00| 163,076,338.86| FT251509S10QL
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 234,322.00| 163,310,660.86| FT251505RYJ1
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | gioS Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 192,425.00|  163,503,085.86| FT25150T6V19
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 |\ A Depoe O 0GR 0.00 1,385,500.00|  164,888,585.86| TT25150GRKNL
30.05.2025 30.05.2025 | Zash Deposit MIWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 24,000.00| 164,912,585.86| TT251501519C
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 FATQZSD{’SSES%%‘”BM DEP 999999 0.00 202,000.00| 165,114,585.86| FT251512SQK5
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | 9 DRSt O01o94227859 DEP 999999 0.00 233,500.00|  165,348,085.86| FT25151BPIMT
31.05.2025 31052025 | LI DPSt 001934312953 MSIMBAZI 0.00 11,500.00| 165,359,585.86| FT251510Y8ZQ
31.05.2025 31052025 |0 BSOS Tss JHURU 2 0.00 145,000.00|  165,504,585.86| FT25151VKIH2
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 gﬁ%@gggg@g&%’g%gfy -20,000.00 0.00  165,484,585.86|CHQ. 3390618694,
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 L%"ﬁ%‘i%giqg%%?%‘g%&%g . -120,000.00 0.00  165,364,585.86|CHQ. 3390618694,
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC salaries for may -29,435,250.00 0.00| 135,929,335.86| FT25151ZRR85

2025 SAIDI ATHU




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

31.05.2025 31052025 | ash Depost HUooE 0.00 1,219,000.00| 137,148,335.86| TT25151X30J4
31.05.2025 31052025 |5 AYMENt AT AR IS MERCHANT 0.00 1,330,860.00| 138,479,195.86) MDC2515157774
31.05.2025 31052025 |5 AymEnt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 295,200.00|  138,774,395.86 MDC2515157774
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | SAymENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 196,800.00| 138,971,195.86| MDC2515157774
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | 9 ORSt 099598229777 DEP 999999 0.00 570,000.00| 139,541,195.86| FT25151G5GCX
31.05.2025 31052025 |0 Dpst OO 290 UHURUL 0.00 36,500.00| 139,577,695.86| FT25151VT2BG
31.05.2025 31052025 | RO DPSt 001934291091 MSIMBAZI 0.00 142,000.00|  139,719,695.86| FT2515144L8P
31.05.2025 31052025 | g R e 90999 FT2 0.00 977,000.00|  140,696,695.86| FT25151INNN3
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | g DRe 0 T 190990 FT25 0.00 2,216,000.00, 142,912,695.86) FT25151SPT96
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | 49 DPSL 007594228474 DEP 999999 0.00 855,000.00|  143,767,695.86| FT25151WV02M
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | 49 ORStO00o01229411 DEP 999999 0.00 623,500.00| 144,391,195.86| FT251517FYRV
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | oash Deposit MUIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,428,500.00|  145,819,695.86| TT251510WVVH
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | (9 DRSLO0LSOALTTL IS 0009 ET25 0.00 300,000.00) 146,119,695.86| FT25151BFSFB
31.05.2025 31052025 |9 DRSO Sz JIRUL 0.00 520,000.00|  146,639,695.86| FT251519JVVT
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 |9 OFST 00139292832 UHURU 2 0.00 262,000.00| 146,901,695.86| FT251514XT4Z
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 3,919,000.00|  150,820,695.86| FT25151CKZMM
31.05.2025 31052025 |9 DFSIDO 3293239 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,403,000.00, 153,223,695.86 FT251511JD8F
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 |49 Dpst 001594293964 UPANGA 0.00 77,000.00|  153,300,695.86| FT2515169XZ2

WSALE 999999 FT25151




Ag Dpst 001594312187 UPANGA

31.05.2025 31.05.2025 M9 DPSt 001994312187 L 0.00 36,000.00| 153,336,695.86| FT25151KF2RR
31.05.2025 31052025 |9 DRSO S e UHURU2 0.00 312,000.00| 153,648,695.86| FT25151XHZNB
31.05.2025 31052025 | 0 DPSIO01S343:5209 UHURU 2 0.00 15,000.00|  153,663,695.86| FT25151GDVHV
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 égzgfgiggéggéﬂ?ms DEP 999999 0.00 146,500.00| 153,810,195.86| FT2515129DQQ
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | ansfer AT DEC del fogistics -3,700,000.00 0.00| 150,110,195.86| FT2515194KXT
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | jianster AT DFC del trading -8,500,000.00 0.00| 141,610,195.86| FT25151Z6XYY
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | ranster AT DFC del manufacturing -27,500,000.00 0.00 114,110,195.86| FT25151HLCL2
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 C'L"‘S"ﬁo?gg‘i‘igfﬁ”@“m AT-DPC -2,232,103.00 0.00| 111,878,092.86| FT251516MBSK
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | Jio= Hansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 35,460.00| 111,913,552.86| FT25151Y8J9N
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | Ji-S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 470,927.00) 112,384,479.86| FT25151JT89]
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 218,900.00| 112,603,379.86| FT25151KQGXQ
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | Ji-= Tansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 1,071,520.00|  113,674,899.86| FT25151FHY0C
31.05.2025 31.05.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 999,000.00| 114,673,899.86| TT251519XM45
31.05.2025 01.06.2025 | ot Chrg AT LUMIZa0LY -20,000.00 0.00| 114,653,899.86| 520018034 TZ5
033.20250531
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,703,720.00|  116,357,619.86| FT25153L7F9D
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | oo Tansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 1,636,775.00| 117,994,394.86| FT25153HLJICH
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 1,864,292.00| 119,858,686.86| FT25153VD342

SETTLEMENT FOR 60015




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |Jir> ransier ATDRC SE 0.00 767,625.00| 120,626,311.86] FT25153DN3HY
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |5 e A Lo R T 0.00 4,121,976.00| 124,748,287.86| MDC2515357791
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT L2 LS R ANT 0.00 353,256.000 125,101,543.86| MDC2515357791
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | SAYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 299,136.00|  125,400,679.86| MDC2515357791
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | Sash DEPOSI MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 330,000.00| 125,730,679.86| TT251536SG4C
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o S OOl Ly MWANZA 0.00 435,000.00] 126,165,679.86| FT251536B42L

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3od DPSLAOLSAOL 19023 MWANZA 0.00 609,500.00| 126,775,179.86| FT25153MY4VL
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o o e ANZA 0.00 177,000.00|  126,952,179.86| FT25153LHGSR
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | ward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 9,034,000.00| 135,986,179.86| FT2515366B84

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | Jansfer AT DPC dcl repayment -52,000,000.00 0.00|  83,986,179.86| FT25153DSRY2
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | LI DBSI O 35027808 URURU 2 0.00 200,000.00|  84,186,179.86| FT25153NRB39
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | g RSt OOl 9028 ed 0000 FT2 0.00 729,000.00|  84,915,179.86| FT25153WPYRR
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | LI DPSI 00135023531 UPANGA 0.00 180,000.00|  85,095,179.86| FT25153DK6MH
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |9 DFSI O S35025955 UHURU 2 0.00 1,889,800.00|  86,984,979.86| FT25153BLDSR
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o S LRy T VANZA L 0.00 795,000.00|  87,779,979.86| FT25153WKN6Q
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 &,%ggpgskc%%ﬁ%%%g\lé“ MWANZA 1 0.00 465,000.00|  88,244,979.86| FT251530QNRS
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANIL AT-TZMLI -25,500.00 0.00|  88,219,479.86| TT251538R6F0

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |9 Dpst 001595173733 MWANZA 0.00 131,000.00,  88,350,479.86| FT251530VN6L1

999999 FT251530VNG1




Ag Dpst 001595174666 MWANZA

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o SPSLO0 Lo e 0.00 255,500.00|  88,605,979.86| FT25153BXF45
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 gg%ggpgsg%ﬁ%%gggg% MWANZA 0.00 219,000.00|  88,824,979.86| FT25153Q0RCS
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |30 SR ool oy MWANZA 0.00 320,000.00)  89,144,979.86| FT25153B35S3
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |30 DPS 00O iy M WANZA 0.00 573,000.00  89,717,979.86| FT25153W9B3Y
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | Sash DEPOSIt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 569,000.00|  90,286,979.86| TT25153J077R
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 TCZGEQLJD'?'PI'%SS?%%?/VSSIID'\II\/IALLY AT- 0.00 3,612,000.00|  93,898,979.86| TT251533WQPM
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,309,000.00|  95,207,979.86| TT25153K7SPZ
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |9 DFSIOO 35029235 MSIMBAZI 0.00 3,324,500.00|  98,532,479.86| FT25153KHWLO
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | LI DPSI 00135023134 MSIMBAZI 0.00 938,000.00|  99,470,479.86| FT25153B6W1S
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |9 ORS00S0 009099 ET2 0.00 4,184,000.00| 103,654,479.86| FT251532Q7ZR
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o oo M VANZA 0.00 1,155,000.00|  104,809,479.86| FT251536CHVK
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |, =ash Depost MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 25,500.00|  104,834,979.86| TT25153VL691
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |, =ash DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 183,000.00|  105,017,979.86| TT251534SD5C
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 T%azsshlgg\fvofgg'\é“'\"“\” 1AT-TZMLI 0.00 647,500.00| 105,665,479.86| TT25153WK09Q
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o oL oLy T WANZA 1 0.00 3,575,500.00| 109,240,979.86| FT25153XMGWC
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 &,%ggpgsg‘%ﬁ%%ggggﬂl MWANZA 0.00 112,000.00| 109,352,979.86| FT25153R620N
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o o o T, T ANEA 0.00 541,000.00| 109,893,979.86| FT25153228PH
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |39 Dpst 001595174117 MWANZA 0.00 200,000.00|  110,093,979.86| FT25153WBFJIN

999999 FT25153WBFJN




Ag Dpst 001595175562 MWANZA

02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o PSLOOLS9S1 15562 0.00 170,000.00|  110,263,979.86| FT25153VLLXP
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o o e MWANZA 0.00 320,000.00| 110,583,979.86| FT251538PC08
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | 3o SPSLO0Lo0ot Ton o MWANZA 0.00 193,000.00|  110,776,979.86| FT25153L97XT
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | Zash Deposit MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 1,000.00| 110,777,979.86| TT251538LZ6Z
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | ash DEROSt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,160,000.00| 111,937,979.86| TT25153C9TDG
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,778,000.00|  113,715,979.86| TT25153P1J19
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,540,000.00|  115,255,979.86| TT251533WG5W
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | ansfer AT DFC del repayment -110,000,000.00 0.00 5,055,979.86| FT25153872C5
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 25,500.00 5,281,479.86| TT251538R6F0
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 785,000.00 6,066,479.86| TT25153V3T68
02.06.2025 02.06.2025 | Sa5h DEPOSt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 127,000.00 6,193,479.86| TT25153245GS
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%‘ﬂ%ﬂﬁ“mlw AT-DPC -2,550,000.00 0.00 3,643,479.86| FT25154PHC20
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |9 DPSI 00135391551 JPANGA 0.00 480,000.00 4,123,479.86| FT25154055W6
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | /g RSt O o oo 0.00 6,714,500.00,  10,837,979.86] FT251549T3KS
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | I DPSIO0LS35393378 UHURU 2 0.00 35,500.00|  10,873,479.86| FT25154MDZ9Z
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 3,995,000.00|  14,868,479.86| FT25154TFJZ6
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 745,635.00|  15,614,114.86) FT25154JMRRH
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 1,834,780.00|  17,448,894.86| FT25154SJL79

SETTLEMENT FOR 61047




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |Jars ranster ATDRC S 0.00 478,270.00,  17,927,164.86 FT25154N1DZ1
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 T%?SL?$$3§3?4%86§/%§| ALLY AT- 0.00 1,280,000.00|  19,207,164.86| TT25154F6VQ3
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT L2 L R AANT 0.00 1,579,320.00|  20,786,484.86) MDC2515457815
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | SAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 649,440.00|  21,435,924.86| MDC2515457815
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |5 e A L e 0.00 204,672.00|  21,640,596.86] MDC2515457815
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT L2 L R AANT 0.00 113,160.00|  21,753,756.86| MDC2515457815
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 914,000.00|  22,667,756.86| TT25154BJIB2
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 |9 DFSIDOI 35393008 JPANGA 0.00 408,000.00]  23,075,756.86| FT25154158XL
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | g DReL OO 199990 FT2 0.00 140,000.00|  23,215,756.86| FT251544ZMD7
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | LI DPSI 00135397397 UPANGA 0.00 50,000.00|  23,265,756.86| FT25154MQKDW
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | \nd RSt e o NGA 0.00 55,000.00|  23,320,756.86| FT2515446T9P
03.06.2025 03.06.2025 | god OPSLOOLS9RI0 3 1 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,342,000.00|  24,662,756.86| FT25154GIVJS
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | \nd ORSt 001o0 o 000 JHURUZ 0.00 78,000.00|  24,740,756.86| FT2515509SDJ
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 3,814,000.00|  28,554,756.86| FT25155SH3SC
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | 5 AYMENt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 2,274,516.00]  30,829,272.86| MDC2515557837
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | SAymENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 856,080.00|  31,685,352.86| MDC2515557837
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 |5 AYMEN AT LA LS RS ANT 0.00 246,000.00|  31,931,352.86| MDC2515557837
04.06.2025 04.06.2025  |-Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 4,143,500.00|  36,074,852.86| TT25155CJ9GL

TT25155CJ9GL




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

04.06.2025 04062025 |50 DEpOS Y 0.00 923,000.00|  36,997,852.86| TT25155QVANF
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | ansfer AT DFC del repayment -31,200,000.00 0.00 5,797,852.86| FT25155Q3TMO
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | Janster AT DPC del repayment -10,100,000.00 0.00|  -4,302,147.14| FT25155P27Z3
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,104,000.00|  -3,198,147.14| TT25155VNS3V
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 g&ﬁ?géﬁﬂngf,\f{éggzgoslgwo'\" 0.00 1,107,670.00|  -2,090,477.14| FT25155YHBQC
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | Ji-= Tansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 596,005.00|  -1,494,472.14| FT251551KWSH
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | Ji-S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 1,089,525.00 -404,947.14| FT25155QD17X
04.06.2025 04.06.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 496,000.00 91,052.86| TT25155YDKWM
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 T%G‘ASQL%FT’%;?GUZ%S?%{,'\F‘QALLY AT- 0.00 3,663,000.00 3,754,052.86| TT25156ZQ7WR
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | =ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,022,000.00 4,776,052.86| TT25156Z5R0B
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,007,000.00 5,783,052.86 TT2515628MXR
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | anster AT DFC Shortloan 0.00|  11,000,000.00|  16,783,052.86| FT251565NYMN
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Janster AT DPC dcl repayment -11,000,000.00 0.00 5,783,052.86| FT25156MHOQV
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | ansfer AT DFC del repayment -66,600,000.00 0.00| -60,816,947.14| FT25156RB8QQ
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | ward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 1,424,000.00|  -59,392,947.14| FT251561G1FO0
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Mward SWIFT Fa ATDRC w2 0.00|  16,000,000.00|  -43,392,947.14| FT25156BHF7P
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | Imward SWIFE Fa AT-DFEC e, 0.00|  23,600,000.00| -19,792,947.14| FT25156T200X
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 1,490,760.00|  -18,302,187.14] MDC2515657851

PAYMENT MDC2515657851




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | b ayment AT TZRTB MERCH 0.00 1,289,040.00|  -17,013,147.14| MDC2515657851
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 |5 e A Lo R ANT 0.00 280,440.00|  -16,732,707.14) MDC2515657851
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT [ZR 1S MERCHANT 0.00 127,920.00|  -16,604,787.14| MDC2515657851
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | SAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 55,104.98|  -16,549,682.16| MDC2515657851
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | 9, DRSL 596076862 DEP 999999 0.00 553,000.00|  -15,996,682.16| FT25156Y4VOL
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | jianster AT DFC dcl trading -1,000,000.00 0.00| -16,996,682.16| FT251560X3QF
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | 49 DRSLO01596076030 DEP 999999 0.00 701,000.00|  -16,295,682.16| FT251563XB7F
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 828,965.00|  -15,466,717.16| FT25156J8Q6Q
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | oo Hansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 13,930.00|  -15,452,787.16| FT25156VGDXV
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | oo Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 2,199,915.00, -13,252,872.16] FT251568NSRL
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | 9, DRSLOBRa90077532 DEP 999999 0.00 339,000.00| -12,913,872.16| FT25156VP89G
05.06.2025 05.06.2025 | 3o oL o0l s ALANIA 0.00|  13,000,000.00 86,127.84| FT25156FN459
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | Jransfer AT DPC dl fogistics -1,000,000.00 0.00 1013,872.16| FT251578ROY]
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | JioS Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 283,575.00 -630,297.16| FT25157YVFD8
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | oo Transier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 1,620,225.00 989,927.84| FT2515793JCG
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | Ji-= Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 381,195.00 1,371,122.84| FT25157663B8
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 gg?géi‘ﬂ”g\?{ coReoois - oM 0.00 92,590.00 1,463,712.84| FT25157PPQK4
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 |,PS Transfer AT-DPC TIPS FT 0.00 2,800,000.00 4,263,712.84| FT25157DOVRY

197444665bb4586b BA




Transfer AT-DPC dcl trading

06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | Jranster AT DPC del trading -8,200,000.00 0.00]  -3,936,287.16| FT25157MQYRY
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | .CASh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,399,000.00|  -2,537,287.16| TT25157S78PM
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | anster AT DPC del repayment -15,000,000.00 0.00| -17,537,287.16| FT25157GSM4Y
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | 3o DPSLO0LS9000700s KAUTHAR 0.00 200,000.00| -17,337,287.16| FT25157NTZY5
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 4,003,000.00|  -13,334,287.16| FT25157J2PHZ
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | ward SWIFE Fa AT DRC x 3 0.00 4,500,000.00|  -8,834,287.16| FT251571H2ZG
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | S AymEnt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,431,720.00|  -7,402,567.16| MDC2515757880
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 |5 A MEN AT Lo L R e ANT 0.00 580,560.00|  -6,822,007.16] MDC2515757880
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 196,800.00|  -6,625,207.16| MDC2515757880
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | S AymENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 188,928.00]  -6,436,279.16| MDC2515757880
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 |Jransfer AT DEC salaries may25 121,895,647.40 0.00| -28,331,926.56| FT25157K64C9
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 |9 OFST 001 S36707220 ADD NARUN 0.00 718,800.00|  -27,613,126.56| FT2515763C31
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HISSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 2,171,500.00|  -25,441,626.56| TT25157WSMXR
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | A%‘ZEE@ELZCCBRBTAA,\Y&ATRA?\IUZQ 0.00| 300,000,000.00| 274,558,373.44| FT25157V2DKN
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | o0t oo AT s 57 0.00 465,000.00, 275,023,373.44) FT25157DP5BR
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | Ji-> Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 1,764,715.00|  276,788,088.44| FT25157P1VLG
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | &3 Pt O O e FTon 0.00 2,167,200.00|  278,955,288.44| FT251570X6F9
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC dcl manufacturing -12,500,000.00 0.00| 266,455288.44| FT25157SZN4R

DISCOUNT CENTR




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment

06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | >VWIET Remit Che -10,000.00 0.00| 266,445,288.44| FT251573MM3Y
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | Outward SWIET FAT-DPC payment | _150,000,000.00 0.00| 116,445,288.44| FT251573MM3Y
06.06.2025 06.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,271,000.00|  117,716,288.44| TT25157N93KJ
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 |3 DPSLO0Lo9070 05 PUDE 0.00 5,000,000.00| 122,716,288.44| FT25158SHFXY
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | 58 DBSI O 30705227 URURUL 0.00 820,000.00| 123,536,288.44| FT251589HK3S
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | g RSt OO0 8 90090 FT2 0.00 691,000.00| 124,227,288.44| FT25158BNGNO
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | LI DPSI 00136705497 UPANGA 0.00 517,000.00| 124,744,288.44| FT251587H74N
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 |9 DFSL OO 30705023 UHURUL 0.00 760,000.00|  125,504,288.44| FT25158CZ1SS
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 |9 OFSLO0LS30705 1> UHURU 2 0.00 200,000.00|  125,704,288.44| FT25158BC6XB
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 |9 DRSO01S36705882 JPANGA 0.00 101,500.00|  125,805,788.44| FT25158T4PM6
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 4,610,500.00| 130,416,288.44| FT25158S6WGG
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | Jo-= Hansier ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 878,320.00|  131,294,608.44| FT251582WRX5
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | Ji-S Transfer ATDRC SELCOM 0.00 542,275.00| 131,836,883.44| FT25158FST46
07.06.2025 07.06.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 424,585.00 132,261,468.44| FT25158L3RFO
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,736,000.00| 134,997,468.44| TT25160JY4RN
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,243,500.00| 138,240,968.44| TT25160KOZ9R
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,023,000.00|  139,263,968.44| TT251606RLMC
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 5,576,328.00|  144,840,296.44| MDC2516057892

PAYMENT MDC2516057892




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Fayment AT TZRTB MERCH 0.00 63,960.00|  144,904,256.44| MDC2516057892
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | 49, OPSt D915 7519131 DEP 999999 0.00 412,000.00 145,316,256.44 FT25160T6GS2
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | 49, DPSt 001597520077 DEP 999999 0.00 1,308,000.00|  146,624,256.44| FT251605JFZC
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | ash Withdrawal 1200 SADI 113,010.50 0.00| 146,611,245.94| TT2516070F02
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | <hd Encashmt CHOL200 SAIDI -13,010,500.00 0.00| 133,600,745.94| TT2516070F02
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | asn Withdrawal L198 SADI -19,908.75 0.00 133,580,837.19| TT2516066CPF
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Chd Encashimt CHOLLI8 SAIDI -19,908,750.00 0.00| 113,672,087.19| TT2516066CPF
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | SAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,076,000.00| 114,748,087.19 TT251605TPLH
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | asn Withdrawal 1183 SADI 5,900.00 0.00| 114,742,187.19) TT25160XMOBH
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOLLI3 SAIDI -3,441,500.00 0.00| 111,300,687.19| TT25160XMOBH
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 5,175,500.00| 116,476,187.19| FT25160W2C2L
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | IEE D MEA/ 0.00|  22,700,000.00| 139,176,187.19| FT251602FY56
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | [ward SWIFT Fa ATDPC v a 0.00|  10,100,000.00| 149,276,187.19| FT25160VVPOF
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSIDOI 3093238 SPANGA 0.00 4,792,000.00| 154,068,187.19| FT25160S8Y4S
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFS 003095570 UHURU 2 0.00 1,439,800.00|  155,507,987.19| FT251604Z7FF
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSI 00137099472 MSIMBAZI 0.00 888,000.00| 156,395,987.19| FT251603L4LW
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | (g Rt O 3 90999 FT25 0.00 300,000.00| 156,695,987.19| FT25160DGLBR
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001597700645 MSIMBAZI 0.00 986,000.00| 157,681,987.19| FT25160L1QL1

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001597701661 UHURU 1

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | ,nd DPSt 001597701661 0.00 910,000.00| 158,591,987.19| FT25160PMYR4
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | Zash Withdrawal L196 SADI -18,945.00 0.00| 158,573,042.19| TT251603VXMJ
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOLLIE SAIDI -18,945,000.00 0.00| 139,628,042.19| TT251603VXMJ
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | rranster AT DPC SALARY FOR -10,252,000.00 0.00| 129,376,042.19| FT2516097574
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | 9, OPSt 007591519569 DEP 999999 0.00 653,000.00| 130,029,042.19| FT251607B2BD
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | [-ash Deposit FLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,697,000.00| 132,726,042.19| TT25160XWHX8
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | Iransfer Charge AT-DPC payment on -1,500.00 0.00| 132,724,542.19| FT251602DR7M
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 a%gepcgy%gﬂitt%ﬁT‘Dpc payment on -1,000,000.00 0.00| 131,724,542.19| FT251602DR7M
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSL 00T 109879 UHURU 2 0.00 325,000.00) 132,049,542.19| FT25160FH1J7
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |8 DFSI 00137701108 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2.854,000.00| 134,003,542.19| FT251608QMKS5
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | \nd RSt Sy NGA 0.00 3,706,000.00| 138,609,542.19| FT251601XP2B
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | LI DPSI OIS I0S LTS UHURUL 0.00 11,000.00| 138,620,542.19| FT25160154V1
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | 9 DPSL 0039 7090 TS 10090 FT2 0.00 635,000.00| 139,255,542.19| FT25160XLCS2
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSL OO ST 1020 UHURUL 0.00 199,000.00|  139,454,542.19| FT25160TWYSL
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSL 00T 10292 UHURU 2 0.00 1,334,800.00|  140,789,342.19| FT25160FPQKR
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | LI DPSI 00137702315 MSIMBAZI 0.00 885,500.00| 141,674,842.19| FT2516058DT8
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | LI DRI A3 r093327 MSIMBAZI 0.00 3,672,000.00| 145346,842.19| FT251606PKHH
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |49 Dpst 001597700094 UPANGA 0.00 401,500.00 145,748,342.19 FT25160MP2RP

WSALE 999999 FT25160




Ag Dpst 001597703297 MSIMBAZI

09.06.2025 09.06.2025 | ;0 DPSt 0018977032 0.00 983,000.00|  146,731,342.19| FT25160MP5BY
09.06.2025 00.06.2025 | g Rl O 99999 FT2 0.00 214,000.00|  146,945,342.19| FT25160ZJW3B
09.06.2025 09.06.2025 |9 DFSI D037 703927 JPANGA 0.00 228,000.00| 147,173,342.19| FT25160PQ1LV
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | ash Wihdrawal L192 SAiDI 5,900.00 0.00| 147,167,442.19| TT251613HK6N
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOLLIS SAIDI -7,065,800.00 0.00| 140,101,642.19| TT251613HK6N
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | ;-ash Withdrawal LI97 Seib! 5,900.00 0.00| 140,005,742.19| TT25161LLHX5
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =hd Encasnimt CHOLL97 SAIDI -8,018,500.00 0.00| 132,077,242.19| TT25161LLHX5
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Gash DEpOSHt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,350,500.00| 134,436,742.19| TT25161TTSG?
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | anster AT-DEC del logistics -10,000,000.00 0.00| 124,436,742.19| FT25161Z8KYX
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 374,000.00) 124,810,742.19| TT25161B6YV5
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | \Gash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 897,000.00| 125707,742.19| TT25161XBCKV
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | A9, PPSt (01997928615 DP 999999 0.00 630,000.00| 126,337,742.19| FT251618VVS6
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | A9, PPt 001557929328 DP 999999 0.00 615,000.00| 126,952,742.19| FT25161J66NW
10.06.2025 10.06.2025  |\nd DRSOy e UHURUL 0.00 1,600,000.00| 128,552,742.19| FT251618GKR3
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g RSt 00l e oY 009099 ET2 0.00 835,000.00| 129,387,742.19| FT25161R8QV0
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPSt 004597952379 UPANGA 0.00 1,929,000.00| 131,316,742.19| FT25161B0LQ3
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | AG DSt O a0 r2a0188 URURU L 0.00 509,000.00| 131,825,742.19| FT25161T7WZD
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | A\9 Dpst 001597953682 MSIMBAZI 0.00 533,000.00| 132,358,742.19| FT25161NKPXF

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001597954047

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | /9 DRt O0LS0 00T 00 T 0.00 178,000.00| 132,536,742.19| FT25161G7Y0S
10.06.2025 10.06.2025  |\nd DPSt OO e0rD27 255 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,168,000.00|  133,704,742.19| FT25161RM3YM
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPSt Q097220088 UHURD 2 0.00 933,000.00| 134,637,742.19| FT25161HIN7R
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPS 004597950400 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,913,000.00|  136,550,742.19| FT25161XF3H1
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | tward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 4,195,000.00| 140,745,742.19| FT25161MG9D5
10.06.2025 10.06.2025  |\nd DPSt Q0 a9 rRaa s UHURUL 0.00 339,000.00| 141,084,742.19| FT25161WZTZL
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPS 004597957696 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,221,000.00|  142,305,742.19| FT25161D8RFD
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g Rt O 099999 FT2 0.00 569,000.00| 142,874,742.19| FT251611SDPV
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | ;-ash Wihdrawal 1204 SAiD! 5,900.00 0.00| 142,868,842.19| TT2516121711
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =hd Encasnimt CHOL201 SAIDI -3,604,000.00 0.00| 139,264,842.19| TT2516121711
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 gg?ggi‘ﬂ”gf,\?{ coReoois - oM 0.00 483,612.00| 139,748,454.19| FT25161TQB5C
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 159,200.00|  139,907,654.19| FT25161X0DBY
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 741,355.00|  140,649,009.19| FT25161LSBOC
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 29,850.00| 140,678,859.19| FT251612LQT4
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | ;-ash Wihdrawal L192 SAiDI 5,900.00 0.00| 140,672,959.19) TT25161S2W08
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =hd Encasnimt CHOL192 SAIDI -8,767,000.00 0.00| 131,905,959.19| TT25161S2W08
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1202 SADI -10,155.00 0.00| 131,895,804.19 TT25161ZYKOJ
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Chda Encashmt CHQ1202 SAIDI -10,155,000.00 0.00| 121,740,804.19| TT25161ZYKO0J

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 198




Ag Dpst 001597946775 UPANGA

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPSt Q0973207 7= 1 0.00 582,500.00| 122,323,304.19| FT251610HQ3R
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 T%%iggﬁ%ﬁgfgf%g‘ ALLY AT- 0.00 1,363,000.00| 123,686,304.19| TT25161QYV69
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Ash DEPOSWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 109,500.00|  123,795,804.19| TT251614RTS8

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 1,624,584.00|  125,420,388.19| MDC2516157906
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Jranster AT DRC delmanufacturing | _00,000,000.00 0.00|  25420,388.19] FT25161NLLTM
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPSt O0-=9702281 1 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,816,000.00)  28,236,388.19| FT25161H6BFT
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g RSt OOl S 00099 ET2 0.00 2,590,500.00,  30,826,888.19| FT2516116ZRZ

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g Rt S 099999 FT2 0.00 2,965,000.00,  33,791,888.19) FT25161VOKGA4
10.06.2025 10.06.2025  |\pd DSt Q0 a0 rRa a1 MSIMBAZ 0.00 3,857,000.00|  37,648,888.19| FT25161BRL2R
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |19 DPS 004597027602 UHURU L 0.00 712,500.00|  38,361,388.19| FT25161QVDIW
10.06.2025 10.06.2025  |\nd DPSt OO a0 r220870 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,779,500.00|  40,140,888.19| FT25161XVLRJ

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |9 DPSt Q0 S97227280 URURUL 0.00 615,000.00|  40,755,888.19| FT25161KYK2Q
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |19 DPS Q04597027655 UHURD 2 0.00 767,000.00|  41,522,888.19| FT25161LLJ49

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g Rt O S 099999 £ T2 0.00 2,551,000.00]  44,073,888.19| FT25161732L1

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | 5Ash DEPOSWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 1,356,000.00|  45,429,888.19| TT25161B6GG2
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =ash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 704,000.00|  46,133,888.19| TT251612D7NC
10.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Gash Deposit RETAIAT-TZMLI 0.00 756,000.00|  46,889,888.19| TT2516140PP3

10.06.2025 10.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001597956257 GULIO ZNZ 0.00 2,474,000.00)  49,363,888.19

999999 FT251614CX




Chqg Dep CHQ001897 AT-DPC IST

10.06.2025 13.06.2025 |1 Dep CHQOOLBS? 0.00 1,206,000.00|  50,569,888.19
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | st L4,  WANZA 0.00 1,088,000.00|  51,657,888.19| FT25162PSS4H
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | oSt e e M WANZA 0.00 557,000.00|  52,214,888.19| FT25162JXPZX
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | g DSt 00 o083 L052 MWANZA 0.00 2,372,000.00)  54,586,888.19| FT251625VHOY
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 @%&%ﬁ%ﬁ%@%&g‘é MWANZA 0.00 554,000.00|  55,140,888.19| FT25162QM518
11.06.2025 11.06.2025  |\nd DPSt Q0 o985 10028 URURUL 0.00 179,000.00|  55,319,888.19| FT25162FX707
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | B9 DRSt O0LS085 15010 10090 FT2 0.00 176,000.00|  55,495,888.19| FT25162X40W4
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | g Rt S A 099999 ET2 0.00 1,330,000.00|  56,825,888.19| FT25162V5GBZ
11.06.2025 11.06.2025  |\pd BRSO oL 8 T 5 T ANGA 0.00 8,000.00|  56,833,888.19| FT251624NCNO
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | A9 DSt 004398515273 MSIMBAZI 0.00 93,000.00|  56,926,888.19| FT25162B963G
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | anster ATDRC del repayment -94,400,000.00 0.00| -37,473,111.81| FT25162L30CT
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | 5ash Depostt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,470,500.00,  -35,002,611.81] TT251626DFL1
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 1203 SAIDI 114,874.20 0.00| -35,017,486.01 TT25162VRWI1C
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOL203 SAIDI -14,874,200.00 0.00| -49,891,686.01| TT25162VRW1C
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | yivard SWIFTRa 81 DPC THE 0.00 3,263,000.00|  -46,628,686.01| FT25162XS70M
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DFC ea/ 0.00|  24,400,000.00| -22,228,686.01| FT251626S7F5
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Inware SWIFT Pa AT-DPC. 0.00|  15,400,000.00|  -6,828,686.01| FT25162NM28J
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,125,500.00|  -5,703,186.01| TT25162QF91V

TZARU TT25162QF91V




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Jlo Tarsier ATDEC S 0.00 179,965.00|  -5,523,221.01| FT25162XJ57C
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 803,960.00|  -4,719,261.01| FT25162XX27R
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 STI'EFﬁLTéﬁA”S\f{ coneooe oM 0.00 1,015,397.00|  -3,703,864.01| FT25162N5PQ8
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | 5a3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,221,000.00|  -2,482,864.01| TT25162CR546
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Ay e A A L e a 0.00 1,070,592.00|  -1,412,272.01| MDC2516257914
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | b Ay en AT L L R T 0.00 891,504.00 1520,768.01| MDC2516257914
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 41,328.00 -479,440.01| MDC2516257914
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | oSt o g | NEA 0.00 310,000.00 -169,440.01| FT251626R2YB
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 E)Ag%ggp;t,:‘%%ﬁ%szigslzgz MWANZA 1 0.00 517,500.00 348,059.99| FT25162FR1QP
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | o3 DRst 007599402107 MWANZA 1 0.00 332,500.00 680,559.99| FT251620ZCMD
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 108,350.00 788,909.99| FT251629WL6R
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | SRSt e T MWANZA 0.00 530,000.00 1,318,909.99| FT25162VIVIN
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | o9 DSt 007598583122 MWANZA 0.00 16,000.00 1,334,909.99| FT25162HCSOX
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | SRSt gl ANZA 0.00 490,000.00 1,824,909.99| FT25162XBM81
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | SRSt 0o ons MWANZA 0.00 99,000.00 1,923,909.99| FT25162CLFGB
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 |3 DSt 00109858 307 MWANZA 0.00 1,157,000.00 3,080,909.99| FT25162NMWBS
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | oSt o MWANZA 0.00 886,000.00 3,966,909.99| FT25162Y4T7K
11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | A9 Dpst 001598392259 MWANZA 0.00 179,000.00 4,145,909.99| FT251620551W

999999 FT25162Q551W




Ag Dpst 001598393522 MWANZA

11.06.2025 11.06.2025 | god DSt 007593393522 0.00 1,059,000.00 5,204,909.99| FT25162G7CVD
11.06.2025 11.06.2025  |\nd DSt O 83y e MSIMBAZ 0.00 3,301,000.00 8,505,909.99| FT25162PYSG5
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 819,985.00 9,325,894.99| FT25163NJPOB
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 2,208,900.00|  11,534,794.99| FT25163PR4AWZ
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 423,307.00|  11,958,101.99| FT25163LDR72
12.06.2025 12.06.2025  |\pd DSt 00 S8 1aLog i URY 0.00 4,345,000.00]  16,303,101.99 FT25163PQ7JH
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 é’évéﬁrs"T%Vg'EFg A TE 0.00 2227,000.00|  18,530,101.99| FT25163GZJ1Q
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | [nware SWIFT Pa AT-DPC - 0.00|  18,500,000.00|  37,030,101.99| FT2516304TZ0

12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | gno,1ransier A1 DPC TIPS FT 0.00]  13,300,000.00]  50,330,101.99| FT25163XMRHR
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | A9 DRSLO0LS987 75110 MSIMBAZI 0.00 507,000.00  50,837,101.99| FT25163Y887N

12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | g Rt O 0 099999 FT2 0.00 511,500.00|  51,348,601.99| FT25163HDBP6
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 DTIVS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é repayment -45,300,000.00 0.00 6,048,601.99| FT25163XMW2Q
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 1208 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00 6,042,701.99| TT25163YLOW3
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | chd Encashmt CHOL205 SAIDI -5,156,000.00 0.00 886,701.99| TT25163YLOW3
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | /g RSt O0L 08 T 7390 00909 T2 0.00 443,000.00 1,329,701.99| FT25163W9V2K
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 |9 DPSt 004598779000 JPANGA 0.00 2,390,000.00 3,719,701.99| FT251633PPMM
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SAsh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 2,221,000.00 5,940,701.99| TT25163L260Z

12.06.2025 12.06.2025  |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,086,000.00 7,026,701.99| TT25163CLOSY

TZARU TT25163CLOSY




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SAyment AT TZR T8 MERCH 0.00 834,432.00 7,861,133.99| MDC2516357932
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | Ay e AT A L oy 0.00 389,664.00 8,250,797.99| MDC2516357932
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | SRSt e ot MWANZA 1 0.00 1,812,000.00|  10,062,797.99| FT2516350YS4
12.06.2025 12.06.2025 | g Hransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 591,000.00|  10,653,797.99| FT25163M2YFB
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | SASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 234,000.00|  10,887,797.99| TT25164XV2S5
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | god SRSt 007099202003 MWANZA 1 0.00 400,500.00,  11,288,297.99| FT25164BZJ3Z
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |9 DPSt 004399315509 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,373,000.00|  12,661,297.99| FT251648YPZ4
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |0t T Rem Cha AT D -2,000.00 0.00]  12,659,297.99| FT25164KZ083
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | st L s -2,100,000.00 0.00]  10,559,297.99| FT25164KZ083
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | somabiaseni ChaAT BPC -2,000.00 0.00]  10,557,297.99| FT25164DDGO1
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | Qauard SWIET FATDPC -3,989,977.80 0.00 6,567,320.19 FT25164DDGO1
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | somabiaserit Cha AT BPC -2,000.00 0.00 6,565,320.19| FT251644PL5P
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | Sguvard SWET R ANDPS -2,520,000.00 0.00 4,045,320.19| FT251644PL5P
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 64,525.00 4,109,845.19| FT251644HVKZ
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | g3 ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,950,200.00 6,060,045.19| FT25164F21D4
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | g Hransfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 2,097,612.00 8,157,657.19| FT25164MKK7C
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | b S Tanster AT-DRC TIPS FT 0.00 9,100,000.00|  17,257,657.19| FT25164YXNPC
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001599319572 UHURU 1 0.00 795,340.00|  18,052,997.19| FT25164BCY07

WSALE 999999 FT2516




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | Ao Deposit oot 0.00 1,397,000.00|  19,449,997.19| TT25164549SL

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |0t T Rem A A T -2,000.00 0.00|  19,447,997.19 FT251641H37C
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | st L A -1,258,333.33 0.00|  18,189,663.86| FT251641H37C
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | ovard SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 3,639,000.00|  21,828,663.86| FT251645VBOX
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 TTAVWZEE’GELZCCBRB%\Y&ATRAT\IUZQ 0.00| 105,000,000.00| 126,828,663.86| FT25164JP1ID

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | Ay e AT L L e R g 0.00 1,043,040.00| 127,871,703.86] MDC2516457939
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | ayment AT TZR TS MERCHANT 0.00 442,800.00|  128,314,503.86| MDC2516457939
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | Ay e A A L ey 0.00 255,840.00| 128,570,343.86] MDC2516457939
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | oSt e o ZANIA 0.00 9,000,000.00| 137,570,343.86| FT25164WA4RNS
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 |\ d DPSt 004599315105 MSIMBAZH 0.00 2,368,000.00| 139,938,343.86| FT25164H114J

13.06.2025 13.06.2025  |\nd DSt O3 Tg IRy 2 0.00 590,000.00|  140,528,343.86| FT251646DZDV
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | g Ret OO 009099 £ T2 0.00 502,000.00| 141,120,343.86| FT251643W7KQ
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 éﬂgﬁf%gﬁﬁ&ﬁ“mlgo AT-DPC -100,000.00 0.00| 141,020,343.86| FT25164H26B8

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | g Rt e 1= 99999 FT2 0.00 1,313,000.00|  142,333,343.86| FT25164BFJTT

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | ;-ash Windrawal 1206 SAiDI 113,993.40 0.00| 142,319,350.46| TT25164FW48W
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | hd Encasnimt CHOL206 SAIDI -13,993,400.00 0.00| 128,325,950.46| TT25164FW48W
13.06.2025 13.06.2025  |\nd DSt e g ANGA 0.00 36,000.00| 128,361,950.46| FT25164YQNOR
13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | A\9 Dpst 001599321072 MSIMBAZI 0.00 303,000.00) 128,664,950.46| FT25164STRY7

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001599321430 UHURU 1

13.06.2025 13.06.2025 | A9 DPSt 00459932143 0.00 55,000.00| 128,719,950.46| FT251644SZXS
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | A9, PPSL 291599720054 DP 999999 0.00 742,500.00|  129,462,450.46| FT25165K0017
14.06.2025 14.06.2025  |\nd DSt Q0 a0 1 s0s UHURUL 0.00 1,486,000.00|  130,948,450.46| FT25165JW1Y7
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 |19 DPSt Q043997151792 UHURD 2 0.00 619,000.00| 131,567,450.46| FT25165MHGQZ
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | AG DRSO S0 1oa04 MSIMBAZ 0.00 43,000.00| 131,610,450.46| FT2516589M9R
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | AG DSt Q0599710090 UPANGA 0.00 360,000.00| 131,970,450.46| FT25165D4PJ0
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 283,500.00|  132,253,950.46| TT25165J0PNJ
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | A9, PPSLONS99725189 DP 999999 0.00 849,500.00| 133,103,450.46| FT2516524N04
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 T%%SShlggg%S.irtD'\g“MAN' 1AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,599,500.00| 134,702,950.46| TT25165GDTDQ
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | 5ash DEPOSIMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,400,000.00|  136,102,950.46| TT25165MDVY8
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | Jranster AT DRC del manufacturing -2,500,000.00 0.00| 133,602,950.46| FT25165D3M9K
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 T%G‘ASQL%FT’%;E'SU(?SGSE)'('\,{]ALLY AT- 0.00 1,205,500.00| 134,808,450.46| TT25165QGPXN
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 1,107,000.00|  135,915,450.46| MDC2516557947
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 177,110.00|  136,092,560.46| FT25165YSSX6
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | g3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 858,685.00| 136,951,245.46| FT2516589X15
14.06.2025 14.06.2025 | gios Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 559,390.00| 137,510,635.46| FT25165CHF53
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 79,600.00|  137,590,235.46| FT251675X6FT
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 1,399,965.00|  138,990,200.46| FT25167GDZLW

SETTLEMENT FOR 61047




TIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM

16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Jlo Tarsler ATDEC = 0.00 527,350.00| 139,517,550.46| FT25167YF7WB
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Gash DOPOSTMLIMANI L AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,788,000.00|  141,305,550.46| TT251676SGXW
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. v 3 0.00]  13,100,000.00| 154,405,550.46| FT251672SJD5
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 464,500.00, 154,870,050.46] TT251679C2P1
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | SASh Deposit HESSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,253,000.00|  156,123,050.46| TT251670XP37
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 99,500.00|  156,222,550.46| FT25167PHRZD
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 |- ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 3,296,400.00| 159,518,950.46| MDC2516757950
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Ay e A A L ey 0.00 1,131,600.00|  160,650,550.46] MDC2516757950
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | b Aymenl AT LR 10 MR ANT 0.00 274,536.00|  160,925,086.46] MDC2516757950
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 |- ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 9,840.00, 160,934,926.46| MDC2516757950
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | god SRSt Q07000 2o MWANZA 0.00 1,378,000.00| 162,312,926.46| FT25167T31FT
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}ﬁ%%?}fgﬁ MWANZA 0.00 408,000.00| 162,720,926.46| FT251672FYQL
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | somab1 iRemit Cha AT BPC -5,000.00 0.00| 162,715,926.46| FT25167L5N3Q
16.06.2025 16.06.2025 | Qamward SWIFT B ATDPC -27,604,210.40 0.00| 135,111,716.06| FT25167L5N3Q
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | g3 lransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 870,625.00| 135,982,341.06| FT25168CL515
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 413,920.00, 136,396,261.06] FT25168ZXHLX
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | dward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00|  10,636,000.00| 147,032,261.06| FT25168W4FLL
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC dcl repayment -95,800,000.00 0.00|  51,232,261.06| FT251688L9KJ

DISCOUNT CENTRE LI




Inward Cheque D CHQ1199 AT-DPC

17.06.2025 17062025 | NON “PeRe DN -7,662,330.00 0.00|  43,569,931.06| FT25168F2FKK
17.06.2025 17.06.2025 | Ay e AT A L e osa 0.00 1,397,280.00|  44,967,211.06| MDC2516857963
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | gitrs ransier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 13432500  45,101,536.06] FT25169MP8OF
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,942,465.00|  47,044,001.06] FT25169HH1CK
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | dward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 4,239,500.00|  51,283,501.06| FT25169QGJ6C
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. 3 0.00|  16,900,000.00|  68,183,501.06| FT25169H7072

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | Gash Withdrawal 1207 SAIDI ATH 5,900.00 0.00|  68,177,601.06| TT251693FOFJ

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SR Encashmt CHQ1207 SAIDIATH -3,583,000.00 0.00]  64,594,601.06| TT251693F0FJ

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A8 DSt 00 oo R8s UPANGA 0.00 132,000.00|  64,726,601.06| FT25169NZVZ5
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |9 DPS 00001070205 UHURUL 0.00 535,000.00|  65,261,601.06] FT25169RC3K6
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 241,785.00|  65,503,386.06] FT25169VCQHD
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 T%fgg%{‘%gtlg'g%ﬁ/l%gA'—LY AT- 0.00 1,264,300.00|  66,767,686.06| TT251698FMQG
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | od DRst 007001500511 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,313,000.00  68,080,686.06] FT251693XMSR
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt O ans " VANZA 0.00 750,000.00|  68,830,686.06| FT25169Z0GP5
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | oSt O o ANZA 0.00 139,000.00|  68,969,686.06| FT25169YOVRM
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt 00O a2y MWANZA 0.00 905,000.00|  69,874,686.06] FT25169VKV79

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt O oy | VANZA 0.00 1,588,000.00|  71,462,686.06] FT2516965NVZ
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001601603211 MWANZA 0.00 477,600.000  71,940,286.06) FT251696DBIG

999999 FT251696DB9G




Ag Dpst 001601603568 MWANZA

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |33 DPSLO01001603508 0.00 1,654,000.00|  73,594,286.06| FT251699RDIG
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt O s " WANZA 0.00 950,500.00|  74,544,786.06] FT251694YT5B
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt O by " VANZA 0.00 410,000.00,  74,954,786.06) FT251691ZBDY
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,673,500.00|  76,628,286.06] TT25169F7N38
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | g Rt O o2 099999 ET2 0.00 1,153,000.00|  77,781,286.06| FT25169607ZS
18.06.2025 18.06.2025  |\d BPSt  E0a T ANGA 0.00 5,200.00|  77,786,486.06| FT251691ZGR3
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A9 DPSt Q0001073252 UHURU L 0.00 29,000.00|  77,815,486.06| FT25169LRH4V
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A0 St O eroa 0 MSIMBAZI 0.00 999,000.00|  78,814,486.06] FT25169HPDC5
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | g RSt OO0 BOLo T3 10000 FT2 0.00 547,000.00|  79,361,486.06] FT25169ZMF63
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |9 DPS Q0001077012 UHURD 2 0.00 353,800.00,  79,715,286.06) FT25169HT3R9
18.06.2025 18.06.2025  |\nd DSt O et paa0 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,778,500.00|  81,493,786.06] FT25169S8D20
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A9 DSt 00001 T 727> MSIMBAZI 0.00 934,000.00|  82,427,786.06| FT25169Y8VT1
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | od DSt 007001 002 201 MWANZA 0.00 467,500.00]  82,895,286.06| FT25169XBCOH
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | oSt O e e WANZA 0.00 659,000.00|  83,554,286.06] FT25169L5RHW
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | g SRSt 00 o0 o a0 MWANZA 0.00 505,000.00|  84,059,286.06] FT251696GLB2
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt 0O O o . MWANZA 0.00 406,000.00,  84,465,286.06) FT25169RLKSC
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | oSt O e " WANZA 0.00 1,125,000.00|  85,590,286.06] FT251698F2HX
18.06.2025 18.06.2025  |\Ag Dpst 001601679090 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,283,500.00|  86,873,786.06] FT25169PW4T9

WSALE 999999 FT251




Ag Dpst 001601679415 MSIMBAZI

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |5 DPSt 90180156754 0.00 744,000.00|  87,617,786.06| FT25169RDBS7
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | g Rt OO 2 90999 FT2 0.00 139,000.00|  87,756,786.06| FT251694CZ80

18.06.2025 18.06.2025  |\nd DSt O o s DHURY 2 0.00 28,000.00|  87,784,786.06| FT25169B80SD
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A9 DPSt 004001630721 UHURD 2 0.00 70,000.00|  87,854,786.06| FT25169CWC1G
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal LZL1 SADI 5,900.00 0.00|  87,848,886.06| TT25169MNPG3
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | hd Encasnimt CHOL2L1 SAIDI -3,956,500.00 0.00]  83,892,386.06| TT25169MNPG3
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |9 DPSt 0048015670596 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,761,000.00|  85,653,386.06] FT251694SDPY
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | CASh Deposit HUSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 3,387,000.00]  89,040,386.06| TT25169NFDG5
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | & AymeNL AT LR 1o R ANT 0.00 858,048.00|  89,898,434.06] MDC2516957972
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |- ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 477,240.00|  90,375,674.06| MDC2516957972
18.06.2025 18.06.2025  |\nd DSt O el g DHURUL 0.00 1,027,000.00|  91,402,674.06] FT25169MRX8Q
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |\ 9 DPSt 00 00N RT2352 § PANGA 0.00 1,108,000.00|  92,510,674.06| FT25169762XJ

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |9 DPS 00801072603 UHURD 2 0.00 724,000.00|  93,234,674.06] FT25169MJOL6

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1208 SADI 5,900.00 0.00|  93,228774.06 TT25169DHBBN
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | ~hd Encasnimt CHOL208 SAIDI -9,326,500.00 0.00|  83,902,274.06| TT25169DHBBN
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | od DRSt Q0700107313 MWANZA 1 0.00 175,000.00|  84,077,274.06| FT25169K89GF
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | Inware SWIIFT Fa AT-DIC e 0.00|  24,600,000.00| 108,677,274.06

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001601683578 MWANZA 0.00 175,000.00|  108,852,274.06

999999 FT25169KL216




Ag Dpst 001601681052

18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | I DRSt O0LBOLOB1082 000 FT2 0.00 255,000.00|  109,107,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | A0 St O Pane s UPANGA 0.00 14,000.00|  109,121,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt OO o VANZA 0.00 3,968,000.00| 113,089,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | od DSt 007001087208 MWANZA 0.00 410,000.00  113,499,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | SRSt O e g ANZA 0.00 799,000.00|  114,298,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 |\ g DSt O Ry T ANGA 0.00 189,000.00|  114,487,274.06
18.06.2025 18.06.2025 | anster AT-DRC dcl repayment -77,000,000.00 0.00|  37,487,274.06
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 760,455.00|  38,247,729.06| FT25170B8CVD
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | anster AT-DEC dcl repayment -117,500,000.00 0.00|  -79,252,270.94| FT25170F53LS
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 635,000.00| -78,617,270.94| TT25170ZRJIG2
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 |\ BSt  poo 1o T ANGA 0.00 71,000.00|  -78,546,270.94| FT25170XS9TJ
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | yivard SWIFTRa 81 DPC THE 0.00 2,767,000.00|  -75,779,270.94| FT25170D60VK
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. . & 0.00|  16,450,000.00| -59,329,270.94| FT25170GYXJ6
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Inware SWIET Fa AT-DEC e A 0.00|  37,000,000.00| -22,329,270.94| FT251705N1MW
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | 5ash DEposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,255,500.00|  -21,073,770.94| TT25170V3L80
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =ash DEpOSit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,984,500.00|  -19,089,270.94| TT25170M8R1C
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 T%azsshlgggfgg(g"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,068,000.00|  -18,021,270.94| TT251709JQX7
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 |29 Dpst 001602058076 MWANZA 1 0.00 292,500.00|  -17,728,770.94| FT251702RGRS

999999 FT251702RGR




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Saoh Deposit HUSSEN 0.00 1,765,500.00|  -15,963,270.94| TT25170SX5CN
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 | Ag St O paoag o UPANGA 0.00 50,000.00|  -15,913,270.94| FT25170H6JL3

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,226,000.00,  -13,687,270.94) TT251703GWBZ
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 2288,500.00| -11,398,770.94| FT25170SQ99G
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 | Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,189,500.00|  -9,209,270.94| TT25170954GT

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 87,000.00|  -9,122,270.94| TT25170TXSLC
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =ash Deposi MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 37,000.00|  -9,085,270.94| TT2517007N3P

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | A0 St O page > MSIMBAZI 0.00 842,000.00|  -8,243,270.94| FT25170H41XQ
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | g RSt 000 B0 1 10090 FT2 0.00 387,500.00,  -7,855,770.94) FT25170W3HD1
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,654,000.00|  -6,201,770.94| TT25170ZW54V
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 |Ji0S Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 268,640.00  -5933,130.94| FT25170B3V5M
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | Jod DRSt Q0700700302 MWANZA 0.00 510,000.00|  -5,423,130.94| FT25170LJ1VK

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | o3 DRst 007002057212 MWANZA 1 0.00 477,000.00|  -4,946,130.94| FT25170COY4Q
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | SRSt O o I WANZA 0.00 393,000.00|  -4,553,130.94| FT25170B1398

19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | ASh Deposit HOSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,092,000.00|  -3,461,130.94| TT25170V8BYH
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 | b ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 3,658,512.00 197,381.06| MDC2517057977
19.06.2025 10.06.2025 |5 AYmMENL AT LA o e ANT 0.00 132,840.00 330,221.06| MDC2517057977
19.06.2025 19.06.2025 | -ayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 88,560.00 418,781.06| MDC2517057977

PAYMENT MDC2517057977




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN 0.00 955,000.00 1,373,781.06| TT251711VH5G
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | tward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,771,500.00 4,145,281.06) FT25171JTMNL
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | award SWIET Fa AT DEC ALLY 0.00| 100,000,000.00| 104,145,281.06| FT2517125DS4

20.06.2025 20.06.2025 |, 2aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 571,000.00| 104,716,281.06| TT25171LCGVN
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC pymnt on -10,000.00 0.00|  104,706,281.06 FT25171WSHRH
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Qutward SWIET B AT-DPCpymnton - 100,000,000.00 0.00 4,706,281.06| FT25171WSHRH
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | PAYmMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 987,936.00 5,694,217.06| MDC2517157993
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | &AM et AT Lo L R e AN T 0.00 748,824.00 6,443,041.06) MDC2517157993
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | SAYMENt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 231,240.00 6,674,281.06) MDC2517157993
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 996,885.00 7,671,166.06) FT251716M8SV
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 |, Ar%‘ZEEﬁgLZCCBRBTAA,\Y,‘QATRAFf\IUZQ 0.00| 710,000,000.00| 717,671,166.06| FT25171DLG3H
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 DTIVS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é repayment -99,000,000.00 0.00| 618,671,166.06] FT25171BY4Q0
20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | £9 DSt O0°602487790 DP 999999 0.00 517,500.00| 619,188,666.06] FT251711LX53

20.06.2025 20.06.2025 | 1ransfer AT-DPC cashreceived from | g5 200,000.00 0.00| 556,988,666.06| FT25171TWV4R
20.06.2025 20.06.2025  |4,9 005t 007602531300 REFUND FR 0.00 160,000.00|  557,148,666.06| FT25171MX6WH
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 3,166,000.00|  560,314,666.06| FT25172LTNTW
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | GAh DepoSt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,286,000.00|  562,600,666.06| TT251728SX9N

21.06.2025 21.06.2025 |-Gash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 382,000.00) 562,982,666.06| TT25172TRAL4

TT25172TR4L4




Cash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI

21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | ash Depostf 0.00 82,500.00| 563,065,166.06] TT25172D7L9Z
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | Gah DepOSLRETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,926,000.00| 564,991,166.06| TT25172Z9RVZ
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 STI'EFﬁLTéﬁA”é{\f{IAZBSFégOSlELCOM 0.00 293,525.00| 565,284,691.06| FT251724QN36
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 |10 Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 681,077.00|  565,965,768.06] FT25172W97KK
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 980,500.00|  566,946,268.06| TT25172MPV7B
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | AYTent A1 TZRTE 0.00 537,264.00| 567,483,532.06) MDC2517258051
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | 2ash DEPOSILWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 682,500.00| 568,166,032.06| TT25172X7JDM
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | AN Depostt RETAIAT-TZMLI 0.00 548,000.00| 568,714,032.06| TT2517225V3S
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | oash DEPOSILWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 486,000.00) 569,200,032.06| TT25172951VM
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | =ash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 208,000.00| 569,408,032.06| TT25172HXACN
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,126,000.00| 570,534,032.06| TT2517267Y0G
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | <o Depostt RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 580,000.00| 571,114,032.06] TT251726LZPL
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | 2ash DEPoSILVHOLESALE AT- 0.00 361,500.00) 571,475,532.06| TT25172VF7LK
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | CASh DEPOSILIHOLESALE AT- 0.00 160,000.00|  571,635,532.06| TT25172CZM90
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | oash DEPOSILIHOLESALE AT- 0.00 7,000.00| 571,642,532.06| TT25172GRF2H
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 TCT%SShlg)ZegﬁgtKiETA'LAT'TZML' 0.00 756,000.00| 572,398,532.06| TT25172QLQKK
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | AN DepOsLRETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 370,000.00| 572,768,532.06| TT25172481N8
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 |JIPS Transfer AT-DPC SELCOM 0.00 109,995.00| 572,878,527.06| FT25172DXKZG
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Transfer AT-DPC dcl logistics

21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | ansier AT DFC dcliog -500,000.00 0.00| 572,378,527.06| FT25172FMQJ2
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | CASh DEPOSILWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 392,000.00| 572,770,527.06| TT25172MCB13
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | oash DEPOSILWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 196,000.00| 572,966,527.06| TT2517221BZH
21.06.2025 21.06.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 887,000.00| 573,853,527.06| TT251723N2XN
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | g0 Hansfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 386,727.00| 574,240,254.06| FT25173N3Y9K
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | i3 Transler ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 199,000.00|  574,439,254.06] FT25173TY2PP
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | 1o Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 78,800.00| 574,518,054.06| FT25173J3QS8
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 TCTaZSShﬂDggOQSQZ'\gL'MAN' LAT-TZMLI 0.00 2,307,000.00|  576,825,054.06| TT25173RQK25
22.06.2025 22.06.2025 | i3 Transier ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 1,440,635.00| 578,265,689.06] FT25173N03W.J
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,224,500.00| 580,490,189.06| TT2517432JRB
23.06.2025 2306.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC pymnt on -10,000.00 0.00| 580,480,189.06] FT2517466Q6T
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 a%g{"g%{,‘{'g(\)"gETT;TAZT'DPC pymnton | 344 000,000.00 0.00| 280,480,189.06| FT2517466Q6T
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | gward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 2,733,500.00, 283,213,689.06| FT25174DVJ3T
23.06.2025 2306.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DEC e a) 0.00|  22,800,000.00| 306,013,689.06| FT2517418659
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | ard SWIEE Fa AT DRC x 3 0.00|  24,900,000.00| 330,913,689.06| FT25174TX0Z6
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | ward SWIFT Pa AT DPC THE 0.00 360,000.00| 331,273,689.06| FT25174WCBJIW
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | ansfer AT DRC dcl repayment -263,000,000.00 0.00]  68,273,689.06| FT251740NR56
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | ransfer AT-DPC dcl manufacturin 150,000,000.00 0.00]  18,273,689.06| FT251746XYSF

DISCOUNT CENTRE




Ag Dpst 001603804535 MWANZA

23.06.2025 23062025 |ged S B 1op 0.00 445,000.00|  18,718,689.06| FT25174WB1QP
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | St o ANZA L 0.00 589,000.00|  19,307,689.06| FT25174M1CN9
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 3,763,800.00|  23,071,489.06| MDC2517458063
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,751,520.00|  24,823,009.06| MDC2517458063
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |5 AYMENL AT LAR Lo e R CANT 0.00 804,912.00|  25,627,921.06] MDC2517458063
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 692,736.00  26,320,657.06] MDC2517458063
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | g DRSO O 2 100099 ET2 0.00 1,009,000.00|  28,229,657.06| FT25174FWB0Q
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |3 OPSt OO ON202 17 UHURU 2 0.00 642,000.00|  28,871,657.06| FT25174HAYOR
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | g Ret OO 509099 ET2 0.00 638,000.00|  29,509,657.06| FT251742RPMO
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |9 DPSt 004803933722 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,565,000.00|  31,074,657.06| FT251744ZLWL
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | g R e = 699999 FT2 0.00 1,130,500.00|  32,205,157.06| FT25174XH20G
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |9 BPSt 00008325251 MSIMBAZI 0.00 237,000.00|  32,442,157.06| FT25174Q58SG
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |9 DSt 0041003945933 UHURUL 0.00 1,146,700.00|  33,588,857.06| FT25174J9C56

23.06.2025 23062025 | Hansiel Lhajge J DPC fuelor -1,500.00 0.00|  33,587,357.06] FT25174ROLOM
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | Dnect Credits AT-DPC fuel for mkung -705,000.00 0.00|  32,882,357.06| FT25174ROLOM
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | jod DSt 001003505082 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,191,000.00|  34,073,357.06| FT2517428DKJ

23.06.2025 23.06.2025 | st Oy MWANZA 1 0.00 853,500.00|  34,926,857.06| FT25174LKNCO
23.06.2025 23.06.2025 |.oash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 520,500.00|  35,447,357.06| TT25174K1KZN

TZARU TT25174K1KZN




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | amvard SWIETPa A 7D0s 0.00 3,322,500.00|  38,769,857.06| FT251750D33S
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 ggﬁgg‘ﬂr‘g\?{ ,A:(T)‘F'?ZSOEELCOM 0.00 1,192,010.00|  39,961,867.06| FT25175M1S1Q
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | oo Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 435,047.00]  40,396,914.06| FT25175D6791
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | PAyment AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 3,217,680.00|  43,614,594.06] MDC2517558085
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | 5AYMENt AT LAR IS MERCANT 0.00 554,976.00|  44,169,570.06) MDC2517558085
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | PAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 241,080.00|  44,410,650.06) MDC2517558085
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | Sash Wihdrawal 1212 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  44,404,750.06| TT2517535697
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | chd Encashint CHOL212 SAIDI -4,422,200.00 0.00]  39,982,550.06| TT2517535697
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | oo Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 426,855.00,  40,409,405.06) FT251752GRLD
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DO1215 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  40,403,505.06| TT25175Q8062
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 ACThﬁuE,\;‘XaNslhé"éL%TAQAO,\?ﬁle’ SAIDI -5,859,000.00 0.00|  34,544,505.06| TT25175Q8062
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 588,500.00|  35,133,005.06| TT25175HBV7V
24.06.2025 24.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 496,500.00)  35,629,505.06| TT25175JXBLR
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DPC 0.00 6,900,000.00,  42,529,505.06] FT251769K1B9
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | oash DePosLIWHOLESALE AT- 0.00 1,119,000.00|  43,648,505.06| TT251764MSBD
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,514,500.00|  46,163,005.06| TT251769WRYF
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 401,500.00,  46,564,505.06 TT25176JKMKL
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 |-Gash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 667,000.00|  47,231,505.06| TT25176H4679

TT25176H4679




Cash Deposit WHOLESALE AT-

25.06.2025 25062025 | B o 0.00 68,000.00|  47,299,505.06| TT25176GQCFQ
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,391,500.00|  49,691,005.06| TT25176F072P
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | oash DePosILIVHOLESALE AT- 0.00 366,000.00)  50,057,005.06| TT25176JDOGN
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | oo Transfer ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 535,505.00|  50,592,510.06| FT25176Q3DYS
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 44,775.00,  50,637,285.06| FT25176H3LTN
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | ash Windrawal 1214 SAiDI 5,900.00 0.00|  50,631,385.06| TT251768B3X1
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHOL212 SAIDI 19,602,300.00 0.00|  41,029,085.06| TT251768B3X1
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 T%azsshlgggggiéfETA'L AT-TZMLI 0.00 537,000.00|  41,566,085.06] TT25176Q738L
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | =ash Deposit RETAIL AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,011,000.00|  42,577,085.06| TT2517690FSF
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | PAyment AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,289,532.00|  43,866,617.06| MDC2517658123
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 1,230,000.00|  45,096,617.06) MDC2517658123
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | AYmeEnt AT IZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 98,400.00|  45,195,017.06| MDC2517658123
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | PAyment AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 51,168.00|  45,246,185.06| MDC2517658123
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | g0 Hanster ATDPC SELCOM 0.00 98,007.00|  45,344,192.06| FT251762XB7V
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | od DSt 001004700014 MWANZA 1 0.00 361,000.00,  45,705,192.06) FT25176G2D1K
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | 2aSh Deposit BUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 758,500.00|  46,463,692.06] TT25176V9J89
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 | god ShSt Q0 00% o382 MWANZA 1 0.00 660,500.00|  47,124,192.06] FT25176FBFAL
25.06.2025 25.06.2025 |9 Dpst 001604755837 MWANZA 1 0.00 900,000.00|  48,024,192.06| FT251761HX0S

999999 FT251761HXO0




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | SWIETPa ATDis 0.00 4,673,500.00|  52,697,692.06| FT25177DKP2B
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | GASh Depostt HUSSEIN ALLIAT- 0.00 1,039,000.00|  53,736,692.06] TT25177132X5
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | oash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLIAT- 0.00 703,000.00|  54,439,692.06| TT251776FXZ3
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Janster AT DRC dcl repayment -52,000,000.00 0.00 2,439,692.06| FT25177KBO5N
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | MOPIe Money THATDEC 01746 0.00 79,600.00 2.519,292.06| FT25177QYH78
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 |3 SRSt 00O o MWANZA 1 0.00 1,872,000.00 4,391,292.06| FT25177GYBP1
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | 3d DSt 00003 a0~ MWANZA 1 0.00 965,500.00 5,356,792.06| FT25177329SV
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC o157 0.00 496,200.00 5,852,992.06| FT25177W5NNG
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 1,210,320.00 7,063,312.06) MDC2517758159
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | PAyment AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 167,280.00 7,230,592.06| MDC2517758159
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 |5 AYMENt AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 155,472.00 7,386,064.06) MDC2517758159
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | AYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 78,720.00 7,464,784.06) MDC2517758159
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Moblle Money TT A BPC 610477 0.00 5,255,590.00|  12,720,374.06| FT25177HVIVL
26.06.2025 26.06.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC o157 0.00 494,205.000  13,214,579.06) FT25177X3G5Q
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | yiward SWIET ba AT DPC THE 0.00 1,585,000.00|  14,799,579.06] FT25178TRR5C
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | [Mard SWIFT Fa ATDRC v a 0.00 6,500,000.00,  21,299,579.06| FT25178PPGPL
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa ATDEC e a) 0.00|  32,500,000.00|  53799,579.06| FT25178X9FZ8
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 1,109,125.00|  54,908,704.06] FT25178LG8F1

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Ag Dpst 001605567331 M 999999

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | 229 DPSt 901602 0.00 503,000.00|  55,411,704.06| FT251789RYYV
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | GAh Deposit PUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,146,000.00|  56,557,704.06| TT251780M8TJ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | ash Windrawal 001221 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  56,551,804.06| TT25178TN195
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHQO01221 SAIDI -4,380,500.00 0.00|  52,171,304.06| TT25178TN195
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g Rt O 099999 FT2 0.00 489,000.00,  52,660,304.06] FT251780NOPW
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 OPSt 004005548207 URHURU 2 0.00 1,461,500.00|  54,121,804.06] FT25178J9LIN
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DRSO o0 L 90090 FT25 0.00 1,020,500.00|  55,142,304.06] FT25178JHY6B
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | GASh Depostt HUSSEIN ALLIAT- 0.00 300,000.00|  55,442,304.06| TT25178J6PXJ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g Ret O 2 599999 £ T2 0.00 1,156,300.00|  56,598,604.06] FT25178BB3SG
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DSt 004005089873 UHURUL 0.00 919,000.00|  57,517,604.06] FT25178IKB1W
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g Rt o 90999 FT2 0.00 1,074,000.00|  58,591,604.06| FT25178LOKHB
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g Rt O 009999 ET2 0.00 735,000.00|  59,326,604.06] FT251785V10]
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A0 DSt 004805091001 MSIMBAZI 0.00 887,000.00|  60,213,604.06] FT25178N1GJIV
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g Rt e 90999 FT2 0.00 641,000.00|  60,854,604.06| FT251789S5MZ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 OPSt 00085092030 URURUL 0.00 2,530,000.00|  63,384,604.06| FT25178VNCKT
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A0 DSt 004805097535 MSIMBAZI 0.00 745,000.00|  64,129,604.06] FT25178GFZVC
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A0 DSt O P aon | oIMBAZI 0.00 467,500.00|  64,597,104.06| FT251785M5JP
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A9 Dpst 001605696407 0.00 643,500.00|  65,240,604.06] FT25178G6TCV

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | oE Money T RE00157 0.00 750,815.00|  65,991,419.06] FT2517850PQB
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Jfansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -70,000,000.00 0.00|  -4,008,580.94 FT25178XKJ2G
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | SAYMENt AT [ZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 6,129,336.00 2,120,755.06| MDC2517858187
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | PAyment AT- TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 490,032.00 2,610,787.06| MDC2517858187
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | 5AYMENt AT (AR IS MERCOANT 0.00 123,000.00 2,733,787.06| MDC2517858187
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | 58 DSt 00 O0o09720> UHURUL 0.00 27,000.00 2,760,787.06) FT25178XMJIK4
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DRSt O0L005095°80 109099 ET2 0.00 886,000.00 3,646,787.06| FT25178094ZC
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |\ RSt e P aan” o MBAZI 0.00 733,500.00 4,380,287.06] FT25178VZ63M
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | ash Windrawal 001218 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00 4,374,387.06| TT251785DFWV
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 OPSLOOLO0RSHIOS T AZANIA 0.00|  14,500,000.00|  18,874,387.06| FT251788HJCJ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | L8 DBSt OO o210 >4 MSIMBAZL 0.00 555,000.00|  19,429,387.06| FT2517886K21
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 OPSt 00085500307 URURUL 0.00 2,913,500.00|  22,342,887.06| FT25178GWG43
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A OPC 610477 0.00 535,310.00|  22,878,197.06| FT25178FB6CT
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | g R AL E 099999 FT2 0.00 735,000.00|  23,613,197.06| FT251789Q1MD
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |\ g BRSO ANGA 0.00 1,529,000.00|  25,142,197.06] FT25178LNTHY
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DRS00l 0050 509099 ET2 0.00 878,500.00  26,020,697.06| FT251784CVQZ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A0 DSt e P e~ o MBAZI 0.00 997,000.00|  27,017,697.06| FT25178732XH
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A\9 Dpst 001605696744 UPANGA 0.00 350,000.00,  27,367,697.06] FT251786GBW7

RETAIL 999999 FT2517




Ag Dpst 001605697068 UHURU 1

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 DSt 004005097068 0.00 549,000.00|  27,916,697.06] FT25178RSDYV
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |3 OPSt OO O oR97301 URURU 2 0.00 292,000.00|  28,208,697.06| FT25178BV7R5

27.06.2025 27.06.2025  |\nd ORS00 B0 o090852 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2103,500.00|  30,312,197.06| FT25178WVMRQ
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DSt 004005093082 UHURU 2 0.00 786,000.00|  31,098,197.06| FT25178SSWOD
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |\ RSt e P on oy NGA 0.00 261,000.00|  31,359,197.06| FT25178TR3D3

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | A8 DSt O S r00L 32 UPANGA 0.00 170,000.00|  31,529,197.06| FT2517815C4F

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DO1213 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  31,523,297.06 TT25178PWXXM
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Chd Encashit CHOO01213 SAIDI -1,812,000.00 0.00|  29,711,297.06| TT25178PWXXM
27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |\ 3 BPSt OO 00o08059> MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,310,400.00|  31,021,697.06] FT25178LF2CJ

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |9 DSt 004805090289 JPANGA 0.00 2,482,800.00,  33,504,497.06) FT25178G5TDS

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 |58 DBt o O Ry 2 0.00 45,000.00,  33,549,497.06

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | 58 DSt 00 ONo700833 UHURUL 0.00 13,500.00|  33,562,997.06

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | K@ DSt 001005707178 UHURU 2 0.00 15,000.00|  33,577,997.06

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001217 SAIDI 112,674.00 0.00|  33,565,323.06

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHOO01218 SAIDI -4,948,800.00 0.00]  28,616,523.06

27.06.2025 27.06.2025 | Shd Encashmi CHQOC1217 SAIDI -12,674,000.00 0.00|  15,942,523.06

28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 815,435.00|  16,757,958.06] FT25179QKTQ5
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 34,475.00|  16,792,433.06] FT25179T18GV

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG601746




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | SAsh Deposit o SED 0.00 1,074,000.00|  17,866,433.06] TT2517904YZV
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | .Cah Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,994,500.00,  20,860,933.06 TT25179GSHWH
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | Ole MOney T O 610477 0.00 248,750.00|  21,109,683.06] FT25179MIRNZ
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | MOl Money TE A P 01746 0.00 114,425.00|  21,224,108.06| FT251790LZHP
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1222 SADI 113,981.00 0.00]  21,210,127.06| TT251791S4L1
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | ohd Encashmit CHQL222 SAIDI -13,981,000.00 0.00 7,229,127.06] TT251791S4L1
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | MoBlIe Money Tt A L OPC 600157 0.00 213,925.00 7,443,052.06| FT25179FF79P
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | 49 DOPoL 991006030223 M 999999 0.00 272,000.00 7,715,052.06| FT25179YB8CB
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 |8 DpSt OO oL T 7 MWENGE 0.00 1,868,000.00 9,583,052.06] FT251799ZW5W
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 |9 DSt 004006135964 MWENGE 0.00 120,500.00 9,703,552.06| FT25179LHI7M
28.06.2025 28.06.2025  |\nd BRSO oL 2005> MSIMBAZ 0.00 50,500.00 9,754,052.06| FT25179G026V
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | AYMENt AT IZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 1,234,920.00|  10,988,972.06 MDC2517958221
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | PAymeEnt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 826,560.00|  11,815,532.06| MDC2517958221
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 |5 A e AT Lo L AN T 0.00 413,280.00|  12,228,812.06| MDC2517958221
28.06.2025 28.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 320,000.00,  12,548,812.06) TT2517917RRL
28.06.2025 28.06.2025  |.=ash Depostt miimani 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,416,000.00|  13,964,812.06| TT251798MT1X
29.06.2025 20.06.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0477 0.00 1,462,650.00|  15,427,462.06] FT25180H5220
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 446,532.000  15,873,994.06 FT25181N2T3J

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | {{5a1ot MNOG 0.00 2,263,000.00]  18,136,994.06| TT25181LMNQC
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3o o oy VANZA 0.00 99,000.00|  18,235,994.06| FT25181GWF5X
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |90 oS o0 D MWANZA 0.00 190,000.00|  18,425,994.06| FT25181ZSJIN
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3o DPSLAOLOOTO00030 MWANZA 0.00 3,545,000.00|  21,970,994.06| FT25181JH61P
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 @%&%ﬂ%ﬁgﬁg&ﬁ"w’wZA 0.00 580,000.00|  22,550,994.06| FT25181WQPY7
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | nard SWIEE Fa AT DRC ox 3 0.00 5,450,000.00|  28,000,994.06| FT2518101NDH
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | Mward SWIFT Fa AT DRC B/ 0.00|  23,500,000.00|  51,500,994.06| FT251810252G
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 gg%ggpgsg%ﬁ%ﬁ?f%\}é MWANZA 0.00 467,000.00|  51,967,994.06| FT25181RYJVQ
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}ﬁ%%%ggég MWANZA 0.00 323,500.00|  52,291,494.06| FT25181JBPQO
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |30 Db 00O iy 1 VANZA 0.00 330,000.00]  52,621,494.06| FT25181V42HM
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3ol o oy 1 VANZA 0.00 210,000.00|  52,831,494.06] FT25181L72BM
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 @%&%ﬁ;%%}ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁg? MWANZA 0.00 445,000.00|  53,276,494.06| FT251816QNOY
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |30 Dbt 00O 2 o1 MWANZA 0.00 1,085,000.00|  54,361,494.06] FT251818J7W7
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3o o oy T WANZA L 0.00 1,755,000.00|  56,116,494.06] FT25181ZX90N
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | g DPSt 001000207259 UHURUL 0.00 11,000.00|  56,127,494.06| FT25181R1WXY
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |9 OFSt 001006903149 UHURUL 0.00 1,983,100.00|  58,110,594.06] FT251811JKNF
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | \nd RSt o NGA 0.00 114,500.00|  58,225,094.06| FT251810CM4W
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |49 Dpst 001606904905 UPANGA 0.00 72,000.00|  58,297,094.06] FT25181N6PSG

WSALE 999999 FT25181




Ag Dpst 001606902152 MSIMBAZI

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | g DPSt 0010063022 0.00 216,000.00|  58,513,094.06] FT25181D5H5Y
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | g R A 2099999 FT2 0.00 258,500.00|  58,771,594.06| FT25181PB8PM
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}ﬁ%i%%lé% MWANZA 0.00 782,500.00|  59,554,094.06| FT251810SQXO0
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%SS“lSHf(gSg%EL'\') ALLYATS 0.00 1,306,000.00|  60,860,094.06| TT25181Q9BLV
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3o o | MWANZA L 0.00 1,009,500.00|  61,869,594.06] FT25181ZZ6F7

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 8 DPSt 001000202172 UHURU 2 0.00 416,500.00)  62,286,094.06| FT25181GJLLN

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |30 SRS 00O SN WANZA 0.00 345,000.00)  62,631,094.06| FT251814WWRO
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘igggﬁ”w(’f) AT-DPC -300,000.00 0.00]  62,331,094.06| FT25181SR6G3
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 757,000.00|  63,088,094.06] TT251811VCGG
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3o oS 00Oy gy M WANZA 0.00 248,000.00|  63,336,094.06] FT25181M21IX

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 @%&%ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁgg MWANZA 0.00 54,000.00|  63,390,094.06] FT25181QRKJ3
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |30 oS OO0y MWANZA 0.00 5,162,000.00|  68,552,094.06| FT25181DZFBZ
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |30 Dbt 00O ey MWANZA 0.00 406,500.00,  68,958,594.06) FT25181BBV74

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | 3ol o g 1 WANZA 0.00 975,000.00|  69,933,594.06| FT25181M5STS
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |9 RSt 0000020 a0 JHURU 2 0.00 728,000.00|  70,661,594.06] FT251813ZN58

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 |9 DPSO01006307L11 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,087,000.00|  72,748,594.06| FT25181WDDGH
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | HO DPSI OO OR0a07222 UPANGA 0.00 6,000.00|  72,754,594.06| FT251816CYDM
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | FaymentAT-TZRTB Merchant 0.00 9,118,728.00|  81,873,322.06| MDC2518158231

Payment MDC2518158231




Payment AT-TZRTB Merchant

30.06.2025 30.06.2025 | gy L el ataa 0.00 427,056.00  82,300,378.06) MDC2518158231
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 Ff’aayyr;“eenqt AL CSR S Merchant 0.00 312,912.00|  82,613,290.06] MDC2518158231
30.06.2025 30.06.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}t L CaRTS Merchant 0.00 298,152.00|  82,911,442.06) MDC2518158231
30.06.2025 01.07.2025 | Maint Chrg ATLUMIZa011 -20,000.00 0.00]  82,891,442.06| 5o 00to03% 1 LB
033.20250630
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Jaward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00|  17,904,250.00| 100,795,692.06| FT25182PT99L
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 2,029,000.00|  102,824,692.06| TT251828X642
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Janster AT DFC del repayment -99,000,000.00 0.00 3,824,692.06| FT25182NHF8M
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | b2 Tianster ATDEC TIPS FT 0.00|  12,500,000.00|  16,324,692.06| FT25182RSD30
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,144,500.00|  19,469,192.06| TT2518224V70
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}t L CaR TS Merehant 0.00 6,071,280.00,  25,540,472.06) MDC2518258286
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenT AL SRS Merehant 0.00 1,835,160.00|  27,375,632.06| MDC2518258286
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 Ff’a%,yr;“eenqt D CSR S Merchant 0.00 147,600.00|  27,523,232.06| MDC2518258286
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | 3o SPSL o010 207280 MWANZA 1 0.00 508,500.00|  28,031,732.06| FT2518265ZL2
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,173,000.00|  29,204,732.06| TT25182770PK
01.07.2025 0L.07.2025 | 3o o o ooy ANZA L 0.00 462,500.00|  29,667,232.06| FT251828MGXK
01.07.2025 0L.07.2025 | 3o oS OO s (O NBC 1 0.00|  20,000,000.00|  49,667,232.06| FT25182P7DKY
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 |9 Dpst 001607402722 NBC 2 0.00|  20,000,000.00]  69,667,232.06| FT25182S35M4

999999 FT25182S35M4




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | JOBIE MOney TE A T DEC 600157 0.00 195,030.00|  69,862,262.06] FT251824W5SQ
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T ORC 610477 0.00 1,137,285.00|  70,999,547.06| FT25182TGJ17
01.07.2025 0L.07.2025 |30 SE OO e 0.00|  20,000,000.00|  90,999,547.06| FT25182C2MGW
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 |33 Pt o100 827 [2 NBC S 0.00|  20,000,000.00| 110,999,547.06| FT25182FXGLK
01.07.2025 0L.07.2025 | 3o o ooy o 0.00|  20,000,000.00| 130,999,547.06| FT2518290GM4
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | OB Money Tr A T R R600157 0.00 139,300.00|  131,138,847.06| FT251821N4BY
01.07.2025 01.07.2025 | Jranster AT DPC dcl repayment -111,000,000.00 0.00]  20,138,847.06| FT25182FCCPL
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC ee00157 0.00 266,660.00  20,405,507.06| FT25183K8R68
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | SIET Remit Cha AT-DPC crdb AC- -10,000.00 0.00|  20,395507.06| FT25183BVFCS
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT DPC crdb SW-1_g5,000,000.00 0.00| -64,604,492.94| FT25183BVFCS
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 2,359,000.00|  -62,245,492.94| FT25183B8Z4V
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁ%ifﬁ“mzm AT-DPC -2,270,700.00 0.00| -64,516,192.94| FT25183JONNG
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 |33 DPSLIOLOOTER7255 MWANZA 1 0.00 2,201,000.00|  -62,315,192.94| FT251837YNBP
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC ee00157 0.00 131,837.00|  -62,183,355.94| FT251831L9SQ
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | ayment AT TZRTE Merchant Pay 0.00 1,623,600.00|  -60,559,755.94) MDC2518358323
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | ayment AT TZRTE Merchant Pay 0.00 881,664.00|  -59,678,091.94| MDC2518358323
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | hayment AT TZRTE Merchant Pay 0.00 391,632.00|  -59,286,459.94 MDC2518358323
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 2,562,125.00|  -56,724,334.94| FT251831ZP37

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG610477




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | ASh Deposit HLOSES 0.00 1,026,800.00|  -55,697,534.94| TT251831BXFG
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA L DPC ~e00157 0.00 1,033,805.00|  -54,663,729.94| FT251835VX7R
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 TTArwszEﬁBLZCCBRBTAA,\‘I’I"(ATRAT\&Q 0.00| 474,000,000.00| 419,336,270.06| FT25183ZGBVM
02.07.2025 02.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 779,500.00|  420,115,770.06| TT25183P5JXD
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Imvard SWIFT Pa AT DPC 3 0.00|  22,200,000.00| 442,315,770.06| FT251844B8SZ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | ward SWIET ba ATDPC THE 0.00 1,706,500.00|  444,022,270.06] FT25184SGLO6
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |3 DPSLOOLO0B391032 MWANZA 1 0.00 2,791,000.00|  446,813,270.06| FT25184FJ5YW
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Sash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 574,000.00| 447,387,270.06| TT25184LRL42
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}tQggggfsﬁlg’gggam 0.00 2,521,008.00 449,908,278.06) MDC2518458346
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggir&g’gggam 0.00 607,128.00|  450,515,406.06| MDC2518458346
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 F?a@yr;"eenqtQggggir&g"zgjgam 0.00 408,360.00  450,923,766.06] MDC2518458346
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}tQggggfsﬁlg’gggam 0.00 142,680.00|  451,066,446.06] MDC2518458346
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggir&g’gggam 0.00 133,824.00|  451,200,270.06| MDC2518458346
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Sa5h Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 460,000.00  451,660,270.06] TT25184VI6YT
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |, =ash Depost MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 44,500.00|  451,704,770.06 TT25184KIRWP
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |3 DPSLAOLO0BIZ7S MWANZA 1 0.00 1,486,000.00|  453,190,770.06] FT25184N6XWD
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Sa5h Depost MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 206,000.00|  453,396,770.06| TT251845CPXF
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 426,357.00| 453,823,127.06| FT25184M1DQC

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Transfer AT-DPC dcl logistics

03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Jranster AT DPC dl fog -4,800,000.00 0.00| 449,023,127.06| FT2518496KRJ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 T%azsshlgffé’i‘é'\éWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,124,500.00|  450,147,627.06| TT25184LBYGQ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | [5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,394,000.00|  451,541,627.06] TT251840FKVZ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |, 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,284,500.00|  452,826,127.06| TT25184BDXG9
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | somi T eI Cha AT D s -2,000.00 0.00| 452,824,127.06| FT251846GLRM
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | g aard L A o T -1,368,900.00 0.00| 451,455,227.06| FT251846GLRM
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | NPT RemItCha AT DRC e -5,000.00 0.00| 451,450,227.06| FT25184TRBQC
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 gggzv‘é‘fgog‘é\gg\fvf&ﬁ;cﬁx -30,000,000.00 0.00| 421,450,227.06| FT25184TRBQC
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%‘ﬂ%ﬂﬁ“ml%AT'DPC -1,804,500.00 0.00| 419,645,727.06| FT25184R5JTW
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tr A T P C r600157 0.00 548,310.00| 420,194,037.06| FT25184TBNLF
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | sranster Charge AT DPC o0 -2,000.00 0.00| 420,192,037.06| FT25184TPSSY
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | birect Credits AT-DPC ABN2025258 | 15,057,900.00 0.00| 405,134,137.06| FT25184TPSS9
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,183,500.00|  406,317,637.06| TT25184GFR44
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | ansfer AT DFC del production 169,000,000.00 0.00| 337,317,637.06| FT251843NRRJ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | MIFTRemit Cha AT-DPC MHL2025 -5,000.00 0.00| 337,312,637.06| FT25184X94KZ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | utward SWIFT P AT-DPCMAL2025 55 324,683.40 0.00| 314,987,953.66| FT25184X94KZ
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | janster A1 DFC SALARIES 52,657,148.14 0.00| 262,330,805.52| FT25184W162T
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 218,500.00|  262,549,305.52| TT25184DW6F9

TT25184DWG6F9




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Ash Depostt oSl 0.00 1,288,500.00|  263,837,805.52| TT251842KTJ0
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,062,000.00|  264,899,805.52| TT2518480MNO
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | R b A e -2,000.00 0.00| 264,897,805.52| FT2518475NMH
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | ard S AT s -1,368,900.00 0.00| 263,528,905.52| FT2518475NMH
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC 610477 0.00 650,730.00|  264,179,635.52| FT25184525F2

03.07.2025 03.07.2025 DTIrS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é t{%‘ﬂgg -70,000,000.00 0.00| 194,179,635.52| FT251841VQGD
03.07.2025 03.07.2025 |, 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 790,000.00|  194,969,635.52| TT25184V7PKM
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,024,000.00|  195,993,635.52| TT25185PJYFV
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | sward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 8,391,500.00| 204,385,135.52| FT25185NTRRP
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | SRSt 0010088t LL D! 0.00 212,200.00| 204,597,335.52| FT25185R57BN
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |08 OPSt OO Osaoca0 s UHURU 2 0.00 220,000.00| 204,817,335.52| FT251853R35W
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | L@ DPSI 001008352050 MSIMBAZI 0.00 377,000.000 205,194,335.52| FT25185C76BH
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 DFSI 001008355230 MSIMBAZI 0.00 169,000.00|  205,363,335.52| FT25185ZGCON
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 RSt e g R L 0.00 525,500.00|  205,888,835.52| FT25185QQHOM
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 RSt OO N80t UHURU 2 0.00 452,000.00) 206,340,835.52| FT25185S5BRB
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | g DRS00 OO0 100099 ET2 0.00 558,000.00| 206,898,835.52| FT251857S278

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |08 RSt 02 n g ANGA 0.00 358,000.00| 207,256,835.52| FT25185GWVSY
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 517,400.00| 207,774,235.52| FT25185YWZ0G

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Cash Withdrawal 001223 SAIDI

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 001223 5,900.00 0.00| 207,768,335.52 TT251857HRRG
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 2ha Encashit CHOO01223 SAIDI -3,338,000.00 0.00| 204,430,335.52| TT251857HRRG
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 3o DPSLOOLO0R0S 7539 MWANZA 1 0.00 841,000.00| 205,271,335.52| FT25185DDF3N
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |9 OFSt 001008351820 UHURUL 0.00 651,000.00| 205,922,335.52| FT251853DJZ3
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 58 DB A o822 0s UPANGA 0.00 390,000.00| 206,312,335.52| FT25185D3L21
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |9 OPSt O0LO08I5 177 UHURU 2 0.00 1,820,000.00|  208,132,335.52| FT25185MFXL6
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |9 OFSt 001008358229 UHURUL 0.00 1,314,000.00|  209,446,335.52| FT25185CXWNR
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |08 RSt O aas |/ NOA 0.00 175,000.00|  209,621,335.52| FT25185GHPNS
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 RSt OO 8o 00s JHURU L 0.00 540,500.00| 210,161,835.52| FT25185Q1K9M
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 58 DPSt 001008957223 UHURUL 0.00 264,500.00| 210,426,335.52| FT25185KQSX0
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | L8 DPSI OO 008201 142 MSIMBAZI 0.00 594,000.00| 211,020,335.52| FT25185QNY3R
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 RSt OO 80 re UHURU 2 0.00 663,000.00| 211,683,335.52| FT251852TTYC
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 DFSI 001008359204 MSIMBAZI 0.00 423,000.00, 212,106,335.52] FT25185TCVBS
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |50 DBt 0 I ANGA 0.00 860,000.00| 212,966,335.52| FT2518574TC6
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Casn Withdrawal 001226 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00| 212,960435.52| TT25185676Q5
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOOC1226 SAIDI -4,526,000.00 0.00| 20843443552 TT25185676Q5
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘igﬁgﬁ“wlf’ AT-DPC -4,125,000.00 0.00| 204,309,435.52| FT25185MH73S
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Gash Withdrawal 001227 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00 204,303,535.52| TT25185FVZBO

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 4




Chg Encashmt CHQ001227 SAIDI

04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Shd Eneashmt CHOOOL: 5,355,500.00 0.00| 198,948,035.52| TT25185FVZBO
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC 610477 0.00 1,138,280.00|  200,086,315.52| FT25185P62RL
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ifaa;/ynr?eenrltQggggfgssgﬂs%rggam 0.00 1,626,060.00|  201,712,375.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggg%g’g?gam 0.00 738,000.00|  202,450,375.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ff’a%,yr;"eenqtQTD‘SE)RJSBSQ’%?Q&”I 0.00 182,040.00|  202,632,415.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ifaa;/ynr?eenrltQggggfgssgﬂs%rggam 0.00 137,760.00|  202,770,175.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggg%g’g?gam 0.00 127,920.00| 202,898,095.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 Ff’a%,yr;"eenqtQTD‘SE)RJSBSQ"%%&‘”I 0.00 98,400.00|  202,996,495.52| MDC2518558372
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,086,000.00| 204,082,495.52| TT25185DZ8LR
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |8 DFSt 001008353004 UHURU 2 0.00 175,000.00|  204,257,495.52| FT25185XW27N
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 |58 DEs e 03 MSIMBAZI 0.00 467,000.00|  204,724,495.52| FT2518579SS5
04.07.2025 04.07.2025 | 5O DPSI 001008301 8> UPANGA 0.00 35,000.00| 204,759,495.52| FT2518533215
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | sward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 8,064,909.00|  212,824,404.52| FT25186KGOR9
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 600157 0.00 752,425.00| 213,576,829.52| FT251860BD7V
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | OB Money T P R600157 0.00 723,570.00|  214,300,399.52| FT25186K7LCR
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggg%g’gggam 0.00 1,350,540.00|  215,650,939.52| MDC2518658383
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 F?a@yr;"eenqtQggggfs'%g"zgggam 0.00 575,640.00| 216,226,579.52| MDC2518658383
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | FaymentAT-TZR1B Merchant 0.00 472,320.00, 216,698,899.52| MDC2518658383

Payment MDC2518658383




Payment AT-TZRTB Merchant

05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | g oo L aeatass 0.00 249,444.00| 216,948,343.52| MDC2518658383
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,095,000.00| 218,043,343.52| TT25186TRV3L
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 305,500.00) 218,348,843.52| TT25186LVRVO
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC me10477 0.00 1,660,655.00| 220,009,498.52| FT251869BW19
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,847,000.00| 223,856,498.52| TT251866PZSL
05.07.2025 05.07.2025 | [5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,987,500.00|  225,843,998.52| TT25186CXRDV
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 487,550.00| 226,331,548.52| FT25188ZW7FQ
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | CaSh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,435,500.00|  228,767,048.52| TT25188PGJBM
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | OB Money T P R600157 0.00 766,565.00| 229,533,613.52| FT25188L7P6M
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | 3cd DPSLIOLEAOLASOTS MWANZA 1 0.00 1,117,500.00|  230,651,113.52| FT25188K9WBC
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | 3o o o e WANZA L 0.00 793,500.00| 231,444,613.52| FT25188C79KH
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | [5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,250,000.00|  232,694,613.52| TT25188K288R
07.07.2025 07.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT DPC me10477 0.00 1,331,310.00| 234,025,923.52| FT25188R40D8
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | CAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,398,000.00|  235,423,923.52| TT251897HT5M
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 |3 DPSLOOLOAOS0TS37 MWAMZA 1 0.00 2,677,000.00| 238,100,923.52| FT251896VFDN
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 219 DPSt Q01010605965 DP 999999 0.00 660,000.00| 238,760,923.52| FT251895VW1L
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | (g Rt T 10999 FT2 0.00 1,140,000.00|  239,900,923.52| FT25189FHHQX
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | /Ag Dpst 001610628231 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,065,600.00|  240,966,523.52| FT25189DZL5P

WSALE 999999 FT251




Ag Dpst 001610628679 UPANGA

08.07.2025 08.07.2025 |8 DSt 004040628079 1 0.00 6,597,500.00] 247,564,023.52 FT25189RVQBO
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | L8 DBSI OO OL D020 1 UHURU2 0.00 130,500.00|  247,694,523.52| FT25189ZFS5N
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 |9 OPSt 001010030728 UHURU 2 0.00 387,200.00| 248,081,723.52| FT251893FP3V
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 |9 DFSt 001010637258 UHURUL 0.00 1,029,500.00| 249,111,223.52| FT25189YNQ1G
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 |9 DRSIOOOLD037079 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,731,400.00|  250,842,623.52| FT25189SZFMY
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Mol Money Tt AT e, o9 0.00 360,000.00| 251,202,623.52| FT25189V8F2D
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%SS“lSHQU%gES”?\' ALLY AT- 0.00 619,500.00| 251,822,123.52| TT2518976QS7
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 219 DESL 091030006776 DP 999999 0.00 184,000.00|  252,006,123.52| FT25189BG8RN
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 9 DRSO 010082813 109099 ET2 0.00 470,000.00, 252,476,123.52| FT25189T2H12
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 3cd DPSLIOLEA0L 4021 MWANZA 1 0.00 1,080,000.00|  253,556,123.52| FT25189RFNT7
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 3o S o O WANZA L 0.00 450,000.00|  254,006,123.52| FT25189L25M4
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 3o SPS OOl O a0 4 MWANZA 1 0.00 35,000.00| 254,041,123.52| FT25189KXH3P
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 TCT%SShlggggii%"A“MAN' LATSTZMLI 0.00 2243,500.00| 256,284,623.52| TT25189Q51TB
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 3o S o g VANZA L 0.00 859,000.00|  257,143,623.52| FT2518987HWP
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 3o SRS L ony MWANZA L 0.00 364,000.00, 257,507,623.52] FT25189LWYV5
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 9 DRSL 001010023860 0000 FT2 0.00 660,000.00| 258,167,623.52| FT2518910KWB
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | LI DRSI OO OLD030335 MSIMBAZI 0.00 707,000.00|  258,874,623.52| FT25189FCPYR
08.07.2025 08.07.2025  |-Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 432,950.00) 259,307,573.52| TT25189TGAZ6

TZARU TT25189TG47Z6




Cash Withdrawal 1224 SAIDI

08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Lashwitidrawal 1228 SA -30,425.40 0.00| 259,277,148.12| TT25189DRX3N
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | Cha Encashint CHOL224 SAIDI -30,425,400.00 0.00| 228,851,748.12| TT25189DRX3N
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 4,769,000.00| 233,620,748.12| TT25189S89HT
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 &,%g&;}%%%%%ﬁ%oﬁég MWANZA 1 0.00 1,961,000.00| 235,581,748.12| FT25189JCMQD
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00]  10,653,500.00| 246,235248.12| FT25189Y9C42
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}tQggggfg%g’ggﬂam 0.00 5,872,020.00| 252,107,268.12| MDC2518958394
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenTQggggfggﬂggzam 0.00 4,767,480.00| 256,874,748.12| MDC2518958394
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 ,fa%,yr;"eenr;tQggggfggg’ggﬂam 0.00 724,224.00| 257,598,972.12| MDC2518958394
08.07.2025 08.07.2025 Ifa@yr{]“eenr}tQggggfg%g’ggﬂam 0.00 442,800.00) 258,041,772.12| MDC2518958394
09.07.2025 09.07.2025 | ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,419,500.00|  260,461,272.12| TT25190RDIMK
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC ee00157 0.00 246,760.00|  260,708,032.12| FT25190LFGHK
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,718,000.00|  262,426,032.12| TT25190XFZ41
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | 3cd DPSLIOLOI0B93038 AZANIA 0.00|  15400,000.00| 277,826,032.12| FT25190F5XBD
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | Moblle Money TrA L DPC =e00157 0.00 252,425.00| 278,078,457.12| FT25190XGQLC
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | MoBle Money Tr A P R610477 0.00 1,248,725.00|  279,327,182.12| FT25190HJBFN
09.07.2025 09.07.2025 T%?}QL?‘?’?’%?&SOL{:S(QSV%I; ALLY AT- 0.00 2482,000.00| 281,809,182.12| TT25190FQVY3
09.07.2025 09.07.2025 F?a@yr;"eenqtQggggfg'%)ggarggam 0.00 349,320.00|  282,158,502.12| MDC2519058436
09.07.2025 09.07.2025 | FaymentAT-TZRTB Merchant 0.00 248,952.00|  282,407,454.12| MDC2519058436

Payment MDC2519058436




Payment AT-TZRTB Merchant

09.07.2025 00.07.2025 |3 o e L oOnbAs 0.00 150,552.00|  282,558,006.12| MDC2519058436
09.07.2025 00.07.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT°DPC THE 0.00 3,789,500.00| 286,347,506.12| FT251906YZNV
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | A0 St O 3 ae e D HURU L 0.00 300,000.00| 286,647,506.12| FT25191NFY6G
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | g ORS00 O3 T 0000 FT2 0.00 177,500.00|  286,825,006.12| FT251916KGQ2
10.07.2025 10.07.2025  |\nd RSt O eaoa g o MBAZI 0.00 480,500.00|  287,305,506.12| FT25191HV2LL
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 5a5h Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 878,000.00| 288,183,506.12| TT25191NFBLN
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | a5h DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 901,500.00| 289,085,006.12| TT25191N3VPY
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,409,000.00|  290,494,006.12| TT25191143FN
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 Ifaayyr{]“eenr}tQggggig"ﬂﬂam 0.00 624,840.00| 291,118,846.12| MDC2519158444
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenT',\“Agggfgg"ﬂﬂam 0.00 496,920.00|  291,615,766.12| MDC2519158444
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 ,fa%,yr;"eenr;tQggggﬂig’gjﬂam 0.00 481,176.00| 292,096,942.12| MDC2519158444
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 Ifaayyr{]“eenr}tQggggig"ﬂﬂam 0.00 268,632.00|  292,365,574.12| MDC2519158444
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ash Deposit MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 178,500.00|  292,544,074.12| TT25191MTL3G
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0477 0.00 407,950.00|  292,952,024.12| FT25191J9KCS
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 T%%SShlgfgg%i}g'WENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 206,000.00| 293,158,024.12| TT25191887VQ
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 5ASh Deposit tUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 325,000.00) 293,483,024.12| TT2519190MBB
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 TCTaZSShlng\F}g\S(iS\C"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,694,000.00| 295,177,024.12| TT25191V6YQC
10.07.2025 10.07.2025  |.Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 474,000.00) 295,651,024.12| TT25191YW027

TT25191YWO027




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SN Deposit i 0.00 466,000.00| 296,117,024.12| TT25191IMYK7N
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Gash DepOSt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,403,000.00| 297,520,024.12| TT25191475V8
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 170,500.00|  297,690,524.12| TT251912BCPB
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ash DEpoS MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 460,000.00|  298,150,524.12| TT251914NN84
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 TCZaASQL%Q%%itlngL{(S&EZ'ZN ALLY AT- 0.00 438,000.00| 298,588,524.12| TT25191YQLZ2
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 |0 MRy T o 600157 0.00 252,725.00| 298,841,249.12| FT25191LM88M
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 0Bl Money T L PPC 600157 0.00 327,345.00| 299,168,594.12| FT25191ZRJIR1
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 TTAr%‘ZEEﬁgLZCCBRB'%ﬁEOUNTCENT 0.00| 819,000,000.00| 1,118,168,594.12| FT251916VNNP
10.07.2025 10.07.2025  |\d DSt O 3o UHURUL 0.00 449,000.00| 1,118,617,594.12| FT25191XCFRK
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 |19 DPSt Q0041395207 UHURD 2 0.00 162,000.00| 1,118,779,594.12| FT25191VTTRC
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | g Rt 88 1S 099999 FT2 0.00 635,000.00| 1,119,414,594.12| FT25191ZN1ZK
10.07.2025 10.07.2025  |\d BRSO 3o T ANGA 0.00 11,500.00| 1,119,426,094.12| FT25191F720J
10.07.2025 10.07.2025  |\pd DPSt 0004125311 MSIMBAZI 0.00 592,500.00| 1,120,018,594.12| FT25191HHQ25
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 288,000.00| 1,120,306,594.12| TT251918CJPO
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Jransfer AT-DEC Short loan Short 0.00|  13,000,000.00| 1,133,306,594.12| FT25191ZRY42
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | anster ATDPC PAYMENTON 0.00 8,900,000.00| 1,142,206,594.12| FT25191VVV8X
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC kebto -10,000.00 0.00| 1,142,196,594.12] FT25191YGRA4F
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC keb to -341,350,000.00 0.00| 800,846,594.12| FT25191YGR4F

crdb SW-CORUTZTZ D




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

10.07.2025 1007.2025 | orbORL Y 0.00 2,497,000.00| 803,343,594.12| TT251910HKA4Q
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC kebto -10,000.00 0.00| 803,333,594.12| FT25191NM957
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Outward SWIFT B AT-DPC keb to -550,000,000.00 0.00| 253,333,594.12| FT25191NM957
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ward SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,837,000.00|  256,170,594.12| FT25191VRIK2
10.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Inware SWIFT Pa ATDPC. 0.00|  23,150,000.00| 279,320,594.12| FT25191NDW8M
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | o O a5 " WANZA L 0.00 716,500.00|  280,037,094.12| FT251926WY2Y
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |3 SRSt 000 522892 MWANZA 1 0.00 504,000.00| 280,541,094.12| FT251928J5TQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1230 SADI -5,900.00 0.00| 280,535,194.12| TT25192P205N
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | ohd Encasnimt CHOL230 SAIDI -3,628,400.00 0.00| 276,906,794.12| TT25192P205N
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 TC.:ZaASIQLE)'eI'PI'%%it19HZUQSYSZ%IBN ALLY AT- 0.00 462,500.00| 277,369,294.12| TT25192QY20B
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1229 SADI -5,900.00 0.00| 277,363,394.12| TT25192BNCQO
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 fThﬁUE,\;I‘gaNSIhsmél_%':/lQAll\lzlzfggA'D' -2,406,500.00 0.00| 274,956,894.12| TT25192BNCQO
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 1228 SAIDI -30,095.50 0.00| 274,926,798.62| TT25192X5JSF
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHO1228 SAIDI -30,095,500.00 0.00| 244,831,298.62| TT25192X5JSF
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A0 S O 20 a g UPANGA 0.00 80,000.00| 244,911,298.62| FT25192HP7MZ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |19 DPSt Q0041935880 URURUL 0.00 262,000.00| 245,173,298.62| FT25192DVVS6
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\nd DS O egE g o URY 2 0.00 690,000.00|  245,863,298.62| FT251927YSMF
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |~'g Dpst 001611987130 MSIMBAZI 0.00 397,500.00| 246,260,798.62| FT25192QH2RT

WSALE 999999 FT251




Ag Dpst 001611988894

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | I DRSt O0LOLIO8883 000 F T2 0.00 521,000.00| 246,781,798.62| FT251928NVCN
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\nd DS O eaE g URY 0.00 340,000.00| 247,121,798.62| FT2519291GPY
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A9 DSt Q001290022 MSIMBAZI 0.00 312,000.00| 247,433,798.62| FT251929NHQS
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | I ORS OOLOLIOIONS 0000 FT2 0.00 199,500.00|  247,633,298.62| FT25192L859G
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\nd DS O epagg o L 0.00 1,475,000.00| 249,108,298.62| FT25192TZ6B6
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | g DRt 00O O8 A 009099 ET2 0.00 60,000.00| 249,168,298.62| FT25192HM2DR
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\pd DSt OO T 5T ANGA 0.00 1,542,000.00| 250,710,298.62| FT25192GJ7ZX
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A0 s O paoay O URY 2 0.00 791,500.00| 251,501,798.62| FT2519254BFV
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\pd DRSO I 2doa0g UHURD 2 0.00 443,500.00| 251,945,298.62| FT25192YDVOH
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | 9 DRSt O0LOLI983220 00099 ET2 0.00 455,000.00| 252,400,298.62| FT25192BM29H
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0157 0.00 143,825.00| 252,544,123.62| FT251924J6DW
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | fanster AT-DEC del logistics -10,000,000.00 0.00| 242,544,123.62| FT25192ZPA4T4
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | anster ATDRC del manufacturing -60,000,000.00 0.00| 182,544,123.62| FT25192TVTOS
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 C'L"‘S"ﬁo?gg‘igﬁgﬁ”@ﬂm AT-DPC -100,000.00 0.00| 182,444,123.62| FT25192VCB7W
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | 5ASh Deposit tUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 2,280,000.00| 184,724,123.62| TT25192B8LGC
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |9 DPSt 004041992835 MSIMBAZI 0.00 294,500.00| 185,018,623.62| FT2519212RBV
11.07.2025 11.07.2025  |\nd DS O eaoe1g R 2 0.00 325,000.00| 185,343,623.62| FT251927NH1F
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | /A9 Dpst 001611983156 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,342,500.00|  186,686,123.62| FT251922HV9S

WSALE 999999 FT251




Ag Dpst 001611983558

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | B9 DRSt O0LOLI083008 00099 £ T2 0.00 3,339,400.00| 190,025,523.62| FT2519273H7J

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |\ oS e 2o gay  NCA 0.00 153,000.00|  190,178,523.62| FT25192T9QWF
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A0 S O 2oge T UHURD 2 0.00 30,000.00| 190,208,523.62| FT25192X3880

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A9 DSt 004041987754 MSIMBAZI 0.00 115,500.00|  190,324,023.62| FT251929NHHW
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | g Rt OO o0 99999 FT2 0.00 1,063,500.00| 191,387,523.62| FT251928PWLQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A9 DSt 0001230508 MSIMBAZI 0.00 889,000.00| 192,276,523.62| FT25192KQFFQ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |9 DPSt 004041389559 MSIMBAZI 0.00 554,500.00| 192,831,023.62| FT251927Z2VJ

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | g Rt 2. 099999 £ T2 0.00 35,000.00| 192,866,023.62| FT25192XQFVJ
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A0 S O 20 ess UHURUL 0.00 301,500.00, 193,167,523.62] FT25192C9KC5
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |9 DPSt Q001993702 S PANGA 0.00 681,000.00| 193,848,523.62| FT25192N8FOL

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0157 0.00 159,200.00|  194,007,723.62| FT25192ZG3YM
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 E)Ag%ggp;t,:‘%%}s%lzagg’gl MWANZA 1 0.00 588,000.00| 194,595,723.62| FT251924Q8GV
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |19 DPSt Q0041932305 UHURUL 0.00 3,766,500.00| 198,362,223.62| FT25192PYTRL
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 F?a@yr;"eenqt L CSRIS Merchant 0.00 1,224,588.00|  199,586,811.62| MDC2519258459
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | AYment A1 ZRTE 0.00 123,984.00|  199,710,795.62| MDC2519258459
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 Ff’a"’;,ynTeenT AL SRS Merchant 0.00 73,800.00|  199,784,595.62| MDC2519258459
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0157 0.00 404,965.00|  200,189,560.62| FT2519258LQ1

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | lward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 4,719,500.00|  204,909,060.62| FT25192BWCPT

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC ISHIK

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | rward SWIET Fa ALD 0.00 6,655,000.00, 211,564,060.62] FT25192S6C5L
11.07.2025 11.07.2025 g oS e P t0y  NCA 0.00 116,000.00|  211,680,060.62

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A9 DSt Q002011 392 UPANGA 0.00 7,500.00| 211,687,560.62

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 |9 DPST 004642011803 JPANGA 0.00 11,500.00| 211,699,060.62

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | g RSt OO 2o At 109099 £ T2 0.00 106,400.00|  211,805,460.62

11.07.2025 11.07.2025 | A9 DSt Q002010890 MSIMBAZI 0.00 128,500.00|  211,933,960.62

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | A0 DPSt Q04042415802 UHURU L 0.00 690,000.00| 212,623,960.62| FT25193KHHJ3
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | A0 RSt O Tos 4 MSIMBAZI 0.00 670,500.00| 213,294,460.62| FT25193R1INT
12.07.2025 12.07.2025  |\d DS L P8 g ANGA 0.00 427,000.00| 213,721,460.62| FT25193HBPQX
12.07.2025 12,07.2025 | A9 DPSt 004042415337 MSIMBAZI 0.00 245,000.00| 213,966,460.62| FT2519398KV5
12.07.2025 12.07.2025  |\nd DS O Aot IR 0.00 1,182,000.00| 215,148,460.62| FT25193N7RPR
12.07.2025 12.07.2025  |\pd DSt O AT aog UHURD 2 0.00 651,000.00| 215,799,460.62| FT25193RMQ7S
12.07.2025 12,07.2025 |9 DPS 004042419700 MSIMBAZI 0.00 414,500.000 216,213,960.62] FT25193NNZBJ
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | A0 S O ey~ URU 0.00 300,000.00| 216,513,960.62| FT25193FGS34
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | I ORSt 0L OLZLO 0L 0000 FT2 0.00 504,000.00| 217,017,960.62| FT25193QF36W
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | A9 DSt Q040424180051 UHURU L 0.00 500,000.00| 217,526,960.62| FT2519344QTZ
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | g Rt O T 10999 FT2 0.00 1,428,000.00| 218,954,960.62| FT25193T6L8C
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 4,438,824.00| 223,393,784.62| MDC2519358480

PAYMENT MDC2519358480




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | PAyment Al- TZRIB MERCH 0.00 408,360.000 223,802,144.62| MDC2519358480
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Ay e AT A L gy 0.00 40,836.00| 223,842,980.62| MDC2519358480
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 877,500.00|  224,720,480.62| TT25193MFTFN
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 1,171,100.00| 225,891,580.62| TT251939CTTS
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Cash Witdrawal 001231 SAIDI -16,035.00 0.00| 225.875,545.62| TT25193R2YCW
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | ~hd Encasnmt CHOO01231 SAIDI -16,035,000.00 0.00| 209,840,545.62| TT25193R2YCW
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | A9 DPSt 004042422059 UHURU L 0.00 9,000.00| 209,849,545.62| FT251932KKFJ
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Gash DEpOSIt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,452,500.00| 211,302,045.62| TT25193GZFL3
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | o MRy T o 600157 0.00 255,540.00| 211,557,585.62| FT25193G78WK
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | ORIl Money T L OPC 600157 0.00 198,240.00| 211,755,825.62| FT251937X5YP
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0157 0.00 197,800.00| 211,953,625.62| FT25193XXLNY
12.07.2025 12.07.2025  |\pd DPSt 00 Oz 2o3s UHURUL 0.00 65,000.00| 212,018,625.62| FT251937786D
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 703,000.00| 212,721,625.62| TT25193IV8W6
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 3,547,500.00| 216,269,125.62| FT25193DKMGZ
12.07.2025 12.07.2025 S'VI'EOLbC”g,'\\/l"gg‘%Yr[EQTE'ND?FCORm()M? 0.00 975,100.00|  217,244,225.62| FT25193QM4DC
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | ORIl Money T - PPC 600157 0.00 179,100.00| 217,423,325.62| FT25195D7DF9
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0477 0.00 1,832,790.00| 219,256,115.62| FT2519580F48
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 1,007,185.00|  220,263,300.62| FT25195KHJI26

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Sa3h Deposit BUSSED 0.00 565,000.00| 220,828,300.62| TT251953D2VY
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SRSt O ey VANZA L 0.00 500,500.00| 221,328,800.62| FT25195P874T
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |3 oSt e Do MWANZA 0.00 441,500.00, 221,770,300.62| FT251950YX41
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |39 DRt 007043218822 MWANZA 0.00 259,000.00| 222,029,300.62| FT25195600PN
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | A0 RSt O e tong UYL 0.00 74,000.00|  222,103,300.62| FT25195WGKKK
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |9 BPSt 097013271202 JPANGA 0.00 37,000.00| 222,140,300.62| FT25195v9798
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | A9 DSt 004043221017 UPANGA 0.00 80,000.00|  222,220,300.62| FT25195023R6
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 @%ggpgsg%%%%%‘fgéﬁ‘\l'V'WANZA 0.00 4,797,500.00|  227,017,800.62| FT25195SKSQN
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |3 SRSt 0O a0z ) MWANZA 0.00 295,000.00| 227,312,800.62| FT25195NTISV
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |39 DSt Q070432137> MWANZA 0.00 1,217,000.00| 228,529,800.62| FT25195841NZ
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | RS O e " WANZA 0.00 390,000.00| 228,919,800.62| FT25195J5XHX
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |39 DRSt 000 3al o0t MWANZA 0.00 90,000.00|  229,009,800.62| FT25195TJV3F
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |39 DSt 007043210389 MWANZA 0.00 440,000.00]  229,449,800.62] FT2519557WWY
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | g RSt 000 O 3e30088 90999 FT2 0.00 177,500.00|  229,627,300.62| FT25195BCIV8
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | A0 St O 2 0e0 UHURD 2 0.00 172,500.00|  229,799,800.62| FT251954L5Z3
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | anster AT-DRC dcl repayment -208,000,000.00 0.00|  21,799,800.62| FT25195J0062
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0477 0.00 628,342.00|  22,428,142.62| FT25195RR6ZM
14.07.2025 14.07.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 714,000.00|  23,142,142.62| TT251950X46H

TT251950X46H




Ag Dpst 001613238006 MSIMBAZI

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |9 DR 00464323500 0.00 6,398,000.00,  29,540,142.62] FT25195PXJ8W
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Jranster ATDRC del repayment -15,000,000.00 0.00|  14,540,142.62| FT25195KT56C
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |39 DRSt Q070 satoTe MWANZA 0.00 130,000.00|  14,670,142.62| FT25195FM44S
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 &,%g&;}%%%%ﬁggﬁ'V'WANZA 0.00 1,520,000.00|  16,190,142.62| FT25195FQHNL
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SRSt e Loy T WANZA 0.00 786,000.00|  16,976,142.62| FT25195CCFN4
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SAYmeENt AT IZR TS MERSHANT 0.00 5,940,408.00]  22,916,550.62| MDC2519558486
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 2,036,880.00|  24,953,430.62| MDC2519558486
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |5 Ay E AT A L e aa T 0.00 516,600.00|  25,470,030.62| MDC2519558486
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | SAYmeENt AT IZR TS MERSHANT 0.00 194,832.00|  25,664,862.62| MDC2519558486
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 54,120.00|  25,718,982.62| MDC2519558486
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1232 SADI -33,181.60 0.00]  25685,801.02| TT251954T1B5
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Shd Encasnimt CHO232 SAIDI -33,181,600.00 0.00|  -7,495,798.98| TT251954T1B5
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | 5ASh Depostt DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 285,000.00|  -7,210,798.98| TT2519550RK5
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | oSt O ke | VANZA 0.00 90,000.00|  -7,120,798.98| FT251957KCBC
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |3 oS O s " WANZA 0.00 831,500.00|  -6,289,298.98| FT25195K4DK5
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HUSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 1,190,500.00|  -5,098,798.98| TT25195H37YC
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | Gash Depostt MLIMANI L AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,770,500.00|  -2,328,298.98| TT2519518KR9
14.07.2025 14.07.2025  |.Cash Deposit DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 623,000.00|  -1,705,298.98| TT2519543B2H

TZMWZ TT2519543B2H




Ag Dpst 001613236724 UHURU 1

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |\ d DSt 004043230728 0.00 449,000.00)  -1,256,298.98| FT251959HVIC
14.07.2025 14.07.2025  |\nd oS O e Ton  NCA 0.00 1,588,500.00 332,201.02| FT25195QHLIN
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 (g DSt O 2ol IRy 2 0.00 162,000.00 494,201.02] FT25195H3NKV
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |9 DPST 004643230956 MSIMBAZI 0.00 480,500.00 974,701.02| FT25195S9R3H
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | g Rt O3 Y 099099 £ T2 0.00 635,000.00 1,609,701.02| FT2519519K5S

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 |0 MRy T o 610477 0.00 24,875.00 1,634,576.02| FT25195949C4

14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | yward SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 4,100,000.00 5,734,576.02| FT25195V8FXB
14.07.2025 14.07.2025 | ward SWIFT Pa AlDRC 1 co 0.00 105,000.00 5,839,576.02| FT25195SNGSN
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | g ORSt 0000430 0 009099 ET2 0.00 48,000.00 5,887,576.02| FT251960J549

15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | Payment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 770,472.00 6,658,048.02| MDC2519658504
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 |5 AYmMENL AT LR IS e ANT 0.00 279,948.00 6,937,996.02] MDC2519658504
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | S Ayment AT LZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 147,600.00 7,085,596.02] MDC2519658504
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 78,720.00 7,164,316.02| MDC2519658504
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 |5 AYmENL AT LR IS e ANT 0.00 14,760.00 7,179,076.02| MDC2519658504
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 |0 MRy T o 600157 0.00 117,705.00 7,296,781.02| FT25196G2KHZ
15.07.2025 15.07.2025  |\d DPSt Q0043075815 MSIMBAZI 0.00 545,000.00 7,841,781.02| FT25196S4YX8

15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC e s0157 0.00 441,780.00 8,283,561.02| FT25196TOHBV
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | A\9 Dpst 001613675164 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,405,000.00 9,688,561.02] FT25196VRGWS5

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001613675427 UHURU 2

15.07.2025 15.07.2025 |\ d DSt 004043075427 0.00 127,000.00 9,815,561.02| FT2519696L73
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC e 0477 0.00 731,325.00|  10,546,886.02| FT25196XCZNZ
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | yvard SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,097,000.00|  11,643,886.02| FT251968RSY6

15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | 5Sh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,274,500.00|  12,918,386.02| TT25196FTSNC
15.07.2025 15.07.2025 | GASh DepoSit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 195,000.00|  13,113,386.02| TT25196NHD85
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | yivard SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 8,029,500.00|  21,142,886.02| FT25197XD3X8

16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,257,000.00|  22,399,886.02| TT251971CPYL
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Gash DOROSTMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,340,500.00|  23,740,386.02| TT25197CRSLC
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | S AYmeENL AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 4,762,560.00|  28,502,946.02| MDC2519758510
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | ayment AT TZRTS MERCHANT 0.00 468,384.00|  28,971,330.02| MDC2519758510
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 |5 Ay e AT A L e ANT 0.00 364,080.00  29,335,410.02] MDC2519758510
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | S AYmeENL AT [ZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 113,160.00|  29,448,570.02| MDC2519758510
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%gtlg'?%%SﬁGN ALLY AT- 0.00 84,000.00|  29,532,570.02| TT251975QVT6
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0157 0.00 78,800.00|  29,611,370.02| FT25197L.1978

16.07.2025 16.07.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁg%ﬂﬁ“mzzo AT-DPC -4,125,000.00 0.00|  25,486,370.02| FT25197QZXR4
16.07.2025 16.07.2025 TCT%SShlg7e$&ﬂtQ'\"7L'MAN' LATTZML 0.00 791,500.00|  26,277,870.02| TT25197TMHQ7
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 TCzaASQL%%%ngHs%%ﬁE”Q\I ALLY AT- 0.00 1,222,000.00|  27,499,870.02| TT2519846NFQ
17.07.2025 17.07.2025  |.Cash Deposit MENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 434,500.00|  27,934,370.02| TT25198MXOKS

TT25198MX0KS




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | ST ba B s 0.00 2,314,000.00,  30,248,370.02] FT25198JZ5CY
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | CASH DEPOSTt DS COUNT AT- 0.00 434,000.00|  30,682,370.02| TT25198NWYRC
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | o MRy T o 600157 0.00 98,500.00|  30,780,870.02| FT25198LPSWL
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | 0Bl Money T L OPC 600157 0.00 396,200.00|  31,177,070.02| FT25198VIXXL
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | Gash DEROSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 427,000.00|  31,604,070.02| TT25198GZ9F0
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | 5850 DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 90,000.00|  31,694,070.02| TT25198SVNJG
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | 5A3h Deposit HUSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 539,000.00|  32,233,070.02| TT25198JFXXY
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 TCTaZSShlgDSegg%‘gg'WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,545,000.00|  33,778,070.02| TT25198ZR3Q0
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 T%%SShlgse,oE’gg,t:R"WENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 153,000.00|  33,931,070.02| TT2519835QF1
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | 5a5h DEROSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 928,000.00|  34,859,070.02| TT25198CY55W
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | Gash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 250,000.00|  35,109,070.02| TT25198SMR97
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,044,500.00|  36,153,570.02| TT251985KINS
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | Payment AT TZR TS MERCHANT 0.00 89,544.00|  36,243,114.02| MDC2519858522
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 |5 Ay e A A L e T 0.00 78,720.00|  36,321,834.02| MDC2519858522
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | SAYmENL AT LZR IS MERHANT 0.00 44,280.00  36,366,114.02| MDC2519858522
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | JAoBIle Money Tt L PPC 610477 0.00 915,400.00|  37,281,514.02| FT25198297V3
17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | CASh Depostt DISCORNT AT- 0.00 663,000.00|  37,944,514.02| TT25198GHXWN
17.07.2025 17.07.2025  |.Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 43,000.00  37,987,514.02] TT25198R6ZWS

TT25198R6ZW8




Cash Deposit DISCOUNT AT-

17.07.2025 17.07.2025 | GASh DepPoSt D o C o) 0.00 372,000.00,  38,359,514.02| TT251986192]
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Ag S e ptontg o NGA 0.00 20,000.00|  38,379,514.02| FT2519972Q13
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | yivard SWIFT Ra 81 DPC THE 0.00 2,156,000.00,  40,535,514.02] FT25199P7XD7
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | I DRSO0LOLS088842 0009 ET2 0.00 121,000.00|  40,656,514.02| FT25199VIPK2
18.07.2025 18.07.2025  |\nd DS O rane g NCA 0.00 69,000.00|  40,725,514.02| FT251997F43T
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | S AYmeEN AT IZR IS MERCHANT 0.00 921,024.00|  41,646,538.02] MDC2519958555
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | ayment AT TZRTIS MERCHANT 0.00 456,576.00|  42,103,114.02| MDC2519958555
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | GASh Deposit HLUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,230,500.00|  43,333,614.02| TT251990YNK5
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 T%f&%@%g;g'guﬁi'z('}'\\‘( ALLY AT- 0.00 536,000.00|  43,869,614.02| TT25199W44QY
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | MoBIle Money T L OPC 610477 0.00 603,965.00|  44,473,579.02| FT251992VVL3
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0157 0.00 392,565.00|  44,866,144.02| FT251991BXCP
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 (g DSt O3 atg D URY 2 0.00 8,000.00|  44,874,144.02| FT251997P9VR
18.07.2025 18.07.2025 | 5ash DePOSIt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 300,500.00|  45,174,644.02| TT25199LVMWH
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | dward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 2148,500.00|  47,323,144.02| FT252004GTW1
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | oBe Money T O 610477 0.00 404,965.000  47,728,109.02| FT25200NSZ29
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ORIl Money T - OPC 600157 0.00 487,197.00|  48,215,306.02| FT2520041JB8
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC e 0477 0.00 303,475.00|  48,518,781.02| FT252000VV0J
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 538,160.00|  49,056,941.02| FT25200T91L7

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | PAyment Al- TZRIS MERCH 0.00 892,488.00|  49,949,429.02] MDC2520058565
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 |5 AYmENL AT LA L s 0.00 643,536.00|  50,592,965.02] MDC2520058565
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | AYmMeENL AT LZR 10 e ANT 0.00 521,520.00|  51,114,485.02] MDC2520058565
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | Payment AT TZRTIS MERCHANT 0.00 295,200.00|  51,409,685.02| MDC2520058565
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 |5 AYmENL AT LA L s 0.00 73,800.00|  51,483,485.02| MDC2520058565
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | anster ATDRC del manufacturing -4,000,000.00 0.00|  47.483.485.02| FT25200TQCZ9
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ORIl Money T L PPC 600157 0.00 228,850.00|  47,712,335.02| FT2520066NFS
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | GASh DEpOSILHLUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 967,500.00|  48,679,835.02| TT2520066H08
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | ASh DepositHUSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 1,334,000.00|  50,013,835.02| TT25200P27BD
19.07.2025 10.07.2025 | 5ash DEPOSIt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 712,500.00|  50,726,335.02| TT252001ZNMP
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 858,450.00|  51,584,785.02| FT25202TG1DG
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | gward SWIET Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 5,500,500.00|  57,085,285.02| FT25202HF384
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | [Mard SWIFT Fa AT DPC v a 0.00|  38,650,000.00|  95,735,285.02| FT25202X4VZR
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DEC e A 0.00|  44,650,000.00| 140,385,285.02| FT25202W8H4K
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | S IE T T MEA/ 0.00| 150,000,000.00| 290,385,285.02| FT2520287ST6
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 Tczaﬁcvgeﬁﬁfgzggﬁ%%w AT- 0.00 448,000.00| 290,833,285.02| TT252024NQPT
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | CASh DepOSILDISCOUNT AT- 0.00 2,000,000.00|  292,833,285.02| TT25202GXDRR
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 |Fayment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 2,733,552.00, 295,566,837.02] MDC2520258573

PAYMENT MDC2520258573




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | PAyment Al- TZRIS MERCH 0.00 2,138,232.00, 297,705,069.02| MDC2520258573
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 |5 e A L L e paaa T 0.00 492,000.00|  298,197,069.02| MDC2520258573
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | DAYMENLAT IZR IS M ERCHANT 0.00 176,136.00|  298,373,205.02| MDC2520258573
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | PAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 27,552.00|  298,400,757.02| MDC2520258573
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | Jansfer AT DFC dcl repayment -150,000,000.00 0.00| 148,400,757.02| FT25202T48PT
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | Janster ATDRC del repayment -130,000,000.00 0.00|  18,400,757.02| FT25202TMGR9
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,254/500.00|  20,655,257.02| TT252028XMHN
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 T%azsshzgggg%tG'\gL'MAN' 1AT-TZMLI 0.00 2.328,000.00|  22,983,257.02| TT25202Q9QGR
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | ZAsn DEPOSL DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 405,000.00]  23,388,257.02| TT252025HZ3J
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | JLAnSter ATTZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 247,400,000.00| 270,788,257.02| FT25202FF1NN
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | CASh Deposit DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 813,600.00| 271,601,857.02| TT25202TT17Y
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 T'\I",Sgi,':%"g%g%gggﬁgéga%% 499 0.00 330,000.00| 271,931,857.02| FT25202Q1JPN
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | SaSh Deposit DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 323,500.00| 272,255,357.02| TT252020ZHJIP
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,863,000.00| 274,118,357.02| TT25202X3DLO
21.07.2025 21.07.2025 | 2ash Depostt HSSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 328,000.00| 274,446,357.02| TT25202D4H6F
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | [ranster Charge AT-DPC payment on -1,500.00 0.00| 274,444,857.02| FT25203R6NBL
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 a%gepcgy%gﬂittzﬁT‘Dpc payment on -5,000,000.00 0.00| 269,444,857.02| FT25203R6NB1
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC keb to -10,000.00 0.00| 269,434,857.02| FT25203Y8YNR

crdb AC-339061869




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC kcb to

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT -150,000,000.00 0.00| 119,434,857.02| FT25203Y8YNR
22.07.2025 22,07.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,859,500.00| 122,294,357.02| FT25203Z9QPD
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |3 SRSt OO O oo s MWANZA 0.00 85,000.00| 122,379,357.02| FT25203C2PLZ
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |39 DSt Q0100700108 MWANZA 0.00 440,000.00) 122,819,357.02| FT252034WVLO
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 @%ggpgsg%%%%gzlégg MWANZA 0.00 24,500.00| 122,843,857.02| FT25203QZ8D9
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |3 SRSt OO O e sog MWANZA 0.00 219,000.00| 123,062,857.02| FT25203YXJFX
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A OPC 610477 0.00 349,245.00| 123,412,102.02| FT25203NFC61
22.07.2025 22,07.2025 | Janster AT DRC del manufacturing | _157,000,000.00 0.00]  -3,587,897.98| FT2520351623

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | ed DSt 00 00T 0000 MWANZA 0.00 813,000.00|  -2,774,897.98| FT25203ZPLZ4

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |3 SRSt OO O 0y MWANZA 0.00 450,000.00]  -2,324,897.98| FT25203TSYZ9

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |3 st O e MWANZA 0.00 417,000.00|  -1,907,897.98| FT25203FRBZT
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | Zash Depostt HU SSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,263,000.00 -644,897.98| TT25203PC1R3
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | PAYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 378,840.00 -266,057.98| MDC2520358629
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |5 A e A L L e | 0.00 349,320.00 83,262.02| MDC2520358629
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | DAYMENL AT T2 IS M ERCHANT 0.00 89,544.00 172,806.02| MDC2520358629
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | PAYMENt AT TZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 64,944.00 237,750.02| MDC2520358629
22.07.2025 22,07.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 350,000.00 587,750.02| TT252032VOKL

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |.Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,975,000.00 2,562,750.02 TT25203PLH7G

TT25203PLH7G




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | oRE Moy T RE00157 0.00 209,945.00 2,772,695.02] FT25203L18WC
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | st O o WANZA 0.00 275,000.00 3,047,695.02| FT25203VH2WX
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 | od DSt Q0 00T O 0S MWANZA 0.00 428,000.00 3,475,695.02| FT25203Z2LSD
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |39 DSt Q0100702090 MWANZA 0.00 1,196,000.00 4,671,695.02| FT25203960GX
22.07.2025 22.07.2025 |3 St Oy " WANZA 0.00 255,000.00 4,926,695.02| FT25203F47J6

22.07.2025 22.07.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}s%?gfg%ﬁ MWANZA 0.00 4,085,000.00 9,011,695.02| FT25203SL9QN
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 539,500.00 9,551,195.02] TT252043FMM3
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 3,669,000.00|  13,220,195.02| FT25204CTV4W
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt OO0 1022823 MSIMBAZI 0.00 592,500.00|  13,812,695.02| FT252044KBTX
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00404 7052787 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,659,500.00|  15,472,195.02| FT25204W1YHV
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ d RSt e Pooaaa  NCA 0.00 653,000.00|  16,125,195.02| FT2520482X90

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt OO0 1022399 MSIMBAZI 0.00 528,000.00|  16,653,195.02| FT25204DSXBF
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00404 7053900 JPANGA 0.00 1,764,500.00|  18,417,695.02| FT25204T84Y4

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ d RS e P NGA 0.00 1,243,000.00|  19,660,695.02| FT25204KZ1B6
23.07.2025 23.07.2025  |\\d BPSt OO0 1025851 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,567,000.00|  22,227,695.02| FT25204CBJOH
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DRSL O0LOLTOS0 24 00009 ET2 0.00 4,040,000.00|  26,267,695.02| FT252043276D

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R L e (8 99999 FT2 0.00 1,048,000.00|  27,315,695.02| FT252040NG35
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A9 Dpst 001617055614 0.00 508,000.00|  27,823,695.02| FT25204MJ72J

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001617056604 MSIMBAZI

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5@ DSt 00104 70560 0.00 1,757,000.00|  29,580,695.02| FT25204Q0P3D
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |3 OPSt OO O 7000000 UHURU 2 0.00 315,000.00|  29,895,695.02| FT25204BTDA4R
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 RSt OO oL s O 10090 FT2 0.00 202,500.00|  30,098,195.02| FT25204FTLRP
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DFSt 00101 7057433 UHURUL 0.00 463,000.00|  30,561,195.02| FT252047Q6HG
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ d RSt e po 0o MSIMBAZI 0.00 634,000.00  31,195,195.02| FT25204K4NH4
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt OO0 /027991 MSIMBAZI 0.00 807,500.00|  32,002,695.02| FT25204DBYXO0
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00104 7058205 UHURU 2 0.00 270,000.00|  32,272,695.02| FT2520423QT1
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A0 DSt e pooe > MSIMBAZI 0.00 520,000.00|  32,792,695.02| FT252048NLKT
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g DRt OO Y 90090 FT2 0.00 177,000.00|  32,969,695.02| FT25204B2VW0
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00404 7067264 UHURU 2 0.00 738,500.00|  33,708,195.02| FT252045GVSS
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ g RS e posag. o MBAZI 0.00 230,000.00|  33,938,195.02| FT25204HVHR2
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | oe Money T O 610477 0.00 323,375.000  34,261,570.02] FT25204M50LC
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00104 7055050 UHURUL 0.00 1,618,000.00|  35,879,570.02| FT25204GW7HG
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ d RSt O P NCA 0.00 1,662,500.00|  37,542,070.02| FT252049R386
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 BPSt OO0 rDo0550 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,080,000.00|  38,622,070.02| FT25204951Q8
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | H @ DSt 00101 7058794 UHURUL 0.00 1,265,000.00|  39,887,070.02| FT25204FXBJB
23.07.2025 23.07.2025  |\nd RSt e P oe MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,960,000.00|  42,847,070.02| FT25204DH429
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A9 Dpst 001617059503 0.00 2,324,000.000  45,171,070.02] FT25204MHSMY

NARUNGOMBE WSALE 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001617059734 UHURU 1

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |3 DPSt 00401 7059734 0.00 148,500.00|  45,319,570.02| FT25204P1CD5
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ RSt e P NGA 0.00 72,000.00|  45,391,570.02| FT25204J0XVB
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 OPSt OO0 7000774 UHURU 2 0.00 283,000.00|  45,674,570.02| FT25204YKFHK
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DRSL O0LOL 001088 000 FT2 0.00 782,500.00|  46,457,070.02| FT2520476NJX
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 T%""ASQL%Q%?ZOHL‘U&CSS';' ALLY AT- 0.00 592,000.00|  47,049,070.02| TT25204QCDL7
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ d OPet a NCA 0.00 226,000.00|  47,275,070.02| FT252042J90S
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DRSL O0LOLTO0A352 00099 ET2 0.00 761,000.00|  48,036,070.02| FT25204XYFDN
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 37,780.00|  48,073,850.02| FT25204Y4ZD3
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 T%%SShzgfgggg\gL'MAN' 1AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,244,500.00|  49,318,350.02| TT25204QS9RZ
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |3 OPst 004047001211 PUDENSIAN 0.00|  10,000,000.00]  59,318,350.02| FT252047CS8V
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A0 DSt e posa 2 MSIMBAZI 0.00 819,000.00|  60,137,350.02| FT252045QQMR
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g Rt OO e 10090 FT2 0.00 154,000.00|  60,291,350.02| FT252043IK8W
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00104 7062594 UHURU 2 0.00 438,000.00,  60,729,350.02| FT252049L2B8
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R s 699999 FT2 0.00 56,000.00|  60,785,350.02| FT25204F9LX8
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | AYMENL AT T2 IS N ERCANT 0.00 705,528.00|  61,490,878.02] MDC2520458649
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | PAYMENt AT IZRIS MERCHANT 0.00 656,328.00|  62,147,206.02| MDC2520458649
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |5 e A R L e naaa | 0.00 442,800.00,  62,590,006.02] MDC2520458649
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Layment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT 0.00 201,720.00|  62,791,726.02] MDC2520458649

PAYMENT MDC2520458649




Payment AT-TZRTB MERCHANT

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | D AmeNL AT TZR T R 0.00 39,360.00|  62,831,086.02| MDC2520458649
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 193,525.00|  63,024,611.02| FT25204RMS3F
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt 0001 1080345 MSIMBAZI 0.00 641,000.00|  63,665,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DSt 00104 7083003 UHURUL 0.00 817,000.00|  64,482,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R L e 2099999 FT2 0.00 221,000.00|  64,703,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt OO0 rla0214 MSIMBAZI 0.00 550,500.00|  65,254,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DPSt 0001 7146424 UHURU 2 0.00 543,500.00|  65,797,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R O 099999 FT2 0.00 840,000.00|  66,637,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A0 DSt OO0 r120009 MSIMBAZI 0.00 265,000.00  66,902,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | HO DSt 00404 7125271 MSIMBAZI 0.00 964,000.00|  67,866,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R L e 099999 FT2 0.00 367,000.00|  68,233,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 RSt OO0 7149028 UHURUL 0.00 593,000.00|  68,826,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DPSt 00484 7065278 MSIMBAZI 0.00 432,000.00]  69,258,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |0 D e pogaag  NGA 0.00 23,000.00|  69,281,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DRSL O0LOL AL TZ20 10090 FT2 0.00 541,000.00|  69,822,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |9 DRSL 00C1 TLATo3 L el 0.00 500.00|  69,823,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R OO L oY 199999 ET2 0.00 415,000.00|  70,238,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | A9 Dpst 001617148012 UHURU 1 0.00 264,000.00|  70,502,111.02

RETAIL 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001617149551 UHURU 1

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |3 DPStO0401 7149552 0.00 390,000.00,  70,892,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g R TS 999999 FT2 0.00 264,500.00|  71,156,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 |\ g BRSO OIS T ANGA 0.00 55,500.00|  71,212,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | H @ DSt 00104 7067676 UHURUL 0.00 35,000.00|  71,247,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | g RSt O sy Rt 0.00 14,000.00|  71,261,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 335,000.00]  71,596,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5aSh DePOSIL DISCOUNTY AT- 0.00 581,500.00|  72,177,611.02
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | CASh Deposit DISCOUNTY AT- 0.00 214,000.00|  72,391,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | SASh DEPOSIL DISCONNTY AT- 0.00 2,900,000.00]  75,291,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | ash DepOSIt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 86,000.00|  75,377,611.02
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,085,500.00|  76,463,111.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5ash DepOSIL MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,936,500.00]  80,399,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 613,000.00|  81,012,611.02
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | AN DepoSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 497,000.00|  81,509,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 422,000.00]  81,931,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | 85h DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,905,000.00|  84,836,611.02
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 60,000.00|  84,896,611.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | nward Cheque D CHQ1233 AT-DPC -7,662,330.00 0.00|  77,234,281.02

CHQ No. 001233 IN




Cash Withdrawal 1243 SAIDI

23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Sasn Withdrawal 1243 SAU] 5,900.00 0.00|  77,228,381.02
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1237 SADI -5,900.00 0.00|  77,222,481.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | ash Windrawal 1242 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  77,216,581.02
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Sash Wihdrawal 1236 SAIDI -10,326.50 0.00|  77,206,254.52
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1241 SADI 5,900.00 0.00|  77,200,354.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | ash Windrawal 1240 SAiD! 5,900.00 0.00|  77,194,454.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Sash Windrawal 1239 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  77,188,554.52
23.07.2025 2307.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1234 SADI -22,268.00 0.00|  77,166,286.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHQL243 SAIDI -4,794,500.00 0.00|  72,371,786.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL2S7 SAIDI -2,510,000.00 0.00]  69,861,786.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOL242 SAIDI -2,032,000.00 0.00|  67,829,786.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL23E SAIDI -10,326,500.00 0.00|  57,503,286.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL241 SAIDI -7,158,100.00 0.00|  50,345,186.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Chd Encashit CHOL240 SAIDI -8,729,000.00 0.00|  41,616,186.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL23E SAIDI -6,648,500.00 0.00|  34,967,686.52
23.07.2025 23.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL23% SAIDI -22,268,000.00 0.00]  12,699,686.52
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 3,072,000.00|  15,771,686.52| FT25205RBR15
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 314,880.00)  16,086,566.52| MDC2520558687

MID25572201 MDC2520558687




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | b ayenl o TR K ea 0.00 98,400.00|  16,184,966.52| MDC2520558687
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | AeR R e 657 0.00 39,360.00|  16,224,326.52| MDC2520558687
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 OPSL O0L01 7287501 UHURUL 0.00 140,000.00|  16,364,326.52| FT25205R00ZM
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 DRSL O0LOLTS8I 103 00099 ET2 0.00 1,015,000.00|  17,379,326.52| FT25205883ZT
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,335,500.00|  18,714,826.52| TT25205VKBX7
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 DRt 0001 PS088 0000 FT2 0.00 312,500.00)  19,027,326.52| FT25205GDJDP
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 DSt 00404 7589355 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,251,500.00|  20,278,826.52| FT25205W4PMS
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 179,100.00|  20,457,926.52| FT252059HINS
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,935,000.00|  22,392,926.52| TT25205TIC7X
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A OPC 610477 0.00 129,350.00|  22,522,276.52| FT25205PZP77
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | A0 DRSO oy 207029 MSIMBAZI 0.00 189,000.00|  22,711,276.52| FT25205YXMYY
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 OPSt 0001 7089078 URURU 2 0.00 189,000.00|  22,900,276.52| FT25205QSVC8
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 |9 DSt 00404 7590612 UPANGA 0.00 135,500.00|  23,035,776.52| FT25205ZQRKS
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | GASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,395,000.00|  24,430,776.52| TT25205S3KX9
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | ash Windrawal 128e SAiD! 5,900.00 0.00|  24,424,876.52| TT25205FR4DS8
24.07.2025 24.07.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL245 SAIDI -8,209,000.00 0.00|  16,215,876.52| TT25205FR4DS
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,020,500.00|  17,236,376.52| TT25206BK02H
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 777,952.00|  18,014,328.52| FT25206TPJIGK

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Ag Dpst 001618043744 MWANZA

25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |3 oSt O e 0.00 570,500.00|  18,584,828.52| FT25206C5KCJ
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |3 et O e | VANZA 0.00 1,885,000.00  20,469,828.52| FT25206SSD5K
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |3 oSt O e e " WANZA 0.00 413,000.00,  20,882,828.52| FT25206J5CZS
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | 5ash Deposi MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,943500.00|  22,826,328.52| TT2520667ZZ2
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | GAh Deposit BUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,316,500.00|  24,142,828.52| TT25206HB3XR
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | giward SWIET Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,952,700.00|  27,095,528.52| FT25206RVKYK
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | jed DSt Q0103007202 MWANZA 0.00 135,000.00|  27,230,528.52| FT25206V400K
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |3 et Oy " WANZA 0.00 277,000.00|  27,507,528.52| FT25206X3F23
25.07.2025 25.07.2025  |\nd BPSt OO0 3002127 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,226,500.00|  28,734,028.52| FT252062CKMG
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Gash Yihdrawal 1240 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  28,728,128.52| TT25206GHFS5
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Ghd Encashmt CHOL246 SAIDI 5,547,000.00 0.00|  23,181,128.52| TT25206GHFS5
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | ZAsn DEPOSIL DISCOUNT AT- 0.00 651,000.00|  23,832,128.52| TT25206V1PTK
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | SaSh DEPOSIL DISCOCNT AT- 0.00 360,000.00)  24,192,128.52| TT2520634FXK
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 @%&%ﬂ%ﬁg}%ﬂ‘ggﬁyw’wZA 0.00 990,000.00|  25,182,128.52| FT252064QDMG
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | ed SRSt Q010 3043285> MWANZA 0.00 1,203,000.00|  26,385,128.52| FT2520671ZBZ
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L OPC 610477 0.00 677,595.00|  27,062,723.52| FT2520691HDW
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | e T 0658725 0.00 969,240.00|  28,031,963.52| MDC2520658725
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 594,336.00|  28,626,299.52| MDC2520658725

MID25571201 MDC2520658725




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | A e TR K 7ot 0.00 442,800.00,  29,069,099.52| MDC2520658725
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | e T 058725 0.00 38,376.00]  29,107,475.52| MDC2520658725
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | g RSt OO 000y JURU L 0.00 251,000.00|  29,358,475.52| FT25206JYJIH
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |9 DRSt 0000180030 100099 ET2 0.00 1,200,400.00  30,558,875.52| FT252067YRXR
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 |8 DESt O 00 s JHURUL 0.00 122,500.00|  30,681,375.52| FT25206YH22L
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | A0 DSt OO O 300 53 MSIMBAZ 0.00 87,500.00|  30,768,875.52| FT25206N6BQ1
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | jed DSt Q01030827 29 MWANZA 0.00 2,238,000.00,  33,006,875.52] FT25206RVP87
25.07.2025 25.07.2025  |\nd RSt e roae o NGA 0.00 1,927,500.00|  34,934,375.52| FT25206Y5ZPL
25.07.2025 25.07.2025 | g DRet OO O T 2 190999 FT2 0.00 462,000.00)  35,396,375.52| FT25206DDNWF
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | Janster ATDRC del logistics -2,000,000.00 0.00]  33,396,375.52| FT25207DZB05
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 TCTaZSShzg%cL’SOi\tN'\(":L'MAN'1AT‘TZML' 0.00 1,088,000.00|  35,384,375.52| TT25207QLOWC
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | oBe Money T O R600157 0.00 323,375.00,  35,707,750.52| FT2520786CK3
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L OPC 610477 0.00 704,957.00|  36,412,707.52| FT25207RZNDC
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | .GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,517,000.00|  37,929,707.52| TT25207H5J71
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | A e o T K s 753 0.00 2,053,608.00,  39,983,315.52| MDC2520758753
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | hayment TR K e 0.00 784,248.00|  40,767,563.52| MDC2520758753
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | A el T o5 753 0.00 568,752.00|  41,336,315.52| MDC2520758753
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 560,880.00|  41,897,195.52| MDC2520758753

MID25571201 MDC2520758753




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | b ayment St ZR T KOs 0.00 206,640.00|  42,103,835.52| MDC2520758753
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 4,926,000.00|  47,029,835.52| FT25207WV6PB
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | 2ash Depostt LSS EILALLY AT- 0.00 268,000.00|  47,297,835.52| TT25207WX4WS5
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit HOSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,361,400.00|  48,659,235.52| TT252075D80J
26.07.2025 26.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T BEC o157 0.00 425,050.00|  49,084,285.52| FT252073MBGW
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | oe MOney T O 600157 0.00 244,715.00|  49,329,000.52| FT25209YWW40
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 75,000.00|  49,404,000.52| TT25209N4GM2
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 162,185.00|  49,566,185.52| FT25209FYX8L
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | ;ash Windrawal 001247 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  49,560,285.52| TT252093ROM2
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Shd Encashmi CHQO01247 SAIDI -2,961,000.00 0.00]  46,599,285.52| TT252093ROM?2
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | st O e " WANZA 0.00 190,000.00|  46,789,285.52| FT25209DZ6TF
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | ash Windrawal 001248 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  46,783,385.52| TT25209RT4IW
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Shd Encashmi CHQO01248 SAIDI 3,481,000.00 0.00|  43,302,385.52| TT25209RT4IW
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | A e T S oo5a782 0.00 6,474,720.00|  49,777,105.52| MDC2520958782
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 |\ AYel O LRI S aran 0.00 3,414,480.00]  53,191,585.52| MDC2520958782
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | aymenl ol TR K a7as 0.00 1,212,288.00|  54,403,873.52| MDC2520958782
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | e T S oo5a782 0.00 635,172.00|  55,039,045.52| MDC2520958782
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | PaymentAT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 49,200.00|  55,088,245.52| MDC2520958782

MID25577201 MDC2520958782




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | SWIET ba Bl DS 0.00 5,037,000.00|  60,125,245.52| FT25209ZWFFQ
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | RO DRS00 902500 UHURUL 0.00 5,000.00,  60,130,245.52| FT25209ZPFL5
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | L8 DSt 00090 08 > UHURU2 0.00 409,500.00]  60,539,745.52| FT252097FR5P
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | HG DSt 004049519741 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,680,000.00|  62,219,745.52| FT252097Q491
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | GAh DepOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,408,500.00|  63,628,245.52| TT25209N3XTJ
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | Zash Depostt HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 226,000.00|  63,854,245.52| TT252095ZCM2
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | H @ DSt 001019525795 UHURUL 0.00 13,500.00|  63,867,745.52| FT25209YS62N
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 @%ggpgsg%%%%?’fg%%'V'WANZA 0.00 900,000.00|  64,767,745.52| FT252091QNDS
28.07.2025 28.07.2025 | 2Sh Depostt HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,097,500.00|  65,865,245.52| TT25209WVKBM
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L OPC 610477 0.00 1,628,815.00|  67,494,060.52| FT25210YP2WT
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 45310.00|  67,539,370.52| FT25210PZKQ3
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | ZASh Depostt FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,413,500.00|  68,952,870.52| TT2521006GYY
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | MoBlle Money T A L OPC 600157 0.00 430,235.00|  69,383,105.52| FT25210KYNV2
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | A e T s 1058815 0.00 1,107,984.00|  70,491,089.52| MDC2521058815
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | A e O T K saa1s 0.00 19,680.00|  70,510,769.52| MDC2521058815
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | aYmenL ol TZR T K a1t 0.00 13,776.00  70,524,545.52| MDC2521058815
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001250 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  70,518,645.52| TT25210HVP8P
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHQO01250 SAIDI -3,229,600.00 0.00]  67,289,045.52| TT25210HVP8P

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 1




Cash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE

29.07.2025 29.07.2025 | GashDeposit DISCOUR 0.00 406,000.00,  67,695,045.52] TT25210SLWPT
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 S“’é‘itggmgg‘%YFIrEQTE‘NDﬁFCORMO 77 0.00 1,452,700.00|  69,147,745.52| FT25210ZR8DQ
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | yiward SWIET Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,705,500.00|  70,853,245.52| FT252100WB64
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | \nward SWIET Fa ATDPC ISHIK 0.00 2,095,000.00,  72,948,245.52] FT25210VPHTS
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | ward S T P A Re 0.00 7,048,000.00|  79,996,245.52| FT252106J81J
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 fﬁ%ﬁ%’gﬂ}ggsﬁ%%w CENTRE 0.00 459,000.00|  80,455,245.52| TT2521053WBQ
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | SaSh Deposit FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 529,000.00|  80,984,245.52| TT25210YKKM9
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 49,500.00|  81,033,745.52| TT2521059PVX
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 1,324,000.00|  82,357,745.52| TT25210YVPV6
29.07.2025 29.07.2025 | 5@ DSt 004620046083 MSIMBAZL 0.00 708,500.00|  83,066,245.52| FT252104QH24
29.07.2025 20.07.2025 | g Rt e 90999 FT2 0.00 275,000.00|  83,341,245.52| FT252106Z9PD
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | 8 DPSt 001020009093 URURUL 0.00 61,000.00|  83,402,245.52| FT25211LZQ7M
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | (9 DRSL 001020070230 10000 FT2 0.00 216,000.00|  83,618,245.52| FT25211NQJKA
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | A Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 926,000.00|  84,544,245.52 TT25211YJV03
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | OB Money T R R610477 0.00 1,085,545.00|  85,629,790.52| FT25211JRSF1
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 536,000.00|  86,165,790.52| TT25211TG69R
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 |0 DEst ey JHURU 2 0.00 240,000.00|  86,405,790.52| FT2521147KLZ
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | A9 Dpst 001620669877 MSIMBAZI 0.00 302,500.00]  86,708,290.52| FT25211MBTFB

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | JOBlE MOney TE A DR 600157 0.00 305,350.00  87,013,640.52| FT25211CP18F
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | MoRlIe Money Tr A DR 600157 0.00 229,845.00|  87,243,485.52| FT25211YBPOH
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 |t RO b A e -5,000.00 0.00|  87,238,485.52| FT25211RT2XT
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | Sutard M AT PG -28,964,226.99 0.00|  58,274,258.53| FT25211RT2XT
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | SA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,392,000.00|  59,666,258.53| TT252110ZXD7
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | A et TR D saa30 0.00 2,668,608.00  62,334,866.53| MDC2521158839
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | haymen Al TR KD cagag 0.00 1,126,680.00|  63,461,546.53| MDC2521158839
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | A et T s 58830 0.00 216,480.00|  63,678,026.53] MDC2521158839
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | el o TR D caga0 0.00 156,456.00|  63,834,482.53| MDC2521158839
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1254 SADI 5,900.00 0.00|  63,828582.53 TT25211Z7XGP
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | 2ha Encashint CHOL251 SAIDI 11,338,000.00 0.00|  62,490,582.53 TT25211Z7XGP
30.07.2025 30.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 95,500.00|  62,586,082.53| TT25211LF14W
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | RO DPSt 901021056613 MSIMBAZI 0.00 611,500.00|  63,197,582.53| FT2521245MT2
31.07.2025 3L.07.2025 | 3o S o ANZA 0.00 693,000.00|  63,890,582.53| FT25212HC1MF
31.07.2025 3L.07.2025 | 3o SE S O oy ANEA 0.00 247,000.00|  64,137,582.53| FT25212W1INZ
31.07.2025 3L07.2025 |30 SRS OO g 1 VANZA 0.00 265,000.00|  64,402,582.53| FT252123YGP2
31.07.2025 3L.07.2025 | 3o oLy ~ANIA 0.00 9,800,000.00|  74,202,582.53| FT25212NZSHT
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 6,000.00|  74,208,582.53| TT25212KW4Z1

TT25212KW471




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | ash Depost] 0.00 587,000.00|  74,795,582.53| TT252124F765
31.07.2025 3L.07.2025 | 3o S L o Aaap ANEA 0.00 565,000.00|  75,360,582.53| FT25212WMS2P
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |9 OFST 00102100230 UHURU 2 0.00 437,000.00,  75,797,582.53) FT2521241HWB
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 402,500.00)  76,200,082.53| TT25212GL4TK
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | 3o o O ey N WANZA 0.00 943,500.00|  77,143,582.53| FT25212JCTTT
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |9 DRS00 AR08 10090 FT2 0.00 70,000.00|  77,213,582.53| FT25212WSXV2
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |, <ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 330,000.00|  77,543,582.53| TT25212J65BN
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 T%azsshz?gﬁgétN'\gWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 683,000.00|  78,226,582.53| TT25212TCQNS
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | OBl Money T R R610477 0.00 728,340.00|  78,954,922.53| FT25212J6MGZ
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 334,000.00|  79,288,922.53| TT25212ZMPGG
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 480,000.00|  79,768,922.53| TT25212LMYWG
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 Q%&%%‘%%}gﬁg%f&gg'V'WANZA 0.00 1,800,000.00|  81,568,922.53| FT25212R2Y2Q
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 5,918,500.00|  87,487,422.53| TT25212TVYPF
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | A DR R S D AT 0.00 1,701,000.00|  89,188,422.53| TT25212KK02G
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | OBl Money T R R600157 0.00 203,975.00|  89,392,397.53| FT25212L1V26
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 688,000.00|  90,080,397.53| TT252121MKIW
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | A et T s osagss 0.00 2,233,680.00|  92,314,077.53| MDC2521258888
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 880,680.00|  93,194,757.53| MDC2521258888

MID2556201 MDC2521258888




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | hamenL ol TR K caaas 0.00 669,120.00|  93,863,877.53| MDC2521258888
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | A e T s 1osagss 0.00 291,264.00  94,155,141.53| MDC2521258888
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | A el o TR K osagas 0.00 127,920.00|  94,283,061.53| MDC2521258888
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | hament ol TR K caaas 0.00 54,120.00|  94,337,181.53| MDC2521258888
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | MORle Money Tr A DR 600157 0.00 154,722.00|  94,491,903.53| FT25212RS9K5
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 émvgﬁo§gggtzl§5[>|§HQ1225 AT-DPC -300,000.00 0.00]  94,191,903.53| FT2521211P3M
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 21,000.00|  94,212,903.53| TT25212D373H
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 555,000.00|  94,767,903.53| TT25212L65YG
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | gward SWIET ba ATDPC THE 0.00 5,010,000.00|  99,777,903.53| FT25212Y1B72
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | [ward SWIFT Fa AT DRC v a 0.00|  22,100,000.00| 121,877,903.53| FT25212HKA4PH
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |8 DBSt O 02 10o7e> 7 URURUL 0.00 624,000.00| 122,501,903.53| FT25212Z41BD
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | HO DPSI 001021057569 MSIMBAZI 0.00 322,000.00] 122,823,903.53| FT25212VLF85
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 Q)%ggpgsk‘%%%%zllz%‘ggg\l,vMWANZA 0.00 54,500.00| 122,878,403.53| FT252120QCOW
31.07.2025 3L.07.2025 | 3o S e W WANZA 0.00 730,500.00|  123,608,903.53| FT25212T1P6P
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |, =ash Depost MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 378,000.00, 123,986,903.53) TT252129579S
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 Tczaﬁ\*}v[z)eﬁ?;istﬁg'\ﬁs\%gUD AT- 0.00 650,000.00| 124,636,903.53| TT25212MJISVQ
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 438,000.00| 125,074,903.53| TT252128NTW4
31.07.2025 31.07.2025 |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,414,000.00| 126,488,903.53| TT252120Q6ZT

TZARU TT25212006ZT




31.07.2025 01.08.2025 | Maint Chrg ATLUMIZA01L -20,000.00 0.00|  126,468,903.53| 5o ro0mo0d% 1 LB

033.20250731
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 1%3‘36%;%‘2552@2255FT25213 0.00  19,400,000.00| 145,868,903.53| FT25213CQ4KR
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 g‘E"g"Ig’TSEVF‘{'EFJ i e 0.00 3,093,000.00| 149,861,903.53| FT25213LN4KQ
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | g SIE T A MEA/ 0.00]  61,100,000.00| 210,961,903.53| FT25213NVT89
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | Mward SWIFT Fa AT DRC B/ 0.00|  24,200,000.00| 235,161,903.53| FT25213RVDD7
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | ward SWIET ba A1-DFC YU 0.00|  30,000,000.00| 265,161,903.53| FT25213F05BJ
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | A e T K as8044 0.00 1,251,648.00| 266,413,551.53) MDC2521358944
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | haymeRt AT LR T O oas 0.00 678,960.00| 267,092,511.53| MDC2521358944
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | A e T K as8044 0.00 49,200.00| 267,141,711.53| MDC2521358944
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 63,500.00| 267,205,211.53| TT25213N7L6G
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC me00157 0.00 322,380.00| 267,527,591.53| FT252130J6FR
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 00157 0.00 183,400.00|  267,710,991.53| FT25213JCWVH
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,449,500.00|  269,160,491.53| TT252134THWF
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT DPC me10477 0.00 34,825.00| 269,195,316.53| FT25213FP770
01.08.2025 01.08.2025 | oLIe Money THALPPS oo 0.00 5,000,000.00| 274,195,316.53| FT25213XV099
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 SNIIECI)_téi:Igll\\Aﬂgg?FYF[IrEﬁA—END'II?EORmOlS? 0.00 172,532.00| 274,367,848.53| FT25214SK2Q4
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | [nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 3,171,000.00| 277,538,848.53| FT25214MZMRS

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC RAHIM

02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | A0 SWIET Pa AT L 0.00]  29,995,000.00| 307,533,848.53| FT25214GNSYH
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | SA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 263,500.00| 307,797,348.53| TT25214JPCM3
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T R R600157 0.00 88,650.00| 307,885,998.53| FT25214LP910
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,456,600.00|  309,342,598.53| TT25214XT3TW
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | A Depost MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 862,000.00|  310,204,598.53| TT252140KKBR
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,368,000.00|  311,572,598.53| TT25214WNPNW
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | Moblle Money T AT DPC me10477 0.00 228,850.00| 311,801,448.53| FT25214J3WXK
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | e T K Tus8074 0.00 2,069,352.00, 313,870,800.53| MDC2521458974
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | A e T K us8074 0.00 1,225,080.00|  315,095,880.53| MDC2521458974
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | hAmeRt AT LR TB R s 0.00 27,552.00| 315,123,432.53| MDC2521458974
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘igSDﬁHle38 AT-DPC 3,335,310.00 0.00| 311,788,122.53| FT25214SL54D
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -5,000.00 0.00| 311,783,122.53| FT25214PPR16
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 | Jutward SVHIFT FAT-DPC payment |35 000,000.00 0.00| 281,783,122.53| FT25214PPR16
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DRC 00157 0.00 366,710.00| 282,149,832.53| FT252160N1C3
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,165,000.00| 284,314,832.53| TT25216H2L6N
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT DPC r600157 0.00 65,670.00| 284,380,502.53| FT252168S0WS
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T ORC 10477 0.00 528,345.00|  284,908,847.53| FT25216KZ6MT
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 |--ash Deposit RAIYA SOOD AT- 0.00 817,000.00| 285,725,847.53| TT25216FC5BR

TZMWZ TT25216FC5BR




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | MR Money T A sl 6o 0.00|  16,000,000.00| 301,725,847.53| FT252166D0ZB
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SASh Deposit RANA SOOD AT- 0.00 227,000.00| 301,952,847.53| TT25216HRPOR
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | ward SWIET Pa AT°DPC THE 0.00 8,007,000.00| 309,959,847.53| FT25216XYP1M
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 STévgguSwETEmég_gg.CBoxs 0.00|  25,200,000.00| 335,159,847.53| FT252163H6Q0
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Imvard SWIFT Fa ATDEC ) 0.00| 284,500,000.00| 619,659,847.53| FT25216WKRVP
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 T%ﬁ\r}vgeﬁ%sgﬁég&s\ﬁww AT- 0.00 846,000.00|  620,505,847.53| TT25216MQRVM
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | 2ash DEPOSL RAIYA SOOD AT- 0.00 212,000.00| 620,717,847.53| TT252161HISZ
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,837,000.00| 622,554,847.53 TT25216GZW1T
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 DTIrS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é repayment -284,500,000.00 0.00| 338,054,847.53| FT25216HSP7Q
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 TCZaASIQLE)'eI'PI'%%itZTGUGSZS)’(%TAALLY AT- 0.00 411,000.00| 338,465,847.53| TT25216G2XQM
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | A e T K T e50004 0.00 1,766,280.00|  340,232,127.53| MDC2521659004
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | b et T K 50004 0.00 369,000.00  340,601,127.53| MDC2521659004
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | A et TR £ 0004 0.00 293,232.00|  340,894,359.53| MDC2521659004
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | A e T K 50004 0.00 127,920.00|  341,022,279.53| MDC2521659004
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | A O T 50004 0.00 98,400.00|  341,120,679.53| MDC2521659004
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | SHIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC keb to -10,000.00 0.00| 341,110,679.53| FT25216J11M3
04.08.2025 04.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT DPCkebto -336,000,000.00 0.00 5,110,679.53| FT25216J11M3
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 248,145.00 5,358,824.53| FT25217L4MTS
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Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | =ash DORoSIt 0.00 213,500.00 5,572,324.53| TT25217G152ZH
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | AN DeposSt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 305,000.00 5,877,324.53| TT25217BLKWS
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,192,500.00 8,069,824.53| TT25217911CN
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 2,724/500.00|  10,794,324.53| FT25217CHMX9
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Imward SWIFE Fa AT-DRC e, 0.00|  70,000,000.00|  80,794,324.53| FT25217D7ZMF
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | g SIEE Fa A D 0.00| 416,500,000.00| 497,294,324.53| FT25217JLS2X
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 |49 DPSTO0R028770123 DCL 999999 0.00 617,500.00| 497,911,824.53| FT252174M02M
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 565,000.00| 498,476,824.53| TT25217N3GTB
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 276,000.00|  498,752,824.53| TT25217F3WHN
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | SVIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC keb to -10,000.00 0.00| 498,742,824.53| FT2521730TQF
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT-DPCkebto -409,000,000.00 0.00|  89,742,824.53| FT2521730TQF
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | -ash DepOSL RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 661,000.00|  90,403,824.53| TT252172CNDK
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC re10477 0.00 174,125.00]  90,577,949.53| FT25217BTDYT
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | 29 OPSIOPI023769338 DCL 999999 0.00 125,000.00|  90,702,949.53| FT25217VHLMS
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | A9 DPSLO0I023769718 DCL 999999 0.00 963,000.00|  91,665,949.53| FT25217WT51K
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | hament ol TR K o047 0.00 1,064,688.00|  92,730,637.53| MDC2521759047
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | A et o T S S 50047 0.00 872,808.00|  93,603,445.53| MDC2521759047
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 37,392.00|  93,640,837.53| MDC2521759047

MID25572201 MDC2521759047




Ag Dpst 001623767758 DCL 999999

05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | 49 DPST 00102 0.00 316,000.00,  93,956,837.53) FT25217YDDX1
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 TCTa255h21D$§$ng§”L'MAN'AT‘TZ'V'L' 0.00 964,500.00|  94,921,337.53| TT2521757JQP
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 TTArwszEﬁBLZCCBRBTAA,\‘I’I"(ATRAT\&Q 0.00| 409,000,000.00| 503,921,337.53| FT25217VFQ38
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,316,000.00|  505,237,337.53| TT25217LKGW1
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC e e00157 0.00 298,500.00|  505,535,837.53| FT25217GLIKN
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | Janster AT DFC del repayment -489,000,000.00 0.00|  16,535,837.53| FT252171SGJ6
05.08.2025 05.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 510,000.00|  17,045,837.53| TT25217BK576
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | A e T s 1850060 0.00 620,412.00|  17,666,249.53] MDC2521859060
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | A el o TR K 0060 0.00 518,076.00|  18,184,325.53] MDC2521859060
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | hament ol TR K 0060 0.00 270,600.00|  18,454,925.53| MDC2521859060
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | O R T 9060 0.00 246,000.00|  18,700,925.53] MDC2521859060
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 T%%SShZ?SngZ?g\T"L'MAN'1AT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 1,533,000.00|  20,233,925.53| TT25218R4ZQT
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DFSt 0010243.5083 UHURUL 0.00 849,000.00|  21,082,925.53| FT252187CPVM
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | (g Rl 2099999 FT25 0.00 543,500.00|  21,626,425.53| FT25218PGGQ7
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | I DPS 001024320238 MSIMBAZI 0.00 322,000.00|  21,948,425.53| FT252184Q8H0
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | 9 DRSL 001028320780 10000 FT2 0.00 605,500.00|  22,553,925.53| FT252182FVNS
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | (g RSl OO O eS 50999 FT2 0.00 1,203,000.00|  23,756,925.53| FT2521849G43
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | \Ag Dpst 001624322914 UHURU 1 0.00 247,000.00|  24,003,925.53| FT25218YHILH

WSALE 999999 FT2521




Ag Dpst 001624323762 UHURU 2

06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |3 DSt 004024323762 0.00 583,000.00|  24,586,925.53| FT2521808G5K
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 3,165,000.00|  27,751,925.53| FT252184ZLIC
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | g DPSt 001024329228 UHURUL 0.00 14,000.00|  27,765,925.53| FT252182KWRF
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 32,835.00|  27,798,760.53 FT252182GNQS
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | MoRlIe Money TrA T DPC 610477 0.00 310,440.00|  28,109,200.53| FT25218VF9Y8
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DFS 001024323250 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,863,500.00|  29,972,700.53| FT25218NVKX3
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DFSt 001024329023 UHURU 2 0.00 550,000.00|  30,522,700.53| FT25218FYRSS
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DRI OO O30 ac0 MSIMBAZI 0.00 312,000.00|  30,834,700.53| FT25218N1RSF
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DRS 001024327500 MSIMBAZI 0.00 839,000.00|  31,673,700.53| FT25218LTOBR
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DPSI 001024321858 JPANGA 0.00 67,000.00|  31,740,700.53| FT25218TMSDX
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | LI DPSIDO024322285 MSIMBAZI 0.00 125,500.00|  31,866,200.53| FT25218ZX9H3
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | 9 DRSL 002832485 90090 FT2 0.00 584,000.00|  32,450,200.53| FT25218PF65K
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | 5 DPSt 001024325443 MSIMBAZI 0.00 402,000.00|  32,852,200.53| FT2521828JZQ
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | I DBSI OO 024320020 URURUL 0.00 582,500.00|  33,434,700.53| FT25218MV54C
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 462,000.00]  33,896,700.53| TT252185W2GG
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 495,500.00|  34,392,200.53| TT252184WMJC
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 1254 SADI -23,788.50 0.00|  34,368,412.03 TT25218F3BIM
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | Ghg Encashmt CHQ1254 SAIDI -23,788,500.00 0.00|  10,579,912.03| TT25218F3BIM

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 198




Ag Dpst 001624324217

06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | g DPSt 001624324217 @ 0000 FTo 0.00 1,104,000.00]  11,683,912.03| FT25218CGXH3
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 |9 DRSIDO024327551 MSIMBAZI 0.00 398,000.00|  12,081,912.03| FT25218QXQKQ
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | g DPSO01024325759 UHURUL 0.00 34,000.00|  12,115,912.03| FT25218MY770
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | g DSt 001024326163 UHURU 2 0.00 10,000.00|  12,125,912.03| FT252183Q7N9

06.08.2025 06.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC e00157 0.00 153,140.00|  12,279,052.03| FT25218NK693

06.08.2025 06.08.2025 p%\g"ig_'ggg‘g(ﬁgggf"jpc keb to -5,000.00 0.00|  12,274,052.03| FT25218ZGCLF
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 p%‘;t‘é"\%fjpsévz\’AFTTz.'?zAgl'Dpc keb to -12,200,000.00 0.00 74,052.03| FT25218ZGCLF
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | (g Rt e e 199999 FT2 0.00 1,139,000.00 1,213,052.03| FT25219NLGFL
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 59 DPSI 001025007560 MSIMBAZI 0.00 698,500.00 1,911,552.03| FT252199ISMB
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | L@ DPSt 901025008753 UHURUL 0.00 460,000.00 2,371,552.03 FT252195SLHZ

07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | L@ DPSI OO 025009002 MSIMBAZI 0.00 877,000.00 3,248,552.03| FT25219JXV5G

07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | g DPStO01025009073 URURUL 0.00 30,000.00 3,278,552.03| FT25219SKHH2
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | hament TR K 0060 0.00 2,908,704.00 6,187,256.03| MDC2521959069
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | A ot o T s 1050069 0.00 511,680.00 6,698,936.03) MDC2521959069
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | A e o TR K 50060 0.00 185,976.00 6,884,912.03) MDC2521959069
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 61,000.00 6,945,912.03| TT25219JF85D

07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 3,136,000.00|  10,081,912.03| FT25219TMRRJ
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00 9,800,000.00|  19,881,912.03| FT25219ZVDYK

DISCOUNT CENTRE P.O.BOX 3




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | JOBIE Money TEA T DEC 600157 0.00 159,235.00|  20,041,147.03| FT252194SSHT
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 T%%i&%@%ﬁ;[‘gﬂfgsﬂg ALLY AT- 0.00 1,330,500.00|  21,371,647.03| TT25219XQ5MB
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,872,500.00]  24,244,147.03) TT252198BJDR
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | LI DPSt 901025009179 MSIMBAZI 0.00 952,000.00|  25,196,147.03| FT25219L47V8
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 |58 DpS A 020 02y UPANGA 0.00 14,000.00|  25,210,147.03| FT252191HIM8
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 |9 OFSO0L02502077% UHURUL 0.00 153,000.00|  25,363,147.03| FT25219L984Y
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 |9 DPSI 001025011130 JPANGA 0.00 32,000.00|  25,395,147.03| FT25219Q3DTW
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | LI DPSIDO 02500095 UPANGA 0.00 725,000.00|  26,120,147.03| FT25219QH9J8
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | g RSt o002 L 30090 FT2 0.00 259,000.00|  26,379,147.03| FT25219D8NPP
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC re10477 0.00 2,149,200.00|  28,528,347.03| FT25219Z8FR9
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC e e00157 0.00 152,235.00|  28,680,582.03| FT25219DIYQZ
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 219 DPst 070219864959 DCL 999999 0.00 623,000.00|  29,303,582.03| FT25219MVSHD
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 29 DPSL 0016248065522 DCL 999999 0.00 975,000.00|  30,278,582.03| FT2521984T1W
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 219 OPSL IR1 0244806043 DCL 999999 0.00 1,100,500.00|  31,379,082.03| FT2521991VGN
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 | 219 DPSL 901024306465 DCL 999999 0.00 224,000.00|  31,603,082.03| FT25219GCY5W
07.08.2025 07.08.2025 FAnggzpfégglLezzzzlseesggo DCL 999999 0.00 784,000.00|  32,387,082.03| FT25219HQL22
08.08.2025 08.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 4,756,600.00|  37,143,682.03| FT25220BP2Z2
08.08.2025 08.08.2025 |-Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 644,000.00|  37,787,682.03| TT25220LDR23

TT25220LDR23




Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT-

09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | \Zash Deposit RAVYA SC 0.00 965,000.00|  38,752,682.03| TT252214TCC8
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | SASh Deposit RAYA SOUD AT- 0.00 596,000.00|  39,348,682.03| TT252214Z6JX
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 17,000.00|  39,365,682.03| TT25221FRZJ3
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 2,950,000.00|  42,315,682.03| FT252213L843
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | IMward SWIFE Fa AT-DFRC o) 0.00|  31,400,000.00|  73,715,682.03| FT252217ZJV1
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T P R600157 0.00 317,170.00,  74,032,852.03 FT252219FSFZ
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | Jranster AT DPC dcl fogistics -3,800,000.00 0.00|  70,232,852.03| FT25221JBVLL
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | CASh Deposit RATYA SOUD AT- 0.00 528,000.00|  70,760,852.03| TT25221SRM5M
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | ianster AT DPC salaries for july -31,623,750.00 0.00|  39,137,102.03) FT25221FCVLK
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | hament TR K ca077 0.00 3,138,960.00|  42,276,062.03| MDC2522159077
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | A et B T o 50077 0.00 2,010,312.00|  44,286,374.03| MDC2522159077
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | AMeRL T LRI HC S 077 0.00 265,680.00|  44,552,054.03] MDC2522159077
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | b amet ol TZR T K ca077 0.00 56,088.00|  44,608,142.03| MDC2522159077
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | Jansfer AT DPC del trading -11,800,000.00 0.00|  32,808,142.03| FT2522166B9P
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | ZAsh DepOsSl RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 274,000.00|  33,082,142.03| TT25221WFN7F
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 Tczaﬁcvgeﬁﬁggzgﬁgg\%%w AT- 0.00 322,000.00|  33,404,142.03| TT25221QDVBD
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | SA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 058,000.00|  34,362,142.03| TT2522121R13
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 |-Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 298,500.00|  34,660,642.03| TT25221NVGS7

TZARU TT25221NVGS7




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | JOBIE MOney TE A T DEC 610477 0.00 24,875.00|  34,685,517.03| FT252213CRX9
09.08.2025 00.08.2025 | Jansfer AT DFC del manufacturing -29,500,000.00 0.00 5,185,517.03| FT2522179J11
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,014,500.00 6,200,017.03| TT25221HLIBN
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | JAoBIle Money Tt DPC 610477 0.00 15,920.00 6,215,937.03| FT25223DYP12
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 179,100.00 6,395,037.03| FT252233381D
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | oe MRy T o 600157 0.00 1,186,040.00 7,581,077.03| FT25223254GT
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 sMEoLbc:”gl\'\nﬂ(s)EeTYrPEﬁATE_NDTPEORelo 77 0.00 209,945.00 7.791,022.03| FT252234QMTH
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 384,150.00 8,175,172.03| FT25223YC5PF
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,967,000.00|  10,142,172.03| TT25223P6GLW
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | JoBIle Money T L PPC 600157 0.00 1,023,415.00|  11,165,587.03| FT25223XM5DM
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | anster AT-DPC bal salaries forjuly | 54 577 272,62 0.00| -10,361,685.79| FT25223596]4
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Jfanster AT-DRC del rading -6,640,000.00 0.00| -17,001,685.79| FT25223HJQ20
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | anster ATDRC del manufacturing -10,500,000.00 0.00| -27,501,685.79| FT252234FQ1S
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Gash DEPOSIMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 5,375,500.00|  -22,126,185.79| TT252234ZY02
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 F'{,‘E""GTSO'T%VF\{I'EFJ A E 0.00 6,345500.00| -15,780,685.79| FT25223QBJTN
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. . 0.00 8,000,000.00  -7,780,685.79| FT25223S5P04J
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | SASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 325,000.00|  -7,455,685.79| TT252232M1GP
11.08.2025 11.08.2025  |.Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 1,133,500.00|  -6,322,185.79| TT25223DFL71

TZMWZ TT25223DFL71




Ag Dpst 001627192120 DCL 999999

11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | A9 DSt 007021 0.00 170,000.00|  -6,152,185.79| FT25223X0CKV
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | A9, DPSt OO 027192467 DCL 999999 0.00 320,000.00|  -5,832,185.79| FT25223W9Y0B
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | anster AT-DEC del logistics -1,000,000.00 000  -6,832,185.79| FT25223QCP6T
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Ay 350083 0.00 5,510,400.00|  -1,321,785.79| MDC2522359083
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | ¢ e T o 50083 0.00 1,131,600.00 -190,185.79| MDC2522359083
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | ¢ e e 350083 0.00 628,776.00 438,590.21 MDC2522359083
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Ay A 350083 0.00 568,752.00 1,007,342.21| MDC2522359083
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | ¢ e A et 9350083 0.00 147,600.00 1,154,942.21| MDC2522359083
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | Ash DEPOSILRAVYA SOUD AT- 0.00 310,000.00 1,464,942.21| TT252239W9V6
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | A9 DSt 004627191727 DCL 999999 0.00 1,205,000.00 2,669,942.21| FT252237TKLP
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | SASh DEpOSI HLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 936,000.00 3,605,942.21| TT25223C8408
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | 5a5h Deposit MEIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,278,000.00 4,883,942.21| TT25223HGKWF
11.08.2025 11.08.2025 | JAoBIle Money Tt T PPC 610477 0.00 856,695.00 5,740,637.21| FT25223W4PH6
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | oSt O e | L THAR 0.00 200,000.00 5,940,637.21| FT25224CBOGM
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | pivard SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,236,000.00 7,176,637.21| FT25224M98ZZ
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | onward SWIFT Pa A1-DEC DING 0.00|  30,000,000.00|  37,176,637.21| FT25224RDO9H
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | Inware SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00|  24,200,000.00|  61,376,637.21| FT25224TYV1G
12.08.2025 12.08.2025  |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 913,500.00|  62,290,137.21| TT25224WKYA4T

TZARU TT25224WKYA4T




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | A Deoe 0.00 262,000.00|  62,552,137.21| TT25224MX4RW
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 slvllzoLtéi:lgn'\//llgE%YrPEfATE_ND?FCORﬁoow? 0.00 212,930.00|  62,765,067.21| FT25224VYMYQ
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | anster ATDRC del manufacturing -60,000,000.00 0.00 2,765,067.21| FT25224JKPKV
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | aymIent T TaR D K 0007 0.00 797,040.00 3,562,107.21| MDC2522459097
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | Ay el O T D 50007 0.00 649,440.00 4,211,547.21| MDC2522459097
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | Ay ent AT R T e 0007 0.00 364,080.00 4,575,627.21| MDC2522459097
12.08.2025 12.08.2025 | JAoBIle Money T T OPC 610477 0.00 410,935.00 4,986,562.21| FT25224RL5FC
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1263 SADI 124,229.10 0.00 4,962,333.11| TT2522523M24
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | 1 Encasnimt CHO263 SAIDI -24,229,100.00 0.00| -19,266,766.89| TT2522523M24
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | anster AT-DRC del logistics -5,000,000.00 0.00| -24,266,766.89| FT25225KYL5Z
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | GASh DEpOSit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 208,000.00|  -24,058,766.89| TT25225MMFMF
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DSt 00023205385 MSIMBAZI 0.00 502,000.00|  -23,556,766.89| FT252255H8D0
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |9 DPSt 004028212934 MSIMBAZI 0.00 657,000.00| -22,899,766.89| FT2522502ZCB
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | dward SWIFT Pa A1 DRC THE 0.00 3,322,000.00|  -19,577,766.89| FT25225QQFY3
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | QI ORSt OOLO2BELLTBL 00 F T2 0.00 436,000.00| -19,141,766.89| FT25225DG5Q9
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 007628212121 UHURD 2 0.00 713,000.00|  -18,428,766.89| FT25225JMRGQ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A0 St O s 2a o0 MSIMBAZ 0.00 342,000.00| -18,086,766.89| FT25225FLKZ5
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\Ag Dpst 001628212629 UHURU 2 0.00 318,000.00, -17,768,766.89| FT252255C6V2

WSALE 999999 FT2522




Ag Dpst 001628213155 UPANGA

13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\n9 DPSt 004028213155 L 0.00 1,787,000.00|  -15,981,766.89| FT2522557ZCP
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 164,175.00|  -15,817,591.89| FT25225YTZ3N
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\pd DSt OO L I pa T ANGA 0.00 302,000.00, -15,515,591.89] FT25225GOFFL
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPSt 004028200016 UHURU L 0.00 470,000.00,  -15,045,591.89| FT25225WWVRZ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | g Ret 08282008 10 009099 FT2 0.00 275,000.00|  -14,770,591.89| FT25225P3CG4
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |\ 9 DPS 004028202397 MSIMBAZI 0.00 3,252,500.00|  -11,518,091.89| FT25225F6PMT
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | G DRSt 000028203863 100 F T2 0.00 921,000.00|  -10,597,091.89| FT252254GXH1
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Ay et L T D e E0108 0.00 598,272.00|  -9,098,819.89| MDC2522559108
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Ay et o T R e0108 0.00 514,632.00  -9,484,187.89] MDC2522559108
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | ayent B T K 0108 0.00 488,064.00)  -8,996,123.89| MDC2522559108
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | SASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 946,000.00|  -8,050,123.89| TT2522545KRP
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | AoBe MRy T O 600157 0.00 743,675.00|  -7,306,448.89| FT25225Y19JZ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 1256 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  -7,312,348.89| TT25225VTIRZ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOL250 SAIDI -3,190,000.00 0.00| -10,502,348.89| TT25225VT9RZ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 S“’é‘itggmgg‘%[gﬁﬂTE'NDE’EORmo 77 0.00 655,705.00|  -9,846,643.89| FT25225VB4QT
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPSt 004028135605 UHURU L 0.00 2,044,000.00,  -7,802,643.89] FT25225NL61S
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DS Oy 1 2 0.00 4,547,000.00|  -3,255,643.89| FT25225XBDRY
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | /A9 Dpst 001628199165 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2130,500.00  -1,125,143.89| FT25225]Q258

WSALE 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001628199565

13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |G DPSLOOIOZBIBT90S @ 1000 T2 0.00 1,467,500.00 342,356.11| FT25225S8ZKG
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | g Rt e M2 009999 ET2 0.00 1,110,000.00 1,452,356.11| FT25225HN63Q
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\d DS 0 e ANGA 0.00 4,427,000.00 5,879,356.11| FT252253L5GB
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPSt 004028203208 UHURU L 0.00 57,000.00 5,936,356.11| FT252259JSMR
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A0 DSt 00 00820501 MSIMBAZ 0.00 529,000.00 6,465,356.11| FT25225S31LS
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DPSt Q0 0282020y UHURD 2 0.00 167,500.00 6,632,856.11| FT25225Q1NPZ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 004028207395 UHURD 2 0.00 172,500.00 6,805,356.11| FT25225YL1NQ
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DSt e, MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,964,500.00 8,769,856.11| FT252251M18N
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | I DRSt 000028200189 10090 FT25 0.00 9,000.00 8,778,856.11| FT252259528D
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPSt 004028200285 UHURD 2 0.00 784,000.00 9,562,856.11| FT25225MBWM?7
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DSt 00 0 o8200 052 MSIMBAZ 0.00 374,000.00 9,936,856.11| FT252257111G
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |9 DPSt 00028201 100 UHURUL 0.00 501,500.00|  10,438,356.11| FT2522567TYB
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPSt 004028201522 UHURD 2 0.00 1,003,000.00|  11,441,356.11| FT25225YCYSH
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DSt 00 008200 o0 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,280,000.00|  12,721,356.11| FT25225GR2XT
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |9 DPSt 00028202112 URURD 2 0.00 880,000.00|  13,601,356.11| FT252250ML10
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 004028213353 UPANGA 0.00 5,000.00|  13,606,356.11| FT25225XTT01
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DSt O g DHURU L 0.00 294,000.00|  13,900,356.11| FT25225GYLNR
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Gash Withdrawal 1255 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  13,894,456.11| TT25225T5MYS
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Chg Encashmt CHQ1255 SAIDI

13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Shd Encasnimt CHOL255 -4,094,750.00 0.00 9,799,706.11| TT25225T5MYS
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1262 SADI -5,900.00 0.00 9,793,806.11| TT25225M4VCC
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | 1 Encasnimt CHO262 SAIDI -4,821,900.00 0.00 4,971,906.11| TT25225M4VCC
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | et Credls A et 0.00|  15,000,000.00]  19,971,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A0 St O s e > MSIMBAZ 0.00 348,500.00|  20,320,406.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\d DS O s UHURU L 0.00 14,000.00|  20,334,406.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |19 DPS 004028210113 UHURD 2 0.00 212,000.00|  20,546,406.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DSt e o MSIMBAZ 0.00 186,500.00|  20,732,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\pd OSt Oe ANGA 0.00 260,000.00|  20,992,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 Pt Q0402821 7117 UHURUL 0.00 880,000.00|  21,872,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | IRt OO0 82Be LT T3 0099 FT2 0.00 603,000.00|  22,475,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A0 DSt 00 0082 700 UPANGA 0.00 36,000.00|  22,511,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | I DRSt O0L0282L8887 0009 ET2 0.00 402,000.00]  22,913,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\nd DS O oy D URY 2 0.00 175,000.00|  23,088,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |\pd DSt O 08y D URY 2 0.00 1,192,000.00|  24,280,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 |9 DPSt 004628217219 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,571,000.00|  25,851,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | g Rt O 099999 FT2 0.00 514,000.00|  26,365,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025  |/Ag Dpst 001628214817 UPANGA 0.00 18,000.00|  26,383,906.11
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Ag Dpst 001628215050 UHURU 2

13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 00462821505 0.00 10,000.00|  26,393,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | IRt OO0 823E o010 10099 FT2 0.00 421,000.00]  26,814,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | AO DSt 00028217255 MSIMBAZI 0.00 548,000.00|  27,362,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 004028218350 UHURD 2 0.00 10,000.00|  27,372,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | A0 St O e /0 MSIMBAZ 0.00 355,000.00|  27,727,906.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | ;-ash Widrawal 1253 SAiDI 5,900.00 0.00|  27,722,006.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 1258 SAIDI -10,930.00 0.00|  27,711,076.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOL253 SAIDI -2,120,400.00 0.00|  25590,676.11
13.08.2025 13.08.2025 | 1 Encasnimt CHO 258 SAIDI -10,930,000.00 0.00|  14,660,676.11
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 sMEoLbc:”gl\'\nﬂ(s)EeTYrPEﬁATE_NDTPEORelo 77 0.00 203,525.00|  14,954,201.11| FT25226732QS
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | JAnSter AT 2R DO 0.00| 705,000,000.00| 719,954,201.11| FT25226GYMZG
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 317,500.00) 720,271,701.11| TT25226TNNJ8
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | JA0BIIe Money T L OPC 600157 0.00 474,400.00| 720,746,101.11| FT25226PCXXN
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 4,423,000.00| 725,169,101.11| FT25226FDJZN
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | ward SWIET Fa AT DFC BA/ 0.00]  28,000,000.00| 753,169,101.11| FT25226KXTHO
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | 5a5h DEposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,083,000.00| 754,252,101.11| TT25226P3M12
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Gash DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2219,000.00| 756,471,101.11| TT25226SYTRS
14.08.2025 14.08.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 641,000.00| 757,112,101.11| TT25226T9FV6

TT25226T9FV6




Transfer AT-DPC FX252265NLQQ

14.08.2025 14082025 | 00 0 DiaGoy 0.00| 892,500,000.00| 1,649,612,101.11| FT252267SNVL
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Jranster ATDEC del repayment -901,000,000.00 0.00| 748,612,101.11| FT25226JHVRJ
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 914,500.00|  749,526,601.11| TT25226B69GJ
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Ayent BT T K 0113 0.00 615,000.00|  750,141,601.11| MDC2522659113
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Ay et T T D R e50113 0.00 480,192.00|  750,621,793.11| MDC2522659113
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | Ay ent AT R T e o113 0.00 152,520.00|  750,774,313.11| MDC2522659113
14.08.2025 14.08.2025 | JA0BIIe Money T L OPC 600157 0.00 1,223,850.00| 751,998,163.11| FT252264JPSP
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | CASh Deposit RAIA SOUD AT- 0.00 247,000.00| 752,245,163.11| TT25227LITPX
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | AoBe MOney T o 610477 0.00 2,176,065.00| 754,421,228.11| FT252276FYNO
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 965,000.00|  755,386,228.11| TT252274WDXG
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 535,400.00| 755,921,628.11| FT25227NF66K
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 Tczzﬁ\r}vgeﬁ%sgzg%\g«(ggUD AT- 0.00 486,000.00| 756,407,628.11| TT2522794X8Q
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 770,500.00|  757,178,128.11| TT25227X4FGH
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | dward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 2,845,500.00,  760,023,628.11| FT252277D8MF
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | AoBe MOney T O 600157 0.00 166,165.00)  760,189,793.11| FT25227F7GA4D
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | 5ash DEPOSILRALA SOUD AT- 0.00 437,000.00  760,626,793.11| TT252276XCJT
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | SyVIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC kebto -10,000.00 0.00| 760,616,793.11 FT25227G4TZR
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC keb to -754,000,000.00 0.00 6,616,793.11) FT25227G4TZR
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SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC kcb to

15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | >u/IF1 Remit Cha 2 -2,000.00 0.00 6,614,793.11| FT252275HMKF
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT DPC kebto -10,000,000.00 0.00|  -3,385,206.89| FT252275HMKF
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Ay enl B T 105 0.00 1,038,120.00  -2,347,086.89] MDC2522759125
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | ayet L T K 105 0.00 905,280.00|  -1,441,806.89| MDC2522759125
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Ay et e T e 125 0.00 535,296.00 -906,510.89| MDC2522759125
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | Ay et o T R o105 0.00 393,600.00 -512,910.89| MDC2522759125
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 | 5ash DEPOSILRAYA SOUD AT- 0.00 448,000.00 .64,910.89| TT252278XH6G
15.08.2025 15.08.2025 Tczzﬁcvgeﬁ%sgzg%\%gguo AT- 0.00 234,000.00 169,089.11| TT252279TP3Q
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁg%&ﬁ“mzwAT'DPC -7,662,330.00 0.00|  -7,493,240.89| FT25228ZD2HJ
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 é’lﬂgali\ldo:cg‘zegg%?;s%zw AT-DPC 0.00 7.662,330.00 169,089.11| FT25228Y9SQ2
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | 20PAG Chd Chat AT-DPC 1259 AC- -65,000.00 0.00 104,089.11| FT25228Y9SQ2
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | yivard SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,325,000.00 1,429,089.11| FT25228F4WY5
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T PPC 610477 0.00 805,950.00 2,235,039.11| FT25228XH3SV
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | GASh DEpOSIt HLSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 16,000.00 2,251,039.11| TT25228SSTZ1
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | 5ash DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,016,000.00 3,267,039.11| TT25228FM3DW
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | ayIet oL TaR T K £0140 0.00 799,992.00 4,067,031.11| MDC2522859140
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Ay et L T D R e50140 0.00 472,320.00 4,539,351.11| MDC2522859140
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 49,200.00 4,588,551.11| MDC2522859140
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Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | a0 Depost M 0.00 1,422,500.00 6,011,051.11| TT25228DWOVS
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | CASh DEpOSILHLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 993,500.00 7,004,551.11| TT252285XL81
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | AoBe Money T o 600157 0.00 228,850.00 7,233,401.11) FT25228MK22D
16.08.2025 16.08.2025 | MoBIle Money Tt L PPC 600157 0.00 985,980.00 8,219,381.11| FT25228SSRDL
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 S“"E"Ltgi:'g,\“ﬂ"gg‘%%IVE,\AATE‘NDﬁFCOR(SOO157 0.00 89,250.00 8,308,631.11| FT25230QHW3L
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 S'VI'EOLbC”g,'\\A"gg‘%Yr[IrEQTE'ND?EORm()M? 0.00 353,225.00 8,661,856.11| FT25230GYQXN
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 203,975.00 8,865,831.11| FT252305VQG5
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 T%azsshzggggﬂwu'\"’*'\”1AT‘TZML' 0.00 3,500,000.00|  12,365,831.11| TT25230BQ51T
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | ASh DeRoSIL HLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 561,000.00|  12,926,831.11| TT252306DWXK
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | ward Cheque D CHIQO01259 AT- -7,662,330.00 0.00 5,264,501.11| FT25230HM425
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | Jranster AT DRC del manufacturing -10,000,000.00 0.00|  -4,735498.89| FT25230KRTSL
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | AyIeOt oL LA R s0148 0.00 553,992.00|  -4,181,506.89| MDC2523059148
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | aymIent BT LA K 0148 0.00 236,160.00|  -3,945,346.89| MDC2523059148
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | Ay e O L T s os 0148 0.00 201,720.00|  -3,743,626.89] MDC2523059148
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | AyIet oL LA R s0148 0.00 46,248.00)  -3,697,378.89) MDC2523059148
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | yvard SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 3,065,000.00 -632,378.89| FT25230MNONG
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DEC DING 0.00|  42,990,000.00|  42,357,621.11| FT25230YMMMN
18.08.2025 18.08.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,935,500.00|  44,293,121.11| TT25230XK64J
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Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | ASh DepoSiLHLUSSEY 0.00 1,291,500.00|  45,584,621.11| TT2523082JR0
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 [:Angnggég%eg\(/)??smz DCL 999999 0.00 290,000.00|  45,874,621.11| FT25230ZKQBV
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 00630773485 DCL 999999 0.00 170,000.00|  46,044,621.11| FT25230K3PL3
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 FAnggngéﬁc%ssgﬁm%g DCL 999999 0.00 360,000.00|  46,404,621.11| FT25230NTQRJ
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | A9, DPSt 007050775195 DCL 999999 0.00 355,000.00|  46,759,621.11| FT25230VY3X1
18.08.2025 18.08.2025 | A9 DPSt 007030775550 DCL 999999 0.00 230,000.00|  46,989,621.11| FT252302KCWS5
19.08.2025 19.08.2025 sMEoLbc:”gl\'\nﬂ(s)EeTYrPEﬁATE_NDTPEORelo 77 0.00 875,600.00|  47,865,221.11| FT25231X5QZ2
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 372,030.00|  48,237,251.11| FT252313JH07
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | ;-ash Windrawal 1257 SAiD! 117,664.00 0.00|  48,219,587.11| TT25231TIVH5
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Shd Encasnimt CHOL257 SAIDI -17,664,000.00 0.00|  30,555,587.11| TT25231TJIVH5
19.08.2025 10.08.2025  |\nd DSt O S oa g MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,040,000.00|  31,595,587.11| FT25231PWS6W
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | yivard SWIFTRa 81 DPC THE 0.00 1,562,000.00|  33,157,587.11| FT25231345GZ
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | ash DEPOSILRALA SOUD AT- 0.00 484,000.00)  33,641,587.11| TT252315P4JZ
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | \SASh DepOSItHUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 866,000.00|  34,507,587.11| TT252315FYS0
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Ash DEPOSILRAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 146,000.00|  34,653,587.11| TT252310C1N9
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | ash DePOsI RAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 676,500.00|  35,330,087.11| TT2523178JFY
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | CASh Deposit RAIYA SOV AT 0.00 1,643,500.00|  36,973,587.11| TT25231T230R
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Gash Withdrawal 1252 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  36,967,687.11| TT25231W5SP8
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Chg Encashmt CHQ1252 SAIDI

19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | 9 Eheasnmt CHOLE52 2 -8,173,000.00 0.00|  28,794,687.11| TT25231W5SP8
19.08.2025 10.08.2025  |\nd DSt O 3 g~ URU 0.00 1,274,000.00  30,068,687.11| FT252313FJTO
19.08.2025 19.08.2025 T%f&%@%g;?fgf%’;‘( ALLY AT- 0.00 1,114,500.00|  31,183,187.11| TT25231QFTRX
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Zash DEposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,077,500.00|  32,260,687.11| TT25231DCKGT
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Ay et L T D s 50155 0.00 452,640.00)  32,713,327.11) MDC2523159155
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | AYIeOt T LA R £o 155 0.00 196,800.00|  32,910,127.11| MDC2523159155
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | aymIent T TaR D K o155 0.00 127,920.00|  33,038,047.11| MDC2523159155
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | SyVIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC kebto -5,000.00 0.00|  33,033,047.11 FT2523121M8S
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT B AT-DPC keb to -33,800,000.00 0.00 -766,952.89| FT2523121M8S
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt L OPC 600157 0.00 1,023,645.00 256,692.11| FT2523155CJ4
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 | CASH DepOSIL RATYA SOUD AT- 0.00 208,000.00 464,692.11) TT25231GBTW4
19.08.2025 10.08.2025 |40 RSt OO 0.00 1,950,000.00 2,414,692.11| FT25231VKZN7
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | 2aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 272,500.00 2,687,192.11| TT252326NZLK
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC o157 0.00 54,725.00 2741,917.11| FT25232LH1LC
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | MOBle Money T O 610477 0.00 1,179,075.00 3,920,992.11| FT25232VN9FZ
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 386,000.00 4,306,992.11| TT25232MJLIK
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 1,883,000.00 6,189,992.11| FT252321DBYJ
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 481,175.00 6,671,167.11| FT252327051B
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Inward Cheque D CHQ1244 AT-DPC

20.08.2025 20082025 | (N CRRIE PN -100,000.00 0.00 6,571,167.11| FT25232D1FZP
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | A et O T S arsa158 0.00 1,595,064.00 8,166,231.11| MDC2523259158
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | AYeO B TR K sa158 0.00 896,424.00 9,062,655.11| MDC2523259158
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | aYeNL ol TR K o158 0.00 167,280.00 9,229,935.11| MDC2523259158
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | e T S o158 0.00 59,040.00 9,288,975.11) MDC2523259158
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | =ash Doposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI -286,000.00 0.00 9,002,975.11| TT25232WW6TH
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 286,000.00 9,288,975.11| TT25232WW6TH
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,002,500.00|  10,291,475.11| TT25232TRLFL
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 295,000.00|  10,586,475.11| TT25233T3HM3
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 40,000.00|  10,626,475.11| TT252338N979
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 98,500.00|  10,724,975.11| TT25233PJ3F9
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 148,000.00|  10,872,975.11| TT25233728YH
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | =ash Deposit MUIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 377,000.00|  11,249,975.11| TT252332M4MM
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,712,500.00|  13,962,475.11| FT25233858J3
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | gward SWIET Pa AT DPC THE 0.00 190,000.00|  14,152,475.11| FT25233RN61T
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 TCT%SShzgseg‘\)/ﬂtP'\gWENGEAT'TZ'V'L' 0.00 176,000.00|  14,328,475.11| TT25233QVHP2
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 T%azsshzggeggg{\,"VWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 889,000.00|  15,217,475.11| TT25233V2Q0W
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |-Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 133,000.00|  15,350,475.11| TT252332WS58

TT252332WS58




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | ash Depost 0.00 32,500.00|  15,382,975.11| TT25233W5JV2
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 350,000.00|  15,732,975.11| TT25233D604L
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | oBle MOney T O R600157 0.00 352,225.000  16,085,200.11] FT252331VD3B
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | od DSt 00103209628~ MWANZA 0.00 630,000.00|  16,715,200.11| FT25233V02SR
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | St s rg MWANZA 0.00 436,000.00|  17,151,200.11| FT25233P68H8
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | SRSt O ey I WANZA 0.00 308,000.00,  17,459,200.11 FT25233CGLI1R
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | od DSt 001032259802 MWANZA 0.00 424,000.00,  17,883,200.11| FT252336PP77
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Jod SRSt 00030520 MWANZA 0.00 561,000.00|  18,444,200.11| FT25233KHNTJ
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 TCzaASQL?%FTJ%%stHng%&% ALLY AT- 0.00 1,000,000.00|  19,444,200.11| TT25233W65XQ
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5a5h Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 302,500.00|  19,746,700.11| TT25233BVP2G
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 T%azsshzgggﬁlS;})%WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 486,500.00|  20,233,200.11| TT25233QN7DS
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 Q%&%%‘%%g%@gﬁ&“"wmZA 0.00 658,500.00|  20,891,700.11| FT25233GQOMYF
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | jod DSt 001032200009 MWANZA 0.00 860,000.00|  21,751,700.11| FT25233YJCDZ
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | AN Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,906,500.00|  23,658,200.11| TT252337MWMF
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | 5ash DEpOS MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 50,000.00|  23,708,200.11| TT25233SNBD3
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 370,000.00|  24,078,200.11| TT25233HTBCZ
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | A Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 24,000.00|  24,102,200.11| TT25233KCEHX
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC keb to 5,000.00 0.00|  24,097,200.11) FT25233XWLO3

crdb AC-339061869




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC kcb to

21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT -15,000,000.00 0.00 9,097,200.11| FT25233XWL03
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | GASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 704,500.00 9,801,700.11| TT25233D5TV6
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | ayent L TR e eo1a4 0.00 1,267,392.00|  11,069,092.11| MDC2523359184
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | hayment ol TR K o1aa 0.00 521,520.00|  11,590,612.11| MDC2523359184
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | A e o T asso184 0.00 246,984.00|  11,837,596.11| MDC2523359184
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | aent E- LR T N o184 0.00 49,200.00,  11,886,796.11 MDC2523359184
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | od DSt 001032250707 MWANZA 0.00 238,000.00|  12,124,796.11| FT25233MOXPT
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,370,000.00|  13,494,796.11| TT25233HHALD
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 4,000.00|  13,498,796.11| TT252336PXHM
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 82,500.00|  13,581,296.11| TT25233D584X
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 T%azsshzgggﬂi‘é'\\fWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 325,500.00)  13,906,796.11| TT25233FHLQV
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 T%%SShzgggﬁig\("WENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 76,000.00]  13,982,796.11| TT25233Q77ZY
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5a5h Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 399,500.00|  14,382,296.11| TT25233FYFMT
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 T%azsshzggfgjiég"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 814,000.00|  15,196,296.11| TT252334Q4B7
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | 5ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 151,000.00|  15,347,296.11| TT25233260SC
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | jod DSt 001032002088 MWANZA 0.00 700,000.00|  16,047,296.11| FT25233FK8Y0
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 174,125.00|  16,221,421.11| FT2523354VKM
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |-Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 131,000.00|  16,352,421.11| TT25233MKDVP

TT25233MKDVP




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | A Depostt ¥ 0.00 1,138,000.00|  17,490,421.11| TT25233FRVXO0
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 691,000.00|  18,181,421.11| TT25233W7X4B
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | 5ah DEPOSILMWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 65,000.00|  18,246,421.11| TT25233RPF38
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 |, 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,135,000.00|  20,381,421.11| TT25233NYGZG
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | god SRSt 0003 2 Tog MWANZA 0.00 461,000.00|  20,842,421.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 Q%&%%‘%%g%%‘gfgs MWANZA 0.00 294,000.00|  21,136,421.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Sash Wihdrawal 1268 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  21,130,521.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1281 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  21,124,621.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | ash Windrawal 1208 SAiD! 5,900.00 0.00]  21,118,721.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL265 SAIDI -1,111,000.00 0.00|  20,007,721.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | chd Encashint CHOL261 SAIDI -9,718,000.00 0.00/  10,289,721.11
21.08.2025 21.08.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL2GE SAIDI -9,773,500.00 0.00 516,221.11
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 406,500.00 922,721.11| TT25234XR6W7
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 710,000.00 1,632,721.11| TT25234Y3SBM
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 1,847,500.00 3,480,221.11| TT252346JW4H
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | ayenl B TR K oot 0.00 1,003,680.00 4,483,901.11| MDC2523459225
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | A e T S ay50205 0.00 669,120.00 5,153,021.11| MDC2523459225
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 108,732.00 5,261,753.11| MDC2523459225

MID2556201 MDC2523459225




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | amvard SWIETPa A0S 0.00 1,564,000.00 6,825,753.11| FT25234FS2H0
22.08.2025 22,08.2025 | \nward SWIFT Pa ATDEC o 0.00|  15,335593.00|  22,161,346.11| FT25234N9F09
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | ash Windrawal 1274 SAiDI -5,900.00 0.00| 22.155446.11| TT25234PJQ46
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL272 SAIDI -6,319,700.00 0.00|  15.835746.11| TT25234PJQ46
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 13,930.00|  15,849,676.11| FT252347NCCL
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | ash Windrawal 1274 SaiD! 5,900.00 0.00]  15,843,776.11| TT252342F3N6
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL271 SAIDI -6,017,300.00 0.00 9,826,476.11| TT252342F3N6
22.08.2025 22082025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 923,000.00|  10,749,476.11| TT25234TXNXP
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 T%%SShzgfggggQM'—'MAN'1AT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 1,578,000.00|  12,327,476.11| TT252345568Q
22.08.2025 22.08.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L OPC 610477 0.00 1,014,900.00|  13,342,376.11| FT25234826T8
22.08.2025 22082025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 206,500.00|  13,548,876.11| TT252348LLZ0
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | <o DEposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 543,000.00|  14,091,876.11| TT25235DZ7SN
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 &"‘S"ﬁf%ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁﬁ“mze?AT'DPC -2,233,350.00 0.00]  11,858,526.11| FT25235CHS2M
23.08.2025 23082025 |Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,591,000.00|  14,449,526.11| FT25235JYK7C
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 S'VI'EOLbC”g,'\\/l"gg‘%Yr[EQTE'ND?FCORm()M? 0.00 318,399.00|  14,767,925.11| FT25235BJSQ7
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | MoBlIe Money T A DR C 600157 0.00 390,935.00|  15,158,860.11| FT25235HPNC7
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | A e T s 50259 0.00 529,392.00|  15,688,252.11] MDC2523559259
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 63,960.00|  15,752,212.11| MDC2523559259

MID2556201 MDC2523559259




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | ayment Al TaR B K 0050 0.00 37,392.00|  15,789,604.11| MDC2523559259
23.08.2025 23082025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 912,000.00|  16,701,604.11| TT252352Z7HS
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | oBe MOney T O 610477 0.00 1,422,850.00|  18,124,454.11| FT25235STBFZ
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | Janster AT-DRC del logistics -2,000,000.00 0.00|  16,124,454.11) FT25235BN1DF
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 T%%i&%%ﬁ;gggfof}y ALLY AT- 0.00 374,000.00|  16,498,454.11| TT25235QKO0YX
23.08.2025 23.08.2025 | e MOney T O R600157 0.00 512,075.00|  17,010,529.11| FT25235RNXR2
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A - OPC 600157 0.00 1,737,310.00|  18,747,839.11| FT25237THCLR
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 632,005.00|  19,379,844.11| FT25237PDN7J
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | ole MOney T O 610477 0.00 258,700.00|  19,638,544.11| FT25237HJIV4P
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 414,000.00]  20,052,544.11| TT25237PQGYW
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 730,000.00|  20,782,544.11| TT25237FM6HF
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | giward SWIET Pa A1DPC THE 0.00 7,641,000.00  28,423,544.11| FT25237ZBOVY
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 &"‘S"ﬁf%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ“mznAT'DPC -7,662,330.00 0.00]  20,761,214.11| FT25237XD18Z
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Cash Wilhdrawal 1264 SADI -21,959.75 0.00|  20,739,254.36| TT25237LH5ZY
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOL26E SAIDI -21,959,750.00 0.00]  -1,220,495.64| TT25237LH5ZY
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | aent o TR K 0078 0.00 2,329,128.00 1,108,632.36| MDC2523759278
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Ae LR T e 0078 0.00 221,400.00 1,330,032.36| MDC2523759278
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 147,600.00 1,477,632.36| MDC2523759278

MID25581201 MDC2523759278




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | =ash Deposit I 0.00 331,000.00 1,808,632.36| TT2523784M2F
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | A Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 448,000.00 2,256,632.36| TT252375G7GO0
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 385,000.00 2,641,632.36| TT25237DYKNS
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 10,000.00 2,651,632.36| TT25237D6TWK
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | .CAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,888,000.00 4,539,632.36| TT252373105B
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | Gash Deposit DISCOUNT CENTRE 0.00 366,000.00 4,905,632.36| TT25237W5B5P
25.08.2025 25.08.2025 | 2aSh Deposit HOSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 977,000.00 5,882,632.36| TT25237YTTTT
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |8 DSt OO 03007821 URURUL 0.00 75,000.00 5,957,632.36| FT25238GTTZK
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | g DRet OO 03 199090 FT25 0.00 1,435,000.00 7,392,632.36| FT25238YYRPL
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | A0 DSt 004035111247 MSIMBAZI 0.00 556,000.00 7,948,632.36 FT25238WWOLY
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |3 SRSt 0 oniag | WANZA 0.00 9,000.00 7,957,632.36| FT25238Y9M5S
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 BRSt 00035050390 MSIMBAZI 0.00 5,521,500.00|  13,479,132.36| FT25238M090K
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DSt 0041035058763 UHURU 2 0.00 460,000.00]  13,939,132.36| FT252381F668
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | g Rt e A Y 099999 FT2 0.00 1,400,000.00|  15,339,132.36| FT25238GN5YR
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DSt 004035060527 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,946,400.00)  18,285,532.36| FT25238LOMTG
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DRSt O0L03 002120 10000 FT2 0.00 65,000.00  18,350,532.36| FT25238F8JQ6
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | H 8 DS OO 025002058 URURUL 0.00 60,000.00|  18,410,532.36| FT252381N7WV
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 1,540,500.00|  19,951,032.36| FT252386BTOW

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Mard SWIFT Fa AT DG A/ 0.00|  40,500,000.00]  60,451,032.36| FT25238GR6TN
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Inward SWIFT Fa AT-DPC. 4 0.00|  17,500,000.00|  77,951,032.36| FT25238D7VLS
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | OBle MOney T O 610477 0.00 184,075.00|  78,135,107.36| FT2523887F7Y
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DPSt 004035110888 JPANGA 0.00 170,500.00|  78,305,607.36| FT25238RS72L
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |\ g RSt o oy Y 2 0.00 90,000.00|  78,395,607.36| FT25238ZS2YL
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | HO DSt 00035112182 MSIMBAZI 0.00 152,000.00|  78,547,607.36| FT25238K6COH
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DRSt O0L03 L L388 10000 FT2 0.00 144,500.00|  78,692,107.36| FT252382715P
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 SRSt OO O oL o152 UHURU 2 0.00 1,510,000.00|  80,202,107.36| FT252382QYQ0
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | ash Windrawal 1273 SAiD! -5,900.00 0.00|  80,196,207.36| TT2523841FRQ
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHOQL273 SAIDI -1,642,950.00 0.00|  78,553,257.36| TT2523841FRQ
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 T%fggﬁ%ﬂ;g'g{ﬁf&&g ALLY AT- 0.00 1,175,900.00|  79,729,157.36| TT25238VYNKQ
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | od SRSt 0000 ton0 MWANZA 0.00 710,000.00|  80,439,157.36| FT252389LS7P
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | od DSt 00103502210 MWANZA 0.00 2,493,000.00)  82,932,157.36| FT25238Z7XMJ
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | SRSt 000 oS08 MWANZA 0.00 380,000.00|  83,312,157.36| FT25238NCALP
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | oBle MOney T O 600157 0.00 42,785.00,  83,354,942.36| FT25238RM2G5
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | jod DSt 001035025213 MWANZA 0.00 660,000.00|  84,014,942.36| FT25238RGK13
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |\ RSt g NCA 0.00 232,500.00|  84,247,442.36| FT25238HMPS1
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | A9 Dpst 001635061067 MSIMBAZI 0.00 360,500.00,  84,607,942.36 FT25238ZX4HM

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001635114970 UHURU 1

26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | H9DPSt 00163511497 0.00 287,500.00|  84,895,442.36| FT25238LMB5W
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | g RSt O oL oo JHURUL 0.00 1,003,000.00|  85,898,442.36| FT25238XR076
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,293,000.00|  87,191,442.36| TT25238PKSML
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 1277 SELEMAN 5,900.00 0.00|  87,185542.36| TT25238NM4LL
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Chd Encashint CHOLZ77 SELEMANT 7 364,000.00 0.00|  79,821,542.36] TT25238NMALL
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | ash Windrawal 1209 SAiD! -5,900.00 0.00|  79,815,642.36| TT25238QHRY7
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHOL26S SAIDI 5,644,000.00 0.00|  74,171,642.36| TT25238QHRY7
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | cash Withdrawal 1278 SADI -5,900.00 0.00|  74,165,742.36| TT25238RQYBT
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 fThﬁUE,\;I‘gaNSIhsmél_%':/lQAll\lszggA'D' -6,087,000.00 0.00|  68,078,742.36| TT25238RQYBT
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L OPC 600157 0.00 571,875.00|  68,650,617.36| FT25238TZLTS
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Cash Withdrawal L2875 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  68,644,717.36] TT2523811NGC
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | il Ehcashimt CHOA2575 SAIDI -1,763,000.00 0.00]  66,881,717.36| TT2523811NGC
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |3 SRSt 00O g (VANZA 0.00 165,000.00  67,046,717.36| FT25238H80PO
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gggg%')ﬁ”wm AT-DPC -4,000,000.00 0.00|  63,046717.36] FT25238Nz424
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 444,500.00)  63,491,217.36| TT25238SR7BW
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | hayment ST ZRTB ICE, o8 0.00 2243520.00|  65,734,737.36| MDC2523859308
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | e T 50308 0.00 1,323,480.00|  67,058,217.36] MDC2523859308
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 538,248.00  67,596,465.36 MDC2523859308

MID25581201 MDC2523859308




Ag Dpst 001635111626 UHURU 1

26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | ,nd DPS! 004635111626 0.00 21,000.00|  67,617,465.36| FT25238FSNO9
26.08.2025 26.08.2025  |\nd RSt L e MSIMBAZ 0.00 475,000.00,  68,092,465.36] FT25238CRVJS8
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DRel OO0 a0 109099 ET2 0.00 2,110,000.00,  70,202,465.36 FT252388BFPH
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | Drecl Credts AT DR as 0.00 9,000,000.00|  79,202,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025  |\nd RSt e Ty NCA 0.00 429,000.00)  79,631,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DRt 0003 LT85 0099 FT2 0.00 342,500.00)  79,973,965.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | A0 DSt 004035115672 MSIMBAZI 0.00 36,000.00  80,009,965.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |0 DSt e roaag  NCA 0.00 98,000.00|  80,107,965.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |19 BRSt 00035110054 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,804,000.00]  82,911,965.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |9 DRSt O0L035LH0o8 100099 ET2 0.00 1,982,500.00|  84,894,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | A0 DRSt OO 0oL 220 MSIMBAZI 0.00 251,000.00|  85,145,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | o8 DSt OO O a0g UPANGA 0.00 47,000.00,  85,192,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | H @ DSt 0040351 8354 & HURY 0.00 280,000.00|  85,472,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025  |\nd RSt L g o MBAZI 0.00 9,000.00|  85,481,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 |\ g RSt OO L g/ INGA 0.00 115,000.00|  85,596,465.36
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | ash Withdrawal 1279 SAIDI 115,742.60 0.00|  85,580,722.76
26.08.2025 26.08.2025 | chd Encashint CHOLZ7S SAIDI 115,742,600.00 0.00|  69,838,122.76
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,041,000.00|  70,879,122.76| TT25239PB45W

TZARU TT25239PB45W




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | SWIET Pa BT DS 0.00 2,689,000.00|  73,568,122.76| FT25239LWHP2
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | Gah Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,271,000.00|  74,839,122.76| TT25239VLJI71
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | ole MOney T O 600157 0.00 210,442.00|  75,049,564.76| FT25239HWSXV
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORM()M? 0.00 94,525.00|  75,144,089.76| FT25239K2TGQ
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 55,720.00|  75,199,809.76| FT25239DZ3ZV
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | 2ash Depostt HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 501,000.00|  75,700,809.76| TT25239GHX4B
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | hayment ol TZR T K o3aa 0.00 565,800.00|  76,266,609.76| MDC2523959334
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | A e O T 050334 0.00 379,824.00|  76,646,433.76| MDC2523959334
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | Ay e L T N 9334 0.00 170,232.00|  76,816,665.76| MDC2523959334
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | Jd DSt 00030t oas MWANZA 0.00 615,000.00|  77,431,665.76| FT252397C5KF
27.08.2025 27.08.2025 | SRSt 000 o) MWANZA 0.00 552,000.00|  77,983,665.76| FT25239H7PHS
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | oe MOney T O 600157 0.00 797,342.00|  78,781,007.76| FT25240ZHFCS
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | 2ash DepOsIL RALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 429,000.00,  79,210,007.76 TT25240NWN3T
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | .GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 987,500.00|  80,197,507.76| TT2524081VDG
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Zasn DEPOSILRALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 45,000.00]  80,242,507.76) TT25240BCIWM
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | hayment Bl TZR B K oa7a 0.00 423,120.00|  80,665,627.76| MDC2524059374
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | A el O T 50374 0.00 326,688.00|  80,092,315.76] MDC2524059374
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 196,800.00|  81,189,115.76| MDC2524059374

MID25579201 MDC2524059374




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | ayment AT TaR B KOB 0374 0.00 196,800.00|  81,385,915.76| MDC2524059374
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1281 SADI -10,661.00 0.00|  81,375254.76| TT25240S3F0S
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Shd Encashmit CHOL28I SAIDI -10,661,000.00 0.00|  70,714,254.76| TT25240S3F0S
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Zash DepOSL RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 144,000.00|  70,858,254.76| TT25240YJO0P
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 Tczzﬁcvgeﬁ%sgz%ga\sguo AT- 0.00 339,000.00|  71,197,254.76| TT252409QYV5
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,062,000.00|  72,259,254.76| TT252404F1GM
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | 2aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 167,500.00|  72,426,754.76| TT25240YYNPP
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 567,695.00|  72,994,449.76| FT25240NJWJIW
28.08.2025 28.08.2025 | Mole MOney T O 610477 0.00 967,140.00|  73,961,589.76| FT25240N9B70
29.08.2025 29.08.2025 &"‘S"ﬁf%ﬁﬁ%fﬁ“mzeoAT'DPC -300,000.00 0.00|  73,661,589.76| FT252411KONG
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | oRle Money T AT DS o9 0.00|  10,400,000.00|  84,061,589.76| FT25241T54TF
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | ard SWIEE Fa AT DRC x 3 0.00 8,300,000.00|  92,361,589.76| FT25241XSHY6
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | anster AT DRC dcl repayment -109,000,000.00 0.00| -16,638,410.24| FT25241YT22F
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,052,000.00|  -15,586,410.24| TT252411PNVR
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | MOBlIe Money T O 610477 0.00 141,290.00|  -15,445,120.24| FT25241TYLP6
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 564,000.00| -14,881,120.24| TT252418YK74
20.08.2025 20.08.2025 | DreCt Credte A eoa1 0.00  13,500,000.00|  -1,381,120.24| FT252414LY08
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 |-Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 320,500.00|  -1,060,620.24| TT25241IMTTMQ

TZARU TT25241MTTMQ




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | ayment ol Ta R K o417 0.00 1,306,752.00 246,131.76| MDC2524159417
29.08.2025 29.08.2025 | A e T S A 50417 0.00 285,360.98 531,492.74| MDC2524159417
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | A el B TR e c0417 0.00 200,736.00 732,228.74| MDC2524159417
29.08.2025 20.08.2025 | ayment ST ZRIB KGR 1o 0.00 100,368.00 832,596.74| MDC2524159417
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | MORle Money Tr A L OPC 610477 0.00 580,085.00 1,412,681.74| FT25242P38IM
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | asn Wilhdrawal 1282 SAD 5,900.00 0.00 1,406,781.74| TT25242W9GMK
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHQL282 SAID -2,036,000.00 0.00 -629,218.26| TT25242W9GMK
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | MORlIe Money TrA T OPC 600157 0.00 94,525.00 -534,693.26| FT25242PNBL3
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | OBl Money T R R600157 0.00 214,920.00 -319,773.26| FT25242WJ065
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | \2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 148,000.00 1171,773.26] TT25242CGR7T
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 5,275,000.00 5,103,226.74) FT25242LYHOG
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,108,000.00 7,211,226.74| TT25242DKRCR
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | asn Wihdrawal 1283 SAD 5,900.00 0.00 7,205,326.74| TT25242DDTPC
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | Shd Encashit CHO283 SAID -2,678,400.00 0.00 4,526,926.74| TT25242DDTPC
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | OB Money TE A R R600157 0.00 590,915.00 5,117,841.74| FT25242WGMCR
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | hA et TR K o451 0.00 1,830,240.00 6,948,081.74| MDC2524259451
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | A Ol O T s o545 0.00 492,000.00 7,440,081.74| MDC2524259451
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 344,400.00 7,784,481.74) MDC2524259451

MID25575201 MDC2524259451




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | Ayt Al TaR B K 051 0.00 120,048.00 7,904,529.74| MDC2524259451
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | A O T e 0451 0.00 14,760.00 7,919,289.74 MDC2524259451
30.08.2025 30.08.2025 | en Depos N 0.00 1,158,000.00 9,077,289.74| TT25242YNX4W
31.08.2025 31.08.2025 | OBl Money Tr A P r600157 0.00 1,413,895.00|  10,491,184.74| FT25243MSZ11
31.08.2025 01.00.2025 | At Chrg AT LUMIZa0LY -20,000.00 0.00]  10,471,184.74) 5200018034 TZ5
033.20250831
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 085,000.00|  11,456,184.74| TT25244PVDCH
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | ward SWIET Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 6,328,000.00|  17,784,184.74| FT25244CXPBO
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Fa ATDRC 4 0.00 7,200,000.00|  24,984,184.74| FT2524428XRB
01.09.2025 01.09.2025 Tczﬁ\r}v'geﬁ?;g;ﬁ&ﬁ%?u') AT- 0.00 312,000.00|  25,296,184.74| TT25244DR1QJ
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 185,000.00|  25,481,184.74| TT25244R7STT
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |- =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 879,000.00|  26,360,184.74| TT25244GBY22
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 165,000.00]  26,525,184.74| TT25244J2WKP
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 23,000.00|  26,548,184.74| TT25244WHRV5
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 741,500.00|  27,289,684.74| TT25244JKTOR
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 850,000.00|  28,148,684.74| TT25244W16L2
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MIWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 422,000.00  28,570,684.74) TT25244GHDNP
01.09.2025 01.09.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 771,000.00|  29,341,684.74| TT25244VNK8H

TT25244\VNK8H




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | <ash Deposit] 0.00 350,500.00|  29,692,184.74| TT25244B8KS5
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 00157 0.00 412,925.000  30,105,109.74| FT252445LHS3
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | [5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 678,000.00|  30,783,109.74| TT2524455TY7
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 495,000.00|  31,278,109.74| TT25244YT99H
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 52,000.00|  31,330,109.74| TT25244BRV23
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | [5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,886,000.00|  33,216,109.74| TT25244V5HB6
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 411,000.00|  33,627,109.74| TT25244SD2DF
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | A Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 168,000.00|  33,795,109.74 TT252446KJBD
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | ZAsh Depost RAVYA SOUD AT- 0.00 365,000.00)  34,160,109.74| TT25244K93TN
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | hayment ol TZR T K 0470 0.00 1,818,432.00|  35,978,541.74| MDC2524459479
01.09.2025 01.09.2025 | A et T s A150479 0.00 566,784.00|  36,545,325.74) MDC2524459479
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | A el o TR =047 0.00 113,160.00|  36,658,485.74| MDC2524459479
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | hayment ol TZR T K 047 0.00 87,576.00|  36,746,061.74| MDC2524459479
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | A Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 787,000.00|  37,533,061.74| TT25244P577K
01.09.2025 01.09.2025 T%%SShZEf,\Bl‘EtV'\éWENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 275,000.00|  37,808,061.74| TT25244M4PVQ
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | Zash Deposit RAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 532,500.00|  38,340,561.74| TT25244F9F6G
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | CASh Deposit RANE SOUD AT- 0.00 692,000.00|  39,032,561.74| TT252444F4N7
01.09.2025 01.09.2025 |.Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 60,000.00|  39,092,561.74| TT25244XQ18T

TT25244XQ18T




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | ash Deposit ™ 0.00 330,000.00,  39,422,561.74) TT252440W0ZB
01.09.2025 01.00.2025 | A Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 565,000.00|  39,987,561.74| TT25244Z3SWF
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 103,000.00|  40,090,561.74| TT25245KZKLY
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | sward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 3,331,000.00|  43,421,561.74| FT25245CYW19
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | A Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 48,000.00|  43,469,561.74| TT25245B3ZHB
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr A L P r610477 0.00 39,800.00|  43,509,361.74| FT25245KYZMY
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | hament TR K o506 0.00 1,170,960.00|  44,680,321.74| MDC2524559506
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | A e T s 50506 0.00 649,440.00|  45,329,761.74) MDC2524559506
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | A el BT s 0506 0.00 516,600.00|  45,846,361.74) MDC2524559506
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | hameNL o TZR T K o506 0.00 63,960.00|  45,910,321.74| MDC2524559506
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | e T e 0506 0.00 32,472.00|  45,942,793.74| MDC2524559506
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,207,000.00|  47,149,793.74| TT252453Y0GF
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC me00157 0.00 406,312.00|  47,556,105.74| FT25245HVJIBV
02.09.2025 02.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 00157 0.00 124,375.00|  47,680,480.74| FT25245PTDRF
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | 5ash Deposit MUIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,764,500.00|  49,444,980.74| TT25246HGPWX
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | 3cd DPSLAOLOS9r2o00L MWANZA 0.00 587,000.00|  50,031,980.74| FT25246WONH6
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | 3o SESLOOLOo T ro Lt MWANZA 0.00 556,000.00|  50,587,980.74| FT2524612H97
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00]  33,300,000.00|  83,887,980.74| FT25246NBYOC

DISCOUNT CENTRE LUMUMBA/




Ag Dpst 001639728314 MWANZA

03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | DPSLOOLOS9 72831 0.00 475,000.00  84,362,980.74| FT252466VXV1
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | 3o S o s 1 VANZA 0.00 1,125,000.00|  85,487,980.74| FT2524647WM5
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 |30 SPS OO0 e MWANZA 0.00 190,000.00|  85,677,980.74| FT25246X3GGT
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | 3cd DPSLAOLOS9781195 MWANZA 0.00 50,000.00|  85,727,980.74| FT25246ZDHSR
03.09.2025 03.09.2025 T%%iggﬁ%g;g“&%%’;‘ ALLY AT- 0.00 1,255,000.00|  86,982,980.74| TT25246Q0NB1
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | Moble Money Tr A L P Re610477 0.00 1,194,000.00|  88,176,980.74| FT25246NV255
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 |3 DPSLAOLO397290 72 MWANZA 0.00 319,000.00)  88,495,980.74| FT252462S521R
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | god PSLOOLOSA 30250 MWANZA 0.00 410,000.00,  88,905,980.74| FT25246KCX18
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 |30 SR OO e igg M VANZA 0.00 205,000.00|  89,110,980.74| FT25246ZM091
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT P C r600157 0.00 359,692.00|  89,470,672.74| FT25246DBHNZ
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 581,500.00|  90,052,172.74| TT25246VICW8
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T R R600157 0.00 656,760.00  90,708,932.74| FT25246TKYRX
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | ha et TR K osat 0.00 345,876.00|  91,054,808.74| MDC2524659531
03.09.2025 03.00.2025 | A et o T S S 50531 0.00 2,952.00|  91,057,760.74] MDC2524659531
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr A T P C r610477 0.00 875,600.00|  91,933,360.74| FT252475CIMY
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | haymeR ol TR K ase1 0.00 1,043,040.00|  92,976,400.74| MDC2524759551
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | A e T s Ay s 561 0.00 546,120.00|  93,522,520.74| MDC2524759551
04.09.2025 04.09.2025 |-Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 28,000.00|  93,550,520.74| TT25247BYTCB

TZMWZ TT25247BYTCB




Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT-

04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Zash Deposit RAIVA °C 0.00 270,000.00|  93,820,520.74| TT25247GXX6M
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | CASh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 709,500.00|  94,530,020.74| TT25247LBHLL
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 192,000.00|  94,722,020.74| TT25247Y141V
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Jransfer AT DPC dcl repayment -105,100,000.00 0.00| -10,377,979.26| FT25247PGL1F
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Invard SWIFT Pa ATDPC. . 3 0.00|  10,990,000.00 612,020.74| FT252478X621
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Moble Money Tr A P R600157 0.00 53,782.00 665,802.74| FT25247BBB2X
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Zash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 2,404,000.00 3,069,802.74| TT25247Z0LLY
04.09.2025 04.09.2025 T%%iggﬁ%g;:‘%%ﬁ'gg“”AT‘ 0.00 1,230,000.00 4,299,802.74| TT252479QLB3
04.09.2025 04.00.2025 | Moble Money Tr A T P R600157 0.00 725,345.00 5,025,147.74| FT25247C2JVM
05.09.2025 05.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT P C r600157 0.00 417,900.00 5,443,047.74| FT25248ZZRTN
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | SA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,107,000.00 6,550,047.74| TT25249WPPZY
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T P R600157 0.00 46,765.00 6,596,812.74) FT25249JJFCC
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 61,000.00 6,657,812.74| TT25249DH3YR
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 00157 0.00 88,555.00 6,746,367.74) FT25249P6V4K
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | {19 DDl 00 e D 0.00 660,446.80 7,406,814.54) FT25249RKKWY
06.09.2025 06.09.2025 T%fggﬁ%g;fg{fﬁ%g ALLY AT- 0.00 461,000.00 7.867,814.54| TT25249VB1Q9
06.09.2025 06.09.2025 S“"E"Ltgi:'g,\“ﬂ"gg‘%%IVE,\AATE‘NDﬁFCOR(SOO157 0.00 96,515.00 7.964,329.54] FT252498FQXZ
06.09.2025 06.09.2025 | lransfer Charge AT-DPC -5,000.00 0.00 7,959,329.54) FT25249RIR97

20066727501 AC-TZS140383




Transfer AT-DPC 20066727501

06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | gganster 2 DEC 2000 -3,200,000.00 0.00 4,759,329.54| FT25249RIR97
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | CA3h DEpoStHUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 198,000.00 4,957,329.54| TT25249L1374
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,502,000.00 7,459,329.54) TT252493VS12
06.09.2025 06.09.2025 TCT%SShZESQ\‘;\f,i\}g'lL'MAN'1AT'TZ'V'L' 0.00 276,500.00 7.735,829.54| TT25249XWNQ1
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | A e T K Aos0584 0.00 1,325,448.00 9,061,277.54| MDC2524959584
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | h A et ol TR K ros0584 0.00 1,013,520.00|  10,074,797.54] MDC2524959584
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | A el o TR e o584 0.00 432,960.00|  10,507,757.54| MDC2524959584
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | A o R T N 0564 0.00 39,360.00|  10,547,117.54| MDC2524959584
06.09.2025 06.00.2025 | 2ash DeposIt HUSSE R, ALLY AT- 0.00 380,000.00,  10,927,117.54) TT252491030W
07.09.2025 07.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC me00157 0.00 222,880.00|  11,149,997.54| FT2525080L87
07.09.2025 07.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 610477 0.00 199,000.00|  11,348,997.54| FT25250J3LJT
07.09.2025 07.00.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T R R600157 0.00 207,160.00|  11,556,157.54| FT25250Z8LWX
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |- Zash Deposit RAYA SOUD AT- 0.00 420,000.00)  11,976,157.54| TT25251PV65P
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | SAh Deposit MLIMANI AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,532,000.00|  13,508,157.54| TT25251VWK8Y
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | ward SWIFT Pa ATDPC THE 0.00 8,935,500.00|  22,443,657.54| FT25251KND43
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | hament ol TZ R K o505 0.00 780,312.00|  23,223,969.54| MDC2525159592
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | A el BT e 50502 0.00 221,400.00|  23,445,369.54| MDC2525159502
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |-Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 217,000.00|  23,662,369.54| TT25251DRA4CK

TZMWZ TT25251DR4CK




Cash Withdrawal 1288 SAIDI

08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | ~ashvitidrawal 1288 SA -5,900.00 0.00|  23,656,469.54| TT25251XBJJ5
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | Shd Encashint CHO1288 SAIDI 5,852,250.00 0.00|  17,804,219.54| TT25251XBJJ5

08.09.2025 08.09.2025 Tczzﬁ\r}vgeﬁ%sgzﬁgggagw AT- 0.00 630,000.00|  18,434,219.54| TT2525181QM3
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,024,000.00|  19,458,219.54| TT25251P89TM
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 5,214,500.00|  24,672,719.54| TT252516TVBS

08.09.2025 08.09.2025 T%%SShzglngon;tR'\cVWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 198,000.00|  24,870,719.54| TT25251RQ7RW
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 205,000.00|  25,075,719.54| TT2525194V2G

08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | CASh Deposit RAVYA SOUD AT- 0.00 76,000.00  25,151,719.54| TT25251KHWRM
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | ZAsh Deposit RAYA SOUD AT- 0.00 961,500.00|  26,113,219.54| TT25251ZWYTG
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 460,000.00|  26,573,219.54| TT25251MFVD6
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 | SA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 583,000.00  27,156,219.54| TT25251D7ZY5

08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 194,000.00|  27,350,219.54| TT2525134CMM
08.09.2025 08.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 280,000.00|  27,630,219.54| TT252518HBLT
08.09.2025 08.09.2025 Tczfggﬁggtzgfss%%%“” AT- 0.00 449,000.00|  28,079,219.54| TT25251SR6QW
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Molle Money THAT-DRS . oo 0.00|  10,800,000.00|  38,879,219.54| FT252524JTBS

09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | reo Credts AT D s, 0.00|  12,700,000.00|  51,579,219.54| FT25252YYCR7
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Ga3h Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 669,000.00|  52,248,219.54| TT25252JYMT5
09.09.2025 00.09.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 7.953,500.00|  60,201,719.54| FT252524TPQ1

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | nwvard SHIIEE Fa AT DPC o« 3 0.00 6,000,000.00,  66,201,719.54) FT25252Q2TPF
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 00157 0.00 278,000.00|  66,479,719.54| FT25252XQ7BR
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Mo Moy T s 0o 0.00|  10,000,000.00|  76,479,719.54| FT25252YVXHJ
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | -ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 844,000.00|  77,323,719.54| TT25252DMOHH
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | AN Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 74,000.00|  77,397,719.54| TT252525SMO01
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | jranster AT DFC del trading -10,757,800.00 0.00]  66,639,919.54| FT252527GDSL
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | b et TR K 060 0.00 452,640.00|  67,092,559.54| MDC2525259609
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | A e T S er50609 0.00 223,368.00|  67,315,927.54) MDC2525259609
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | A el o T K 0600 0.00 173,184.00|  67,489,111.54| MDC2525259609
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Zash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 283,000.00|  67,772,111.54| TT252529CZY2
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC 10477 0.00 850,725.00|  68,622,836.54| FT252522DZWS
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | ianster AT-DPC part salaries foraug| 33 675 750,00 0.00|  34,947,086.54| FT252522PHCP
09.09.2025 09.00.2025 | Jfanster AT DFC del manufacturinG -29,500,000.00 0.00 5.447,086.54| FT25252QBDV9
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | ansfer AT DEC del fogistics -3,500,000.00 0.00 1,047,086.54| FT25252ZGYKT
09.09.2025 00.00.2025 | OBl Money Tr A T P R600157 0.00 446,950.00 2,394,036.54) FT25252SBWF4
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | anster Charge ATDPC. o -5,000.00 0.00 2,389,036.54| FT252537WJV8
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | anster A1-DRC 20006906770 -2,000,000.00 0.00 389,036.54| FT252537WJV8
10.09.2025 10.09.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,817,000.00 2,206,036.54| TT25253LIN7Y

TT25253LIN7Y




Cash Deposit MLIMANI AT-TZMLI

10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | 5ash Deposit] 0.00 189,000.00 2,395,036.54| TT252532L167
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | SASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 824,000.00 3,219,036.54| TT25253LBDJG
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | pvard SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,619,000.00 4,838,036.54| FT252539B8KW
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 é%ggpgskg%%%giolsg:sz SEIF JUMA 0.00|  40,000,000.00|  44,838,036.54| FT25253P1Q2K
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 C'Lv‘gﬁo‘?gg‘ig‘;gﬁ”‘glﬂfs AT-DPC -100,000.00 0.00|  44,738,036.54| FT252530V36Y
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | fanster AT-DEC del logistics -1,000,000.00 0.00|  43,738,036.54| FT25253X95BD
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | ash Withdrawal 1285 ASHFAQ -6,500.00 0.00|  43,731,536.54 TT25253029W6
10.09.2025 10.00.2025  |\ohd Encashmt CHO1285 SSHFAQ -4,993,500.00 0.00  38,738,036.54| TT25253029W6
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | oBe Money T O 600157 0.00 69,650.00|  38,807,686.54| FT25253WC6Z8
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 ;{ggg;%ré‘AT[BIPAC balance salaries 119,237,410.00 0.00]  19,570,276.54| FT25253M8884
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T BEC o157 0.00 506,150.00|  20,076,426.54| FT25253Z3RS6
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | SRSt 00 O s CRDB 0.00|  15,000,000.00|  35,076,426.54| FT25253THVTS
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%thg'gUS\;Q’QEI'\I'jALLY AT- 0.00 10,000.00|  35,086,426.54| TT25253QVQNJ
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | ranster ATDPC del trading AHMED -500,000.00 0.00|  34,586,426.54 FT25253TMPMP
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | anster ATDRC del manufacturing -10,500,000.00 0.00]  24,086,426.54| FT2525313MJIV
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | Joblle Money Tt L PPC 610477 0.00 99,500.00|  24,185,926.54| FT2525335HG3
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | Jranster AT DRC del rading 8,250,000.00 0.00|  15,935926.54| FT25253CB406
10.09.2025 10.09.2025 | Jransfer AT-DPC dcllogistics -6,500,000.00 0.00 0,435,926.54| FT252537L2J9

DISCOUNT CENTRE LO




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | FaymIent T TaR D K o610 0.00 2,031,960.00,  11,467,886.54) MDC2525359619
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | A el B T D e ns0610 0.00 428,040.00,  11,895,926.54| MDC2525359619
10.09.2025 10.00.2025 | et B T e 0610 0.00 134,808.00|  12,030,734.54| MDC2525359619
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | FaymIent BT TaR D K o636 0.00 1,269,360.00|  13,300,094.54| MDC2525459636
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Ay e O T D R eA50636 0.00 501,840.00|  13,801,934.54| MDC2525459636
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Ay en A R T e 0636 0.00 216,480.00|  14,018,414.54) MDC2525459636
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Fayment T TaR D K o636 0.00 196,800.00|  14,215,214.54| MDC2525459636
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 119,400.00|  14,334,614.54| FT25254DKTX7
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g RSt 00 O3 10 009099 ET2 0.00 1,651,000.00|  15,985,614.54| FT25254FXPRY
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\pd DSt 00030 e 4 ANCA 0.00 1,779,000.00|  17,764,614.54| FT25254PZB28
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 St O oton ~ oIMBAZI 0.00 185,000.00|  17,949,614.54| FT252542B8B4
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DS O 300 e D HURU 0.00 390,000.00)  18,339,614.54| FT2525457K44
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 9 DRSt O0LOA3B45°2 109099 ET2 0.00 705,000.00|  19,044,614.54| FT25254S7SFL
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd RSt O otoona A 0.00 20,000.00|  19,064,614.54| FT25254Y9S4H
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 S O oaog o ANGA 0.00 35,000.00]  19,099,614.54| FT25254NQB89
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPS 004043820700 UHURUL 0.00 1,641,000.00|  20,740,614.54| FT25254BLLLC
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt O toapeay 0.00 820,000.00|  21,560,614.54| FT2525405PNM
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 | /A9 Dpst 001643844843 0.00 345,000.000  21,905,614.54 FT25254VXGB3

NARUNGOMB RETAIL 999999 FT2




Ag Dpst 001643845336 MSIMBAZI

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DPS 00404382533 0.00 171,000.00|  22,076,614.54| FT2525400RMQ
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 St O otoa o MBAZI 0.00 52,000.00|  22,128,614.54| FT25254MYSLG
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | I DRSt O0LOA3BA0ZI8 90090 FT2 0.00 862,500.00|  22,991,114.54| FT252540V2JR
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | ward SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 495,000.00|  23,486,114.54| FT25254XGTWD
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Inware SWIFT Pa AT-DPC. 0.00 2,300,000.00|  25,786,114.54| FT2525416R8Y
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSTLRALYA SOUND AT- 0.00 255,000.00|  26,041,114.54| TT25254IV62S
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 TCzaﬁCv[z)eﬁTofistzFéﬁngzngND AT- 0.00 122,000.00|  26,163,114.54| TT25254QZZLS
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | oSt O s ANZA 0.00 330,000.00|  26,493,114.54| FT25254SVD9Z
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | o9 DRSt Q07083 o o8 MWANZA 0.00 376,000.00,  26,869,114.54 FT25254HBTHJ
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DRt 007043780802 MWANZA 0.00 1,004,000.00|  27,873,114.54| FT252549KPM3
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0477 0.00 547,250.00|  28,420,364.54| FT25254KX67T
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Janster Charge A1-DPC rent AC- -2,000.00 0.00|  28,418,364.54| FT25254JT5DL
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Dlrect Credits AT-DPC rent part rent -7,000,000.00 0.00|  21,418,364.54| FT25254JT5DL
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | CASH Deposit RAVYA SOUD AT- 0.00 110,000.00|  21,528,364.54| TT25254VFLCR
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 E)Ag%ggpgsﬁz(%%}gﬁ?r‘g\?\%RMWANZD 0.00 265,000.00|  21,793,364.54| FT25254TGWQR
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 Q)%ggpgsg%%ﬁg‘gg%% MWANZA 0.00 145,000.00|  21,938,364.54| FT25254Q8RD4
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt O T oeag o L 0.00 810,000.00|  22,748,364.54| FT25254G4FQW
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\Ag Dpst 001643841988 UHURU 2 0.00 578,000.00|  23,326,364.54| FT2525499BHP

WSALE 999999 FT2525




Ag Dpst 001643842283 MSIMBAZI

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DRt 00464382228 0.00 3,613,500.00]  26,939,864.54| FT25254VPYRW
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | CAsh Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 696,500.00|  27,636,364.54| TT25254RZ8DH

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | SRSt O s MWANZA 0.00 187,000.00|  27,823,364.54| FT25254BLONS3

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |2 SRSt OO oy WANZA 0.00 260,000.00|  28,083,364.54| FT25254TNXGB
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | SRSt O LS MWANZA 0.00 475,000.00|  28,558,364.54| FT25254HKHZX
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 DSt 000302 019 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,139,500.00|  29,697,864.54| FT25254RBM6L
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 9 DRSt 0000438387 000 FT2 0.00 550,000.00|  30,247,864.54| FT25254JS5F0

11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt O T oaag R 0.00 530,000.00|  30,777,864.54| FT252544BJL6

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |1 BPS O30 s D HURY 2 0.00 162,500.00|  30,940,364.54| FT25254WQ5SW
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPSt 004043827098 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,087,000.00|  32,027,364.54| FT25254LNP28

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g R & 099999 FT2 0.00 148,000.00|  32,175,364.54| FT252546GRQD
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 5A5h Deposit B SEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,116,000.00|  33,291,364.54| TT2525463BWR
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 Tczaﬁ\*}v[z)eﬁ?;istgﬁ'ggﬁfgw AT- 0.00 400,000.00|  33,691,364.54| TT25254F9L5Q

11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay et o T D R eas0627 0.00 1,269,360.00|  34,960,724.54| MDC2525459627
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay el B T e 0607 0.00 501,840.00|  35,462,564.54] MDC2525459627
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | FaymIent AT LR T K, o7 0.00 216,480.00|  35,679,044.54| MDC2525459627
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay et O T D R eas0627 0.00 196,800.00|  35,875,844.54| MDC2525459627
11.09.2025 11.09.2025  |Ag Dpst 001643847178 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,738,500.00|  37,614,344.54

WSALE 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001643847516

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | (G DPSLOOIBAIBLTON 00 T 0.00 2,023,000.00|  39,637,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A8 st O ooy, R 0.00 114,000.00|  39,751,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 DS O 0 e 0.00 299,000.00|  40,050,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPS 004043829178 UHURUL 0.00 166,000.00|  40,216,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\1d oSt g o MBAZI 0.00 697,000.00|  40,913,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g DRSt O0L OS85t 109099 ET2 0.00 313,000.00|  41,226,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DPST 004043827078 JPANGA 0.00 4,280,000.00|  45,506,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 St O otoa  oIMBAZI 0.00 578,000.00|  46,084,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | I ORS00 BA3BA8 TS 10090 FT2 0.00 617,000.00|  46,701,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPS 004043851595 UHURUL 0.00 1,684,000.00|  48,385,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt 0 ape o URY 2 0.00 8,000.00|  48,393,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\pd DRSO B30 s UHURUL 0.00 70,500.00|  48,463,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPSt 00043853953 UHURD 2 0.00 536,000.00|  48,099,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |1 oSt O e Mo IMBAZI 0.00 524,000.00|  49,523,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A9 DSt 00093855114 MSIMBAZI 0.00 5,000.00|  49,528,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A9 DSt 004043855792 UPANGA 0.00 98,000.00|  49,626,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt 0 e UHURD 2 0.00 138,000.00|  49,764,844.54
11.09.2025 11.09.2025  |\Ag Dpst 001643856500 MSIMBAZI 0.00 75,000.00|  49,839,844.54

WSALE 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001643856756

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | I DRSt O0LOA3BS0 120 00099 ET2 0.00 570,000.00|  50,409,844.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 RSt O 02 020 MSIMBAZI 0.00 95,500.00|  50,505,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 S 0 T 0a T ANGA 0.00 208,000.00|  50,713,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DPSt 004043857978 MSIMBAZI 0.00 595,000.00|  51,308,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 St 0ot 2 MSIMBAZI 0.00 42,000.00|  51,350,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g Rt O TS 099999 ET2 0.00 560,000.00|  51,910,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DPST 004043857820 JPANGA 0.00 5,000.00|  51,915,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g RSt OO 90999 FT2 0.00 97,000.00|  52,012,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\1d BRSO 30 s UHURU L 0.00 41,000.00|  52,053,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | I DRSt O0LBA385 7254 000 FT2 0.00 430,000.00|  52,483,344.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd DSt 0 e URU 0.00 681,400.00|  53,164,744.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 DSt Q003850170 UHURUL 0.00 25,000.00|  53,189,744.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |19 DPSt 004043829575 UHURD 2 0.00 1,044,500.00|  54,234,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 S ooy, UHURUL 0.00 735,000.00|  54,969,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A9 DSt 00093851154 MSIMBAZI 0.00 80,000.00|  55,049,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 9 DRSt O0LBA38o18 17 000 F T2 0.00 155,000.00|  55,204,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |1 RSt o e NCA 0.00 160,000.00|  55,364,244.54
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 | A9 Dpst 001643852748 UHURU 1 0.00 130,000.00|  55,494,244.54

RETAIL 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001643852958 UHURU 2

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | £ DPSt 00404385295 0.00 695,000.00|  56,189,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g Rt OO 1 99999 FT2 0.00 27,000.00|  56,216,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A0 S 0 0s T ANGA 0.00 200,000.00|  56,416,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 |9 DPST 004043829851 MSIMBAZI 0.00 2,114,000.00  58,530,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | g Rt e S 099999 £ T2 0.00 1,152,000.00|  59,682,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025  |\nd BPSt Eaoa /NCA 0.00 1,633,000.00|  61,315,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | A9 DSt 004043850912 MSIMBAZI 0.00 69,000.00|  61,384,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | AdustmentDebl AT CPCIZ 0.00 7,000,000.00|  68,384,244.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSI MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,070,000.00|  71,454,244.54
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | ayment BT TaR D K s -196,800.00 0.00|  71,257,444.54
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay e e L T 0637 -216,480.00 0.00|  71,040,964.54
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay et BT T e 0637 -501,840.00 0.00|  70,539,124.54
11.09.2025 18.00.2025 | aymIent BT TaR D K 067 -1,269,360.00 0.00|  69,269,764.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | ash Wittdrawal 001284 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  69,263,864.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | ash Wihdrawal 001289 SAIDI -26,330.00 0.00]  69,237,534.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | ash Withdrawal DO1250 SAIDI -22,740.00 0.00]  69,214,794.54
11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | Chd Encashimt CHEQ001284 SAIDI -7,080,000.00 0.00]  62,134,794.54
11.09.2025 11.09.2025 | Chda Encashmt CHQO01289 SAIDI -26,330,000.00 0.00|  35,804,794.54

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 1




Chg Encashmt CHQ001290 SAIDI

11.09.2025 11.00.2025 | cha Encasnmt CHOOCL -22,740,000.00 0.00|  13,064,794.54
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0477 0.00 228,850.00|  13,293,644.54| FT25255NYPJIW
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | pivard SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 865,000.00|  14,158,644.54| FT2525500HFT
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | ORIl Money T - OPC 600157 0.00 483,360.00|  14,642,004.54| FT25255WK805
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | Ay et o T s e o644 0.00 220,416.00|  14,862,420.54| MDC2525559644
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | ayment Ol TaR T K o6 0.00 147,600.00|  15,010,020.54| MDC2525559644
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | ayment A1 LR B KCD ead 0.00 73,800.00|  15,083,820.54| MDC2525559644
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | Gash Depostt MLIMANI L AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,111,000.00|  16,194,820.54| TT2525529PXC
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | ;ash Winhdrawal 1284 SAiDI 5,900.00 0.00|  16,188,920.54 TT252554RLGP
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | =hd Encasnimt CHOL291 SAIDI 5,415,000.00 0.00]  10,773,920.54| TT252554RLGP
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | Cash Depostt HUSEINM ALLY AT- 0.00 1,050,500.00|  11,824,420.54| TT25255L0LS0
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | oBe Money T O 600157 0.00 1,060,670.00|  12,885,090.54| FT25255SFFNP
12.09.2025 12.00.2025 | 5a3h Deposit HUSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 121,500.00|  13,006,590.54| TT2525585P0S
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | ylanster Charge AT-DPC rent mbeya -2,000.00 0.00|  13,004,590.54) FT25256X24N5
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 pg{tegnﬂg?i}ﬁ AT-DPC rent mbeya -7,000,000.00 0.00 6,004,590.54| FT25256X24N5
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | ASh DEPOSILKALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 296,000.00 6,300,590.54) TT25256KB1C2
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 1,342,000.00 7,642,590.54) FT25256391K2
13.09.2025 13.09.2025 | nward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00|  28,000,000.00|  35,642,590.54| FT25256QCG7L
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Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | A0 DeRoSt oo SEIN, 0.00 870,000.00|  36,512,590.54| TT25256TMVVM
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | GASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 191,000.00|  36,703,590.54| TT25256R76VX
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 702,000.00|  37,405,590.54| TT25256BPSSR
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Jfansfer AT-DPC payment on acct -34,638,000.00 0.00 2,767,590.54| FT25256GWSLC
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | CASH DEpOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 451,000.00 3,218,590.54| TT25256WY27G
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | oe MRy T o 600157 0.00 134,325.00 3,352,915.54| FT252560KGPL
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | JAoBIle Money T L PPC 600157 0.00 1,029,325.00 4,382,240.54| FT252561KDLD
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0477 0.00 522,375.00 4,904,615.54| FT25256RSH69
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Ay et T T e 05 0.00 629,760.00 5,534,375.54| MDC2525659652
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Fayment ol TaR D K e oso 0.00 98,400.00 5,632,775.54| MDC2525659652
13.09.2025 13.00.2025 | Ay et O T D R e b50652 0.00 54,120.00 5,686,895.54| MDC2525659652
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | oBe Money T o 610477 0.00 1,253,700.00 6,940,595.54| FT25258BV294
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt - PPC 600157 0.00 530,815.00 7,471,410.54| FT25258Y0JDG
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 266,660.00 7,738,070.54) FT252587XMTZ
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Ay et o T e 057 0.00 1,733,316.00 9,471,386.54| MDC2525859657
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | ayment BT LA e 0657 0.00 649,440.00|  10,120,826.54| MDC2525859657
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | Ay e e L T e 0657 0.00 123,000.00|  10,243,826.54| MDC2525859657
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 | nward Cheque D CHQ1292 AT-DPC -7,104,780.00 0.00 3,139,046.54| FT25258J2WRS

CHQ No. 001292 IN




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | award SWIET Pa A0S 0.00 5,924,500.00 9,063,546.54) FT25258CXH6H
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | 'nward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC GALCO 0.00| 230,000,000.00| 239,063,546.54| FT252586CS5Y
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | /Tward SWIET Pa A1 DFC GALCO 0.00]  30,000,000.00| 269,063,546.54| FT25258RG25V
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | nward SWIET Pa AT-DPC. . & 0.00|  11,300,000.00| 280,363,546.54| FT25258DPYX1
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | ash Witidrawal 001256 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00| 280,357,646.54| TT252583MPW3
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | ~hd Encasnmt CHOO01296 SAIDI -2,789,000.00 0.00| 277,568,646.54| TT252583MPW3
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 981,500.00| 278,550,146.54| TT252580JDPJ
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | GASh DEpOSt KBS ALLY AT- 0.00 229,500.00|  278,779,646.54| TT25258Y939N
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | 5ash DEPOSI MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 872,000.00| 279,651,646.54| TT252580J82S
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | ash Withdrawal 1286 ASHFAQ -6,500.00 0.00| 279,645,146.54| TT252585Q97B
15.09.2025 15.09.2025 f:glﬁr&jgsﬁmgg%?%@s““@ -4,993,500.00 0.00| 274,651,646.54| TT252585Q97B
15.09.2025 15.00.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 706,500.00|  275,358,146.54| TT25258PHCWL
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Iward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC GALCO 0.00| 340,000,000.00| 615,358,146.54| FT25259DL884
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC 0477 0.00 151,240.00|  615,509,386.54| FT25259LXM2G
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | anster AT-DEC dcl repayment -394,000,000.00 0.00| 221,509,386.54| FT25259LR8D2
16.09.2025 16.09.2025 é’évéﬁrs"T%Vg'EFg A TE 0.00 1,650,000.00| 223,159,386.54| FT25259H24QM
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Gash DEPOSTLMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 55,000.00| 223,214,386.54| TT252594CG7X
16.09.2025 16.09.2025  |.Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 266,500.00|  223,480,886.54| TT252597NCLG

TZMWZ TT252597NCLG




Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT-

16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ak DeRost R s 0.00 153,000.00| 223,633,886.54| TT25259TBLY?2
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -10,000.00 0.00| 223,623,886.54| FT25250GGT25
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ouiward SWIFT P AT-DPC payment | _125,000,000.00 0.00|  98,623,886.54| FT25259GGT25
16.09.2025 16.09.2025 TTArWZfSEﬁBLZCCBRBTAA,\YxATRAFf\IUZQ 0.00| 489,500,000.00| 588,123,886.54| FT25259MN3LY
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T BEC o157 0.00 534,812.00| 588,658,698.54| FT25259VFCWK
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | >WIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -10,000.00 0.00| 588,648,698.54| FT252598YPFO
16.09.2025 16.09.2025 | Ouiward SWIFT EAT-DPC payment | _15,000,000.00 0.00| 463,648,698.54| FT252598YPFO
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | CASH Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 2,195,000.00  465,843,698.54) TT25259FZ3WM
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | oBe Money T O R600157 0.00 232,022.00|  466,075,720.54| FT25259RMPM1
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | FaymIent BT TaR D K e osas 0.00 1,263,456.00|  467,339,176.54| MDC2525959683
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ay e e L T e 0683 0.00 285,360.00|  467,624,536.54] MDC2525959683
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ay e B T e e 0sa3 0.00 147,600.00|  467,772,136.54| MDC2525959683
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | FaymIent AT TaR D K e osas 0.00 147,600.00|  467,919,736.54| MDC2525959683
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ay et O T D 50683 0.00 123,000.00|  468,042,736.54| MDC2525959683
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | oBe Money T O R600157 0.00 148,800.00|  468,191,536.54| FT25259WMJIOX
16.09.2025 16.09.2025 | 5;ash Deposit WALED KHALID 0.00|  50,000,000.00| 518,191,536.54| TT25259Z6Y29
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | g RSt o0 B o0 90999 FT2 0.00 511,000.00| 518,702,536.54| FT25259YXJWV
16.09.2025 16.09.2025  |.Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,338,000.00| 520,040,536.54| TT25259DHJ17

TT25259DHJ17




Transfer AT-DPC dcl repayment

16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Jransier AT-DRC dalre -273,000,000.00 0.00| 247,040,536.54| FT25259MODKH
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | SASh Deposit HLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 775,000.00|  247,815,536.54| TT25259SV1SP
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 578,000.00|  248,393,536.54| TT25259DFTSZ
16.09.2025 16.00.2025 | Ash DEPOSILRAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 197,000.00|  248,590,536.54| TT25259DLBIL
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 482,000.00|  249,072,536.54| FT25260CGCDP
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | A et o T e e 0607 0.00 393,600.98|  249,466,137.52| MDC2526059697
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | aymIent AT LR T K 607 0.00 98,400.00|  249,564,537.52| MDC2526059697
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Ay el O T R s050607 0.00 9,840.00) 249,574,377.52| MDC2526059697
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | oBe MRy T O 610477 0.00 226,362.00|  249,800,739.52| FT252601ZNRG
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | 0Bl Money Tt L PPC 600157 0.00 203,470.00|  250,004,209.52| FT25260SWY12
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -10,000.00 0.00|  249,994,200.52| FT25260GCQH4
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 Oaug‘g’grgvsv\_’gSLBTAZT'Dpc payment | 155 000,000.00 0.00| 124,994,209.52| FT25260GCQH4
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | 9 DRSt 00007280004 100009 ET2 0.00 621,000.00| 125,615,209.52| FT25260D94KB
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | A0 St O eanas > MoIMBAZI 0.00 367,500.00| 125,982,709.52| FT252604SR83
17.09.2025 17.00.2025  |\pd DSt O a3 s T UHURUL 0.00 136,000.00|  126,118,709.52| FT252608LSGP
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 |19 DPSt 004047235698 UHURD 2 0.00 218,000.00|  126,336,709.52| FT25260D8LCP
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 |1 DSt O Eaoeg” o MBAZI 0.00 118,000.00|  126,454,709.52| FT2526011XK0
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | A\9 Dpst 001647286738 UPANGA 0.00 25,000.00| 126,479,709.52| FT252604NGHS
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SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment

17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | SWIFT Remit Che -10,000.00 0.00| 126,469,709.52| FT252609WPCR
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Quiward SWIET P AT-DPC payment |55 000,000.00 0.00 1,469,709.52| FT252609WPCR
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | A9 DSt 00087237291 MSIMBAZI 0.00 291,000.00 1,760,709.52| FT252606M0Z8
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 |19 DPS 00404723360 UHURUL 0.00 261,000.00 2.021,709.52| FT25260QTM42
17.09.2025 17.00.2025  |\nd DSt O Eagana  1URY 2 0.00 468,000.00 2,489,709.52| FT25260TGITN
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | 5a5h DEROSH MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 376,000.00 2,865,709.52| TT25260GVWYD
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 166,067.00 3,031,776.52| FT25260QGB8Q
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | SASh DepOSit HLSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 97,500.00 3,129,276.52| TT25260S5B2B
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | 5ASh DeRoSILHUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 833,500.00 3,962,776.52| TT25260KCGH2
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 STéVé‘B’US.ﬂ'ETEE?-QE'EE.CBoxs 0.00 3,900,000.00 7.862,776.52| FT25260LCIQK
17.09.2025 17.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1299 SADI -5,900.00 0.00 7.856,876.52| TT25260L4QKW
17.09.2025 17.09.2025 fThﬁUE,\;I‘gaNSIhSmEtL%':AQAl,\IZIgfggA'D' -4,022,200.00 0.00 3,834,676.52| TT25260L4QKW
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt L PPC 600157 0.00 498,495.00 4,333,171.52| FT25261R63FY
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | tward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 2,127,500.00 6,460,671.52] FT252612SFVZ
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | AoBe MOney T O 600157 0.00 140,787.00 6,601,458.52| FT252614FJ9Z
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt L PPC 610477 0.00 2,150,195.00 8,751,653.52| FT25261HK75X
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | SASh DepOSit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 138,000.00 8,889,653.52| TT25261523MS
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 819,180.00 9,708,833.52| MDC2526159706

MID25571201 MDC2526159706




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | FaymIent BT TaR D K 0706 0.00 734,064.00|  10,442,897.52| MDC2526159706
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Ay el B T D R 6159706 0.00 49,200.00]  10,492,097.52] MDC2526159706
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | ASh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 655,000.00|  11,147,097.52| TT25261HR6S2
18.09.2025 18.09.2025 | =ash Withdrawal DO1302 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  11,141,197.52] TT25261NGLZK
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | Chd Encashimt CHEQO01302 SAIDI -6,411,050.00 0.00 4,730,147.52| TT25261NGLZK
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | 5ash DEPOSIMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 348,000.00 5,078,147.52| TT25261TB5DO
18.09.2025 18.00.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 50,000.00 5,128,147.52| TT2526163LMC
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 1,861,000.00 6,989,147.52] FT252622Y09G
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | ASh Deposit A SSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 460,000.00 7,449,147.52] TT25262TVXA4L
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 TC.:ZaAS}QLE)'eI'PI'%%itZEZUQSV?/E:gIlALLY AT- 0.00 465,000.00 7.914,147.52| TT25262QWBR1
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | Ay et o T D R 650716 0.00 622,872.00 8,537,019.52| MDC2526259716
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}s%sz?fggga MWANZA 0.00 2.950,000.00|  11,487,019.52| FT25262FQ90H
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | A9 RSt 002080192 Coar 0.00 1,080,000.00|  12,567,019.52| FT25262XCIMR
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | oSt O T 20 MWANZA 0.00 320,000.00|  12,887,019.52| FT25262M2FZS
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | g DRSt Q0T 0ASSR Ry ) MWANZA 0.00 252,000.00|  13,139,019.52| FT25262F69NH
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 |9 DSt 007043538507 MWANZA 0.00 248,000.00|  13,387,019.52| FT25262PML54
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | RSt O o NEA 0.00 252,000.00|  13,639,019.52| FT25262GMIDM
19.09.2025 19.00.2025 |29 Dpst 001648614479 MWANZA 0.00 1,788,000.00|  15,427,019.52| FT25262C3CYY
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Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | ST DePOST Y 0.00 161,000.00|  15,588,019.52| TT25262ZXT2N
19.09.2025 19.00.2025 | ash Witidrawal 001293 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  15582,119.52) TT25262WCPNX
19.09.2025 10.00.2025 | ~hd Encasnmt CHOO01293 SAIDI -6,933,500.00 0.00 8,648,619.52| TT25262WCPNX
19.09.2025 19.09.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 476,740.00 9,125,359.52| FT252628147Q
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 194,025.00 9,319,384.52| FT252633WTGT
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | ward SWIET Pa A1DPC THE 0.00 1,700,000.00|  11,019,384.52| FT25263X9HGS
20.09.2025 20.09.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 79,102.00|  11,098,486.52| FT25263QQVDQ
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0477 0.00 333,325.00|  11,431,811.52| FT25263ZB2VX
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | MOBle Money T O 610477 0.00 169,150.00|  11,600,961.52| FT25263PDGKS
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | hayment Bl TR K e o770 0.00 1,297,896.00|  12,898,857.52| MDC2526359770
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | GAh Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 118,000.00|  13,016,857.52 TT252632RBVL
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Gash DOPOSILHUSSEIN ALLY 0.00 575,000.00|  13,591,857.52| TT25263P0D8Y
20.09.2025 20.00.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,118,000.00|  14,709,857.52| TT25263NJ94H
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0477 0.00 400,985.00|  15,110,842.52| FT25265TVSK3
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Ole MOney T O R600157 0.00 704,275.00|  15,815,117.52| FT25265VGCT1
22.09.2025 22.09.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 615,822.00|  16,430,939.52| FT25265ZXQ8Y
22.09.2025 22,00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 526,000.00|  16,956,939.52| FT25265D9V48
22.09.2025 22.09.2025 |.Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 24,000.00|  16,980,939.52| TT2526517R11

TT2526517R11




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Sash DePOSLY 0.00 1,327,000.00|  18,307,939.52| TT25265VZPYP
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt T DEC o157 0.00 1,183,985.00|  19,491,924.52| FT252658S4CD
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | yward SWIET Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 4,568,000.00|  24,059,924.52| FT25265XXGH?2
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | hayment ol TR K 77 0.00 270,600.00|  24,330,524.52| MDC2526559779
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC o157 0.00 434560.00|  24,765,084.52| FT25265L9HWP
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | 5aSh Depostt SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 1,626,500.00|  26,391,584.52| TT25265JTHMG
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | 5aSh Depostt SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 18,500.00|  26,410,084.52| TT252650MYVG
22.09.2025 22,00.2025 | GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 889,500.00|  27,299,584.52| TT25265JR50Y
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | =ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 35,000.00|  27,334,584.52| TT252652XRSV
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | ash Withdrawal 001287 ASHFAQ -6,500.00 0.00|  27,328,084.52] TT25265C6W0J
22.09.2025 22,00.2025 | \hd Encashmt CHOOOL287 ASHFAQ| 4 993,500.00 0.00|  22,334,584.52| TT25265C6W0J
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | /anster AT DRC DL LOGISTICS -1,500,000.00 0.00]  20,834,584.52| FT25265HT64Z
22.09.2025 22.00.2025 | Sash Wihdrawal 1282 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  20,828,684.52| TT25265N228Q
22.09.2025 22.09.2025 ACThﬁuE,\;‘Xa,\ﬁhé"éL%':ﬂQAlﬁlgfggA'D' -4,322,250.00 000  16,506,434.52| TT25265N228Q
23.09.2025 23.09.2025 F'{,‘E""GTS"T%VF\{I'EFJ A E 0.00 1,972,000.00|  18,478,434.52| FT252667S0Q5
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A OPC 600157 0.00 246,250.00|  18,724,684.52| FT25266PJJOL
23.09.2025 2300.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DR o157 0.00 76,615.00|  18,801,299.52| FT25266Z3XVZ
23.09.2025 23.09.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 517,400.00|  19,318,699.52| FT25266HLP8P

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG610477




Cash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI

23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | ash Deposit M 0.00 644,000.00|  19,962,699.52| TT252663W1SG
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | e R T 2526650798 0.00 1,082,400.00|  21,045,099.52] MDC2526659798
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | Ae A R T 526650708 0.00 157,440.00|  21,202,539.52| MDC2526659798
23.09.2025 23.09.2025 TCZaASFQL??%%thg’GAVLFE;'QAGRUSHAAT' 0.00 410,000.00|  21,612,539.52| TT25266VR7Q6
23.00.2025 23002025 | GASh Depostt SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 1,100,000.00|  22,712,539.52| TT25266VTM7W
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | Zasn DEPOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 90,000.00|  22,802,539.52| TT25266PV34P
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | ZaSh DEPOSIL RALTA SOUD AT- 0.00 2,090,000.00|  24,892,539.52| TT25266JB6P0
23.09.2025 2300.2025 | GASh Deposit RALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 1,195,000.00|  26,087,539.52| TT252666VTIX
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | Zasn DEPOSILRAIA SOUD AT- 0.00 105,000.00|  26,192,539.52| TT25266CYHXR
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | 2ash DEpOSIL RAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 552,000.00|  26,744,539.52| TT25266C1ML6
23.09.2025 2300.2025 | CASh Deposit RAIA SOUD AT- 0.00 98,000.00|  26,842,539.52| TT25266N8805
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | ZAsn DEPOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 117,000.00|  26,959,539.52| TT25266F18TK
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | Sash Windrawal 1304 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  26,953,639.52| TT25266T3JLX
23.09.2025 23.00.2025 | chd Encashmt CHOLSO1 SAIDI -7,666,720.00 0.00]  19,286,919.52| TT25266T3JLX
23.09.2025 23.09.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁg%é’ﬁ“mz%AT'DPC -1,687,400.00 0.00]  17,599,519.52| FT25266CZRLJ
23.09.2025 23.09.2025 &"‘S"ﬁf%ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ“mwoAT'DPC -2,186,342.04 0.00|  15413,177.48| FT25266NDZ57
23.00.2025 2300.2025 | Jansfer AT DRC del repayment -13,000,000.00 0.00 2,413,177.48| FT252660WCRX
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 386,850.00 2,800,027.48| FT25267D92F6

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Ag Dpst 001651644479 MWANZA

24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |39 DSt 001 0oL oAt 0.00 785,000.00 3,585,027.48| FT2526749Z05
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | od SRSt QOTORLAAN02S MWANZA 0.00 156,000.00 3,741,027.48| FT25267T5GIV
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | 3d DSt 0000l DA 0% MWANZA 0.00 464,000.00 4,205,027.48| FT25267J6PZ8
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |39 DSt 001010806700 MWANZA 0.00 255,000.00 4,460,027.48| FT25267HKI0R
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 @%&%ﬁ%@%@gﬁg@'V'WANZA 0.00 265,000.00 4,725,027.48| FT25267YQK6N
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |9 DSt Q010108 202 MWANZA 0.00 1,006,000.00 5,731,027.48| FT25267FTHSS
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |39 DRSI Q0101045013 MWANZA 0.00 425,000.00 6,156,027.48] FT25267XL28P
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |3 SRSt O o VANZA 0.00 306,000.00 6,462,027.48| FT25267GB7ZW
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 |3 SRSt 00Oy MWANZA 0.00 72,000.00 6,534,027.48) FT2526713C10
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt A BPC 600157 0.00 689,495.00 7,223,522.48| FT25267CMC7B
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | A e T 5083l 0.00 139,728.01 7,363,250.49| MDC2526759831
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 T%G‘ASQL%FT’%;??AF%QLCRUSHAAT' 0.00 1,419,000.00 8,782,250.49| TT25267FQSLV
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | 5ash Depostt SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 75,000.00 8,857,250.49| TT252671FPSF
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DG THE 0.00 5,319,000.00|  14,176,250.49| FT25267K7TPR
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | 5ash DOpOSILMLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 869,500.00|  15,045,750.49| TT252677RWY7
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 TCT%SShzg%&%gL'MAN'1AT'TZ'V'L' 0.00 550,000.00|  15,595,750.49| TT252679MY4Q
24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 3,274,000.00|  18,869,750.49| TT25267BCZCN
24.09.2025 24.09.2025 | Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00|  12,500,000.00|  31,369,750.49| FT252676VBBH

DISCOUNT CENTRE P.O.BOX 3




Salary Payment AT-DPC

24.09.2025 24.00.2025 | A By e 5067 0.00 8,180,000.00|  39,549,750.49| FT252678BBLS
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 g‘E"g"Ig’TSEVF‘{'EFJ i e 0.00 1,286,000.00|  40,835,750.49| FT252681VVWQ
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | SIEE T MEA/ 0.00| 180,000,000.00| 220,835,750.49| FT25268KGD4N
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | 5ash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 924,000.00|  221,759,750.49| TT25268WWICF
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 T%""ASQL?$Q%§;§$CLSE'£RUSHAAT‘ 0.00 711,500.00| 222,471,250.49| TT25268CQ21G
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | Zash DEPOSILRAIYS SOUD AT- 0.00 2,461,000.00| 224,932,250.49| TT25268944C3
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | ZaSh DEPOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 64,000.00| 224,996,250.49| TT25268DV7SB
25.00.2025 25.00.2025 | GASh Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 264,000.00| 225,260,250.49| TT25268WPFOB
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | Zash DEPOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 324,000.00, 225,584,250.49) TT25268RDJIIM
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | 2ash DEpOSILRALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 400,000.00| 225,984,250.49| TT2526888MLJ
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | Jransfer AT DRC DEL repayment -20,500,000.00 0.00| 205484,250.49| FT2526823TN3
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | e Money T O R600157 0.00 698,490.00|  206,182,740.49| FT25268TZZW1
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 89,550.00| 206,272,290.49| FT252684QT35
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DEC 0477 0.00 940,275.00|  207,212,565.49| FT25268D8T1S
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | e Money T O R600157 0.00 598,880.00| 207,811,445.49| FT25268RC7PJ
25.09.2025 25.00.2025 | Jranster ATTZCR NECOTIATION 1185,462,058.21 0.00|  22,349,387.28| FT252688NZLP
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 | Write-Off Acct Bal 152526802722 0 0|  22,349,387.28| 152526802722
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 | ransfer AT-TZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 1,270,000,000.00| 1,292,349,387.28| FT25268GCPTW

CENTRE LD252685040 KCB




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Inter

25.09.2025 25002025 | SNt R O -10,000.00 0.00| 1,292,339,387.28| FT25268ZWOMV
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 Cooumt‘é"a""rrlg oW ORI s N -400,000,000.00 0.00| 892,339,387.28| FT25268ZWOMV
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 C%"&’L';Lfi@f%g%gféwc Inter -10,000.00 0.00| 892,329,387.28| FT2526803VSS
25.09.2025 25.09.2025 Cooumt‘r’)"a""rﬁg WO R o C nter -370,000,000.00 0.00| 522,329,387.28| FT2526803VSS
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | tward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 4,052,000.00| 526,381,387.28| FT252699NK5D
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | oe MOney T O R600157 0.00 19,900.00| 526,401,287.28| FT25269FS60D
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | ranster ATDRC 1a SADI -30,000,000.00 0.00| 496,401,287.28| FT25269WT32B
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | ransfer AT DEC payment on acct -34,638,000.00 0.00| 461,763,287.28| FT252698PFTV
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | jlanster Charge AT-DPC jul and aug -2,000.00 0.00| 461,761,287.28 FT25269VP6JC
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 | Direct Credits AT-DPC juland aug -14,510,340.00 0.00| 447,250,947.28| FT25269VP6IC
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 jllglar}ffc‘a_}%g‘i'fngT‘Dpc june and -2,000.00 0.00| 447,248,947.28 FT2526980H16
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Direct Credits AT-DPC june and july -14,784,120.00 0.00| 432,464,827.28| FT2526980H16
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | fanster Charge A7-DPC old -2,000.00 0.00| 432,462,827.28| FT25269TPTL3
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Direct Credits AT-DPC old outstandin 5,925,560.00 0.00| 426,537,267.28) FT25260TPTL3
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 asu\g"ZFST et Sha AT-DPC rent for -5,000.00 0.00| 426,532,267.28| FT25269D8KD1
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 a%gt"z"g“gvi’f’\E’L(FTTNpTzAT'DPC rent for -22,115,098.44 0.00| 404,417,168.84| FT25269D8KD1
26.09.2025 26092025 | S¥] P Remi Cha AT-DPC rent for -5,000.00 0.00| 404,412,168.84| FT25260BZ35G
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC rent for -22,160,514.28 0.00| 382,251,654.56| FT25269BZ35G

Jul25 SW-EXTNTZT




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | aYTent Al TaR B K 0s0a 0.00 298,152.00|  382,549,806.56| MDC2526959893
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | A et T 50803 0.00 152,520.00|  382,702,326.56| MDC2526959893
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | A et o T K 50803 0.00 98,400.00|  382,800,726.56| MDC2526959893
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt A L BPC 600157 0.00 31,840.00| 382,832,566.56| FT252690NDRT
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Jransfer AT DRC del manufacturing -85,000,000.00 0.00| 297,832,566.56| FT25269GF63S
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 DTIrS""gg‘erNATTg’EF,’\lCTg‘é repayment -29,000,000.00 0.00| 268,832,566.56| FT252697YQF7
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | 5aSh Deposit S/ALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 438,000.00, 269,270,566.56 TT25269B8BTH
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | GASh Depostt S/ALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 395,500.00|  269,666,066.56| TT25269BMYJF
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬂﬁ“‘gmm AT-DPC -100,000.00 0.00| 269,566,066.56| FT25269T39KT
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | 49 DPSt 001653133721 REFUND 0.00 150,000.00|  269,716,066.56| FT25269TNRB4
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001309 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00| 269,710,166.56] TT25269VPXBB
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Shdl Encashmt CHOOC1309 SAIDI -4,102,000.00 0.00| 265,608,166.56| TT25269VPXBB
26.09.2025 26.00.2025 | Sash Wiihdrawal DO1254 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00| 265,602,266.56| TT252693HQCD
26.09.2025 26.09.2025 ACThF?UE,\;‘XaNSIhé"éL%TA%OI\?ﬁfg“ SAIDI -1,826,000.00 0.00| 263,776,266.56| TT252693HQCD
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Iransfer Charge AT-DPC rent for -2,000.00 0.00| 263,774,266.56| FT25270BYLFN
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Direct Credits AT-DPC rentfor arush 15 500,000.00 0.00| 248,774,266.56| FT25270BYLFN
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | E T RO Cha AT 5,000.00 0.00| 248,769,266.56| FT252703MGCD
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 | Quward SWIFT P AT-DPC -30,900,000.00 0.00| 217,869,266.56| FT252703MGCD

998421656480 SW-TANZTZTX




Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | SORE Money T RE00157 0.00 114,425.00| 217,983,691.56| FT25270M1QP9
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Mward SWIFT Pa A1 DPC THE 0.00 4,013,500.00| 221,997,191.56| FT25270YQXR7
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | OBle Money T O R600157 0.00 348,250.00| 222,345,441.56| FT25270W\V89Z
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 sMEoLbc:”gl\'\nﬂ(s)EeTYrPEﬁATE_NDTPEORelo 77 0.00 436,805.00| 222,782,246.56| FT252701FQ2N
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,101,500.00| 223,883,746.56| TT25270L8218
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |, 5ash Deposit MLIMNI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 416,000.00| 224,299,746.56| TT25270CDH51
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Janster AT DRC del repayment -218,000,000.00 0.00 6,299,746.56| FT252703D016
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | GASh Depostt S/ALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 97,500.00 6,397,246.56| TT25270KLWX4
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | 5aSh Deposit SALER ARUSHA AT- 0.00 2,202,000.00 8,599,246.56| TT25270RDPBZ
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |19 DPSt 004053763223 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,545,000.00|  10,144,246.56| FT25270CMRTF
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |\ d RSt e NGA 0.00 1,519,000.00|  11,663,246.56| FT25270KYRMD
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |8 RSt OO 0 70 oS UHURU 2 0.00 270,000.00|  11,933,246.56| FT252703ZD5H
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |19 DPSt 004803767000 MSIMBAZI 0.00 4,233,000.00|  16,166,246.56| FT252700BHXQ
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | AO DSt OO 003705220 MSIMBAZ 0.00 1,264,500.00|  17,430,746.56| FT252707PN3P
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRt o003 0o 10090 FT2 0.00 310,000.00,  17,740,746.56 FT252703N0OOW
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | b aYment ol TR K 0016 0.00 1,433,196.00|  19,173,942.56| MDC2527059916
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | A el T 050916 0.00 196,800.98|  19,370,743.54| MDC2527059916
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 98,400.00|  19,469,143.54| MDC2527059916

MID25579201 MDC2527059916




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | ayment AT TaRTB KCB. 116 0.00 0.98)  19,469,144.52| MDC2527059916
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001305 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  19,463,244.52| TT25270DNR83
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHOOC1305 SAIDI -3,575,000.00 0.00|  15888,244.52| TT25270DNR83
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | ash Wiihdrawal DO1306 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  15,882,344.52| TT25270S8PF3
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Zhd Encashmt CHOO01306 SAIDI -2,445,000.00 0.00|  13,437,344.52| TT25270S8PF3
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | ash Windrawal 001308 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00|  13.431,444.52| TT25270CQ62R
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Shd Encashmi CHQO01308 SAIDI -3,895,350.00 0.00 9,536,004.52| TT25270CQ62R
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001304 SAIDI -5,900.00 0.00 9,530,194.52| TT25270XLHQ3
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 fThﬁUE,\;I‘ga,\ISIhSr"éL%TAQAO,\?ﬁfO“ SAIDI -1,484,000.00 0.00 8,046,194.52| TT25270XLHQ3
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRSL O0L0S3780.52 00099 ET2 0.00 15,000.00 8,061,194.52| FT2527075P63
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |\ d RSt ey \NGA 0.00 1,118,000.00 9,179,194.52| FT25270RH76W
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |19 BPSt 00003780973 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,081,500.00|  10,260,694.52| FT25270YJF6F
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DPSt 004053781520 UHURU 2 0.00 915,000.00|  11,175,694.52| FT25270132CL
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | g R o T L 699999 FT2 0.00 933,000.00|  12,108,694.52| FT25270N9TDS
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DSt 0003782020 MSIMBAZI 0.00 337,500.00)  12,446,194.52| FT25270KNFNO
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DSt 004003785103 UPANGA 0.00 139,000.00|  12,585,194.52| FT25270Z5BR9
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | A0 DRSO 00378 t4r MSIMBAZ 0.00 295,500.00|  12,880,694.52| FT25270604QV
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 4,000,000.00|  16,880,694.52| FT25270GWRV9

TIPSFT1998aaf7cf6bfo80 99




Ag Dpst 001653784135

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRSL O0L0S3T8AL3S 0000 FT2 0.00 342,000.000  17,222,694.52| FT25270CM7RW
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |0 et gy U ANGA 0.00 5000.00|  17,227,694.52| FT25270COMWR
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRt 00037803 109099 ET2 0.00 492,300.00)  17,719,994.52| FT25270K2KDH
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | HG DSt 004003780748 MSIMBAZI 0.00 71,500.00|  17,791,494.52| FT252702WFTV
27.09.2025 27.09.2025 @A@JRDUF’NSE%&%%ESJ §|{1999999 I 0.00 55,000.00|  17,846,494.52| FT25270J23Q9

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |\ d RSt OO T 0y ANGA 0.00 134,000.00|  17,980,494.52| FT252708G64L

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DSt 004053823028 UHURU 2 0.00 55,000.00|  18,035,494.52| FT252705JMXC
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |3 RSt OO oS00 MSIMBAZ 0.00 552,000.00|  18,587,494.52| FT25270FYN87

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | HO DSt 00003630371 MSIMBAZI 0.00 581,000.00|  19,168,494.52| FT25270B5X8C

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DPSt 004003830892 JPANGA 0.00 184,000.00|  19,352,494.52| FT25270TF4V3

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | A8 DSt s eor UPANGA 0.00 192,000.00|  19,544,494.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | H 8 DSt 001053837022 URURUL 0.00 670,000.00|  20,214,494.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRSL 00053833009 00099 ET2 0.00 330,000.00]  20,544,494.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |3 BPSt OO 03035200 MSIMBAZ 0.00 319,500.00|  20,863,994.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | HO DSt 00003632380 MSIMBAZI 0.00 62,000.00|  20,925,994.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DRSL O0L0S3833573 0000 FT2 0.00 55,000.00|  20,980,994.52

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |0 et ey U ANGA 0.00 181,000.00|  21,161,994.52

27.09.2025 27.09.2025 | \Ag Dpst 001653834660 UHURU 2 0.00 654,000.00|  21,815,994.52

WSALE 999999 FT2527




Ag Dpst 001653836218 MSIMBAZI

27.09.2025 27.00.2025 |9 DPSt 00469383021 0.00 1,128,000.00|  22,943,994.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | A0 DSt OO 003837 5>> MSIMBAZ 0.00 143,000.00|  23,086,994.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | HO DSt 00003635047 MSIMBAZI 0.00 115,500.00|  23,202,494.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | [Mard SWIFT Fa ATDRC v a 0.00 3,600,000.00|  26,802,494.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Transfer AT -DPC Intemal transfe 0.00 8,000,000.00  34,802,494.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Iranster AT-DPC Intemal transfe 0.00 500,000.00|  35,302,494.52
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | ash Wiihdrawal DO1303 SAIDI -14,410.60 0.00|  35,288,083.92
27.09.2025 27.00.2025 | Zhd Encashmt CHOO01303 SAIDI -14,410,600.00 0.00|  20,877,483.92
29.09.2025 29.09.2025 S“’é‘itggmgg‘%ggﬁﬂgﬁ?go%m 77 0.00 49,750.00|  20,927,233.92| FT25272BQX2L
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt A T BPC 600157 0.00 109,450.00]  21,036,683.92| FT25272KK3W8
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | Moblle Money Tt AT DR o157 0.00 836,795.00|  21,873,478.92| FT25272JFM3X
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | ward SWIET Pa A1DPC THE 0.00 3,114,000.00|  24,987,478.92| FT25272WMNPJ
29.09.2025 29.09.2025 TCT%SShZ%el\BI‘g\i} SR IMANEL AT-TZML 0.00 438,500.00|  25,425,978.92| TT25272MQVIK
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | .GAh Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 603,500.00|  26,029,478.92| TT25272W64KX
29.09.2025 29.00.2025 | A et o T S 50037 0.00 1,651,152.00|  27,680,630.92| MDC2527259937
29.09.2025 29.00.2025 | hayment Bl TR KD g0a 0.00 452,640.00|  28,133,270.92| MDC2527259937
29.09.2025 29.09.2025 T%%iggﬁ%g;?%&“ggusw* AT- 0.00 1,001,000.00|  29,134,270.92| TT25272SMNQ8
29.09.2025 29.09.2025 | -Gash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 445500.000  29,579,770.92] TT25272FBLW3

TZARU TT25272FBLW3




Ag Dpst 001655057561 MWENGE

29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | HdDPSt 001655057501 0.00 885,000.00|  30,464,770.92| FT252723XBYZ
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 |\ g RSt 00 o YWENGE 0.00 145,000.00,  30,609,770.92| FT25272TGGA4F
29.09.2025 20.00.2025 | J/anster ATDRC del repayment -7,000,000.00 0.00]  23,609,770.92| FT25272H8VRK
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 sMEoLbc:”gl\'\nﬂ(s)EeTYrPEﬁATE_NDTPEORelo 77 0.00 1,520,360.00|  25,130,130.92| FT25273QN034
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 549,500.00|  25,679,630.92| FT25273TR8TZ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | oash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,167,000.00|  26,846,630.92| TT25273YWG0S
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 2ash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 246,500.00|  27,093,130.92| TT25273PP2HF
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 TCZfQL?$Q%§t2$§$1E|:'BAC;RUSHA AT- 0.00 656,000.00|  27,749,130.92| TT25273Q1HBG
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | ZAsh DEROSIL RALA SOUD AT- 0.00 200,000.00|  27,949,130.92| TT25273M9IS6S
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Zash Deposit RANYA SOUD AT- 0.00 325,000.000  28,274,130.92] TT25273NJ2RC
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | GASh Deposit RANA SOUD AT- 0.00 178,000.00|  28,452,130.92| TT252734B38D
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | ZAsh DepOSIL RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 7,000.00|  28,459,130.92| TT25273B5DSN
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Zash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 130,000.00|  28,589,130.92| TT2527378JF5
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | GASh Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 147,000.00  28,736,130.92| TT25273PKDCZ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | A et T S 0005 0.00 520,536.00|  29,256,666.92] MDC2527359995
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1287 SADI -26,994.75 0.00]  29,229,672.17| TT25273VD9PL
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 2ha Encashint CHOL297 SAIDI -26,994,750.00 0.00 2,234,922.17| TT25273VD9PL
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 | /Ag Dpst 001655640009 UHURU 1 0.00 31,000.00 2,265,922.17| FT25273KBB76

WSALE 999999 FT2527




Ag Dpst 001655640276 UHURU 2

30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | \nd DPSt 001695640276 0.00 288,000.00 2,553,022.17| FT25273X642ZG
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | L8 DBSI OO 0So010597 MSIMBAZI 0.00 143,000.00 2,696,922.17| FT25273JSJ7M
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | g RSt OO 90990 FT2 0.00 300,500.00 2,997,422.17| FT25273PHNS3
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DPS 001055041333 JPANGA 0.00 1,706,000.00 4,703,422.17| FT25273C90P8
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | L8 DBSI OO Oo50170%9 URURUL 0.00 30,000.00 4,733,422.17| FT25273ZM4PJ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | LI DPSI 001055042360 MSIMBAZI 0.00 70,500.00 4,803,922.17| FT25273VB75]
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | L DPSt 001055043901 MSIMBAZI 0.00 70,500.00 4,874,422.17| FT25273GH794
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | \d RSt g NGA 0.00 37,000.00 4,911,422.17| FT252739NGD1
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | LI DPSI 001055647254 MSIMBAZI 0.00 61,000.00 4,972,422.17| FT25273G4HRY
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DFSt 001055047590 UHURUL 0.00 45,000.00 5,017,422.17| FT25273T2NS1
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | AN DepOSit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 440,000.00 5,457,422.17| TT25273CCYTF
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MIWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,636,000.00 7,093,422.17| TT25273IKGT2
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash DepoSit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 350,000.00 7,443,422.17| TT25273XCCDJ
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%azsshzggfggg'\L{'WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 75,000.00 7.518,422.17| TT252731QRS4
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%%SShzggcponli}Q“"ZWENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 191,000.00 7.709,422.17| TT25273CQNQZ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 7,000.00 7,716,422.17| TT252735Z5W1
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | AN Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 342,000.00 8,058,422.17| TT252732TJBZ
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,629,000.00 9,687,422.17| TT252731DW7C

TT252731DW7C




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | [<ash Deposit I 0.00 6,600,000.00|  16,287,422.17| TT25273B0DDP
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | A5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,283,000.00|  17,570,422.17| TT252734RTVR
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 509,000.00|  18,079,422.17| TT25273T167Z
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 434,000.00|  18,513,422.17| TT25273HVT8F
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | A5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 2,428,000.00|  20,941,422.17| TT252732R6DC
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 32,000.00|  20,973,422.17| TT252736NXXP
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 69,000.00|  21,042,422.17| TT25273P657X
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%azsshzggggggg"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 200,000.00|  21,332,422.17| TT2527326B2Q
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%%SShzggggngENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,258,000.00|  22,590,422.17| TT252733CQNT
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 TCT%SShzg)se\?VOFSS(S@WENGEAT'TZ'V'L' 0.00 76,000.00|  22,666,422.17| TT25273WFHQ7
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%azsshzgggggtz'\\/"WENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 616,000.00|  23,282,422.17| TT25273B5Q2V
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 624,000.00|  23,906,422.17| TT25273B1GYY
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 90,000.00|  23,996,422.17| TT25273TNHON
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | a5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 809,800.00|  24,806,222.17| TT25273VOKLK
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Depostt MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 124,000.00|  24,930,222.17| TT2527384GWY
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 570,000.00|  25,500,222.17| TT252736TYNF
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | A5 Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 434,000.00]  25,934,222.17| TT25273GV4KO
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,008,000.00|  26,942,222.17

TT25273G34H2




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | <ash Deposit b 0.00 309,000.00|  27,251,222.17
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 TCZ"’,‘\'/ISEIDTeTpZ%SZ'%"\‘/"éETN,\AiE RETAIL AT- 0.00 347,000.00|  27,598,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |, =ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,171,000.00|  28,769,222.17
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 TCzaI\iB[%esz%szlt?g/lc\:%E\/l\clg%E RETAIL AT- 0.00 113,000.00|  28,882,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |\<8%h DEPOSItMWENGE a0 0.00 314,000.00|  29,196,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Zash DeposiL MENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 802,000.00|  29,998,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 2ash DeposiL MVIENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 511,000.00|  30,509,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | CAsh Deposit MUMENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 70,000.00|  30,579,222.17
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 T%ﬁtlt}?rpz%sz'%"(\é\éﬁ\'la'z RETAIL AT- 0.00 29,000.00|  30,608,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 2ash DeposiL MWENGE RETAIL AT- 0.00 590,000.00|  31,198,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |\C8%h DEPOStMWENGE o 0.00 120,000.00|  31,318,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 A Depoet N O 7a0R 0.00 69,000.00|  31,387,222.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 001310 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00]  31,381,322.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 2ha Encashmt CHOO01310 SAIDI -8,528,000.00 0.00|  22,853,322.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Casn Withdrawal 001311 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  22,847,422.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHOOC1311 SAIDI 5,093,500.00 0.00|  17,753,922.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Zash Withdrawal 001312 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  17,748,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Ghd Encashmt CHQO01312 SAIDI -6,447,000.00 0.00]  11,301,022.17

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 1




Ag Dpst 001655783868 MWANZA

30.09.2025 30002025 |4 RS 0 MED 0.00 639,000.00|  11,940,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 3o ooy MWANZA 0.00 339,500.00|  12,279,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | g DRet OO 509099 ET2 0.00 110,000.00|  12,389,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DFSt 001055883438 UHURU 2 0.00 145,000.00|  12,534,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 3o oV ANZA 0.00 640,000.00|  13,174,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 9o SPSLO0LOo S B L MWANZA 0.00 1,593,000.00|  14,767,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DRSL 001055890102 00099 ET2 0.00 370,000.00)  15,137,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | L8 DBSI OO 055207829 URURU 2 0.00 280,000.00|  15,417,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | LI DPSI 001055302998 MSIMBAZI 0.00 214,000.00|  15,631,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 3o DPSLAOLOSSTBIBTS MWANZA 0.00 2,052,000.00]  17,683,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 3o S O e VANZA 0.00 189,000.00|  17,872,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 OPSt 001055830019 URURUL 0.00 825,000.00|  18,697,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DFSt 001055837299 UHURU 2 0.00 1,056,000.00|  19,753,522.17
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 gAg%ggpgstF%%%g%{%%{j‘PMWANZA 0.00 95,000.00|  19,848,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 9o PSLOOLOS S rRstr S MWANZA 0.00 89,000.00|  19,937,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DPSI 001055833230 JPANGA 0.00 15,000.00|  19,952,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |8 RSt O O 8s g JHURUL 0.00 246,000.00|  20,198,522.17
30.09.2025 30.09.2025 | A9 Dpst 001655882452 MSIMBAZI 0.00 378,000.00]  20,576,522.17

RETAIL 999999 FT25




Ag Dpst 001655904580 MSIMBAZI

30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | ;0 DPst 0016559045 0.00 292,000.00|  20,868,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |8 DRI OO 035807502 MSIMBAZI 0.00 831,000.00|  21,699,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | Hd DPSt 001055857020 MSIMBAZI 0.00 981,000.00|  22,680,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DFSt 001055887452 UHURUL 0.00 40,000.00,  22,720,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DRSIOO 055805520 MSIMBAZI 0.00 120,000.00|  22,840,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DRSIO0L055887910 MSIMBAZI 0.00 280,000.00|  23,120,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | 9 DRSL 001055885282 00099 ET2 0.00 353,000.00)  23,473,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | LI DPSI OO 0S5885042 MSIMBAZI 0.00 60,000.00|  23,533,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | LI DPSI 001055903210 UPANGA 0.00 7,000.00|  23,540,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | (9 DPSLO0LOS0052M 000 FT2 0.00 83,000.00|  23,623,522.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | (g ReL el 90999 FT2 0.00 254,500.00|  23,878,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 ORSt 00055207050 URURU 2 0.00 991,000.00|  24,869,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |8 DPSI 001055901462 MSIMBAZI 0.00 475,000.00|  25,344,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | (g Rl S 90999 FT2 0.00 538,000.00|  25,882,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 OFST 001055303735 URURUL 0.00 1,042,000.00|  26,924,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | L@ DSt 001055907160 UHURUL 0.00 150,000.00|  27,074,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DRSIOOOSS800 712 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,008,000.00|  28,082,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |49 Dpst 001655887397 UPANGA 0.00 49,000.00,  28,131,022.17

WSALE 999999 FT25273




Ag Dpst 001655888201

30.09.2025 30.00.2025 |9 DPSLO0LOSB88201 000 F T2 0.00 230,000.00|  28,361,022.17
30.09.2025 30.00.2025 | g R a1 699999 FT2 0.00 800,500.00|  29,161,522.17

30.09.2025 01.10.2025 | Maint Chrg ATCPCTZ 3390618694 -20,000.00 0.00|  29,141,522.17

01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT DPC me10477 0.00 1,451,705.00|  30,593,227.17| FT252742GJ20
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T ORC e00157 0.00 664,655.00  31,257,882.17| FT25274HW93G
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | OBl Money Tr A P R600157 0.00 768,850.00|  32,026,732.17| FT252748WTW2
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | ward SWIFT ba AT-DPC THE 0.00 2,545,000.00|  34,571,732.17| FT25274MX4V]
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 TCTaZSShZQEZF’ﬁSRiS\é'L'MAN' LAT-TZMLI 0.00 1,618,000.00|  36,189,732.17| TT252742NRQ2
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | [2ash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 567,000.00|  36,756,732.17| TT25274VFIGW
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | [2ash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 350,000.00|  37,106,732.17| TT25274VWL7V
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | et T 60036 0.00 300,120.00|  37,406,852.17| MDC2527460036
01.10.2025 01.10.2025 | A e TR S 60036 0.00 152,520.00|  37,559,372.17| MDC2527460036
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORBOOIW 0.00 95,520.00|  37,654,892.17| FT25275VQ9LD
02.10.2025 0210.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T ORC e00157 0.00 566,552.00|  38,221,444.17| FT25275B4YKP
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr A T P C r610477 0.00 514,912.00  38,736,356.17| FT25275MY629
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | sward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 2,953,500.00|  41,689,856.17| FT25275180JX
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 TCZaASQL%Q%%it;%GEEL?RUSHA AT- 0.00 477,000.00|  42,166,856.17| TT25275Q6KL7
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 |.Cash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 899,000.00|  43,065,856.17| TT252753CQSG

TZARU TT252753CQSG




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | hameRt Al TR B e 050 0.00 147,600.00|  43,213,456.17| MDC2527560059
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | e T e 60059 0.00 126,936.00|  43,340,392.17| MDC2527560059
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 T%%SShZQESOHSIEO'\SL'MAN'1AT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 361,000.00|  43,701,392.17| TT25275QHKOD
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Janster AT DPC dcl repayment -35,910,000.00 0.00 7,791,392.17| FT252757LTIY
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | GASh Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 210,000.00 8,001,392.17| TT25275RI5KM
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | ZAsh DEROSIL RAIYE SQUD AT- 0.00 118,000.00 8,119,392.17| TT25275XW9G5
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Zash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 530,000.00 8,649,392.17| TT252757CX5X
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 1314 SADI -5,900.00 0.00 8,643,492.17| TT25275F1L10
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHQL31:2 SAIDI -4,559,500.00 0.00 4,083,992.17| TT25275F1L10
02.10.2025 02102025 | L@ DSt 004057035270 MWENGE 0.00 35,000.00 4,118,992.17| FT25275WG3S7
02.10.2025 02102025 | LI DRSO 0 7005007 MWENGE 0.00 125,000.00 4,243,992.17| FT25275JBQXQ
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | LI DSt 00405 7035998 MWENGE 0.00 35,000.00 4,278,992.17| FT2527594CLK
02.10.2025 02.10.2025 | Write-Off Acct Bal 152527502729 0 0 4,278,992.17| 152527502729
02.10.2025 0210.2025 | Jransier ATTZCR DISCOUNT 0.00| 1,900,000,000.00| 1,904,278,992.17| FT25275ZKN6P
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | OBl Money Tr A e r610477 0.00 960,175.00| 1,905,239,167.17| FT25276D6328B
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 é’évéﬁrs"T%Vg'EFg A TE 0.00 944,500.00| 1,906,183,667.17| FT2527627CQL
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T DPC ee00157 0.00 35,460.00| 1,906,219,127.17| FT2527647386
03.10.2025 03.10.2025  |-Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 4,497,000.00| 1,910,716,127.17| TT25276611LS

TT25276611LS




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | ayment Al TaR B KeD o081 0.00 184,992.00| 1,910,901,119.17| MDC2527660081
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | A et o T s 60081 0.00 14,760.00| 1,910,915,879.17| MDC2527660081
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 T%fgg%{%g;%gﬁ;'&RUSHAAT' 0.00 118,500.00| 1,911,034,379.17| TT25276GKVQ9
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | [2Ash Deposit SALEH ARUSHA AT- 0.00 462,000.00, 1,911,496,379.17| TT252760Y980
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 |Jransfer AT DPC salaries for sept25 | g3 650 834.00 0.00| 1,857,836,545.17| FT25276J1ST0
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | anster AT DFC del fogistics -4,500,000.00 0.00| 1,853,336,545.17| FT252761W2DF
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Jransfer AT DEC dcl production -37,500,000.00 0.00| 1,815,836,545.17| FT25276DCYPN
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Jansfer AT DPC del trading -19,000,000.00 0.00| 1,796,836,545.17| FT25276057NG
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | rransfer AT-DPC dcltrading payment| 46 600,000.00 0.00| 1,756,836,545.17| FT25276GCHGL
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | yranster Gharge ATDPC o -2,000.00 0.00| 1,756,834,545.17| FT25276SPWDK
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Direct Credits ATDPC ABN2025297 | _14,510,340.00 0.00| 1,742,324,205.17 FT25276SPWDK
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 Si\é‘{'gg e o2 AT-DPC rent for -5,000.00 0.00| 1,742,319,205.17| FT252769PY8K
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 S%g{";%rg\?v‘f\gﬂl\'ﬁm'[)m rent for -21,983,489.22 0.00| 1,720,335,715.95| FT252769PY8K
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | gomioT RemItCha Al DR s 5,000.00 0.00| 1,720,330,715.95 FT25276POW2M
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | goaard ST B A -28,964,226.99 0.00| 1,691,366,488.96| FT25276POW2M
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | b T e Cha AT D e -5,000.00 0.00| 1,691,361,488.96| FT25276XC4J6
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Jauward SWIET P AT DPC -28,964,226.99 0.00| 1,662,397,261.97| FT25276XC4J6
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | lransfer AT-DPC dcl production -2,500,000.00 0.00| 1,659,897,261.97| FT25276M8TPW

DISCOUNT CENTRE M




Transfer Charge AT-DPC dcl trading

03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | ylansfer Chard -2,000.00 0.00| 1,659,895,261.97| FT252766JVCH
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 %;?ﬁter?trgﬂifc’f‘mc del trading -20,000,000.00 0.00| 1,639,895261.97| FT252766JVCH
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | asn Withdrawal 1313 SADI -23,949.50 0.00| 1,639,871,312.47| TT25276D3Y9C
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHQL313 SAIDI -23,949,500.00 0.00| 1,615,921,812.47| TT25276D3Y9C
03.10.2025 03102025 | god SPSLOOLOS Foroz0n MWANZA 0.00 586,000.00| 1,616,507,812.47| FT25276DR46H
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | god DPSLOOLOSTER0 T2 MWANZA 0.00 322,000.00, 1,616,829,812.47| FT252762M3D4
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | 3od DPSLAOLOSTOBTE0] MWANZA 0.00 438,000.00, 1,617,267,812.47| FT252767BTSZ
03.10.2025 03102025 | 3o SPSLOOLOS oo M WANZA 0.00 320,000.00| 1,617,587,812.47| FT25276TKYM5
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | o) DPSLOOLOS 092028 MWANZA 0.00 433,000.00, 1,618,020,812.47, FT25276TOMB6
03.10.2025 03.10.2025 | 3cd DPSLAOLOST T Na3: MWANZA 0.00 369,000.00, 1,618,389,812.47 FT25276F2WCL
04.10.2025 04102025 |09 DRSIOO OS82 787 JPANGA 0.00 4,400,000.00| 1,622,789,812.47| FT252771SP4H
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | 58 DpSt OO0 T8 e 5> UHURU L 0.00 150,000.00 1,622,939,812.47| FT252775JYNZ
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | L@ DPSt 001057870562 MSIMBAZI 0.00 292,000.00| 1,623,231,812.47| FT25277PCOTL
04.10.2025 04102025 |08 DRSO O T e URURUL 0.00 1,042,000.00| 1,624,273,812.47| FT25277ZTDB6
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |9 OPSL 00105787722 URURUL 0.00 19,000.00| 1,624,292,812.47| FT2527798MC7
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | LI DPSt 001057871985 MSIMBAZI 0.00 450,000.00| 1,624,742,812.47| FT25277D1212
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | g Rt OO e 3 90999 FT2 0.00 285,500.00| 1,625,028,312.47| FT25277TW17J
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |49 Dpst 001657872021 MSIMBAZI 0.00 100,500.00| 1,625,128,812.47| FT252771NVTR

WSALE 999999 FT252




Ag Dpst 001657872254

04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | 9 DRSLO0LOSTBIZ2od 10099 ET2 0.00 768,000.00| 1,625,896,812.47| FT25277IK4FZ
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |9 ORSL OO O T8 Fooo URURUL 0.00 260,000.00| 1,626,156,812.47| FT25277TRITR
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |9 OPSt OO0 T8 12 r5e UHURU 2 0.00 320,000.00, 1,626,476,812.47| FT252772DTF9
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |8 DRSO0L05 7873087 MSIMBAZI 0.00 565,500.00| 1,627,042,312.47| FT25277NKYBO
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | g R s S 599999 FT2 0.00 330,000.00| 1,627,372,312.47| FT25277WKBNL
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |09 DRSI D010 7873000 JPANGA 0.00 10,500.00| 1,627,382,812.47| FT25277VD125
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | LI DPSt 001057873819 MSIMBAZI 0.00 321,000.00| 1,627,703,812.47| FT252773XQRC
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | g Rl S e o 90999 FT2 0.00 110,000.00| 1,627,813,812.47| FT25277LRNV2
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | 58 DpSt OO0 T8 5o UHURUL 0.00 30,000.00| 1,627,843,812.47| FT25277HG14G
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | L@ DPSt 001057872037 MSIMBAZI 0.00 228,000.00| 1,628,071,812.47| FT25277NF4QD
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | g Rl s e 099999 FT2 0.00 125,000.00| 1,628,196,812.47| FT25277JX5R5
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | LI DPSIO0LOST8I5LTS UPANGA 0.00 28,000.00| 1,628,224,812.47| FT25277DINCF
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 |9 OFS 001057875382 UHURU 2 0.00 234,500.00| 1,628,459,312.47| FT25277TX7R3
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | ward SWIFT ba ATDPC THE 0.00 2,602,000.00| 1,631,061,312.47| FT252777CFRO
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | 2ash Deposit FUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 197,500.00| 1,631,258,812.47| TT25277KP5WM
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 781,500.00| 1,632,040,312.47| TT25277ZDKNY
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | A e T S 60106 0.00 797,532.00| 1,632,837,844.47| MDC2527760106
04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | ayment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 127,920.00| 1,632,965,764.47| MDC2527760106

MID25571201 MDC2527760106




Payment AT-TZRTB KCB

04.10.2025 04.10.2025 | bAoAl TR K 0106 0.00 59,040.00| 1,633,024,804.47| MDC2527760106
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 |9 DRSIOO 058127059 MSIMBAZI 0.00 527,500.00| 1,633,552,304.47| FT252791P7C8
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | g RSt OO 109099 ET2 0.00 1,707,000.00| 1,635,259,304.47| FT25279MIGSW
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 |9 DPSI 001058243015 JPANGA 0.00 432,000.00, 1,635,691,304.47 FT25279TWR96
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SAh Deposit MLIMANIAT-TZMLI 0.00 3,107,000.00| 1,638,798,304.47| TT25279CH3XY
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 147,000.00| 1,638,945,304.47| TT25279GCXFR
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 &,%ggpgsgggi%i%géi'V'WANZA 0.00 461,000.00| 1,639,406,304.47| FT25279FQB8X
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | A e T 060109 0.00 7,758,348.00) 1,647,164,652.47| MDC2527960109
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | A et T S 60109 0.00 196,800.00| 1,647,361,452.47| MDC2527960109
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | hamen Al TR K 0100 0.00 157,440.00| 1,647,518,892.47| MDC2527960109
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Gash Depost REHEMA S o 0.00 256,000.00| 1,647,774,892.47| TT25279L5LW1
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | 2Ash DEROSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 80,000.00| 1,647,854,892.47| TT2527997FS8
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 Tczaﬁ\*}v[z)eﬁ?;istz%g%gﬂm AT- 0.00 1,604,000.00| 1,649,458,892.47| TT25279BLQRK
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | GASh Deposit RATYA SOUD AT- 0.00 160,000.00| 1,649,618,892.47| TT25279GKL83
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | 2Ash DEROSILRANS SOUD AT- 0.00 43,000.00| 1,649,661,892.47| TT25279NIK1V
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEINALLY AT- 0.00 455,000.00| 1,650,116,892.47| TT25279YWVMK
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | SA3h Deposit FIUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 910,000.00| 1,651,026,892.47| TT25279DHZGY
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 188,000.00 1,651,214,892.47| FT25279BLZLP
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Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

06.10.2025 06.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT PC m600157 0.00 673,500.00| 1,651,888,392.47| FT252790DP9H
06.10.2025 06.10.2025 @%5&;}%@%57%%%%@KAUTHAR 0.00 200,000.00| 1,652,088,392.47| FT252799QV8C
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | OBl Money Tr A P R610477 0.00 1,263,650.00| 1,653,352,042.47| FT25280XD10J
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT OPC r600157 0.00 247,755.00| 1,653,599,797.47| FT25280JSDZ5
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Jansfer AT DFC del repayment -47,530,000.00 0.00| 1,606,069,797.47| FT25280Z62RJ
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |5 2nster AT DFC del manufacturing -85,000,000.00 0.00| 1,521,069,797.47| FT2528020J4H
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -5,000.00 0.00| 1,521,064,797.47| FT25280LFW5B
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Outward SWIFT FAT-DPC payment | _56,000,000.00 0.00| 1,471,064,797.47| FT25280LFW5B
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | OBl Money T P R600157 0.00 326,300.00, 1,471,391,097.47, FT25280H55M8
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | SWIET Remit Charge AT-DPC pbz -10,000.00 0.00| 1,471,381,097.47| FT252800BF1Q
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 ,%“ZIVA"?.?T%V[\Q'I';TCSGE‘TDPC pPbz SW- | _130,000,000.00 0.00| 1,341,381,097.47| FT25280QBF1Q
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | 2ash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 700,500.00| 1,342,081,597.47| TT25280KXZBF
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | ha et TR K c0124 0.00 464,448.00| 1,342,546,045.47| MDC2528060124
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | A o T K 060124 0.00 196,800.00| 1,342,742,845.47| MDC2528060124
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | h A e T K 060124 0.00 165,312.00| 1,342,908,157.47| MDC2528060124
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Jransfer AT DPC dl fogistics -5,000,000.00 0.00| 1,337,908,157.47| FT25280HD5MB
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Jansfer AT DPC del trading -200,000,000.00 0.00| 1,137,908,157.47| FT25280KGBHM
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Gash Withdrawal 1325 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00| 1,137,902,257.47| TT252805GTNM

ATHUMANI SELEMANI 198




Chg Encashmt CHQ1325 SAIDI

07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHQL325 2 -7,436,000.00 0.00| 1,130,466,257.47| TT252805GTNM
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 1324 SADI 22,177.75 0.00| 1,130,444,079.72| TT25280RBJOL
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Shd Encashimt CHQL32% SAIDI -22,177,750.00 0.00| 1,108,266,329.72| TT25280RBJOL
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 48,000.00| 1,108,314,329.72| TT25280M9IDFV
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 T%azsshzggggﬁi(g'\g“'\"“\” LAT-TZMLI 0.00 233,500.00| 1,108,547,829.72| TT25280COLQR
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | [-ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 393,000.00, 1,108,940,829.72| TT25280SFL8Y
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |8 OFSt 00059952528 UHURU L 0.00 190,000.00 1,109,130,829.72| FT25280BCGZ9
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |8 RSt sy 1R 2 0.00 380,000.00| 1,109,510,829.72| FT25280SBTSK
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |8 DFSI 001059955104 MSIMBAZI 0.00 354,000.00, 1,109,864,829.72| FT252800BVGY
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | g DRSO O30 90090 FT25 0.00 1,468,000.00| 1,111,332,829.72| FT252804WYRV
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | L8 DBSI O 0035077 MSIMBAZI 0.00 52,000.00| 1,111,384,829.72| FT25280TD656
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | g DReL OO o2 90090 FT2 0.00 289,000.00| 1,111,673,829.72| FT2528065B5F
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |9 DFSt 001059950050 UHURUL 0.00 1,247,000.00| 1,112,920,829.72| FT25280LXN3X
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |9 DFSI OO 050200859 UHURU 2 0.00 230,000.00| 1,113,150,829.72| FT25280C50H9
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | 9 DRSL O0LOS99SI300 00099 ET2 0.00 936,400.00| 1,114,087,229.72| FT25280FS55G
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |9 DFSO01059957560 S PANGA 0.00 80,000.00| 1,114,167,229.72| FT25280PHLZ9
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | LI DRSI OO 030357832 MSIMBAZI 0.00 13,000.00| 1,114,180,229.72| FT252809LHX9
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | /A9 Dpst 001659958150 0.00 119,000.00| 1,114,299,229.72| FT25280VIK79
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Ag Dpst 001659958393 UPANGA

07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | ;0 DPst 001659958393 0.00 56,000.00| 1,114,355,229.72| FT25280DGDVC
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | LI DBSI OO 0309353852 MSIMBAZI 0.00 51,500.00| 1,114,406,729.72| FT25280GQD2B
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | g RSt OO oSt 10090 FT2 0.00 28,000.00| 1,114,434,729.72| FT25280W54WT
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |9 OFSt 001059959459 UHURUL 0.00 481,000.00| 1,114,915,729.72| FT25280SW44K
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | (g R L 699999 FT2 0.00 113,000.00| 1,115,028,729.72| FT25280J4G2Z
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -5,000.00 0.00| 1,115,023,729.72| FT25280KV7PH
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Jutward SVIFT B AT-DPC payment |53 645,000.00 0.00| 1,091,378,729.72| FT25280KV7PH
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | SWIF T Remit Cha AT-DPC payment -5,000.00 0.00| 1,091,373,729.72] FT2528049MBH
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Jutward SVIFT P AT-DPC payment | _55,350,000.00 0.00| 1,066,023,729.72| FT2528049MBH
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 éﬂgﬁf%gﬁgi;ﬁmmﬁAT'DPC -5,000,000.00 0.00| 1,061,023,729.72| FT25280P47QL
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Sash Withdrawal 1328 SADI -5,900.00 0.00| 1,061,017,829.72| TT25280B733Y
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Shd Encashmt CHQL328 SAIDI -2,000,000.00 0.00| 1,059,017,829.72| TT25280B733Y
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1327 SADI -28,933.85 0.00| 1,058,988,895.87| TT25280KC738
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | 2ha Encashint CHO327 SAIDI 128,933,850.00 0.00| 1,030,055,045.87| TT25280KC738
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 | rranster Charge AT-DPC payment on -2,000.00 0.00| 1,030,053,045.87| FT25280PFF33
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 a[ggepcéyﬂgﬂittiﬁT'Dpc payment on -20,000,000.00 0.00| 1,010,053,045.87| FT25280PFF33
07.10.2025 07.10.2025 |8 RSt Y o Y 2 0.00 460,000.00| 1,010,513,045.87

08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 388,050.00, 1,010,901,095.87 FT25281WKYM9
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Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC

08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT DPC me00157 0.00 358,650.00| 1,011,259,745.87| FT25281M3T65
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | CA3h Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 84,000.00| 1,011,343,745.87| TT25281WNHBH
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 T%fgg%{%g;g‘%%%%‘g ALLY AT- 0.00 794,000.00| 1,012,137,745.87| TT252815SB2Q
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | hameNt ol TZ R K co1a7 0.00 2,392,596.00 1,014,530,341.87| MDC2528160137
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | A et o T S e 60137 0.00 78,720.00| 1,014,609,061.87| MDC2528160137
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | et B TR e c0137 0.00 29,520.00| 1,014,638,581.87| MDC2528160137
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1330 SADI 5,900.00 0.00| 1,014,632,681.87| TT252814PSR2
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Cha Encashit CHOZS30 SAIDI -4,344,900.00 0.00| 1,010,287,781.87| TT252814PSR2
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | asn Withdrawal 1328 SADI 114,169.00 0.00| 1,010,273,612.87| TT25281FL158
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Chd Encashmt CHQL325 SAIDI -14,169,000.00 0.00| 996,104,612.87| TT25281FL158
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | A5 Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 861,000.00| 996,965,612.87| TT252815DMNZ
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%ﬁ%@fﬁ“mz%AT'DPC -300,000.00 0.00| 996,665,612.87| FT25281RP7CF
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | transter AT DRC PROTESSIONAL -780,000.00 0.00| 995885,612.87| FT252819TRG5
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC —e00157 0.00 217,205.00| 996,102,817.87| FT2528131H40
08.10.2025 08.10.2025 | bl Money Tr A L e r610477 0.00 1,450,212.00| 997,553,029.87| FT25281T8SRF
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tr AT OPC me00157 0.00 199,000.00| 997,752,029.87| FT25282JGS5D
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | Moblle Money TrA T OPC 610477 0.00 517,400.00| 998,269,429.87| FT25282WF4KB
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 59,100.00| 998,328,529.87| FT25282F59MT

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC payment

09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Che -10,000.00 0.00| 998,318,529.87| FT25282Y863Z
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC payment | 300,500,000.00 0.00| 697,818,529.87| FT25282Y863Z
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | 2ash Deposit HISEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 349,500.00, 698,168,029.87 TT25282PCFOM
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | [2ash Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 694,000.00| 698,862,029.87| TT25282ZLVX3
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | et o T 60146 0.00 167,280.00|  699,029,309.87| MDC2528260146
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | A et T K e e0146 0.00 100,860.00|  699,130,169.87| MDC2528260146
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | b e o TR K 0146 0.00 49,200.00|  699,179,369.87| MDC2528260146
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 p%‘é\"ig_'ggrggégggf")m keb to -10,000.00 0.00| 699,169,369.87| FT25282DFB3Z
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 p%‘;t‘évg&?P%\’zv'AFTTz$zAg[DPC keb to -99,000,000.00 0.00 600,169,369.87| FT25282DFB3Z
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 133% SADI 115,462.00 0.00| 600,153,907.87| TT2528230SVW
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | Sha Encashint CHOAS31 SAIDI -15,462,000.00 0.00| 584,691,907.87| TT2528230SVW
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC keb to -10,000.00 0.00| 584,681,907.87| FT25282TQKVH
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 | Dutward SWIFT P AT DPC kebto -484,500,000.00 0.00| 100,181,907.87| FT25282TQKVH
09.10.2025 00.10.2025 | Jfansfer AT DFC FX20282XBY 22 -98,800,000.00 0.00 1,381,907.87| FT252823WZJW
09.10.2025 09.10.2025 |9 DFSIO0LOBLIS7D59 MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,466,500.00 2.848,407.87| FT25282WAQWR
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt T PPC 600157 0.00 1,116,390.00 3,964,797.87| FT252831SJY3
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 68,950.00 4,033,747.87| FT25283860NY
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 169,150.00 4,202,897.87| FT25283CNGFQ

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG610477




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | ward SWIET Ra A1 DPC 0.00|  13,618,000.00)  17,820,897.87| FT25283QC3BF
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | CAsh Deposit HLUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 160,000.00|  17,980,897.87| TT2528367738
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 846,000.00|  18,826,897.87| TT25283LGYLZ
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 |G aet oL TR K 60157 0.00 541,692.00|  19,368,589.87| MDC2528360157
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Ay e o T D R en60157 0.00 199,752.00|  19,568,341.87| MDC2528360157
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | [2nster Charge AT-DPC del trading -1,500.00 0.00|  19,566,841.87| FT25283L4V8R
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 p[g;ﬁqcérirggi;SC?T'Dpc del trading -1,250,000.00 0.00]  18,316,841.87| FT25283L4V8R
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 |\ ash Withdrawal 001318 ASHFAQ -6,500.00 0.00|  18,310,341.87 TT25283RS9IQX
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 f;‘gﬁﬁgﬁ?&gg%}?&mg ASHFAQ| 4 993,500.00 000  13,316,841.87| TT25283RS9QX
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 |9 DPSt 00801752585 PPANGA 0.00 1,564,000.00|  14,880,841.87| FT2528330M50
10.10.2025 10.10.2025  |\nd DSt O L0yt MSIMBAZI 0.00 1,147,000.00|  16,027,841.87| FT25283SL7QJ
10.10.2025 10.10.2025  |\nd DPSt Q0001 753352 UHURD 2 0.00 336,000.00]  16,363,841.87| FT25283G42NL
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | A9 DSt Q0001753154 UHURD 2 0.00 420,000.00]  16,783,841.87| FT25283LGZKN
10.10.2025 10.10.2025  |\1d oSt O Caonogy NCA 0.00 30,000.00|  16,813,841.87| FT25283VTNBC
10.10.2025 10.10.2025  |\nd DSt O TS g UHURU L 0.00 119,000.00|  16,932,841.87| FT2528373N96
10.10.2025 10.10.2025  |\pd DRS00 00 7o g ANGA 0.00 1,000.00|  16,933,841.87| FT25283XWXY9
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1332 SAIDI -16,347.70 0.00|  16,917,494.17| TT25283SWYHG
10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | Cha Encashmt CHQ1332 SAIDI -16,347,700.00 0.00 569,794.17| TT25283SWYHG

ATHUMANI SELEMANI AT-




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC

10.10.2025 10.10.2025 | e T T MBA 0.00| 119,000,000.00| 119,569,794.17| FT25283171Q3
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 220,610.00|  119,790,404.17| FT25284JX6D8
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | oe MRy T O 600157 0.00 224,870.00| 120,015,274.17| FT25284SBS7S
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | ward SWIFT Ra A1 DPC THE 0.00 1,844,000.00| 121,859,274.17| FT252840BL7L
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | Jranster AT-DEC del repayment -118,750,000.00 0.00 3,109,274.17| FT25284KHPJIK
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | A et o T 60165 0.00 763,584.00 3,872,858.17| MDC2528460165
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | Fayent BT Lo K 0165 0.00 230,256.00 4,103,114.17| MDC2528460165
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | A e T T R eA60165 0.00 103,320.00 4,206,434.17| MDC2528460165
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | Ay ent e T e 1165 0.00 63,960.00 4,270,394.17| MDC2528460165
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | 5ash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,784,000.00 6,054,394.17| TT25284Z8LTD
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | Gash Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 14,500.00 6,068,894.17| TT252849PCLK
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | 5a5h DEPOSIL MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,025,500.00 7,094,394.17| TT25284J71FP
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | 53Sh DepositHUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 59,000.00 7,153,394.17| TT25284RTT86
11.10.2025 11.10.2025 | SASh DEpOSIt I SOSE M ALLY AT- 0.00 741,000.00 7,894,394.17| TT252848WT7Y
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | oBe MRy T O 600157 0.00 694,472.00 8,588,866.17| FT252866H98P
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | JAoBIle Money T L PPC 600157 0.00 26,865.00 8,615,731.17| FT25286CLKY1
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC 0477 0.00 1,587,025.00|  10,202,756.17| FT252861D1KG
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Jward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE 0.00 3,932,500.00|  14,135,256.17| FT25286B2YGY

REGISTERED TANZANIA




Transfer AT-DPC dcl repayment

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | ansier ATDRC dalre -500,000.00 0.00]  13,635,256.17| FT25286NWP3M
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | ash Wittidrawal 001333 SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  13,629,356.17| TT25286N7HX5
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | ~hd Encasnmt CHOO01333 SAIDI -7,153,800.00 0.00 6,475,556.17 TT25286N7HX5
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |19 DPSt 004003312782 UHURU L 0.00 354,000.00 6,829,556.17| FT25286LZBZ1
13.10.2025 13.10.2025  |\nd DSt e g IR 2 0.00 213,500.00 7,043,056.17| FT25286V6TGT
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |9 DPSt 00003317273 MSIMBAZ 0.00 85,000.00 7.128,056.17| FT25286QT45T
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A9 DPSt 004803313381 MSIMBAZI 0.00 326,000.00 7.454,056.17| FT2528695QJS
13.10.2025 13.10.2025  |\nd DS e ng ~URY 2 0.00 270,000.00 7,724,056.17| FT252867WK6X
13.10.2025 13.10.2025  |\pd DRS00 00331 st MSIMBAZI 0.00 862,000.00 8,586,056.17| FT25286QWTKL
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | 9 DRSt O0L003314230 00099 ET2 0.00 375,000.00 8,961,056.17| FT25286BVRKB
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g Rt O L 90999 FT2 0.00 204,000.00 9,165,056.17| FT25286V6C35
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A9 DSt 00003317083 MSIMBAZI 0.00 219,000.00 9,384,056.17| FT25286LJ4FN
13.10.2025 13.10.2025  |\nd DSt O O033 1 UHURU L 0.00 194,500.00 9,578,556.17| FT2528678502
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g R O . 099999 £ T2 0.00 560,000.00|  10,138,556.17| FT25286N8Y2T
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A0 DSt Oy o033 e, UHURUL 0.00 55,000.00|  10,193,556.17| FT25286XB5MS
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A9 DS 004603315680 MSIMBAZI 0.00 188,000.00|  10,381,556.17| FT25286N0QQ3
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g Rt OO B0 o0 99999 FT2 0.00 90,000.00|  10,471,556.17| FT25286PDTPF
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |29 Dpst 001663316187 UHURU 1 0.00 430,500.00]  10,902,056.17| FT25286SW3RT

WSALE 999999 FT2528




Ag Dpst 001663316436 UHURU 1

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A9 DPSt 00460331023 0.00 300,000.00,  11,202,056.17| FT252864V8H2
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A0 St 3 Toe /O MSIMBAZ 0.00 102,500.00|  11,304,556.17| FT25286CMQ09
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g DRS00 003 Lo 0090 FT2 0.00 62,000.00  11,366,556.17| FT25286DHHBV
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | ash Withdrawal DO133% SAIDI 5,900.00 0.00|  11,360,656.17| TT25286V4KT1
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | hd Encashimt CHEQO01334 SAIDI -4,455,000.00 0.00 6,905,656.17| TT25286V4KT1
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | ward SWIET Ra AT ke MBA/ 0.00| 267,000,000.00| 273,905,656.17| FT2528661MM4
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Fayment BT LA K 0160 0.00 1,584,240.00|  275,489,896.17| MDC2528660169
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Ay en e L T S sb0160 0.00 118,080.00|  275,607,976.17| MDC2528660169
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A ent O T e 60160 0.00 105,288.00|  275,713,264.17| MDC2528660169
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |9 DPS 004803372407 MSIMBAZI 0.00 786,000.00|  276,499,264.17| FT25286WBMKV
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Jranster ATDEC del repayment -267,200,000.00 0.00 9,299,264.17| FT252863CNOV
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 T%%SShzgg%‘ggtR'\éWENGEAT'TZ'V”-' 0.00 324,000.00 9,623,264.17| TT25286TXQRQ
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | =a5h DEPOSit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 200,000.00 9,823,264.17| TT25286T43JB
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 200,000.00|  10,023,264.17| TT252867V824
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | 5850 DEPOSI MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 333,000.00]  10,356,264.17| TT25286YDY4S
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | 5ash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 819,500.00|  11,175,764.17| TT252866D31F
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 700,000.00|  11,875,764.17| TT25286F9811
13.10.2025 13.10.2025  |.Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 308,000.00)  12,183,764.17| TT25286JDMZD

TT25286JDMZD




Cash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI

13.10.2025 13102025 | 550 0ebO) 0.00 310,000.00,  12,493,764.17| TT252868L3Q2
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Gash Deposit MWENGE AT-TZMLI 0.00 605,000.00|  13,098,764.17| TT25286NFCV2
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 T%f&%@%g;g‘&%@g&'—'-\( AT- 0.00 862,000.00|  13,960,764.17| TT2528645WQQ
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | 5a5h Deposit HOSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 385,500.00|  14,346,264.17| TT252864HD6L
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Cash Withdrawal 1335 SAD -5,900.00 0.00|  14,340,364.17| TT25286HG7VQ
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 fThﬁUE,\;I‘gaNSIhSr"éL%':AQAﬁ?’fggf'D -5,270,000.00 0.00 9,070,364.17| TT25286HG7VQ
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |9 DPST 004803450973 JPANGA 0.00 4,129,000.00|  13,199,364.17| FT2528654975
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | A9 RSt 00 00327 135 MSIMBAZ 0.00 32,000.00|  13,231,364.17| FT25286QKBIL
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g DRSt O0LB03IE 24 0000 FT2 0.00 40,000.00|  13,271,364.17| FT25286MWZ3Q
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 |9 DPST 004803455303 MSIMBAZI 0.00 206,000.00|  13,477,364.17| FT25286PLHCQ
13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | g R e A 099099 £ T2 0.00 308,000.00|  13,785,364.17

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | /9 DSt 002003200917 REFUND FR 0.00 4,455,000.00|  18,240,364.17

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Zash Deposit MUIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,025,500.00|  19,265,864.17

13.10.2025 13.10.2025 | Gash DEPOSH MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 749,500.00|  20,015,364.17

14.10.2025 14.10.2025 | oe MRy T O 600157 0.00 99,500.00|  20,114,864.17| FT25287FJCPD
14.10.2025 14.10.2025 | 5a5h Deposit MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 390,000.00|  20,504,864.17| TT25287VMGJ1
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T BEC o157 0.00 117,410.00|  20,622,274.17| FT25288LWHNB
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Mobile Money Tr AT-DPC 0.00 557,200.00|  21,179,474.17| FT252881HYDC

SELCOMSETTLEMENTFORG600157




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC THE

15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | award SWIET Pa A0S 0.00 6,496,000.00  27,675474.17| FT25288YX3VP
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Iransfer AT-DPC payment on -10,000,000.00 0.00|  17,675474.17| FT252882G8YJ
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5aSh Deposit HUSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 803,500.00|  18,478,974.17| TT25288FTFVS
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5a3h Deposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 903,000.00|  19,381,974.17| TT252885P384
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 TCZaASQL?$Q%§t28H8%§(%(N3LALLYAT‘ 0.00 735,500.00|  20,117,474.17| TT252880XQGL
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5aSh Deposit ST ALLY AT- 0.00 286,000.00|  20,403,474.17| TT252885GVW7
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5ash DEPOSH MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 1,842,000.00|  22,245,474.17| TT252882Z5G2
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Ay et o T R eR60177 0.00 1,723,968.00|  23,969,442.17| MDC2528860177
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Ay enl B T s 0177 0.00 627,792.00|  24,597,234.17| MDC2528860177
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 Tczaﬁcvgeﬁﬁggzﬁggéﬁ?w AT- 0.00 2.068,000.00|  26,665,234.17| TT25288DQJF1
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | CASh Deposit RALYA SOUD AT- 0.00 220,000.00|  26,885,234.17| TT2528866J25
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5ASh DEPOSILRALYS SOUD AT- 0.00 200,000.00|  27,085,234.17| TT252886KYPZ
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | o9 DRt 00700803020 MWANZA 0.00 91,000.00|  27,176,234.17| FT252880Y7MK
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | CASH DEpOSILRAIYA SOUD AT- 0.00 165,000.00|  27,341,234.17| TT25288BV748
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5Ash DePosit RAVA SOUD AT- 0.00 92,000.00|  27,433,234.17| TT25288FJLD7
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | o9 DSt Q07008039 77 MWANZA 0.00 245,000.00|  27,678,234.17| FT252886S678B
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | CASH Deposit RAIVA SOUD AT- 0.00 190,000.00|  27,868,234.17| TT252881CW15
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 |29 Dpst 001664290134 MWANZA 0.00 312,000.00,  28,180,234.17| FT252886HVD6

999999 FT252886HVD6




Cash Deposit RAIYA SOUD AT-

15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | A DeR o R o 0.00 473,000.00,  28,653,234.17 TT25288BFNW6
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | st O e ANZA 0.00 148,000.00|  28,801,234.17| FT25288S6XWR
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | 5ASh DEPOSILRALIA SOUD AT- 0.00 21,000.00|  28,822,234.17| TT252885KPHD
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 &,%ggpgsg‘%%%%‘gﬁ%%LMWANZA 0.00 336,000.00|  29,158,234.17| FT25288LWQRL
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | oSt O ety VANZA 0.00 287,500.00|  29,445,734.17| FT252887S3H8
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | oSt O " ANZA 0.00 1,180,000.00|  30,625,734.17| FT2528898SND
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | o9 DRt 00700400111 MWANZA 0.00 95,000.00|  30,720,734.17| FT252886FT2F
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | oSt O ey o0 MWANZA 0.00 691,000.00|  31,411,734.17| FT25288TR2JL
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Jod SRSt 0000 amn 2o MWANZA 0.00 142,000.00|  31,553,734.17| FT252888THFX
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | o9 DSt 0070049910 MWANZA 0.00 4,598,000.00|  36,151,734.17| FT252881RMTR
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | Jod SRSt Q0700 at0ea> MWANZA 0.00 2,612,000.00|  38,763,734.17| FT25288LFKCX
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 @%ggpgsﬁz(%%}g%‘g\fggig MWANZA 0.00 944,000.00|  39,707,734.17| FT25288VQz45
15.10.2025 15.10.2025 | o9 DRt 007064230809 MWANZA 0.00 794,000.00|  40,501,734.17| FT25288M7CF3
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 59,700.00|  40,561,434.17| FT25289CR6BS
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | oe Money T O 600157 0.00 187,850.00|  40,749,284.17| FT25289NOVVG
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | MoBlle Money Tt PPC 610477 0.00 208,950.00|  40,958,234.17| FT25289L7FS5
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | ] ranster AT-DRC del repayment -500,000.00 0.00|  40,458,234.17| FT252899THJ1
16.10.2025 16.10.2025  |.Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 908,000.00|  41,366,234.17| TT252893ZQQJ

TZARU TT252893720Q0QJ




Cash Deposit HUSSEIN ALLY AT-

16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | A Do e 0.00 149,000.00|  41,515,234.17| TT252899W8K3
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Ay et T D 8060105 0.00 1,034,184.00|  42,549,418.17| MDC2528960195
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Ay et o T 60105 0.00 413,280.000  42,962,698.17| MDC2528960195
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Ay ent B T K 60105 0.00 246,000.00|  43,208,698.17| MDC2528960195
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gg‘igﬁgﬁ”‘gl?’m AT-DPC -5,000,000.00 0.00|  38,208,698.17| FT252899ZLFX
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Jranster AT-DEC del rading 5,000,000.00 0.00|  33,208,698.17| FT252896SGJP
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | yward SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 2,325,000.00  35,533,698.17| FT25289T850Z
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | Iransfer AT-DPC payment on -20,000,000.00 0.00]  15533,698.17| FT25289FBTR2
16.10.2025 16.10.2025 | anster AT-DRC del manufacturing -2,200,000.00 0.00]  13,333,698.17 FT25289SCPCX
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 S'\"E‘)Lbc”g,\'\A"‘S’EGTYFPEQTE'NDTPEORM()M? 0.00 577,100.00|  13,910,798.17| FT252900YSQV
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | Moblle Money Tt o T DEC o157 0.00 343,070.00|  14,253,868.17| FT25290090MX
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 SNIIECI)_téi:Igll\\Aﬂgg?FYF[IrEﬁA—END'II?EORmOlS? 0.00 166,165.00|  14,420,033.17| FT25290DVQ5Z
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | ward SWIFTRa A1 DPC THE 0.00 360,000.00|  14,780,033.17| FT25290YKMVM
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | GASh DEposit HUSEIN ALLY AT- 0.00 1,070,000.00|  15,850,033.17| TT252905HKZJ
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | 5ASh Deposit HSEN ALLY AT- 0.00 247,000.00|  16,097,033.17| TT252909RH5B
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | 5ash Depaclt MLIMANI 1 AT-TZMLI 0.00 241,500.00|  16,338,533.17| TT252906NW3P
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | A e T D R 0060209 0.00 1,922,736.00|  18,261,269.17| MDC2529060209
17.10.2025 17.10.2025 | Payment AT-TZRTB KCB 0.00 777,360.00|  19,038,629.17| MDC2529060209

MID25581201 MDC2529060209




17.10.2025

17.10.2025

Inward Cheque D CHQ1321 AT-DPC
CHQ No. 001321 IN

-7,104,780.00

0.00

11,933,849.17

FT25290TXRJ3

17.10.2025

17.10.2025

Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC
DISCOUNT CENTRE LUMUMBA/

0.00

23,000,000.00

34,933,849.17

FT2529040H4L




